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Accton Technology Corporation ASシリーズ FTLX8571D3BCL SFP+ 10GBase-SR 850nm VCSEL, PIN, 10GBAS 2016/7/15 2021/7/15

ADVA AG Optical Networking FSP 1063700221 WCC-PCTN-10G-V#DL 2016/3/31 2021/6/30

ADVA AG Optical Networking FSP 1063701420 10TCC-PCTN-4GU+10G-V#DC 2012/12/1 2018/2/28

ADVA AG Optical Networking FSP 1063709165 1CSM+#19560-E/W 2018/11/30 2023/12/31

ADVA AG Optical Networking FSP 1063709169 1CSM+#19390-E/W 2018/11/30 2023/12/31

ADVA AG Optical Networking FSP 1063700220 WCC-PCTN-10G-V#DC 2015/8/6 2020/9/30

ADVA AG Optical Networking FSP 1063709050 EDFA-C-S20-GCB-DM 2012/12/1 2018/2/28

ADVA AG Optical Networking FSP 1061700655-01 CFP/112G/LR4/SM/LC 2017/11/30 2022/12/31

ADVA AG Optical Networking FSP 1063700220-03 F7/WCC-PCTN-10G-V#DC 2016/3/31 2021/6/30

ADVA AG Optical Networking FSP 1063701430-01 10TCC-PCTN-4GUS+10G-V#DC 2016/3/31 2021/6/30

ADVA AG Optical Networking FSP 1063707600-01 5TCE-PCTN-10GU+10G-LN#DC 2019/1/31 2024/2/28

ADVA AG Optical Networking FSP 1078700005-02 SH7HU&2AC-HP&SCU 2013/11/12 2013/11/12

ADVA AG Optical Networking FSP 0036001002 AC CORD US/ANGLED 2011/3/31 2016/6/30

ADVA AG Optical Networking FSP 0040700002 PSU/7HU-AC 2015/8/6 2020/9/30

ADVA AG Optical Networking FSP 0061701811 XFP/11G/1310S/SM/LC 2012/12/1 2018/2/28

ADVA AG Optical Networking FSP 0061703825 SFP/4GU/850I/MM/LC 2017/7/31 2022/8/31

ADVA AG Optical Networking FSP 0061704501 SFP/2G5U/D1529.55U/SM/LC#D01 2012/12/1 2018/2/28

ADVA AG Optical Networking FSP 0061704502 SFP/2G5U/D1530.33U/SM/LC#D02 2012/12/1 2018/2/28

ADVA AG Optical Networking FSP 0061705844-01 SFP/2G1/850I/MM/LC 2010/12/31 2016/3/31

ADVA AG Optical Networking FSP 0061705844-02 SFP/2G1/850I/MM/LC 2013/12/1 2018/2/28

ADVA AG Optical Networking FSP 0063206911 DWCM-PL/10G-MC10G Ch11 2011/12/31 2016/12/31

ADVA AG Optical Networking FSP 0063700200 WCC-PCTN-10G-LN#DC 2015/8/6 2020/9/30

ADVA AG Optical Networking FSP 0063707000-02 2TCA-PCN-1G3+2G5 2012/12/1 2018/2/28

ADVA AG Optical Networking FSP 0063707000-03 2TCA-PCN-1G3+2G5 2012/12/1 2018/2/28

ADVA AG Optical Networking FSP 0063708410 NCU 2012/12/1 2018/2/28

ADVA AG Optical Networking FSP 0063708425-03 SCU-INTERCOM-KIT 2013/11/12 2013/11/12

ADVA AG Optical Networking FSP 0063709024 EDFA-C-S20-GCB 2012/6/27 2017/8/31

ADVA AG Optical Networking FSP 0063709040 EDFA-C-D20-VGC 2012/6/27 2017/8/31

AMD SeaMicro SM10000 SM10000-64-A02 10RU256DCoreATOM1.6GHz 4GBDDR3 2SCCx8x50 2013/11/19 2016/11/19

AMD SeaMicro SM10000 SM10000-64-A05 10RU256DCoreATOM1.6GHz 4GBDDR3 4SCCx8x50 2013/11/19 2016/11/19

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia H-LX-SFP/R 電線販売1000BaseLX SFP（RoHS） 2014/8/12 2014/8/12

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia HC-SD128-A01 SDメモリカード 128MB 2014/4/30 2019/4/30

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia 13000 Apresia13000-X24-PSR Apresia13000-X24-PSR 2014/3/31 2019/3/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia 13000 Apresia13000-X24-PSR-L3 Apresia13000-X24-PSR (L3ライセンス付き) 2014/3/31 2019/3/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia 13000 Apresia13100-48X-PSR Apresia13100-48X-PSR 2014/3/31 2019/3/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia 13000 Apresia13100-48X-PSR-L3 Apresia13100-48X-PSR (L3ライセンス付き) 2014/3/31 2019/3/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia 13000 Apresia13000-24GX-PSR Apresia13000-24GX-PSR 2013/3/31 2018/3/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia 13000 Apresia13000-24GX-PSR-L3 Apresia13000-24GX-PSR (L3ﾗｲｾﾝｽ付き) 2013/3/31 2018/3/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia 13000 Apresia13000-48X-L3 Apresia13000-48X (L3ライセンス付き) 2013/3/31 2018/3/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia 18000 A18U-ARB1 Apresia18000用ARBカード 2016/9/30 2021/9/30

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia 18000 A18U-FAN1204 Apresia18008/Apresia18020用ファンユニット 2016/9/30 2021/9/30

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia 18000 A18U-MM1 Apresia18000用管理カード 2016/9/30 2021/9/30

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia 18000 A18U-SFC1 Apresia18000用SFCカード 2016/9/30 2021/9/30

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia 18000 Apresia18020 Apresia18020シャーシ 2016/9/30 2021/9/30

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia 3000 Apresia3124GT2 Apresia3124GT2 2010/5/31 2015/5/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia 3000 Apresia3424GT-PoE Apresia3424GT-PoE 2014/6/30 2019/6/30

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia 4000 Apresia4224GT-PSR Apresia4224GT-PSR 2014/6/30 2019/6/30

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia 4000 Apresia4328GT Apresia4328GT 2013/3/31 2018/3/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia 4000 Apresia4348GT Apresia4348GT 2014/6/30 2019/6/30

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia 4000 Apresia4348GT-MMRP Apresia4348GT （MMRP ライセンス付き） 2014/6/30 2019/6/30

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia 4000 Apresia4348GT-NA Apresia4348GT （NA ライセンス付き） 2014/6/30 2019/6/30

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia 4000 Apresia4348GT-PSR Apresia4348GT-PSR 2014/6/30 2019/6/30

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia 5000 Apresia5428GT Apresia5428GT 2016/3/31 2021/3/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia 5000 Apresia5412GT-HRSS-DC48V Apresia5412GT-HRSS-DC48V 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia 5000 Apresia5412GT-HRSS-DC48V-L3 Apresia5412GT-HRSS-DC48V-L3 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia 5000 Apresia5428GT-L3 Apresia5428GT (L3ライセンス付き) 2016/3/31 2021/3/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia 6000 Apresia6148G-PSR Apresia6148G-PSR 2014/3/31 2019/3/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia Light ApresiaLight108 ApresiaLight108 2013/2/28 2018/2/28

APRESIA Systems株式会社 Apresia Light ApresiaLight210-PD ApresiaLight210-PD 2013/3/29 2018/3/29

APRESIA Systems株式会社 伝送装置 BMU-100FX/SSMC-SNMP ラインカード100BaseFXラインカード（短距離版） 2013/3/31 2018/3/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 伝送装置 GMC-1016 本体 2014/3/31 2019/3/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 伝送装置 GMC-1101L1SS-1310/T 宅側1ギガメディコン（1芯SMF/短距離用/1000Base-T) 2014/3/31 2019/3/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 伝送装置 GMC-1101LL1SS-1310/T 宅側1ギガメディコン（1芯SMF/中距離用/1000Base-T) 2014/3/31 2019/3/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 伝送装置 GML-1101-L1-L-SS-T １ギガラインカード（1芯SMF/中距離用/1000Base-T） 2014/3/31 2019/3/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 伝送装置 GML-1101-L1-SS-T １ギガラインカード（1芯SMF/短距離用/1000Base-T） 2014/3/31 2019/3/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 伝送装置 GMU-PS-AC100V 冷却ファン一体型AC電源ユニット 2014/3/31 2019/3/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 伝送装置 GMU-SNMP-2 管理モジュール 2014/3/31 2019/3/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 伝送装置 H-DW-CFP2/ACO 100ギガ用長距離CFP2トランシーバー 2019/10/31 2024/10/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 伝送装置 HTR6534BNR 1310nm長距離SFP 2014/12/31 2019/12/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 伝送装置 HTR8539BNR-1550 1ギガ1550nm SFP 2014/12/31 2019/12/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 伝送装置 OPX-4040DW 40波2芯DWDMフィルタユニット 2017/11/30 2022/11/30

APRESIA Systems株式会社 伝送装置 XGMC-2001LDW 本体（LH DWDM版。管理モジュール内蔵) 2017/6/30 2022/6/30

APRESIA Systems株式会社 伝送装置 XGMC-2001LSS-1530 1芯化単体型10ギガメディアコンバータ（本体） 2017/6/30 2022/6/30

APRESIA Systems株式会社 伝送装置 XGMC-2001LSS-1550 1芯化単体型10ギガメディアコンバータ（本体） 2017/6/30 2022/6/30

APRESIA Systems株式会社 伝送装置 XGML-2001L 10ギガメディコンカード 2018/7/31 2023/7/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 伝送装置 XGML-2001LDW 10ギガメディコンカード 2017/6/30 2022/6/30

APRESIA Systems株式会社 伝送装置 XGML-2001VLT XGMC-2016用 10ギガ小型ラインカード(DWDM) 2018/7/31 2023/7/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 伝送装置 XGML-2001VLT2 XGMC-2016用10ギガ小型ラインカード(DWDM) 2018/7/31 2023/7/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 伝送装置 XGMU-PS-050-AC 冷却ファン一体型AC電源ユニット(50W) 2018/7/31 2023/7/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 伝送装置 XGMU-PS-050-DC 冷却ファン一体型DC電源ユニット(50W) 2015/12/29 2020/12/29

APRESIA Systems株式会社 伝送装置 XGMU-PS-200-AC 冷却ファン一体型AC電源ユニット(200W)　 2019/3/31 2024/3/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 伝送装置 XGMU-PS-300-AC 冷却ファン一体型AC電源(300W) 2017/3/31 2022/3/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 伝送装置 XGMU-PS-300-DC 冷却ファン一体型DC電源(300W) 2017/3/31 2022/3/31

APRESIA Systems株式会社 伝送装置 XLGMC-1001LSS-A 本体（管理モジュール内蔵), タイプA 　 2017/6/30 2022/6/30

APRESIA Systems株式会社 伝送装置 XLGMC-1001LSS-B 本体（管理モジュール内蔵), タイプB 2017/6/30 2022/6/30

Arista Networks, Ltd. Arista 7050 DCS-7050S-52-F Arista 7050,52x10GbE (SFP+),front-to-rea 2016/8/9 2019/8/9

Arista Networks, Ltd. Arista 7050 DCS-7050S-52-R Arista 7050,52x10GbE (SFP+),rear-to-fron 2016/8/9 2019/8/9

Arista Networks, Ltd. Arista 7050 DCS-7050T-36-F 7050, 32xRJ45(1/10GBASE-T)& 4xSFP+,f-to- 2016/8/9 2019/8/9

Arista Networks, Ltd. Arista 7050 DCS-7050T-36-R 7050, 32xRJ45(1/10GBASE-T)& 4xSFP+,r-to- 2016/8/9 2019/8/9

Arista Networks, Ltd. Arista 7050 DCS-7050T-52-F 7050, 48xRJ45(1/10GBASE-T)& 4xSFP+,f-to- 2016/8/9 2019/8/9

Arista Networks, Ltd. Arista 7050 DCS-7050T-52-R 7050, 48xRJ45(1/10GBASE-T)& 4xSFP+,r-to- 2016/8/9 2019/8/9

Arista Networks, Ltd. Arista 7050 DCS-7050T-52# Arista7050,48xRJ45(1/10GBASE-T)&4xSFP+ s 2016/8/9 2019/8/9

Arista Networks, Ltd. Arista 7050 DCS-7050T-64-F 7050, 48xRJ45(1/10GBASE-T)&4xQSFP+,f-to- 2016/8/9 2019/8/9

Arista Networks, Ltd. Arista 7050 DCS-7050T-64-R 7050, 48xRJ45(1/10GBASE-T)&4xQSFP+,r-to- 2016/8/9 2019/8/9

Arista Networks, Ltd. Arista 7050X DCS-7050QX-32-F Arista7050, 32xQSFP, front-to-rear, 2xAC 2017/3/20 2020/3/20

Arista Networks, Ltd. Arista 7050X DCS-7050QX-32S-F-P Promo:Arista7050X,32xQSFP+,4xSFP+,f-to-r 2017/3/20 2020/3/20

Arista Networks, Ltd. Arista 7280E DCS-7280SE-64-F Arista7280E,48x10G,4x40G QSFP+,f-to-r,AC 2019/6/20 2022/6/20

Arista Networks, Ltd. Arista 7500 DCS-7500E-36Q-LC 36P 40G QSFP+ linecard for 7500E(spare) 2019/6/20 2022/6/20

Arista Networks, Ltd. Arista 7500 DCS-7500E-36Q-LC# 36P 40G QSFP+ linecard for 7500E 2019/6/20 2022/6/20

Arista Networks, Ltd. Arista 7500 DCS-7500E-48S-LC 48P 10G SFP+ linecard for 7500E(spare) 2019/6/20 2022/6/20

Arista Networks, Ltd. Arista 7500 DCS-7500E-48S-LC# 48P 10G SFP+ linecard for 7500E 2019/6/20 2022/6/20

Arista Networks, Ltd. Arista 7500 DCS-7500E-72S-LC 48x10G SFP+,2xSR10 linecard,7500E(spare) 2018/6/28 2021/6/28

Arista Networks, Ltd. Arista 7500 DCS-7500E-SUP Supervisor module for 7500E(spare) 2019/6/20 2022/6/20

Arista Networks, Ltd. Arista 7500 DCS-7504E-BND Arista7504E bundle(4xPS,6xFab,1xSVE) 2019/6/20 2022/6/20

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade 100G-CFP-10x10-2km 100GbE CFP optic (LC), MSA compliant, 2 2013/1/25 2018/9/6

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade XBR-000159 Brocade SFP,SWL,8G,BULK PACK (128 SFPs) 2012/5/23 2018/9/6

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade 10G-XFP-SR 【Brocade】10GbE SR XFP optic, MMF, LC 2010/9/8 2018/9/6

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade B24E-A BI 24-port 10/100BaseTX Module 2005/1/27 2010/1/30

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade B4000 BigIron4000,4slot w/1AC power 2008/3/31 2013/3/31

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade E1MG-LX BI 1000BaseLX mini-GBIC SMF,LC 2010/3/30 2015/4/30

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade E1MG-SX Spare 1000BaseSX MMF,LC 2010/9/8 2015/4/30

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade E1MG-SX-OM 【Brocade】1000Base-SX SFP optic, MMF, LC 2010/9/8 2018/9/6

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade E1MG-TX 【Brocade】1000BASE-T GBIC(SFP) 2017/10/30 2022/10/30

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FCSLB24 ServerIron 24p 10/100-TX 1exp 2009/7/31 2014/8/31

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FLS624 FastIron LS 624 2010/9/8 2017/6/7

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FWS624-POE-EPREM 【Brocade】FWS624-POE with EDGEPREM IronWa 2010/9/8 2018/9/6

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FWS624G 【Brocade】FastIron WS624G 2010/9/8 2018/9/6

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FWS648G 【Brocade】FastIron WS648G 2010/9/8 2018/9/6

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade RPS2-EIF EdgeIron Redundant PWR 2010/9/8 2018/9/6

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade　5400　vRouter BR-5410-PERP-1C Perpetual SW,Bare Metal 1-4 2017/3/31 2018/2/20

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade　5400　vRouter BR-5410-PERP-5C Perpetual SW,Bare Metal 5+ 2017/3/31 2018/2/20

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade BI Jetcore RPS3 90-220VAC Power Supply, BigIron 4000/Big 2014/4/6 2015/10/30

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade BI RX RX-ACPWR-B-SYS RXAC power supply for RX-4 2010/9/8 2018/7/26

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade BI RX RX-BI-SFM1 Switch Fabric for BigIron RX-4 2010/9/8 2018/7/26

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FCX FCX624-E FCX624-E, 24x1G , ACPWR, 4x10G option 2016/10/7 2021/12/7

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FCX FCX648-E FCX648-E, 48x1G , AC, 4x10G option 2016/10/7 2021/12/7

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FCX RPS13-I Spare PSU for FCX-I 2016/3/17 2021/5/17

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FES FES4802 FES48p10/100 2p1000-T or-X 1AC 2010/9/8 2016/4/30

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FES FES4802-DC FES48p10/100 2p1000-T or-X 1DC 2010/9/8 2016/4/30

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FES FES4802-PREM FES48p10/100 2p1000-T -X 1AC L3 2010/9/8 2016/4/30

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FES RPS5 AC power supply Series5 2010/9/8 2018/9/6

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FES RPS5DC FastIron Edge Switch用DC電源 2014/3/26 2019/5/26

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FI SuperX/SX SX-FI424HF FI SX mod,24port FE/GE SFP,IPv4-only 2013/11/9 2019/1/9

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FI SuperX/SX FI-SX800-AC FastIron SX 800 chassis bundle AC system 2016/10/28 2021/12/28

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FI SuperX/SX SX-ACPWR-SYS 90-240 VAC power supply for FastIron Sup 2016/10/28 2021/12/28

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FI SuperX/SX SX-FI624C 24-port 10/100/1000 Gigabit Ethernet mod 2013/11/9 2019/1/9

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FI SuperX/SX SX-FI624HF 24port 100/1000 SFP Fiber IPv6 2010/9/8 2019/1/9

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FI SuperX/SX SX-FISF FastIron SX modular series, Switch Fabri 2016/10/28 2021/12/28

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FI SuperX/SX SX-FIZMR IPv4 only Mgt mod for SX800,1600 chassis 2015/5/14 2020/7/14

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FI SuperX/SX SX-FIZMR-6-PREM6 IPv4/IPv6  Zero-Port Mgt mod for SX800,1 2015/5/14 2020/7/14

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FI SuperX/SX SX-FIZMR-PREM IPv4 only Mgt mod for SX800,1600 chassis 2015/5/14 2020/7/14
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Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FI WS RPS12 External redundant RPS forFWS POE models 2014/7/28 2019/9/28

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FI WS FWS624, FWS624-SV-PSDPA-1 FWS624 20p 10/100, 4p Combo(1GbE) 2012/3/31 2018/9/6

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FI WS FWS624 【Brocade】FWS624 20p 10/100, 4p Combo(1Gb 2014/7/28 2019/9/28

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FI WS FWS624G, FWS624G-SV-PSDPA-1 FWS624G, 20p 10/100 /1000, 4p Combo(1GbE 2013/3/26 2018/9/6

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FI WS FWS648, FWS648-SV-PSDPA-1 FWS648 44p 10/100, 4p Combo(1GbE) 2012/3/31 2018/9/6

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FI WS FWS648G, FWS648G-SV-PSDPA-1 FWS648G, 44p 10/100 /1000, 4p Combo(1GbE 2012/3/31 2018/9/6

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FI X FCX648S-HPOE FCX648 PoE+, 48x1G, 2x16G stacking ports 2017/5/24 2022/6/24

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FI X FCX-2XG 2ports 10GbE(XFP) module 2016/3/17 2021/5/17

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FI X FCX624S-ADV 【Brocade】FCX624S Adv, 24x1G, 2x16G stack 2016/3/17 2021/5/17

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FI X FCX624S-HPOE 【Brocade】FCX624 PoE+, 24x1G, 2x16G stack 2016/3/17 2021/5/17

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FI X FCX624S, FCX624-SV-PSDPA-1 FCX624S, 24x1G, 2x16G stacking ports, AC 2011/2/14 2018/9/6

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FI X FCX648S-HPOE FCX648 PoE+, 48x1G, 2x16G stacking ports 2017/5/24 2022/6/24

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FI X FESX424-PREM FESX424 24 10/100/1000 FuLL L3 2010/9/27 2016/3/31

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FI X RPS-X448 Power for FESX448 600W 2004/9/6 2016/11/23

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade FI X RPSDC-X424 Redundant DC p/s (220W) for FESX424, 624 2010/9/8 2018/9/6

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade ICX6650 ICX6650-32-ADV ICX6650/w32 SFP+.No pw or fan. ADV SW.No 2016/10/28 2021/12/28

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade MLXe BR-MLX-40Gx4-M 【Brocade】MLXe four (4)-port 40-GbE (M) m 2014/3/10 2014/3/10

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade MLXe BR-MLXE-4-MR-X-AC Brocade MLXe-4 w/1 XMR Mgmt, 2 hSFM, 1 A 2014/3/18 2019/5/18

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade MLXe BR-MLXE-8-MR-M-AC Brocade MLXe-8 w/1 MLX Mgmt, 2 hSFM, 2 A 2014/3/18 2019/5/18

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade MLXe BR-MLXE-4-MR-M-AC Brocade MLXe-4 w/1 MLX Mgmt, 2 hSFM, 1 A 2014/3/18 2019/5/18

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade MLXe BR-MLXE-8-AC MLXe-8 w/ 2 HSF, 2 1200W AC, 0 mgmt 2012/2/28 2033/12/31

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade MLXe BR-MLXE-8-DC MLXe-8 w/ 2 HSF, 2 1200W DC, 0 mgmt 2012/2/28 2033/12/31

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade NI MLX NI-MLX-1Gx20-GC MLX 20 port 10/100/1000 2010/9/8 2019/5/18

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade NI MLX NI-MLX-MR MLX management mod 2010/9/8 2019/5/18

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade NI XMR NI-XMR-8-DC NetIron XMR 8000 chassis bundle DC syste 2012/8/28 2017/10/28

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade NI XMR NI-X-ACPWR-A AC power for 40000, 1200W 2010/9/8 2018/10/28

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade NI XMR NI-X-ACPWR AC 1200W power supply (NetIron XMR/MLX 1 2014/3/18 2019/5/18

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade NI XMR NI-X-ACPWR AC power for 1600/8000 1200W 2010/9/8 2019/5/18

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade NI XMR NI-X-DCPWR DC 1200W power supply (NetIron XMR/MLX 1 2014/3/18 2019/5/18

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade NI XMR NI-X-DCPWR-A DC 1200W power supply (NetIron XMR/MLX 4 2012/8/28 2017/10/28

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade NI XMR NI-X-SF1 XMR/MLX SFM for 4000 2010/9/8 2017/10/28

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade NI XMR NI-X-SF3 SFM for 16000/8000 2010/9/8 2019/10/28

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade NI XMR NI-XMR-10Gx4 NetIron XMR Series 4-port 10-GbE 2010/9/8 2017/12/12

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade NI XMR NI-XMR-1Gx20-GC XMR 20-port 10/100/1000 copper 2010/9/8 2019/5/18

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade NI XMR NI-XMR-4-AC XMR 4000 1MNG, 2SFM, 1 AC 2010/9/8 2017/10/28

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade NI XMR NI-XMR-MR XMR management module 2010/9/8 2019/5/18

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade SLX BR-SLX9850-4-BND-AC Brocade SLX 9850 4-slot chassis with 1 m 2016/11/29 2016/11/29

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade SLX BR-SLX9850-4-BND-DC Brocade SLX 9850 4-slot chassis with 1 m 2016/11/29 2016/11/29

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade SLX BR-SLX9850-4-SFM Brocade SLX 9850 switch fabric module fo 2016/11/29 2016/11/29

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade SLX BR-SLX9850-8-BND-AC Brocade SLX 9850 8-slot chassis with 1 m 2016/11/29 2016/11/29

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade SLX BR-SLX9850-8-BND-DC Brocade SLX 9850 8-slot chassis with 1 m 2016/11/29 2016/11/29

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade SLX BR-SLX9850-8-SFM Brocade SLX 9850 switch fabric module fo 2016/11/29 2016/11/29

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade SLX BR-SLX9850-MM Brocade SLX 9850 management module for 4 2016/11/29 2016/11/29

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade SLX BR-SLX9850-100GX36CQ-D Brocade SLX 9850 36-port 100GbE,60-port 2016/11/29 2016/11/29

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade SLX BR-SLX9850-100GX36CQ-M BR SLX 9850 36-port 100GbE,60-port 40GbE 2016/11/29 2016/11/29

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade SLX BR-SLX9850-10GX72S-D Brocade SLX 9850 72-port 10GbE/1GbE (D) 2016/11/29 2016/11/29

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade SLX BR-SLX9850-10GX72S-M Brocade SLX 9850 72-port 10GbE/1GbE (M) 2016/11/29 2016/11/29

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade SLX XBR-SLX9850-4-FANM Brocade SLX 9850 fan module for 4-slot c 2016/11/29 2016/11/29

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade SLX XBR-SLX9850-4-S Brocade SLX9850 Spare 4-slot chassis 2016/11/29 2016/11/29

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade SLX XBR-SLX9850-8-FANM Brocade SLX 9850 fan module for 8-slot c 2016/11/29 2016/11/29

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade SLX XBR-SLX9850-8-S Brocade SLX9850 Spare 8-slot chassis 2016/11/29 2016/11/29

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade SLX XBR-SLX9850-ACPWR-3000 Brocade SLX 9850 AC 3000W power supply f 2016/11/29 2016/11/29

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade SLX XBR-SLX9850-DCPWR-3000 Brocade SLX 9850 DC 3000W power supply f 2016/11/29 2016/11/29

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade VDX 6700 BR-VDX6710-54-F VDX6710 48p GE, 6p SFP+, AC,Non-PortSide 2014/11/24 2020/5/24

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade VDX 6700 BR-VDX6720-16-F VDX 6720, 16P SFP+, AC, F-R AIRFLOW 2014/7/3 2019/9/3

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade VDX 6700 BR-VDX6720-16-R VDX 6720, 16P SFP+, AC, R-F AIRFLOW 2014/7/3 2019/9/3

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade VDX 6700 BR-VDX6720-24-F VDX 6720, 24P SFP+, AC, F-R AIRFLOW 2014/7/3 2019/9/3

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade VDX 6700 BR-VDX6720-24-R VDX 6720, 24P SFP+, AC, R-F AIRFLOW 2014/7/3 2019/9/3

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade VDX 6700 BR-VDX6720-40-F VDX 6720, 40P SFP+, AC, F-R AIRFLOW 2014/7/3 2019/9/3

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade VDX 6700 BR-VDX6720-60-F VDX 6720, 60P SFP+, AC, F-R AIRFLOW 2014/7/3 2019/9/3

Brocade Communications Switzerland Brocade VDX 6700 BR-VDX6730-60-F VDX 6730, 60P SFP+, AC, NON-PORT SIDE EX 2015/2/25 2020/5/24

Brocade Communications Switzerland ServerIron ADX 1000 SI-1008-1 SI ADX1000 - 1C, 1Gx8, 1 AC 2015/12/28 2021/3/31

Brocade Communications Switzerland ServerIron ADX 1000 SI-1008-1-PREM SI ADX1000 - 1C, 1Gx8, 1 AC, PREM SW 2015/12/28 2021/3/31

Brocade Communications Switzerland ServerIron ADX 1000 SI-1008-1-SSL SI ADX1000 - 1C, 1Gx8, 1 AC, SSL 2015/12/28 2021/3/31

Brocade Communications Switzerland ServerIron ADX 1000 SI-1008-1-SSL-PREM SI ADX1000 - 1C, 1Gx8, 1 AC, SSL, PREM S 2015/12/28 2021/3/31

Brocade Communications Switzerland ServerIron ADX 1000 SI-1008F-1 SI ADX1000F - 1Core, 1Gx8 Copper+1Gx8 Fi 2015/12/28 2021/3/31

Brocade Communications Switzerland ServerIron ADX 1000 SI-1016-2 SI ADX1000 - 2C, 1Gx16, 1 AC 2015/12/28 2021/3/31

Brocade Communications Switzerland ServerIron ADX 1000 SI-1016-2-PREM SI ADX1000 - 2C, 1Gx16, 1 AC, PREM SW 2015/12/28 2021/3/31

Brocade Communications Switzerland ServerIron ADX 1000 SI-1016-2, SIADX1-SV-PSAPA-1 SI ADX1016-2, SDP1年付き 2012/3/31 2021/3/31

Brocade Communications Switzerland ServerIron ADX 1000 SI-1016-2-SSL-PREM SI ADX1000 - 2C, 1Gx16, 1 AC, SSL, PREM 2015/12/28 2021/3/31

Brocade Communications Switzerland ServerIron ADX 1000 SI-1016-2-SSL, SIADX1-SV-PSAPA SI ADX1016-2-SSL, SDP1年付き 2012/3/31 2021/3/31

Brocade Communications Switzerland ServerIron ADX 1000 SI-1016-4-PREM SI ADX1000 - 4C, 1Gx16, 1 AC, PREM SW 2015/12/28 2021/3/31

Brocade Communications Switzerland ServerIron ADX 1000 SI-1216-4 SI ADX1000 - 4C, 10Gx2, 1Gx16, 1 AC 2015/12/28 2021/3/31

Brocade Communications Switzerland ServerIron ADX 1000 SI-1216-4-PREM SI ADX1000 - 4C, 10Gx2, 1Gx16, 1 AC, PRE 2015/12/28 2021/3/31

Brocade Communications Switzerland ServerIron ADX 1000 SI-1216-4-SSL-PREM SI ADX1000 - 4C, 10Gx2, 1Gx16, 1 AC, SSL 2015/12/28 2021/3/31

Brocade Communications Switzerland ServerIron ADX 4000 SI-ACPWR SI ADX4000/10000用 1200W AC PS 2015/12/28 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems ACE 4700 ACE-4710-0.5-K9 ACE4710 H/W--0.5Gbps-7500SSL-0.5GComp-20 2014/1/24 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems ACE 4700 ACE-4710-0.5F-K9 ACE4710 H/W-0.5Gbps-100SSL-100MComp-5VC- 2011/8/30 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems ACE 4700 ACE-4710-01-K9 ACE4710 H/W--1Gbps-7500SSL-1GComp-20VC 2014/1/24 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems ACE 4700 ACE-4710-02-K9 ACE4710 H/W--2Gbps-7500SSL-2GComp-20VC 2014/1/24 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems ACE 4700 ACE-4710-04-K9 ACE4710 H/W--4Gbps-7500SSL-2GComp-20VC 2014/1/24 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems ACE 4700 ACE-4710-1F-K9 ACE4710 H/W-1Gbps-5K SSL-500MbpsComp-5VC 2011/8/30 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems ACE 4700 ACE-4710-2F-K9 ACE4710 H/W-2Gbps-7500 SSL-1GbpsComp-5VC 2011/8/30 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems ACE 4700 ACE-4710-2PAK 2 units of ACE4710 H/W--1Gbps-7500SSL-1G 2014/1/24 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems ACE 4700 ACE-4710-4F-K9 ACE4710 H/W-4Gbps-7500 SSL-2GbpsComp-5VC 2011/8/30 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems ACE 4700 ACE-4710-BAS-2PAK 2 Units of ACE 4710 H/W-1Gbps-1KSSL-100M 2011/8/30 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems ACE 4700 ACE-4710-K9 ACE4700 ACE Appliance 2014/1/24 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems ACE 4700 ACE-4710-K9= ACE 4710 HW Spare 2014/1/24 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems ACE-SM ACE30-BASE-04-K9 ACE30 Mod w 4G, 1G Comp, 1K SSL TPS a 5V 2014/1/24 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems ACE-SM ACE30-MOD-04-K9 ACE30 Mod 4G, 4G Comp, 30K SSL TPS a 250 2014/1/24 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems ACE-SM ACE30-MOD-08-K9 ACE30 Mod 8G, 6G Comp, 30K SSL TPS a 250 2014/1/24 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems ACE-SM ACE30-MOD-16-K9 ACE30 Mod 16G, 6G Comp, 30K SSL TPS a 25 2014/1/24 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems ACE-SM ACE30-MOD-K9 ACE 30 HW 2014/1/24 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems ACE-SM ACE30-MOD-K9= ACE 30 HW 2014/1/24 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems ACI APIC-MR-1X322RV-A 32GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/dual 2019/6/20 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems ACI APIC-PCIE-IRJ45 Intel i350 Quad Port 1Gb Adapter 2019/6/20 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems ACI APIC-SD120G0KS2-EV 120 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA 2016/10/9 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems ACI APIC-SD120GBKS4-EV 120 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA 2019/6/20 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems ACI APIC-SD200G12S3-EP 200GB 2.5 inch Enterprise performance 6G 2019/6/20 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems ACI APIC-SD240GBKS4-EV 240 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA 2019/6/20 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems ACI APIC-SD400GSAS3-EP 400GB 2.5 inch Enterprise performance 12 2019/6/20 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems ACI APICSD120G0KS2EVRF RF-120 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G S 2020/10/31 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems ACI APICSD120GBKS4EVRF RF-120 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G S 2024/6/30 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems ACI APICSD200G12S3EPRF RF-200GB2.5inEnterpriseperfrmnce6GSATASS 2024/6/30 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems ACI APIC-CLUSTER-L1 APIC Cluster - Large Configurations (> 1 2016/10/9 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems ACI APIC-CLUSTER-L2 APIC Cluster - Large Configurations (> 1 2019/6/20 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems ACI APIC-CLUSTER-M2 APIC Cluster - Medium Configurations (Up 2019/6/20 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems ACI APIC-L1 APIC Appliance - Large Configurations (> 2016/10/9 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems ACI APIC-L1= APIC Appliance  f Large Configurations ( 2016/10/9 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems ACI APIC-L2 APIC Appliance - Lage Configuration(> 10 2019/6/20 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems ACI APIC-M2 APIC Appliance - Medium Configuration(Up 2019/6/20 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems ACI APIC-PCIE-C10T-02 Cis VIC 1225T dPot 10GBaseT CNA 2019/6/20 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems ACI APIC-PCIE-CSC-02 Cis VIC 1225 dPot 10Gb SFP+ CNA 2019/6/20 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems ACI APIC-PCIE-CSC-02= Cis VIC 1225 dPot 10Gb SFP+ CNA : SPARE 2019/6/20 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems ACI APIC-PSU-650W 650W Pwr supply f C-series RS 2016/10/9 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems ACI APIC-PSU-650W= 650W Pwr supply f APIC  (SPARE) 2016/10/9 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems ASA ASA5505-PWR-AC ASA 5505 AcPwr Supply Adp 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA PRSM-PSU-650W 650W Pwr supply f C-series RS - Staard 2015/8/17 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA PRSM-PSU-650W= 650W Pwr supply f C-series RS - Staard 2015/8/17 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA ASA-180W-PWR-AC ASA 180W AcPwr Supply 2013/9/16 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA ASA-SSM-AIP-10-K9 ASA AIP Sec Svc Mod-10 2014/10/24 2019/10/31

Cisco Systems ASA ASA-SSM-AIP-10-K9= ASA AIP Sec Svc Mod-10 2014/10/24 2019/10/31

Cisco Systems ASA ASA-SSM-AIP-20-K9= ASA AIP Sec Svc Mod-20 2013/9/16 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA ASA-SSM-AIP-40-K9= ASA 5500 AIP Sec Svcs Mod-40 2013/9/16 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA ASA5505-PWR-AC= ASA 5505 Spare AcPwr Supply Adp 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA SSM-4GE ASA 4Pot GE Mod (RJ-45+SFP) 2013/9/16 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA SSM-4GE= ASA 4Pot GE Mod (RJ-45+SFP) 2013/9/16 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5505 ASA5505-50-BUN-K8 ASA 5505 Appliance w SW, 50 Users, 8 pot 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5505 ASA5505-UL-BUN-K8 ASA 5505 Appliance w SW, UL Users, 8 pot 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5505 ASA5505-50-BUN-K9 ASA 5505 w SW, 50 Users, 8 pots, 3DES/AE 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5505 ASA5505-K8 ASA 5505 Appliance w SW, 10 Users, 8 pot 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5505 ASA5505-SEC-BUN-K9 ASA 5505 Sec Plus w SW, UL Users, HA, 3D 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5505 ASA5505-UL-BUN-K9 ASA 5505 w SW, UL Users, 8 pots, 3DES/AE 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5505 ASA5505-BUN-K9 ASA 5505 w SW, 10 Users, 8 pots, 3DES/AE 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5506-X ASA5506-FTD-BUN ASA 5506-X Firepower Threat Defense Chas 2019/7/30 2024/7/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5506-X ASA5506-FTD-K9 ASA 5506-X with Firepower Threat Defense 2019/7/30 2024/7/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5506-X ASA5506H-FTD-K9 ASA 5506H with Firepower Threat Defense, 2019/7/30 2024/7/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5510 ASA5512-IPS-K8 ASA 5512-X w IPS, SW, 6GE Data, 1GE Mgmt 2015/4/26 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5510 ASA5512-K8 ASA 5512-X w SW, 6GE Data, 1GE Mgmt, AC, 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5510 ASA5515-K8 ASA 5515-X w SW, 6GE Data, 1GE Mgmt, AC, 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5510 ASA5510-AIP10-K9 ASA 5510 Appliance w AIP-SSM-10, 5FE, 3D 2013/9/16 2018/9/30
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Cisco Systems ASA 5510 ASA5510-AIP20SP-K9 ASA5510 w/AIP-SSM20,2GE+3FE,SW,HA,3DES/A 2013/9/16 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5510 ASA5510-BUN-K9 ASA 5510 Appliance w SW, 5FE, 3DES/AES 2013/9/16 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5510 ASA5510-BUN-K9-RF RF-ASA 5510 Appliance w/SW, 5FE, 3DES/AE 2018/9/30 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5510 ASA5510-K8 ASA 5510 Appliance w SW, 5FE, DES 2013/9/16 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5510 ASA5510-SEC-BUN-K9 ASA 5510 Sec Plus, HA, 2GE+3FE, 3DES/AES 2013/9/16 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5510 ASA5510-AIP10-K9,ASA5510-SEC-P ASA5510 w AIP-SSM10 + Sec Plus Lic 2013/9/16 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5512-X ASA5512-IPS-SSP ASA 5512-X IPS SSP Lic 2015/4/26 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5512-X ASA5512-FPWR-K9 ASA 5512-X w FirePwr Svcs, 6GE, AC, 3DES 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5512-X ASA5512-IPS-K9 ASA 5512-X IPS,SW,6GE Data,1GE Mgmt,AC,3 2015/4/26 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5512-X ASA5512-IPS-K9-RF RF-ASA 5512-X wIPS,SW,6GEData1GE Mgmt,AC 2020/4/30 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5512-X ASA5512-K9 ASA 5512-X w SW, 6GE Data, 1GE Mgmt,AC,3 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5512-X ASA5512-SSD120-K9 ASA 5512-X w/ SW,6GE,1GE Mgmt,AC,3DES/AE 2015/8/17 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5512-X ASA5512SSD120K9-RF RF-NGFW ASA5512Xw/SW6GEData1GEMgmtAC3DES 2020/8/31 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5515-X ASA-IC-6GE-CU-A ASA5512-X/5515-X I/F Card 6-pot 10/100/1 2020/9/4 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5515-X ASA-IC-6GE-CU-A-RF RF-ASA5512X/5515-XIntfCard 6-pt10/100/10 2025/9/30 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5515-X ASA-IC-6GE-CU-A= ASA5512-X/5515-X I/F Card 6*10/100/1000R 2020/9/4 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5515-X ASA-IC-6GE-SFP-A ASA5512-X/5515-X IF Card 6*GE SFP(SX,LH, 2020/9/4 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5515-X ASA-IC-6GE-SFP-A= ASA5512-X/5515-X I/F Card 6*GE SFP(SX,LH 2020/9/4 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5515-X ASA-IC-6GE-SFPA-RF RF-ASA5512X/5515-XIntfCard6portGESFP(SX, 2025/9/30 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5515-X ASA5515-FPWR-K9 ASA 5515-X w FirePwr Svcs, 6GE, AC, 3DES 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5515-X ASA5515-IPS-K9 ASA 5515-X IPS,SW,6GE Data,1GE Mgmt,AC,3 2015/4/26 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5515-X ASA5515-IPS-K9-RF RF-ASA5515-X w IPS,SW,6GEData,GEMgmt,AC, 2020/4/30 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5515-X ASA5515-K9 ASA 5515-X w SW, 6GE Data, 1GE Mgmt,AC,3 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5515-X ASA5515-SSD120-K9 ASA 5515-X w/ SW,6GE,1GE Mgmt,AC,3DES/AE 2015/8/17 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5515-X ASA5515SSD120K9-RF RF-ASA5515-X SW6GEdata1GEmgmtAC,3DES/AES 2020/8/31 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5520 ASA5525-SSD120-K8 ASA 5525-X w SW, 8GE Data, 1GE Mgmt, AC, 2015/8/17 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5520 ASA5520-AIP10-K9 ASA 5520 Appliance AIPSSM10, HA, 4GE+1FE 2013/9/16 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5520 ASA5520-AIP20-K9 ASA 5520 Appliance AIPSSM20, HA, 4GE+1FE 2013/9/16 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5520 ASA5520-AIP40-K9 ASA 5520 w/ AIP-SSM-40, SW, HA, 4GE+1FE, 2013/9/16 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5520 ASA5520-BUN-K9 ASA 5520 Appliance w SW, HA, 4GE+1FE, 3D 2013/9/16 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5520 ASA5520-BUN-K9-RF RF-ASA 5520 Appliance w/ SW,HA, 4GE+1FE, 2018/9/30 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5520 ASA5520-K8 ASA 5520 Appliance w SW, HA, 4GE+1FE, DE 2013/9/16 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5525-X ASA-IC-6GE-CU-B ASA 5525-X IF Card 6-pot 10/100/1000,RJ- 2020/9/4 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5525-X ASA-IC-6GE-CU-B-RF RF-5525-X InterfaceCard 6-port 10/100/10 2025/9/30 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5525-X ASA-IC-6GE-CU-B= ASA5525-X I/F Card 6-pot 10/100/1000,RJ- 2020/9/4 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5525-X ASA-IC-6GE-SFP-B ASA 5525-X IF Card 6-pot GE SFP (SX,LH,L 2020/9/4 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5525-X ASA-IC-6GE-SFP-B= ASA 5525-X Intf.Card 6-pot GE SFP (SX,LH 2020/9/4 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5525-X ASA-IC-6GE-SFPB-RF RF-ASA 5525-X Intf. Card 6-port GE SFP(S 2025/9/30 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5525-X ASA5525-CU-K9 ASA 5525-X w SW, 14GE Data, 1GE Mgmt, 3D 2020/9/4 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5525-X ASA5525-CU-K9-RF RF-ASA 5525-X w/ SW,14GE Data,1GE Mgmt,3 2025/9/30 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5525-X ASA5525-FPWR-K9 ASA 5525-X w FirePwr Svcs, 8GE, AC, 3DES 2020/9/4 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5525-X ASA5525-FPWR-K9-RF RF-ASA5525X w FirePWR Svcs, 8GE,AC,3DES/ 2025/9/30 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5525-X ASA5525-K9-RF RF-ASA5525-X w/SW, 8GE Data 1GE Mgmt AC 2025/9/30 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5525-X ASA5525-IPS-K9 ASA 5525-X IPS,SW,8GE Data,1GE Mgmt,AC,3 2015/4/26 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5525-X ASA5525-IPS-K9-RF RF-ASA 5525X w/IPS,SW,8GEData,1GEMgmtAC, 2020/4/30 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5525-X ASA5525-K9 ASA 5525-X w SW, 8GE Data, 1GE Mgmt,AC,3 2020/9/4 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5525-X ASA5525-SSD120-K9 ASA 5525-X w/ SW,8GE,1GE Mgmt,AC,3DES/AE 2015/8/17 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5525-X ASA5525SSD120K9-RF RF-NGFW-Xw/SW8GEData1GEMgmtAC3DES/AES,SS 2020/8/31 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5540 ASA5540-AIP20-K9 ASA 5540 Appliance AIPSSM20, HA, 4GE+1FE 2013/9/16 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5540 ASA5540-AIP40-K9 ASA 5540 w/ AIP-SSM-40, SW, HA, 4GE+1FE, 2013/9/16 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5540 ASA5540-BUN-K9 ASA 5540 Appliance w SW, HA, 4GE+1FE, 3D 2013/9/16 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5540 ASA5540-BUN-K9-RF RF-ASA 5540 Appliance w/ SW,HA, 4GE+1FE, 2018/9/30 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5545-X ASA5545-CU-2AC-K9 ASA 5545-X w SW,14GE Data,1GE Mgmt,2AC,3 2020/9/4 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5545-X ASA5545-CU2ACK9-RF RF-ASA5545-X w SW,14GE Data,1GEMgmt,2AC, 2025/9/30 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5545-X ASA5545-FPWR-K9 ASA 5545-X w FirePwr Svcs, 8GE, AC, 3DES 2020/9/4 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5545-X ASA5545-FPWR-K9-RF RF-ASA5545X w FirePOWERSvcs,8GE,AC,3DES/ 2025/9/30 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5545-X ASA5545-K9 ASA 5545-X w SW, 8GE Data, 1GE Mgmt,AC,3 2020/9/4 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5545-X ASA5545-K9-RF RF-ASA5545-X with SW8GE Data,1GEMgmt,AC, 2025/9/30 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5545-X ASA5545-2SSD120-K9 ASA 5545-X w/ SW,8GE,1GE Mgmt,AC,3DES/AE 2015/8/17 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5545-X ASA5545-IPS-K9 ASA 5545-X IPS,SW,8GE Data,1GE Mgmt,AC,3 2015/4/26 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5545-X ASA5545-IPS-K9-RF RF-ASA5545X w IPS,SW,8GEData,1GEMgmt,AC, 2020/4/30 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5545-X ASA55452SSD120K9RF RF-NGFW ASA5545SW8GEData1GEMgmtAC3DES/AE 2020/8/31 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5550 ASA5550-BUN-K9 ASA 5550 8GE+1FE/3DES/AES 2013/9/16 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5550 ASA5550-BUN-K9-RF RF-ASA5550 Appliance w/SW, HA, 8GE+1FE, 2018/9/30 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5555-X ASA5555-2SSD120-K9 ASA 5555-X w/ SW,8GE,1GE Mgmt,AC,3DES/AE 2015/8/17 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5555-X ASA55552SSD120K9RF RF-ASA5555X w/SW8GEData1GEMgmtAC3DES/AES 2020/8/31 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5555-X ASA-IC-6GE-CU-C ASA5545-X/5555-X I/F Card 6-pot 10/100/1 2020/9/4 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5555-X ASA-IC-6GE-CU-C-RF RF-ASA5545X5555X IntfCard6port 10/100/10 2025/9/30 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5555-X ASA-IC-6GE-CU-C= ASA5545-X/5555-X I/F Card 6*10/100/1000R 2020/9/4 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5555-X ASA-IC-6GE-SFP-C ASA5545-X/5555-X IFCard 6*GE SFP(SX,LH,L 2020/9/4 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5555-X ASA-IC-6GE-SFP-C= ASA5545-X/5555-X Intf.Card 6-pot GE SFP( 2020/9/4 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5555-X ASA-IC-6GE-SFPC-RF RF-ASA5545-X/5555-X InterfCard6 GE SFP(S 2025/9/30 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5555-X ASA-PWR-AC ASA 5545-X/5555-X AcPwr Supply 2020/9/4 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5555-X ASA-PWR-AC-RF RF-ASA 5545-X/5555-X AC Power Supply 2025/9/30 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5555-X ASA-PWR-AC= ASA 5545-X/5555-X AcPwr Supply 2020/9/4 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5555-X ASA5555-CU-2AC-K9 ASA 5555-X w SW,14GE Data,1GE Mgmt,2AC,3 2020/9/4 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5555-X ASA5555-FPWR-K9 ASA 5555-X w FirePwr Svcs, 8GE, AC, 3DES 2020/9/4 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5555-X ASA5555-FPWR-K9-RF RF-ASA5555X w FirePOWERSvcs,8GE,AC,3DES/ 2025/9/30 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5555-X ASA5555-K9 ASA 5555-X w SW, 8GE Data, 1GE Mgmt,AC,3 2020/9/4 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5555-X ASA5555-K9-RF RF-ASA 5555-X w/SW,8GE Data,1GE Mgmt,AC, 2025/9/30 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5555-X ASA5555-IPS-K9 ASA 5555-X IPS,SW,8GE Data,1GE Mgmt,AC,3 2015/4/26 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5555-X ASA5555-IPS-K9-RF RF-ASA5555-X IPS,SW,8GE Data,1GE MgmtAC, 2020/4/30 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5580 ASA5585-PWR-DC ASA 5585-X DcPwr Supply 2018/6/1 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5580 ASA5580-2X10GE-SR ASA 5580 2Pot 10G Eth IF Card, SR, LC 2012/7/31 2017/7/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-FAN= ASA 5585-X Spare FMod 2018/6/1 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA-SSP-IPS10-K9= ASA 5585-X IPS SSP-10 w 8GE 2015/4/26 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA-SSP-IPS10K9-RF RF-ASA5585X IPS SecServices Processor10 2020/4/30 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA-SSP-IPS20-K9= ASA 5585-X IPS SSP-20 w 8GE 2015/4/26 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA-SSP-IPS20K9-RF RF-ASA5585X IPSSecuritySvcsProcessor-20 2020/4/30 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-HD-600GB= ASA 5585-X 600 GB HDD f ASA CX 2018/6/1 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-NM-20-1GE ASA 5585-X HfWdth Ne2k Mod w 20 1 GE 2018/6/1 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-NM-20-1GE= ASA 5585-X HfWdth Ne2k Mod w 20 1 GE 2018/6/1 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-NM-4-10GE ASA 5585-X HfWdth Ne2k Mod w 4 SFP+ p 2018/6/1 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-NM-4-10GE= ASA 5585-X HfWdth Ne2k Mod w 4 SFP+ p 2018/6/1 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-NM-8-10GE ASA 5585-X HfWdth Ne2k Mod w 8 SFP+ p 2018/6/1 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-PWR-AC ASA 5585-X AcPwr Supply 2018/6/1 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-PWR-AC= ASA 5585-X Spare AcPwr Supply 2018/6/1 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-S10-K9 ASA 5585-X Chas w/ SSP10, 8GE,2 SFP,2GE 2018/6/1 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-S10C10-K9 ASA 5585-X /SSP10,CXSSP10,16GE,4GEMgt,1A 2015/8/17 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-S10F40-BUN ASA 5585-X EP S10F40 w FirePwr Svcs. Cha 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-S10F40-K8 ASA 5585-X EP SSP-10, FirePwr SSP-40,14G 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-S10F40-K9 ASA 5585-X EP SSP-10, FP SSP-40,14GE,6SF 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-S10P10-K9 ASA 5585-X w/SSP10,IPS SSP10,16GE,4GE Mg 2015/4/26 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-S10P10XK9 ASA 5585-X w/ SSP10,IPS SSP10,16GE,4 SFP 2015/4/26 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-S10X-K9 ASA 5585-X Chas w/ SSP10, 8GE,2 SFP+,2GE 2018/6/1 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-S20-K9 ASA 5585-X Chas w/ SSP20, 8GE,2 SFP,2GE 2018/6/1 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-S20C20-K9 ASA 5585-X /SSP20,CXSSP20,16GE,4GEMgt,1A 2015/8/17 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-S20F60-BUN ASA 5585-X EP S20F60 w FirePwr Svcs. Cha 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-S20F60-K8 ASA 5585-X EP SSP-20, FirePwr SSP-60,14G 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-S20F60-K9 ASA 5585-X EP SSP-20, FP SSP-60,14GE,6SF 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-S20P20-K9 ASA 5585-X w/SSP20,IPS SSP20,16GE,4GE Mg 2015/4/26 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-S20P20XK9 ASA 5585-X w/ SSP20,IPS SSP20,16GE,4 SFP 2015/4/26 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-S20X-K9 ASA 5585-X Chas w/ SSP20, 8GE,2 SFP+,2GE 2018/6/1 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-S40-2A-K9 ASA 5585-X Chas w/ SSP40, 6GE,4 SFP+,2GE 2018/6/1 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-S40-K9 ASA 5585-X Chas w/ SSP40, 6GE,4 SFP+,2GE 2018/6/1 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-S40P40-K9 ASA 5585-X w/SSP40,IPS SSP-40,12GE,8 SFP 2015/4/26 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-S60-2A-K9 ASA 5585-X Chas w/ SSP60, 6GE,4 SFP+,2GE 2018/6/1 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585-S60P60-K9 ASA 5585-X w/SSP60,IPS SSP60,12GE, 8 SFP 2015/4/26 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585S10C10K9-RF RF-Chas w/SSP10CX SSP10,16GE,4GEMgt 1AC, 2020/8/31 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585S10P10K9-RF RF-5585XChasw/SSP10IPS SSP10,16GE,4GE1AC 2020/4/30 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585S20P20K9-RF RF-ASA5585X SSP20,IPS SSP20,16GE,4GEMgt, 2020/4/30 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585S20P20XK9RF RF-ASA5585XCh wSSP20IPS SSP20,6GE4SFP2AC 2020/4/30 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585S40P40K9-RF RF-ASA5585XChasw/SSP40IPS ,12GE8SFP1AC3D 2020/4/30 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems ASA 5585-X ASA5585S60P60K9-RF RF-ASA5585w/SSP60,IPS SSP60,12GE8SFP+2AC 2020/4/30 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960-24-S Cat2960 24 10/100 Lite 2014/10/31 2019/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960-24LT-L Cat2960 24 10/100(8 PoE)+2 1000T 2014/10/31 2019/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960-24PC-L Cat2960 24 10/100PoE+2 T/SFP 2014/10/31 2019/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960-24TC-L Cat2960 24 10/100 + 2T/SFP 2014/10/31 2019/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960-24TC-S Cat2960 24 10/100+2 T/SFP Lite 2014/10/31 2019/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960-24TT-L Cat2960 24 10/100 + 2 1000T 2014/10/31 2019/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960-24TT-L Cat2960 24 10/100 + 2 1000BT UM 2014/10/31 2019/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960-48TC-L Cat2960 48 10/100 + 2T/SFP 2014/10/31 2019/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960-48TT-L Cat2960 48 10/100 + 2 1000T 2014/10/31 2019/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960-8TC-L Cat2960 8x10/100+ 1T/SFP LANBase 2013/7/29 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960G-24TC-L Cat2960 20 10/100/1000 + 4T/SFP 2012/7/31 2017/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960G-48TC-L Cat2960 44 10/100/1000, 4 T/SFP 2012/7/31 2017/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960G-8TC-L Cat2960 7x10/100/1000+1T/SFPLAN 2013/7/29 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 C2960S-STACK Cat2960S FlxStkMod f LanBase 2015/11/6 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 C2960S-STACK= Cat2960S FlxStkMod f LanBase 2015/11/6 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960-24LC-S Cat2960 24(8 PoE)pot 10/100, 2pot T/SFP 2014/10/31 2019/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960-24PC-L-RF RF-Cat2960 24 10/100 PoE _2 T/SFP LAN Ba 2019/10/31 2019/10/31
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Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960-24PC-S Cat2960 24pot 10/100 PoE, 2pot T/SFP LAN 2014/10/31 2019/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960-24TC-L-RF RF-Cat2960 24 10/100 _ 2T/SFP LAN Base I 2019/10/31 2019/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960-24TC-S-RF RF-Cat2960 24 10/100 _ 2 T/SFP   LAN Lit 2019/10/31 2019/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960-24TT-L-RF RF-Cat2960 24 10/100 _ 2 1000BT LAN Base 2019/10/31 2019/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960-48PST-L Cat2960 48 10/100 PoE + 2 1000BT + 2 SFP 2014/10/31 2019/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960-48PST-S Cat2960 48x 10/100 PoE, 2x T, 2x SFP LAN 2014/10/31 2019/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960-48TC-S Cat2960 48 10/100+2 T/SFP Lite 2014/10/31 2019/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960-48TT-S Cat 2960 48 10/100 + 2 1000BT LanLitImg 2014/10/31 2019/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960-8TC-S Cat 2960 8 10/100 + 1 T/SFP LanLitImg 2013/7/29 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960PD-8TT-L Cat2960 Pwred Dev 8 10/100 + 1 1000T Lan 2013/7/29 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960PD-8TT-L-M WS-C2960PD-8TT-L 6pack 2013/7/29 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960PD-8TTL-RF RF-Cat2960 Pwrd Device 8 10/100_1 1000BT 2018/7/31 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960S-24PD-L Cat2960S 24xGE PoE 370W, 2x10GE SFP+, La 2015/11/6 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960S-24PS-L Cat2960S 24xGE PoE 370W, 4xGE SFP, LanBa 2015/11/6 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960S-24TD-L Cat2960S 24xGE, 2x10GE SFP+, LanBase 2015/11/6 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960S-24TS-L Cat2960S 24xGE, 4xGE SFP, LanBase 2015/11/6 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960S-24TS-S Cat2960S 24xGE, 2xGE SFP, LAN Lite 2015/11/6 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960S-48FPD-L Cat2960S 48xGE PoE 740W, 2x10GE SFP+, La 2015/11/6 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960S-48FPS-L Cat2960S 48xGE PoE 740W, 4xGE SFP, LanBa 2015/11/6 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960S-48LPS-L Cat2960S 48xGE PoE 370W, 4xGE SFP, LanBa 2015/11/6 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960S-48TD-L Cat2960S 48xGE, 2x10GE SFP+, LanBase 2015/11/6 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960S-48TDL-RF RF-Cat 2960S 48 GigE, 2 x 10G SFP_ LAN B 2019/12/1 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960S-48TS-L Cat2960S 48xGE, 4xGE SFP, LanBase 2015/11/6 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960S-48TS-S Cat2960S 48xGE, 2xGE SFP, LAN Lite 2015/11/6 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960S-48TSS-RF RF-Cat 2960S 48 GigE, 2 x SFP LAN Lite 2019/12/1 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960 WS-C2960-48TT-L-RF RF-Cat2960 48 10/100 _ 2 1000BT LAN Base 2019/10/31 2019/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960C WS-C2960CG-8TC-L Cat2960C,8 GE, 2 x dUplnk, LanBase 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960L WS-C2960L-48TS-JP Catalyst 2960L 48 port GigE, 4 x 1G SFP, 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960S-F C2960S-F-STACK Cat 2960S FlxStkMod (FE) 2015/11/6 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960S-F C2960S-F-STACK= Cat 2960S FlxStkMod (FE) 2015/11/6 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960S-F WS-C2960S-F24PS-L Cat 2960-SF 24 FE, PoE 370W,2 x SFP, Lan 2015/11/6 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960S-F WS-C2960S-F24TS-L Cat 2960-SF 24 FE, 2 x SFP, LanBase 2015/11/6 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960S-F WS-C2960S-F24TS-S Cat 2960-SF 24 FE, 2 x SFP, LAN Lite 2015/11/6 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960S-F WS-C2960S-F48FPS-L Cat 2960-SF 48 FE, PoE 740W,4 x SFP, Lan 2015/11/6 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960S-F WS-C2960S-F48LPS-L Cat 2960-SF 48 FE, PoE 370W,4 x SFP, Lan 2015/11/6 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960S-F WS-C2960S-F48TS-S Cat 2960-SF 48 FE, 2 x SFP, LAN Lite 2015/11/6 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X C1-C2960X-24PD-L Cat 2960-X 24 GbE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+ 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X C1-C2960X-24PS-L Cat 2960-X 24 GbE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X C1-C2960X-24TD-L Cat 2960-X 24 GbE, 2 x 10G SFP+, LanBase 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X C1-C2960X-24TS-L Cat 2960-X 24 GbE, 4 x 1G SFP, LanBase 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X C1-C2960X-48FPD-L Cat 2960-X 48 GbE PoE 740W, 2 x 10G SFP+ 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X C1-C2960X-48FPS-L Cat 2960-X 48 GbE PoE 740W, 4 x 1G SFP, 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X C1-C2960X-48LPD-L Cat 2960-X 48 GbE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+ 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X C1-C2960X-48LPS-L Cat 2960-X 48 GbE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X C1-C2960X-48TD-L Cat 2960-X 48 GbE, 2 x 10G SFP+, LanBase 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X C1-C2960X-48TS-L Cat 2960-X 48 GbE, 4 x 1G SFP, LanBase 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X C2960X-STACK Cat 2960-X FlexStack Plus Stacking Mod 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X C2960X-STACK= Cat 2960-X FlexStack Plus Stacking Mod o 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X PWR-C2-1025WAC 1025W AC Config 2 Pwr Supply 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X PWR-C2-1025WAC= 1025W AC Config 2 Pwr Supply Spare 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X PWR-C2-250WAC 250W AC Config 2 Pwr Supply 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X PWR-C2-250WAC= 250W AC Config 2 Pwr Supply Spare 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X PWR-C2-640WAC 640W AC Config 2 Pwr Supply 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X PWR-C2-640WAC= 640W AC Config 2 Pwr Supply Spare 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X WS-C2960X-24PD-L Cat 2960-X 24 GbE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+ 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X WS-C2960X-24PS-L Cat 2960-X 24 GbE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X WS-C2960X-24TD-L Cat 2960-X 24 GbE, 2 x 10G SFP+, LanBase 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X WS-C2960X-24TS-L Cat 2960-X 24 GbE, 4 x 1G SFP, LanBase 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X WS-C2960X-24TS-LL Cat 2960-X 24 GbE, 2 x 1G SFP, LAN Lite 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X WS-C2960X-48FPD-L Cat 2960-X 48 GbE PoE 740W, 2 x 10G SFP+ 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X WS-C2960X-48FPS-L Cat 2960-X 48 GbE PoE 740W, 4 x 1G SFP, 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X WS-C2960X-48LPD-L Cat 2960-X 48 GbE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP+ 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X WS-C2960X-48LPS-L Cat 2960-X 48 GbE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X WS-C2960X-48TD-L Cat 2960-X 48 GbE, 2 x 10G SFP+, LanBase 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X WS-C2960X-48TS-L Cat 2960-X 48 GbE, 4 x 1G SFP, LanBase 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X WS-C2960X-48TS-LL Cat 2960-X 48 GbE, 2 x 1G SFP, LAN Lite 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X WS-C2960XR-24PD-I Cat 2960-XR 24 GbE PoE 370W, 2 x 10G SFP 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X WS-C2960XR-24PS-I Cat 2960-XR 24 GbE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X WS-C2960XR-24TD-I Cat 2960-XR 24 GbE, 2 x 10G SFP+, IpLit 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X WS-C2960XR-24TS-I Cat 2960-XR 24 GbE, 4 x 1G SFP, IpLit 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X WS-C2960XR-48FPD-I Cat 2960-XR 48 GbE PoE 740W, 2 x 10G SFP 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X WS-C2960XR-48FPS-I Cat 2960-XR 48 GbE PoE 740W, 4 x 1G SFP, 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X WS-C2960XR-48LPS-I Cat 2960-XR 48 GbE PoE 370W, 4 x 1G SFP, 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X WS-C2960XR-48TD-I Cat 2960-XR 48 GbE, 2 x 10G SFP+, IpLit 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 2960X WS-C2960XR-48TS-I Cat 2960-XR 48 GbE, 4 x 1G SFP+, IpLit 2021/10/31 2026/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3550 WS-C3550-12G Cat3550 10P-G, 2P-10/100/1000BT 2006/5/2 2011/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3550 WS-C3550-12T 10 pots 10/100BaseT w 2GBIC 2006/5/2 2011/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3550 WS-C3550-24-EMI Cat3550 24P-10/100,2GBIC,Enhd SW 2006/5/2 2011/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3550 WS-C3550-48-EMI Cat3550 48P-10/100,2GBIC,Enhd SW 2006/5/2 2011/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560 WS-C3560-8PC-S Cat3560 8x10/100PoE+1T/SFPSta 2013/7/29 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560 WS-C3560-12PC-S Cat 3560 12 10/100 PoE pots CmpSwich 2013/7/29 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560 WS-C3560-24PS-E Cat3560 24 10/100 PoE + 2SFP EMI 2010/7/5 2015/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560 WS-C3560-24TS-E Cat3560 24 10/100+2 SFP EMI 2010/7/5 2015/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560 WS-C3560-24TS-S Cat3560 24 10/100+2 SFP SMI 2010/7/5 2015/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560 WS-C3560-48PS-S Cat3560 48 10/100 PoE + 4SFP SMI 2010/7/5 2015/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560 WS-C3560-48TS-E Cat3560 48 10/100+4 SFP EMI 2010/7/5 2015/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560 WS-C3560-48TS-S Cat3560 48 10/100+4 SFP SMI 2010/7/5 2015/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560 WS-C3560-8PC-S-RF RF-Cat3560 8 10/100 PoE _ 1 T/SFP _ IPB 2018/7/31 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-E 3560 24 10/100/1000 PoE+4SFP EMI 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560 WS-C3560G-24PS-S 3560 24 10/100/1000 PoE+4SFP SMI 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560 WS-C3560G-24TS-E 3560 24 10/100/1000+4SFP EMI 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560 WS-C3560G-24TS-S 3560 24 10/100/1000+4SFP SMI 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560 WS-C3560G-48PS-E 3560 48 10/100/1000 PoE+4SFP EMI 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560 WS-C3560G-48PS-S 3560 48 10/100/1000 PoE+4SFP SMI 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560 WS-C3560G-48TS-E 3560 48 10/100/1000+4SFP EMI 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560 WS-C3560G-48TS-S 3560 48 10/100/1000+4SFP SMI 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560C CMP-FIPS-KIT= FIPS Opacity Shield f Cat 3560-C compact 2017/5/1 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560C WS-C3560C-12PC-S Cat 3560C 12 FE PoE 2 x dUplnk, IpBase 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560C WS-C3560C-8PC-S Cat 3560C 8 FE PoE 2 x dUplnk, IpBase 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560C WS-C3560CG-8PC-S Cat3560C,8 GE PoE(+), 2 x dUplnk, IpBase 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560C WS-C3560CG-8TC-S Cat3560C,8 GE, 2 x dUplnk, IpBase 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560C WS-C3560CPD-8PT-S Cat 3560C PD PSE Switch 8 GE PoE 2 x 1G, 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560E WS-C3560E-24TD-E Cat3560E 24 10/100/1000+2*10 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560E C3K-PWR-300WAC= 3560E-12D,12SD AcPwr supspare 2013/10/3 2018/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560E WS-C3560E-12D-E C3560E 12*10GE(X2),IPS s/w AC*2 2013/5/13 2018/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560E WS-C3560E-12D-S C3560E 12*10GE(X2),IPB s/w AC*2 2013/5/13 2018/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560E WS-C3560E-12SD-S C3560E-12SD IPB s/w AC*2 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560E WS-C3560E-24PD-E Cat3560E 24 10/100/1000 PoE+2*10 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560E WS-C3560E-24PD-S Cat3560E 24 10/100/1000 PoE+2*10 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560E WS-C3560E-24TD-S Cat3560E 24 10/100/1000+2*10GE 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560E WS-C3560E-48PD-SF Cat3560E 48 10/100/1000 PoE+2*10 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560E WS-C3560E-48TD-E Cat3560E 48 10/100/1000+2*10GE 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560E WS-C3560E-48TD-S Cat3560E 48 10/100/1000+2*10 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560E WS-C3560E-48TD-SD Cat3560E 48 10/100/1000 + 2*10GE(X2),265 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560E WS-C3750E-48TD-E Cat 3750E 48 10/100/1000+2*10GE 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560E WS-C3750E-48TD-S Cat3750E 48 10/100/1000+2*10GE 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560X C3KX-PWR-440WDC/2 Cat 3K-X 440W DC Secondary Pwr Supply 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560X WS-C3560X-24P-E Cat 3560X 24Pot PoE IP Svcs 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560X WS-C3560X-24P-S Cat3560X 24pot 10/100/1000 PoE+ + IpBase 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560X WS-C3560X-24T-E Cat 3560X 24Pot Data IP Svcs 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560X WS-C3560X-24T-L Cat3560X 24pot 10/100/1000 + LanBase 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560X WS-C3560X-24T-S Cat3560X 24pot 10/100/1000 + IpBase 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560X WS-C3560X-48P-E Cat 3560X 48 Pot PoE IP Svcs 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560X WS-C3560X-48P-L Cat3560X 48pot 10/100/1000 PoE+ + LanBas 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560X WS-C3560X-48P-S Cat3560X 48pot 10/100/1000 PoE+ + IpBase 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560X WS-C3560X-48T-E Cat 3560X 48 Pot Data IP Svcs 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560X WS-C3560X-48T-L Cat3560X 48pot 10/100/1000 + LanBase 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3560X WS-C3560X-48T-S Cat3560X 48pot 10/100/1000 + IpBase 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750 CAB-STACK-50CM= CisStackWise50CM StackingCbl 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750 ME-C3750-24TE-M,PWR-ME3750-AC M3750 24p10/100+2SFP+2SFP ES-AC 2011/8/24 2016/8/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750 ME-C3750-24TE-M ME-C3750 24 10/100+2SFP+2SFP(ES) 2011/8/24 2016/8/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750 PWR-ME3750-AC Configurable ME-C3750 AcPwr Supply 2011/8/29 2017/2/28

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750 PWR-ME3750-AC-R M3750 AcPwr Supply(Rdd) 2011/8/29 2017/2/28

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750 WS-C3750-24FS-S Cat3750 24p 100FX+2SFP SMI 2012/9/18 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750 WS-C3750-24TS-E Cat3750 24 10/100 + 2 SFP EMI 2010/7/5 2015/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750 WS-C3750-24TS-S Cat3750 24 10/100 + 2 SFP SMI 2010/7/5 2015/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750 WS-C3750-48TS-E Cat3750 48 10/100 + 4 SFP EMI 2010/7/5 2015/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750 WS-C3750-48TS-S Cat3750 48 10/100 + 4 SFP SMI 2010/7/5 2015/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750 WS-C3750G-12S-E Cat 3750 12 SFP EMI 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750 WS-C3750G-12S-S Cat 3750 12 SFP SMI 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750 WS-C3750G-24PS-E C3750 24 10/100/1000PoE+4SFP EMI 2013/1/30 2018/1/31
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Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750 WS-C3750G-24PS-S C3750 24 10/100/1000PoE+4SFP SMI 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750 WS-C3750G-24T-E Cat3750 24 10/100/1000T EMI 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750 WS-C3750G-24T-S Cat3750 24 10/100/1000T SMI 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750 WS-C3750G-24TS-E Cat3750 24 10/100/1000T+4SFP EMI 2009/3/13 2014/3/15

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750 WS-C3750G-24TS-E1U 3750 24 10/100/1000+4SFP EMI 1RU 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750 WS-C3750G-24TS-S Cat3750 24 10/100/1000T+4SFP SMI 2009/3/16 2014/3/15

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750 WS-C3750G-24TS-S1U 3750 24 10/100/1000+4SFP SMI 1RU 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750 WS-C3750G-48PS-S C3750 48 10/100/1000PoE+4SFP SMI 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750 WS-C3750G-48TS-E Cat3750 48 10/100/1000T+4SFP EMI 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750 WS-C3750G-48TS-S Cat3750 48 10/100/1000T+4SFP SMI 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750E WS-C3750E-24TD-E Cat3750E 24 10/100/1000+2*10GE 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750E C3K-BLWR-60CFM= FMod f theCat3750E&3560E 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750E C3K-PWR-265WAC= Cat3750E/3560E 265WAC pssp 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750E WS-C3750E-24PD-E Cat3750E2410/100/1000 PoE+2*10GE 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750E WS-C3750E-24PD-S Cat3750E 2410/100/1000PoE+2*10GE 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750E WS-C3750E-24TD-S Cat3750E 24 10/100/1000+2*10GE 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750V2 WS-C3560V2-24PS-E Cat3560V2 24pot 10/100 PoE + 2pot SFP IP 2016/5/14 2021/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750V2 WS-C3560V2-24PS-S Cat3560V2 24pot 10/100 PoE + 2pot SFP Ip 2016/5/14 2021/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750V2 WS-C3560V2-24TS-E Cat3560V2 24pot 10/100 + 2pot SFP IP Svc 2016/5/14 2021/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750V2 WS-C3560V2-24TS-S Cat3560V2 24pot 10/100 + 2pot SFP IpBase 2016/5/14 2021/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750V2 WS-C3560V2-48PS-E Cat3560V2 48pot 10/100 PoE + 4pot SFP IP 2016/5/14 2021/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750V2 WS-C3560V2-48PS-S Cat3560V2 48pot 10/100 PoE + 4pot SFP Ip 2016/5/14 2021/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750V2 WS-C3560V2-48TS-E Cat3560V2 48pot 10/100 + 4pot SFP IP Svc 2016/5/14 2021/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750V2 WS-C3560V2-48TS-S Cat3560V2 48pot 10/100 + 4pot SFP IpBase 2016/5/14 2021/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750V2 WS-C3560V248TSS-RF RF-Cat 3560V2 48 10/100 _ 4 SFP _ IPB St 2021/5/31 2021/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750V2 WS-C3750V2-24FS-S Cat3750V2 24Pot 100FX + 2 SFP IpBase 2016/5/14 2021/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750V2 WS-C3750V2-24PS-E Cat3750V2 24pot 10/100 PoE + 2pot SFP IP 2016/5/14 2021/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750V2 WS-C3750V2-24PS-S Cat3750V2 24pot 10/100 PoE + 2pot SFP Ip 2016/5/14 2021/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750V2 WS-C3750V2-24TS-E Cat3750V2 24pot 10/100 + 2pot SFP IP Svc 2016/5/14 2021/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750V2 WS-C3750V2-24TS-S Cat3750V2 24pot 10/100 + 2pot SFP IpBase 2016/5/14 2021/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750V2 WS-C3750V2-48PS-E Cat3750V2 48pot 10/100 PoE + 4pot SFP IP 2016/5/14 2021/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750V2 WS-C3750V2-48PS-S Cat3750V2 48pot 10/100 PoE + 4pot SFP Ip 2016/5/14 2021/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750V2 WS-C3750V2-48TS-E Cat3750V2 48pot 10/100 + 4pot SFP IP Svc 2016/5/14 2021/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750V2 WS-C3750V2-48TS-S Cat3750V2 48pot 10/100 + 4pot SFP IpBase 2016/5/14 2021/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750V2 WS-C3750V248PSE-RF RF-Cat3750V2 48 10/100 PoE _ 4 SFP Enhan 2021/5/31 2021/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750V2 WS-C3750V248PSS-RF RF-Cat3750V2 48 10/100 PoE _4 SFP Standa 2021/5/31 2021/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750V2 WS-C3750V248TSE-RF RF-Cat3750V2 48 10/100 _ 4 SFP Enhanced 2021/5/31 2021/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X C3KX-FAN-23CFM= FMod 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X C3KX-NM-10G 10G ne2k Mod 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X C3KX-NM-10G= 10G ne2k Mod spare 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X C3KX-NM-10GT Cat 3K-X 10G-T Ne2k Mod 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X C3KX-NM-10GT= Cat 3K-X 10G-T Ne2k Mod 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X C3KX-NM-1G 1G ne2k Mod 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X C3KX-NM-1G-RF RF-Catalyst 3K-X 1G Network Module 2020/10/31 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X C3KX-NM-1G= 1G ne2k Mod spare 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X C3KX-PWR-1100WAC Cat 3K-X 1100W AcPwr Supply 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X C3KX-PWR-1100WAC/2 Cat 3K-X 1100W AC Secondary Pwr Supply 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X C3KX-PWR-1100WAC= 1100W AcPwr supply 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X C3KX-PWR-350WAC= 350W AcPwr supply 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X C3KX-PWR-440WDC Cat 3K-X 440W DcPwr Supply 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X C3KX-PWR-440WDC= Cat 3K-X 440W DcPwr Supply Spare 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X C3KX-PWR-715WAC Cat 3K-X 715W AcPwr Supply 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X C3KX-PWR-715WAC/2 Cat 3K-X 715W AC Secondary Pwr Supply 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X C3KX-PWR-715WAC= 715W AcPwr supply 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X C3KX-SM-10G Cat 3K-X 10G Svc Mod 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X C3KX-SM-10G= Cat 3K-X 10G Svc Mod Spare 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X WS-C3750X-12S-E Cat 3750X 12Pot GE SFP IP Svcs 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X WS-C3750X-12S-S Cat 3750X 12Pot GE SFP IpBase 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X WS-C3750X-24P-E Cat 3750X 24Pot PoE IP Svcs 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X WS-C3750X-24P-L Cat3750X 24pot 10/100/1000 PoE+ + LanBas 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X WS-C3750X-24P-S Cat3750X 24pot 10/100/1000 PoE+ + IpBase 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X WS-C3750X-24S-E Cat 3750X 24Pot GE SFP IP Svcs 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X WS-C3750X-24S-S Cat 3750X 24Pot GE SFP IpBase 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X WS-C3750X-24T-E Cat 3750X 24Pot Data IP Svcs 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X WS-C3750X-24T-L Cat3750X 24pot 10/100/1000 + LanBase 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X WS-C3750X-24T-S Cat3750X 24pot 10/100/1000 + IpBase 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X WS-C3750X-48P-E Cat 3750X 48 Pot PoE IP Svcs 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X WS-C3750X-48P-L Cat3750X 48pot 10/100/1000 PoE+ + LanBas 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X WS-C3750X-48P-S Cat3750X 48pot 10/100/1000 PoE+ + IpBase 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X WS-C3750X-48T-E Cat 3750X 48 Pot Data IP Svcs 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X WS-C3750X-48T-L Cat3750X 48pot 10/100/1000 + LanBase 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X WS-C3750X-48T-S Cat3750X 48pot 10/100/1000 + IpBase 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 3750X C3KX-PWR-350WAC/2 Cat 3K-X 350W AC Secondary Pwr Supply 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4448-GB-SFP Cat4500 48p 1000BaseX-SFP Option 2014/4/28 2019/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 MEM-C4K-FLD128M Cat4000 Sup3 Flash 128MB Option 2018/5/2 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 MEM-C4K-FLD128M= Cat4000 Sup3 Flash 128MB Spare 2018/5/2 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-C4503 Cat4500Chassis(3Slot),fan,no p/s 2010/7/31 2015/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-C4506 Cat4500Chassis(6Slot),fan,no p/s 2010/7/31 2015/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-C4507R Cat4500(7-Slot),fan, no p/s 2010/7/31 2015/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4013+ Cat4500 Superviso Engine 2+ 2010/7/31 2015/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4148-FX-MT Cat4K Mod 48-100FX MMF(MTRJ) 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4148-FX-MT-RF RF-C4000 FE Switching Module 48100FX MMF 2021/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4148-RJ Cat4000 48-10/100 Aut Mod 2014/4/28 2019/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4148-RJ-RF RF-C4000 10100 Auto Module  48Ports RJ45 2019/4/30 2019/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4148-RJ= Cat 4500 10/100 Aut Mod,  48Pots (RJ-45 2014/4/28 2019/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4232-GB-RJ Cat4000 32-E/FE 2-GE Mod 2010/7/31 2015/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4248-FE-SFP Cat4500 48p 100BaseX SFPoptional 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4248-RJ45V Cat4500 PoE 10/100, 48P(RJ45) 2014/4/28 2019/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4306-GB Cat4000 6-GE Mod(GBIC) 2013/7/28 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4306-GB-RF RF-C4000 Gigabit Ethernet Module 6PortsG 2018/7/31 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4306-GB= Cat 4500 Gigabit Eth Mod, 6-Pots(GBI 2013/7/28 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4418-GB Cat4K 18Pot GBIC Mod 2011/11/8 2016/11/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4418-GB= Cat 4500 GE Mod,Server Switching 18Pots 2011/11/8 2016/11/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4424-GB-RJ45 Cat4000 24pot 10/100/1000BaseT 2010/7/31 2015/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4448-GB-RJ45 Cat4K 48P,10/100/1000BaseT-RJ45 2008/5/12 2013/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4448-GB-SFP-RF RF-Cat4500 48pt 1000Base-X (SFPs Optiona 2019/4/30 2019/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4515 Cat4000 Sup4(2GE),Console(RJ-45) 2010/7/31 2015/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4515/2 Cat4507R Rdd Superviso4 2010/7/31 2015/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4515= Cat4000 Sup4,Console (spare) 2010/7/31 2015/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4516-10GE Cat 4500 Superviso V-10GE, 2012/10/19 2017/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4516-10GE/2 Cat 4500 Superviso V-10GE, 2013/2/28 2018/2/28

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4516-10GE= Cat 4500 Superviso V-10GE, 2012/10/19 2017/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45= Cat4500 Enh 48pot GE 2012/10/19 2017/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45V Cat4500PoE 10/100/1000,48P(RJ45) 2012/10/19 2017/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4593= Cat 4503 FT (Spare) 2010/7/31 2015/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4596= Cat 4506 FT (Spare) 2010/7/31 2015/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4597= Cat 4507R FT (Spare) 2010/7/31 2015/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500 WS-X4548-GB-RJ45 Cat4500 Enh 48pot GE 2012/10/19 2017/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E C1-X45-SUP7L-E Cisco One Catalyst 4500 E-Series Supervi 2018/10/31 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E C1-X45-SUP7L-E/2 Cisco One Catalyst 4500 E-Series Supervi 2018/10/31 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E C4500E-S7E-SFP-DEF Default WS-X45-SUP7E with dual ME-X4748- 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E C1-C4510RE-S7+96V+ Cis 1 4510R_E Chassis, 2 WS-X4748-RJ45V_ 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E MEM-X45-512MB-E Cat4500 512MB t 1GB SDRAM Upg f Sup6-E 2018/5/2 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E MEM-X45-512MB-E= Cat4500 512MB t 1GB SDRAM Upg f Sup6-E 2018/5/2 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-C4503E-S6L-48V+ Cat4503E Bdl, Sup6L-E 1xWS-X4648-RJ45V+E 2015/2/2 2020/2/29

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-C4506E-S6L-1300 Cat4506E Bdl, Sup6L-E 2xWS-X4648-RJ45V+E 2015/2/2 2020/2/29

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-C4506E-S6L-96V+ Cat4506E Bdl, Sup6L-E 2xWS-X4648-RJ45V+E 2015/2/2 2020/2/29

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-C4506E-S7L+96 4506E Chassis,1SUP7L-E, 2WS-X4648-RJ45-E 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-C4507R-E C4500E 7Slot Chassis,fan,no ps 2013/4/16 2018/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-C4507RE-S7L+96 4507R+E Chassis,1SUP7L-E,2WS-X4648-RJ45- 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-C4510RE-S7+96V+ 4510R+E Chassis, 2 WS-X4748-RJ45V+E, Sup 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-X45-SUP6-E Sup 6-E, 2x10GE(X2) w/Twin Gig 2014/3/1 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-X45-SUP6-E-RF RF-Cat4500 E-Series Sup 6E, 2x10GE(X2)w/ 2019/2/28 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-X45-SUP6-E/2 Sup 6-E, 2x10GE(X2) w/Twin Gig 2014/3/1 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-X45-SUP6-E= Sup 6-E, 2x10GE(X2) w/Twin Gig 2014/3/1 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-X45-SUP6L-E Cat4500E Sup6L-E, 2x10GE w/Twin-Gig 2015/2/2 2020/2/29

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-X45-SUP6L-E/2 Cat4500E Sup6L-E, 2x10GE w/Twin-Gig 2015/2/2 2020/2/29

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-X45-SUP6L-E= Cat4500E Sup6L-E, 2x10GE w/Twin-Gig 2015/2/2 2020/2/29

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-X45-SUP7-E Cat 4500 E-Series Superviso, 848Gbps 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-X45-SUP7-E/2 Cat 4500 E-Series Superviso, 848Gbps 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-X45-SUP7-E= Cat 4500 E-Series Superviso, 848Gbps 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-X45-SUP7L-E Cat 4500 E-Series Superviso LE, 520Gbps 2018/10/31 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-X45-SUP7L-E/2 Cat4500 E-Series Superviso LE, 520Gbps R 2018/10/31 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-X45-SUP7L-E= Cat4500 E-Series Superviso LE, 520Gbps 2018/10/31 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-X4597-E= C4507R-E FT (Spare) 2013/8/30 2018/8/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-X4606-X2-E C4500E 6-Pot 10GbE(X2) 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-X4606-X2-E= C4500E 6-Pot 10GbE(X2) 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-X4612-SFP-E Cat 4500 E-Series 12Pot GE (SFP) 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-X4612-SFP-E= Cat 4500 E-Series 12Pot GE (SFP) 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-X4624-SFP-E Cat 4500 E-Series 24Pot GE (SFP) 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-X4624-SFP-E= Cat 4500 E-Series 24Pot GE (SFP) spare 2017/4/30 2022/4/30
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Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-X4648-RJ45-E Cat4500E 48Pot 10/100/1000 (RJ45) 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-X4648-RJ45-E= Cat4500E 48Pot 10/100/1000 (RJ45) 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-X4648-RJ45V+E C4500E 48*10/100/1000 Prem PoE 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-X4648-RJ45V+E= C4500E 48*10/100/1000 Prem PoE 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-X4648-RJ45V-E C4500E 48*10/100/1000 802.3af 2012/10/19 2017/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4500E WS-X4648-RJ45V-E= C4500E 48*10/100/1000 802.3af 2012/10/19 2017/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 PWR-C49-300AC/2 Cat4948 300W AcPwrSupply Red 2015/1/23 2020/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 PWR-C49-300AC Cat4948 300W AcPwrSupply 2015/1/23 2020/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 PWR-C49-300AC-RF RF-Cat4948 300-Watt AC Power Supply (Spa 2019/1/31 2020/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 PWR-C49-300AC= Cat4948 300W AcPwrSupply Spar 2015/1/23 2020/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 PWR-C49-300DC Cat4900 300W DcPwrSupply 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 PWR-C49-300DC-RF RF-Cat4900 300-Watt DC Power Supply (Spa

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 PWR-C49-300DC/2 Cat4900 300W DcPwrSupply Red 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 PWR-C49-300DC= Cat4900 300W DcPwrSupply Spar 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 PWR-C49E-300AC-F Cat 4948E-F 300W AcPwr Supply fExh 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 PWR-C49E-300AC-F/2 Cat 4948E-F 300W AC PS fExh Rdd 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 PWR-C49E-300AC-F= Cat 4948E-F 300W AcPwr Supply fExh 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 PWR-C49E-300AC-R Cat 4948E 300WAcPwr supply 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 PWR-C49E-300AC-R/2 Cat 4948E 2nd Pwr supply 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 PWR-C49E-300AC-R= Cat 4948E 300WAcPwr supply 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 PWR-C49M-1000AC 4900M AcPwr supply, 1000 watts 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 PWR-C49M-1000AC/2 4900M Rdd AcPwr supply, 1000 watts 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 PWR-C49M-1000AC= 4900M AcPwr supply, 1000 watts 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 PWR-C49M-1000DC 4900M DcPwr supply 1000 watts 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 PWR-C49M-1000DC/2 Rdd DC PS f 4900M 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 WS-C4948 Cat4948,Optnl SW, no p/s 2013/8/1 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 WS-C4948-10GE Cat4948-10GE Optnl Switch 2013/2/28 2018/2/28

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 WS-C4948-10GE-E Cat4948-10GE Enh L3 Switch 2013/2/28 2018/2/28

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 WS-C4948-10GE-S Cat4948-10GE Staard L3 Switch 2013/2/28 2018/2/28

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 WS-C4948-E Cat4948, Enhan L3, 1AC p/s 2013/8/1 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 WS-C4948-S Cat4948, Sta L3, 1AC p/s 2013/8/1 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 WS-C4948E Cat4948E opt sw 48Pot 10/100/1000+ 4SFP+ 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 WS-C4948E-BDL-1 Green Bdl WS-C4948E single 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 WS-C4948E-E Cat4948E ES 48Pot 10/100/1000+ 4 SFP+ AC 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 WS-C4948E-F Cat4948E-F,opt sw,48x 10/100/1000+4SFP+, 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 WS-C4948E-F-E Cat4948E-F,ES, 48x10/100/1000+4SFP+, AC 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 WS-C4948E-F-S Cat4948E-F,IPB,48x10/100/1000+4SFP+, AC 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 WS-C4948E-S Cat4948E IPB 48Pot 10/100/1000+ 4 SFP+ A 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 WS-X4991= Cat4948 FT (Spare) 2015/1/23 2020/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900 WS-X4993= Cat 4948E Spare FT 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900M WS-C4900M Cat 4900M Base Sys 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900M WS-C4900M-RF RF-BaseSystem with 8X2ports & 2halfSlots 2020/10/31 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900M WS-X4904-10GE 4900M 4Pot wire speed 10GE card 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900M WS-X4904-10GE= 4900M 4Pot wire speed 10GE card 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900M WS-X4908-10GE 4900M 8 pot 2:1 10 GE card 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900M WS-X4908-10GE= 4900M 8 pot 2:1 10 GE card 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900M WS-X4920-GB-RJ45 4900M 20 pot 10/100/1000 RJ45 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900M WS-X4920-GB-RJ45= 4900M 20 pot 10/100/1000 RJ45 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 4900M WS-X4992= 4900M spare FT 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-C6503E-S32P-GE Cat6503E,WS-S32-GE-PISA, Fan 2010/9/8 2015/9/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-C6K-13SLT-FAN2 HiSpd FT f Cat 6513 / Cis 7613 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-C6K-VTT= Cat 6000 VTT Mod, Spare 2014/1/31 2014/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-S32-GE-PISA C6500 Sup32/PISA a 8 GEuplinks 2010/9/8 2015/9/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-C6K-13SLT-FAN2= FT f Cat6513, spare 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 FAN-MOD-09= Fan Mod f C7609/Cat 6509NEB-A 2010/3/10 2015/3/14

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 FAN-MOD-4HS HiSpd FMod f 7604/6504-E 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 FAN-MOD-4HS= HiSpd Fan f Cat6504/C7604 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 MEM-A-MSFC3-1GB 1GB Memoy Upg Option 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 MEM-A-S720-SP-1GB 1GB Memoy Option f WS-S720-3B 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 MEM-C6K-CPTFL128M CF Mem 128MB 2007/9/10 2012/9/8

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 MEM-C6K-CPTFL256M CF Mem 256MB 2015/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 MEM-C6K-CPTFL256M= Cat6500 Sup720/Sup32 CF Mem 256MB 2015/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 MEM-C6K-CPTFL2GB Catalyst 6500 Compact Flash Memory 2GB 2020/10/30 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 MEM-C6K-CPTFL2GB= Cat 6500 CF Memoy 2GB 2020/10/30 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 MEM-C6K-CPTFL512M CF Mem 512MB 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 MEM-C6K-CPTFL512M= Cat6500Sup720/32CptFlshMem512MB 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 MEM-C6K-INTFL1GB Internal 1G CF 2020/10/30 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 MEM-CC-WAN-512M 2 512 MB f Enh FlexWAN 2014/12/12 2019/12/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 MEM-MSFC2-512MB MSFC2 Memoy Option 512 MB 2015/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 MEM-MSFC2-512MB-RF RF-Catalyst 6500 512MBDRAM MSFC2 or SUP7 2020/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 MEM-MSFC3-1GB 1GB Mem f 720, 720-3B, MSFC2A 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 MEM-MSFC3-1GB= 1GB Mem f 720, 720-3B, MSFC2A 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 MEM-SUP720-SP-1GB 1GB SP memoy f Sup720/720-3B 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 MEM-SUP720-SP-1GB= Cat 6500 1GB SP memoy f Sup720 a Sup720- 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 MEM-XCEF720-512M 512 MB DDR, xCEF720 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 MEM-XCEF720-512M= 512 MB DDR, xCEF720 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 MEM-XCEF720512M-RF RF-512MB DDRforxCEF720(67xx intrfaceDFC3 2020/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 MEM-C6K-WAN-128M Cat6K WAN Mod 128MB Memoy 2014/12/12 2019/12/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 PEM-20A-AC+ PWR Entry Mod 1400W AC 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 PEM-20A-AC+= PWR Entry Mod 1400W AC 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 PEM-DC/3 C7603 PEM f 950W DcPwr 2015/4/20 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 PWR-1400-AC 1400W AcPwr f C7603/Cat6503 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 PWR-1400-AC= 1400W AC f C7603 a Cat6503 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 PWR-2700-AC/4-RF RF-2700W AC Power Supply for Cisco 7604/ 2024/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 PWR-2700-AC/4= 2700W AC f Cis 7604 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 PWR-2700-DC/4= 2700W DCf Cis 7604 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 PWR-4000-DC Cat6K 4KW DcPwr Supply 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 PWR-4000-DC= Cat6K 4KW DcPwr spare 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 PWR-2700-AC/4 2700W AC f Cis 7604 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 PWR-2700-DC/4 2700W DC f Cis 7604 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 VS-C6503E-SUP2T Cat Chassis+FT+Sup2T IP Serv ONLY incl V 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 VS-C6504E-S720-10G Cat6504E-Chasis Sup720-10G-VSS 2015/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 VS-C6504E-SUP2T Cat Chassis+FT+Sup2T IP Serv ONLY incl V 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 VS-C6506E-S720-10G Cat6506E-Chasis Sup720-10G-VSS 2015/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 VS-C6506E-SUP2T Cat Chassis+FT+Sup2T IP Serv ONLY incl V 2020/10/30 2025/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 VS-C6509E-S720-10G Cat6509E-Chasis Sup720-10G-VSS 2015/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 VS-F6K-PFC3CXL= Cat65 Sup720 PFC 3CXL 2015/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 VS-S720-10G-3C-RF RF-Cat6500 Supervisor720 w/ 2pt10GbE MSF 2020/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 VS-S720-10G-3CXL= Cat65 Sup720 10G*2 MSFC3 PFC3CXL 2015/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 VS-S720-10G-3C Cat65 Sup720 10G*2 MSFC3 PFC3C 2015/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 VS-S720-10G-3C= Cat65 Sup720 10G*2 MSFC3 PFC3C 2015/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 VS-S720-10G-3CXL Cat65 Sup720 10G*2 MSFC3 PFC3CXL 2015/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-C6504E-S32-10GE Cat6504E, WS-SUP32-10GE-3B 2012/3/31 2017/3/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-C6503-E Enh Cat 6503 Chassis 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-C6503-E/WS-C6503-E-FAN Enh Cat 6503 Chassis 2014/3/5 2019/3/5

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-C6503-E-FAN Cat 6503-E Chassis FT 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-C6503-E-FAN-RF RF-Cat6503-E Chassis Fan Tray 2024/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-C6503-E-FAN= Cat 6503-E Chassis FT 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-C6503-E= Enh Cat 6503 Chassis 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-C6503E-S32-GE Cat6503E, SUP32, FT 2012/3/31 2017/3/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-C6504-E Cat 6500 Enh 4-slot chassis,5RU,no PS,no 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-C6504-E/FAN-MOD-4HS Cat6504 Enh chassis 2014/3/5 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-C6504-E-RF RF-Enh C6504 Chassis, 4slot, No PS, No F 2024/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-C6504-E= Enh Cat 6504 Chassis 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-C6504E-S32-GE 6504-E Chassis, FT, SUP32 2012/3/31 2017/3/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-C6506-E Enh C6506 Chassis, 6slot, 12RU 2020/10/30 2025/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-C6506-E/WS-C6506-E-FAN Enh C6506 Chassis, 6slot, 12RU 2014/3/5 2019/3/5

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-C6506-E-FAN= Cat 6506-E Chassis FT 2020/10/30 2025/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-C6506E-S32-GE Cat6506E, SUP32, FT 2012/3/31 2017/3/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-C6506-E-FAN Cat 6506-E Chassis FT 2020/10/30 2025/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-C6509-E Enh C6509 Chassis, 9slot, 15RU 2014/3/5 2019/3/5

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-C6509E-S32-10GE Cat6509E, WS-SUP32-10GE-3B 2012/3/31 2017/3/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-C6509E-S32-GE Cat6509E, WS-SUP32-GE-3B 2012/3/31 2017/3/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-C6513/WS-C6K-13SLOT-FAN Catalsyt 6513 Chassis 2012/8/4 2012/11/1

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-C6K-6SLOT-FAN2= FT f Cat6506, spare 2006/11/1 2012/11/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-C6K-9SLOT-FAN2= FT f Cat6509, spare 2006/11/1 2012/11/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-CAC-1000W Cat 6000 1000W AC P/S 2006/1/13 2011/1/15

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-CAC-1300W Cat6K 1300W AC/PS 2006/6/1 2011/6/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-CAC-1300W/2 Cat6K 2nd 1300W AC/PS 2006/1/28 2011/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-CAC-1300W= Cat 6K 1300W AcPwr, Spare 2006/6/1 2011/6/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-CAC-2500W/2 Cat6K 2500W P/S (Red) 2006/1/15 2011/1/15

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-CDC-2500W Cat6K 2500W DcPwr Supply 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-CDC-2500W-RF RF-Catalyst 6000 2500W DC Power Supply 2020/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-CDC-2500W/2 Cat6K Scnd 2500W DcPwr Supply 2011/10/13 2011/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-CDC-2500W= Cat 6000 2500W DcPwr Sup 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-CF-UPG= CF Upg Kit 2015/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-F6700-CFC Cat 6500 Central FwdCard f WS-X67xx Mod 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-F6700-CFC= Cat6500 Central FwdCard f WS-X67xx Mod 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-F6700-DFC3A= Dist FwdCard f WS-X67xx 2009/12/15 2014/12/17

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-F6700-DFC3B-RF RF-Cat6500 Dist Fwd Card,256K_Routes for 2019/1/31 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-F6700-DFC3BXL DFC Card- 3BXL, f WS-X67xx 2014/1/30 2019/1/31
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Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-F6700-DFC3BXL= DFC Card- 3BXL, f WS-X67xx 2014/1/30 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-F6700-DFC3C DFC Card- 3C, f WS-X67xx mod 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-F6700-DFC3C-RF RF-Cat6500 Dist Fwd Card for WS-X67xx mo 2020/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-F6700-DFC3CXL= DFC Card- 3CXL, f WS-X67xx 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-F6700DFC3BXL-RF RF-Cat6500 Dist Fwd Card- 3BXL, for WS-X 2019/1/31 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-F6K-PFC3B= Sup720 Policy fCard-3B 2014/1/30 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-F6K-PFC3BXL= Sup720 PFC-3BXL Plus 2x1Gig Mem 2014/1/30 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-SUP32-10GE-3B SUP32 w 2 X10GbE a PFC3B 2012/3/31 2017/3/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-SUP32-GE-3B SUP32 8 GbE uplinks a PFC3B 2012/3/31 2017/3/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-SUP720 Superviso720 Fabric MSFC3 PFC3A 2009/12/15 2014/12/17

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-SUP720-3B SUP720 Fabric MSFC3 PFC3B 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-SUP720-3BXL Cat6K/C7603 Sup720 MSFC3 PFC3BXL 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-SUP720-3BXL= Cat 6500/Cis 7600 Superviso 720 Fabric M 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-SVC-NAM3-6G-K9 Cis Cat 6500 Series NAM-3 600GB 2016/6/30 2022/6/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-SVC-NAM3-6G-K9= Cis Cat 6500 Series NAM-3 600GB 2016/6/30 2022/6/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6148-GE-TX 48 pot 10/100/1000GE mod, RJ45 2009/12/15 2014/12/14

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6148-RJ-45 Cat6K 48pot 10/100  RJ-45 2009/12/15 2014/12/14

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6148A-GE-TX 48Pot 10/100/1000 RJ-45 2013/7/31 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6148A-GE-TX= Cat 6500 48Pot 10/100/1000 w/Jumbo Frame 2013/7/31 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6182-2PA Cat 6000 FlexWAN Mod 2006/1/15 2011/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6348-RJ-45 Cat6kK 48Pot 10/100,RJ-45 2006/1/13 2011/1/15

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6408A-GBIC Cat6K 8Pot GBIC Mod 2009/5/15 2014/5/17

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6416-GBIC Cat6K 16Pot GBIC Mod 2006/1/13 2011/1/15

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6516-GBIC Cat6K 16P GigMod(GBIC) 2006/1/13 2011/1/15

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6516-GE-TX Cat6K 16pot 10/100/1000BaseT 2008/1/30 2013/1/28

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6516-GE-TX= Cat6K 16pot 10/100/1000BaseT 2008/1/30 2013/1/28

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6516A-GBIC 16 GE fabric enabled, req GBIC 2012/7/31 2017/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6524-100FX-MM 24 100FX, MT-RJ, FabEnbl 2012/7/31 2017/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6548-GE-TX 48 FabEnbl 10/100/1000 2012/7/31 2017/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6548-RJ-45 Cat6000 48Pot 10/100, SFM 2008/1/30 2013/1/28

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6704-10GE Cat6500 4Pot 10 Gigabit Eth Mod (req. XE 2015/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6704-10GE-RF RF-Cat6500 4pt 10Gigabit EthernetMod(req 2020/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6704-10GE= 4pot 10GE Mod req. XENPAK 2015/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6708-10G-3C 8x10 GE Mod w/DFC3C(req.X2) 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6708-10G-3C-RF RF-C6K 8pt10GB Ethernet Module w/DFC3C ( 2020/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6708-10G-3C= C6K 8 pot 10 Gigabit Eth Mod w DFC3C ( 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6708-10G-3CXL 8x10 GE Mod w/DFC3CXL(req.X2) 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6708-10G-3CXL= C6K 8 pot 10 Gigabit Eth Mod w DFC3CXL 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X670810G3CXL-RF RF-C6K 8pt 10GB EthernetModule w/ DFC3CX 2020/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6716-10G-3C Cat6500 16pot 10GE w/DFC3C (req X2) 2015/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6716-10G-3C= Cat6500 16pot 10GE w/DFC3C (req X2) 2015/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6716-10G-3CXL Cat6500 16pot 10GE w/DFC3CXL (req X2) 2015/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6716-10G-3CXL= Cat6500 16pot 10GE w/DFC3CXL (req X2) 2015/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6716-10T-3C Cat 6500 16Pot 10GE Copper Mod w/DFC3C 2015/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6716-10T-3C= Cat 6500 16Pot 10GE Copper Mod w/DFC3C 2015/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6724-SFP/WS-F6700-DFC3B 24×GE  FabEnbl w/DFC3B 2014/1/30 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6724-SFP 24Pot GE mod x-bar Req. SFP 2015/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6724-SFP-RF RF-Cat6500 24ptGigE Modfabric-enabled (R 2020/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6724-SFP/WS-F6700-DFC3A 24Pot GbE Mod fabric enabled 2009/12/18 2014/12/17

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6724-SFP= Cat 6500 24Pot GbE Mod: FabEnbl (Re 2015/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6748-GE-TX/WS-F6700-DFC3 48× 10/100/1000 w DFC3B 2014/1/30 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6748-GE-TX-RF RF-Cat6500 48pt 10/100/1000 GE Mod:Fabri 2020/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6748-GE-TX= Cat6500 48Pot 10/100/1000 GE Mod: fabric 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6748-SFP 48 pot GE fabric-enable req SFP 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6748-SFP-RF RF-Cat6500 48ptGigE Mod:fabric-enabled(R 2020/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6748-SFP= Cat 6500 48Pot CEF720 GbE Mod (Req. SFP 2016/8/31 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6748-GE-TX 48 10/100/1000 Mod fabric enable 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6748-SFP/WS-F6700-DFC3B 48×GE  FabEnbl w/DFC3B 2014/1/30 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6816-10G-2T C6K Sup2T 16 Pot 10G w DFC4 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6816-10G-2T= C6K Sup2T 16 Pot 10G w DFC4 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6816-10T-2T C6K Sup2T 16Pot 10GE 10GBASE-T Mod w/DFC 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6816-10T-2T= Cat6500 16Pot 10GbE 10GBASE-T Mod w/DFC4 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6816-10T-2TXL C6K Sup2T 16 Pot 10GE 10GBASE-T Mod w/DF 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6816-GBIC/WS-F6K-DFC Cat6500 16pot GbE Mod w/DFC 2008/1/31 2013/3/29

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6816-GBIC/WS-F6K-DFC3A 16 GbE Mod w/DFC3A 2008/1/31 2013/3/29

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6824-SFP-2T C6K Sup2T 24Pot GbE Mod w DFC4 2017/10/30 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6824-SFP-2T= C6K Sup2T 24Pot GbE Mod w DFC4  S 2017/10/30 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6824-SFP-2TXL C6K Sup2T 24Pot GbE Mod w DFC4XL 2017/10/30 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6824-SFP-2TXL= Cat 65 24Pot GbE Mod:FabEnbl w/DFC4XL S 2017/10/30 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6848-SFP-2T C6K Sup2T 48Pot GbE Mod w DFC4 2017/10/30 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6848-SFP-2T= C6K Sup2T 48Pot GbE Mod w DFC4 Spare 2017/10/30 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6848-TX-2T C6K Sup2T 48Pot 10/100/1000 GE Mod w DFC 2017/10/30 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6848-TX-2T= C6K Sup2T 48Pot 10/100/1000 GE Mod w DFC 2017/10/30 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6848-TX-2TXL C6K Sup2T 48Pot 10/100/1000 GE Mod w DFC 2017/10/30 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6848-TX-2TXL= C6K Sup2T 48Pot 10/100/1000 GE Mod w DFC 2017/10/30 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6904-40G-2T C6K 4Pot 40G/16Pot 10G Fiber Mod DFC4 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6904-40G-2T= C6k 4x40G/16x10G Mod w/DFC4 f 80G sys Sp 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6908-10G-2T C6K Sup2T 8 pot 10GE Mod w/DFC4 (Trustse 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6908-10G-2T= C6K Sup2T 8 pot 10GE Mod w/DFC4 (Trustse 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-F6700-DFC3B= DFC 256K Routes f WS-X67xx 2014/1/30 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-CAC-3000W 3000W AcPwr supply 2020/10/30 2025/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-CAC-3000W= 3000W AcPwr supply (spare) 2020/10/30 2025/10/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-F6700-DFC3C= DFC Card- 3C, f WS-X67xx mod 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-F6700-DFC3CXL DFC Card- 3CXL, f WS-X67xx 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-F6700-DFC3B DFC 256K Routes f WS-X67xx 2014/1/30 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6548-GE-TX= 48FabEnbl 10/100/1000 2012/7/31 2017/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6704-10GE/WS-F6700-DFC3B 4×10 Gigabit Eth Mod 2014/1/30 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6704-10GE, WS-F6700-DFC3CX 4Pot 10 GE CEF720 w/ DFC-3CXL 2014/1/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6704-10GE/WS-F6700-DFC3BXL 4×10 GE w DFC3BXL 2014/1/30 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6724-SFP/WS-F6700-DFC3BXL 24Pot GbE Mod w DFC3B 2014/1/30 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6724-SFP, WS-F6700-DFC3C 24×GE　CEF720 w/ DFC-3C 2014/1/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6724-SFP, WS-F6700-DFC3CXL 24×GE　CEF720 w/ DFC-3CXL 2014/1/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6748-GE-TX, WS-F6700-DFC3C 48 pot 10/100/1000 w/ DFC-3C 2014/1/31 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6748-GE-TX, WS-F6700-DFC3CXL 48 pot 10/100/1000 w/ DFC-3CXL 2014/1/31 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6748-GE-TX/WS-F6700-DFC3BX 48×10/100/1000 GE w DFC3B 2014/1/30 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6748-SFP, WS-F6700-DFC3C 48×GE　CEF720 w/ DFC-3C 2014/1/31 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6748-SFP/WS-F6700-DFC3BXL 48×GE Mod w DFC3B 2014/1/30 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Catalyst 6500 WS-X6748-SFP, WS-F6700-DFC3CXL 48×GE　CEF720 w/ DFC-3CXL 2014/1/31 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3PP-4068005 DS3524 DC,dCtr,24X600GB,1746-C4T 2014/6/21 2014/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 3PP-4068006 DS3524 AC,dCtr,24X600GB,1746-C4A 2014/6/21 2014/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco AIR-ANT25137NP-R= 2.4 GHz 13 dBi/5 GHz 7 dBi 802.11n Dual 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco AIR-CAP3502P-Q-K9 802.11a/g/n 3500 AP w/CleanAir Pro-insta 2016/5/1 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco AIR-OEAP602I-PK910 802.11a/g/n OfficeExtend AP, Int Ant, P 2016/12/2 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco AS535-DFC-8CT1 AS5350 Octal T1/PRI DFC card 2013/2/21 2018/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco AS535XM-8T1-V-HC AS5350XM HiDnst Voice w/ 8T1,8 AS5X-PVDM 2011/12/30 2017/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco AS535XM-AC-RPS AS5350XM AC Rdd Pwr Supply 2013/2/21 2018/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco AS54-DFC-8CT1 AS5400 Octal T1/PRI DFC card 2014/3/15 2019/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco AS54XM-16T1-V-HC AS5400XM HiDnst Voice 16T1,16 AS5X-PVDM2 2014/3/15 2019/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco AS5X-FC= AS5000 fCard w Six PVDM DSP Mod Slots 2014/3/15 2019/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco AS5X-PVDM2-64 AS5000 64-Chan PktVoi/Fax DSP Mod 2014/3/15 2019/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco BACTW-EXTENSION= BAC custmer extension 2017/11/3 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco C1-WSSVC-WISM2-K9 Cisco ONE - Wireless Services Module:WiS 2017/4/10 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco C1-WSSVC-WISM2-K9= Cisco ONE-Wireless Services Module:WiSM2 2017/4/10 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco C880-40GQSFP-BW= Cisco C880 M4 40G QSFP+ BW 2018/11/15 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco C880-64-2X32-BW Cisco C880 M4 64GB Memory (2x32GB RDIMM 2018/11/15 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco C880-900G-HDD Cisco C880 M4 900GB HDD BW 2018/11/15 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco C880-E78880E Cisco C880 M4 CPU E7-8880 v4 BW 2018/11/15 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco C880-M4-1TB-KIT 1TB DIMM Kit 32 x 32GB for C880 with v4 2018/11/15 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco C880-M4-BOOT Cisco C880 M4 Interal Boot Kit BW 2018/11/15 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco C880-M4-V4-2TB-32G C880 M4 v4 8S 2TB 32GB DIMM 2018/11/15 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco C880-MEM-MEZZ2-BW Cisco C880 M4 Memory Expansion Board BW 2018/11/15 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco C880-MMB-3-BDW Cisco C880 M4 MMB Unit BW 2018/11/15 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco C880-SBU-D602-BW Cisco C880 M4 System Unit Board BW 2018/11/15 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CB-256-HVY-2WPL CDE Bdl, 256GB, 4x10GE + 4x1GE, 1 CDA 2018/4/23 2023/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CDE4-HDD-SAS-6T 6TB SAS HDD, 7.2KRPM, 3.5in, f Gen4 CDE 2018/4/23 2023/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CDE4-HDD-SAS-6T= 6TB SAS HDD, 7.2KRPM, 3.5in, f Gen4 CDE, 2018/4/23 2023/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CDE465-K9 CDE465 4RU CDE Base Sys 2018/4/23 2023/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CDE465HW-ONLY CDE465 4RU CDE Base Sys, HW Only 2018/4/23 2023/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CDE470-K9 4RU CDE Base Sys (CDE470) 2016/8/15 2021/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CFP-100G-SR10= 100GBASE-SR10 CFP transceiver, 100m OM3 2019/9/27 2024/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-6KA-M12RJ45 M12 t RJ45 Adp f CIVS-IPC-6050 2016/7/28 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-6KA-M12RJ45= M12 t RJ45 Adp f CIVS-IPC-6050 2016/7/28 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-6KA-SUNSHLD= Sun Shield f 3k a 6k Series IpCams 2016/8/16 2021/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-2830 Cis Video Surveillance SD Outdoo IP PTZ 2017/7/12 2022/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-2835 Cis Video Surveillance SD Outdoo IP PTZ 2017/7/12 2022/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-3421V Cis Video Surveillance 1MP IP Indoo Dome 2015/6/22 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-3520 Cis Video Surveillance IP Dome Body, Ind 2016/7/29 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-3520= Cis Video Surveillance IP Dome Body, Ind 2016/7/29 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-3530 Cis Video Surveillance IP Dome Body, Out 2015/6/22 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-3530= Cis Video Surveillance IP Dome Body, Out 2015/6/22 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-3535 Cis Video Surveillance IP Dome Body, Out 2016/7/29 2021/7/31
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Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-3535= Cis Video Surveillance IP Dome Body, Out 2016/7/29 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-3620 Cis Dome IpCam, Indoo, 1.3MP DN, WDR IO 2018/10/8 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-3620= Cisco Dome IP Camera, Indoor, 1.3MP DN, 2018/10/8 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-3630 Cis Dome IpCam, Outdoo, 1.3MP DN, WDR IO 2018/10/8 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-3630= Cisco Dome IP Camera, Outdoor, 1.3MP DN, 2018/10/8 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-4500E Cis 4500E IpCam, HD, Day/Night 2015/6/22 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-6020 Cis Video Surveillance IpCam, Indoo HD D 2018/10/8 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-6020= Cis Video Surveillance IpCam, Indoo HD D 2018/10/8 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-6030 Cis Video Surveillance IpCam, Outdoo VR 2018/10/8 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-6050 Cis Video Surveillance IpCam, Outdoo, Ru 2016/7/28 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-6050= Cis Video Surveillance IpCam, Outdoo, Ru 2016/7/28 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-6400 Cis Video Surveillance IpCam, HD Bullet 2015/6/22 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-6400E Cis Video Surveillance IpCam, HD Bullet 2018/10/8 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-6400E= Cis Video Surveillance IpCam, HD Bullet 2018/10/8 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-6620 Cis Dome IpCam, Indoo, 1080p DN, WDR IO 2018/10/8 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-6620= Cisco Dome IP Camera, Indoor, 1080p DN, 2018/10/8 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-6630 Cis Dome IpCam, Outdoo, 1080p DN, WDR IO 2018/10/8 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-6630= Cisco Dome IP Camera, Outdoor, 1080p DN, 2018/10/8 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-6930 Cis Video Surveillance HD Outdoo IP PTZ 2017/9/1 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-7030 Cis Video Surveillance 5MP IP Outdoo Dom 2015/6/22 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-7030= Cis Video Surveillance 5MP IP Outdoo Dom 2015/6/22 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-7030E Cis Video Surveillance 5MP IP Outdoo Dom 2016/7/28 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-7030E= Cis Video Surveillance 5MP IP Outdoo Dom 2016/7/28 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-7530PD= Cis Video Surveillance 5MP IP Outdoo Dom 2018/10/8 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-VFM15-50 Cis IpCam Lens Megapixel 15-50mm Fujinon 2015/6/22 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-VFM15-50= Cis IpCam Lens Megapixel 15-50mm Fujinon 2015/6/22 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-VFM28-12 Cis IpCam Lens Megapixel 2.8-12mm Fujino 2015/6/22 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-VFM28-12= Cis IpCam Lens Megapixel 2.8-12mm Fujino 2015/6/22 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-VTM38 Cis IpCam Lens Megapixel 3-8mm Tamron 2016/8/3 2021/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-VTM38= Cis IpCam Lens Megapixel 3-8mm Tamron 2016/8/3 2021/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-VTM55 Cis IpCam Lens Megapixel 5-50mm Tamron 2016/8/3 2021/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPC-VTM55= Cis IpCam Lens Megapixel 5-50mm Tamron 2016/8/3 2021/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPCA-PWR12V Cis IpCam Pwr Supply 2016/8/16 2021/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-IPCA-PWR12V= Cis IpCam Pwr Supply 2016/8/16 2021/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-JOY1-USB= USB Joystick f Operations Manager 2018/6/4 2023/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-OM-SW4.2X= CIVS-OM Extra Operations Manager v4.2 SW 2016/8/1 2019/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-PA-EXT 20cm Extension Pipe w Adp 2017/4/21 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-PA-EXT= 20cm Extension Pipe w Adp 2017/4/21 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-SENC-4P Video Encoder, 4Pot, Staal1 2016/7/28 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CIVS-SENC-8P Video Encoder, 8Pot, Staal1 2016/7/28 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CMP-OEM-LHI-G4 SD/HD Single SDI Capture Card, UCS C220 2019/1/4 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CMP-OEM-LHI-G4= SD/HD Single SDI Capture Card, UCS C220 2019/1/4 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CPS-HD10T7KL4K 10 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD (4K) 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CPS-HD2T7KL12G 2 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CPS-HD4T7KL12G 4 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CPS-HD6T7KL4K 6 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD (4K) 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CPS-HDD1TI2F212 1TB SAS 7.2K RPM 3.5 inch HDD/hot plug/d 2017/1/12 2022/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CPS-MRAID12G-1GB Cisco 12Gbps SAS 1GB FBWC Cache module ( 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CPS-MRAID12G-512 Cisco 12Gbps SAS 512MB FBWC Cache module 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CPS-PCI-1A-240M4 Right PCIe Riser Board (Riser 1) (x8 + G 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CPS-PSU1-770W 770W AC Hot-Plug Power Supply for 1U C-S 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CPS-PSU2V2-650W 650W V2 AC Power Supply for 2U C-Series 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CPS-UCS-1RU-K9 Cis Connected Safety a Sec UCS C220 1-RU 2017/1/12 2022/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-2100 Data Center NFV Platform 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-2100-X1 Data Center NFV Platform 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-2100-X2 Data Center NFV Platform 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-CPU-E52620E 2.10 GHz E5-2620 v4/85W 8C/20MB Cache/DD 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-CPU-E52630D 2.40 GHz E5-2630 v3/85W 8C/20MB Cache/DD 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-CPU-E52640E 2.40 GHz E5-2640 v4/90W 10C/25MB Cache/D 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-CPU-E52650E 2.20 GHz E5-2650 v4/105W 12C/30MB Cache/ 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-CPU-E52680E 2.40 GHz E5-2680 v4/120W 14C/35MB Cache/ 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-CPU-E52690E 2.60 GHz E5-2690 v4/135W 14C/35MB Cache/ 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-CPU-E52697AE 2.60 GHz E5-2697A v4/145W 16C/40MB Cache 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-CPU-E52697E 2.30 GHz E5-2697 v4/145W 18C/45MB Cache/ 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-CPU-E52698E 2.20 GHz E5-2698 v4/135W 20C/50MB Cache/ 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-CPU-E52699E 2.20 GHz E5-2699 v4/145W 22C/55MB Cache/ 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-HD12TB10K12G 1.2 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-MLOM-IRJ45 Intel i350 quad-port MLOM NIC 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-MR-1X161RV-A 16GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/singl 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-MR-1X162RU-A 16GB DDR4-2133-MHz RDIMM/PC4-17000/dual 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-MR-1X322RV-A 32GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/dual 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-MRAID12G Cisco 12G SAS Modular Raid Controller 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-MRAID12G-4GB Cisco 12Gbps SAS 4GB FBWC Cache module ( 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-PCI-1B-240M4 Right PCIe Riser Board (Riser 1) (3 x8) 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-PCI-2-C240M4 Left PCIe Riser Board (Riser 2) for C240 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-PSU2V2-1200W 1200W / 800W V2 AC Power Supply for 2U C 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-PSU2V2-930DC 930W V2 DC Power Supply for CSP 2100 X2 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-SD16TB12S4-EP 1.6TB 2.5 inch Ent. Performance 12G SAS 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-SD400G12S4-EP 400GB 2.5 inch Ent Performance 12G SAS S 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-SD480GBMS4-EV 480 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SAT 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-SD800G12S4-EP 800GB 2.5 inch Ent. Performance 12G SAS 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CSP-SD960GBKS4-EV 960GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA 2019/1/18 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CVC-DME-M4-L VBrick M4 Server Appliance for DME Large 2019/2/18 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco CVC-DME-M4-M VBrick M4 Server Appliance for VBrick DM 2019/2/18 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco CVC-REV-M4 VBrick M4 Server Appliance for VBrick RE 2019/2/18 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco CVG-HD300G15K12G 300 GB HD 2018/5/29 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CVG-MRAID12G Cis 12Gbps SAS 1GB FBWC Cache Mod (Raid 2018/5/29 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CVG-PSU1-770W 770W AC Hot-Plug Pwr Supply f 1U C-Serie 2018/5/29 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CVPN3015-NR Cis VPN 3015(Non-Red. 1 PS) 2007/8/2 2012/8/4

Cisco Systems Cisco CVPN3030E-NR-K9 VPN3030 AES (Non-Red) 2007/8/2 2012/8/4

Cisco Systems Cisco CVR-BRKT-1= Mounting bracket f 1 CVR-4SFP10G-QSFP 2019/3/23 2024/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CVR-TRAY-8-RF RF-Tray for CVR-4SFP10G-QSFP 2024/3/31 2024/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CVR-TRAY-8= Tray f CVR-4SFP10G-QSFP 2019/3/23 2024/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco D9479-2XGBE-AC-RF D9479 Dual GbE Pot GQAM Modulat, 110VAC 2016/8/31 2017/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco D9479-2XGBE-AC= D9479 Dual GbE Pot GQAM Modulat, 110VAC 2012/8/15 2017/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco D9479-2XGBE-DC= D9479 Dual GbE Pot GQAM Modulat, 48VDC 2012/8/15 2017/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco D9479-GBE-AC= D9479 GQAM Modulat, 110VAC 2012/8/15 2017/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco D9479-GBE-DC= D9479 GQAM Modulat, 48VDC 2012/8/15 2017/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco D9482-AC= D9482 QPSK Modulat, 110VAC 2013/8/3 2018/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco D9482-DC= D9482 QPSK Modulat, -48VDC 2013/8/3 2018/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco DISK-611SC-144GB 144GB SCSI HDD f WAE-611 2006/6/1 2011/6/1

Cisco Systems Cisco DISK-SAS-300GB 300GB SAS HDD f WAE-612 2010/8/2 2015/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco DMP-4310-PWR= DMP 4310 Pwr Supply, HW Spare 2015/9/1 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco DMP-4310G-54-K9 DMP 4310 32GB w Acc Kit 2015/9/1 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco EHWIC-3G-HSPA-U 3.5G EHWIC (Non-US) HSPA/UMTS 850/900/19 2015/6/19 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco EHWIC-3G-HSPA-U= 3.5G EHWIC (Non-US) HSPA/UMTS 850/900/19 2015/6/19 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco EHWIC-LTE-JN FDD and TDD LTE EHWIC for Japan with SMS 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco EHWIC-LTE-JN= FDD and TDD LTE EHWIC for Japan with SMS 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco GLC-LX-NID-0-RF RF-1000BASE-LX/LH SFPtrnscivrmdle,w/NIDf

Cisco Systems Cisco GLC-LX-NID-0= 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver Mod, w NI 2017/11/2 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco HX-PCI25-40010 400GB 2.5 SFF PCIe/NVMe Storage Intel P3 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco HX-VSP-ENT-D= Replacement Only - VMware vSphere6 Ent L 2018/8/10 2021/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ICPAM-1CRED-K9= Identiv CPAM access credential secure - 2019/2/28 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco ICPAM-KBD-RDR= TS Physical Access Readers - Keypad Netw 2019/2/28 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco ICPAM-MULL-RDR-MP TS Phy Access Readers - Mullion (no ne2k 2019/2/28 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco ICPAM-MULL-RDR-MT TS Phy Access Readers - Mullion (no ne2k 2019/2/28 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco ICPAM-MULL-ROP Mullion Reader Option - Pigtail 2019/2/28 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco ICPAM-MULL-ROT MULL Reader Option - Terminal 2019/2/28 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco ICPAM-PROX-CRD= 125 KHz proximity - card Credential (Min 2019/2/28 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco ICPAM-PROX-KEY= 125 KHz proximity - Key Fob 2019/2/28 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco ICPAM-PROX-STK= 125 KHz - proximity sticker (Min=100) 2019/2/28 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco ICPAM-SP-RDR= TS Phy Access Readers - Scramblepad Ne2k 2019/2/28 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco ICPAM-WALL-RDR-MP TS Phy Access Readers - WalMnt (no ne2k) 2019/2/28 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco ICPAM-WALL-RDR-MT TS Phy Access Readers -WalMnt (no ne2k) 2019/2/28 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco ICPAM-WALL-ROP Wall Reader Option - Pigtail 2019/2/28 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco ICPAM-WALL-ROT Wall Reader Option - Terminal 2019/2/28 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco IDS-4215-4FE-K9 IDS 4215 Senso, 80 Mbps w/4FE 2008/7/25 2013/7/28

Cisco Systems Cisco LC-ID-1000-K9 Identity Appliance 2015/9/30 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco MEM-MSFC2-256MB MSFC2 256MB Memoy Option 2007/3/1 2012/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco MGBLX1 Gigabit Eth LX Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver 2016/6/17 2021/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco MGBLX1-RF RF-Gigabit Ethernet LX Mini-GBIC SFP Tra 2021/6/30 2021/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco NAM-8PD1TBSATA 8-Pack 1TB 6Gb SATA 7.2K RPM HDD 2015/11/27 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco NAM-RPSU-650W 650W Pwr supply 2015/11/27 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco NAM2304-RJ45-K9 Cis Prime NAM 2304 Appliance, 4x1 GbE, R 2015/11/27 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco NAM2320-K9 Cis Prime NAM 2320 Appliance, 2x10GbE 2015/11/27 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco NAM24-HD1T7K12G= 1 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD 2019/6/15 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco NAM24-ML-1X324RUA 32GB DDR4-2133-MHz LRDIMM/PC4-17000/quad 2019/6/15 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco NAM24-PCI-1B-240M4 Right PCIe RB(Riser 1) (3 x8) f 6 PCI sl 2019/6/15 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco NAM24-PSU-BLKP240 Pwr Supply BP f C240 M4 Svr 2019/6/15 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco NAM24-PSU2V2-1200W NAM2400 : 1200W / 800W V2 AcPwr Supply 2019/6/15 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco NAM24-PSUV2-1200W= NAM2400 : 1200W / 800W V2 AC SPARE Pwr S 2019/6/15 2024/6/30
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Cisco Systems Cisco NAM2404-K9 Cisco Prime NAM 2404 Appliance, 4x1GbE, 2019/6/15 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco NAM2404-K9= Cisco Prime NAM 2404 Appliance, 4x1GbE, 2019/6/15 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco NAM2420-K9 Cis Prime NAM 2420 Appliance, 2x10GbE 2019/6/15 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco NAM2420-K9= Cis Prime NAM 2420 Appliance, 2x10GbE 2019/6/15 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco NAM2440-K9 Cis Prime NAM 2440 Appliance, 4x10GbE 2019/6/15 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco NAM2440-K9= Cis Prime NAM 2440 Appliance, 4x10GbE 2019/6/15 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco NGA3240-K9 NetFlow Generation Appliance Generation- 2015/11/27 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco PAR-APPL-K9 Cis Prime Access Registrar Jumpstart UCS 2015/5/30 2020/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco SB-36S6T 36 x 6TB SAS HDD, 3.5in 2018/4/23 2023/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco SPA-5X1GE= 5xGigabit EthSharedPotAdap 2011/12/20 2016/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco SPN-5300HE-K9 5300HE Platfm, Gen4 HW, SDI1SD4 2019/1/4 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco SPN-5300HE-LIT-K9= 5300HE Spare, no PSU o PCI (Cis SVC SPAR 2019/1/4 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco SPN-6300-K9 AS6300 Platfm GEN3, IP 2HD16 2015/11/27 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco SPN-9400-LIT-K9= 9400/9400MT Spare, no PSU, MLOM o PCI (C 2019/1/4 2024/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco SPN-9500-LIT-K9= 9500/9500MT Spare, no PSU, MLOM o PCI (C 2018/2/2 2023/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco SV-DMP-4K-ROW-K9 StadiumVision Direct 4K DMP PoE+ Require 2019/5/31 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco TCE-1300C-LITE-K9= VDS-TC Cache Engine TCE-1300C UCS Chassi 2015/10/1 2015/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco TCE-1300M-LITE-K9= VDS-TC Manager TCE-1300M UCS Chassis lit 2015/10/1 2015/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco TCE-2300S-LITE-K9= VDS-TC Staal1 TCE-2300S UCS Chassis lite 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco TCE-SD-16G 16GB SD Card Mod f UCS Svr 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E5-4610E 1.80 GHz E5-4610 v4/105W 10C/25MB Cache/ 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E5-4610E= 1.80 GHz E5-4610 v4/105W 10C/25MB Cache/ 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E5-4620E 2.10 GHz E5-4620 v4/105W 10C/25MB Cache/ 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E5-4620E= 2.10 GHz E5-4620 v4/105W 10C/25MB Cache/ 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E5-4627E 2.60 GHz E5-4627 v4/135W 10C/25MB Cache/ 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E5-4627E= 2.60 GHz E5-4627 v4/135W 10C/25MB Cache/ 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E5-4640E 2.10 GHz E5-4640 v4/105W 12C/30MB Cache/ 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E5-4640E= 2.10 GHz E5-4640 v4/105W 12C/30MB Cache/ 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E5-4650E 2.20 GHz E5-4650 v4/105W 14C/35MB Cache/ 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E5-4650E= 2.20 GHz E5-4650 v4/105W 14C/35MB Cache/ 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E5-4655E 2.50 GHz E5-4655 v4/135W 8C/30MB Cache/D 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E5-4655E= 2.50 GHz E5-4655 v4/135W 8C/30MB Cache/D 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E5-4660E 2.20 GHz E5-4660 v4/120W 16C/40MB Cache/ 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E5-4660E= 2.20 GHz E5-4660 v4/120W 16C/40MB Cache/ 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E5-4667E 2.20 GHz E5-4667 v4/135W 18C/45MB Cache/ 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E5-4667E= 2.20 GHz E5-4667 v4/135W 18C/45MB Cache/ 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E5-4669E 2.20 GHz E5-4669 v4/135W 22C/55MB Cache/ 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E5-4669E= 2.20 GHz E5-4669 v4/135W 22C/55MB Cache/ 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E52683EC= DISTI: 2.10 GHz E5-2683 v4/120W 16C/40MB 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E74809E 2.1 GHz E7-4809 v4/115W 8C/20M Cache/DDR 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E74809E= 2.1 GHz E7-4809 v4/115W 8C/20M Cache/DDR 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E74820E 2.0 GHz E7-4820 v4/115W 10C/25M Cache/DD 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E74820E-RF RF-2.0GHzE7-4820v4/115W10C/25MCch/DDR4 1 2025/2/28 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E74820E= 2.0 GHz E7-4820 v4/115W 10C/25M Cache/DD 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E74830E 2.0 GHz E7-4830 v4/115W 14C/35M Cache/DD 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E74830E= 2.0 GHz E7-4830 v4/115W 14C/35M Cache/DD 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E74850E 2.1 GHz E7-4850 v4/115W 16C/40M Cache/DD 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E74850E= 2.1 GHz E7-4850 v4/115W 16C/40M Cache/DD 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E78860E 2.2 GHz E7-8860 v4/140W 18C/45M Cache/DD 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E78860E= 2.2 GHz E7-8860 v4/140W 18C/45M Cache/DD 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E78867E 2.4 GHz E7-8867 v4/165W 18C/45M Cache/DD 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E78867E-RF RF-2.4GHzE7-8867v4/165W18C/45MCch/DDR4 1 2025/2/28 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E78867E= 2.4 GHz E7-8867 v4/165W 18C/45M Cache/DD 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E78870E 2.1 GHz E7-8870 v4/140W 20C/50M Cache/DD 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E78870E= 2.1 GHz E7-8870 v4/140W 20C/50M Cache/DD 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E78880E 2.2 GHz E7-8880 v4/150W 22C/55M Cache/DD 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E78880E-RF RF-2.2GHzE7-8880v4/150W22C/55MCache/DDR4 2025/2/28 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E78880E= 2.2 GHz E7-8880 v4/150W 22C/55M Cache/DD 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E78890E 2.2 GHz E7-8890 v4/165W 24C/60M Cache/DD 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E78890E-RF RF-2.2GHzv4/165W 24C/60M Cache/DDR4 1866 2025/2/28 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E78890E= 2.2 GHz E7-8890 v4/165W 24C/60M Cache/DD 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E78891E 2.8 GHz E7-8891 v4/165W 10C/60M Cache/DD 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E78891E= 2.8 GHz E7-8891 v4/165W 10C/60M Cache/DD 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E78893E 3.2 GHz E7-8893 v4/140W 4C/60M Cache/DDR 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E78893E= 3.2 GHz E7-8893 v4/140W 4C/60M Cache/DDR 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-E78894E 2.4 GHz E7-8894 v4/165W 24C/60M Cache/DD 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-CPU-EP-PNP= PnP CPU tool: all M4/EX M3/EP 10/8/6/4/2 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-HD10T7KEM 10 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD (512e) 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-HD12TB10KHY-E 1.2TB 3.5 inch 12G SAS 10K RPM drive 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-HD6T12GAK9 6TB  7.2krpm LFF GDD (4K format, SED) 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-HD6T12GAK9= 6TB  7.2krpm LFF GDD (4K format, SED) 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-HD6T12GK9 6TB  7.2krpm LFF HDD (512e) 2018/11/13 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-HD6T7KEM 6TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD (512e) 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-M4-V3-LBL Cisco M4 - v3 CPU asset tab ID label (Au 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-M4-V4-LBL Cisco M4 - v4 CPU asset tab ID label (Au 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-MR-1X161RV-G 16GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/singl 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-MR-1X161RV-G= 16GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/singl 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-MR-1X161RVG-RF RF-16GBDDR4-2133MHz/2400-MHzRDIMMsnglern 2025/2/28 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-PCI25-16003 1600GB 2.5 SFF PCIe/NVMe Storage Intel P 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-PCI25-16003= 1600GB 2.5 SFF PCIe/NVMe Storage Intel P 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-PCI25-38001 UCS PCIe/NVMe2.5SFF Storage 3800GB HGST 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-PCI25-38001= UCS PCIe/NVMe2.5SFF Storage 3800GB HGST 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-PCI25-40010 400GB 2.5 SFF PCIe/NVMe Storage Intel P3 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-PCI25-40010= 400GB 2.5 SFF PCIe/NVMe Storage Intel P3 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-PCI25-80010 800GB 2.5 SFF PCIe/NVMe Storage Intel P3 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-PCI25-80010= 800GB 2.5 SFF PCIe/NVMe Storage Intel P3 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-PCI25-8003 800GB 2.5 SFF PCIe/NVMe Storage Intel P3 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-PCI25-8003= 800GB 2.5 SFF PCIe/NVMe Storage Intel P3 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-SD120G0KHY-EV 120GB 3.5 inch  Enterprise Performance 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-SD120G0KHY-EV= 120GB 3.5 inch  Enterprise Performance 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-SD120GB7M-EV 120 GB 7mm Enterprise Value SATA SSD 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-SD120GB7M-EV= 120 GB 7mm Enterprise Value SATA SSD 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-SD120GB7MEV-RF RF-120 GB 7mm Enterprise Value SATA SSD 2024/2/29 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-SD16TB7M-EV 1.6TB 7mm Enterprise Value SATA SSD 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-SD16TB7M-EV-RF RF-1.6TB 7mm Enterprise Value SATA SSD 2024/2/29 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-SD16TB7M-EV= 1.6TB 7mm Enterprise Value SATA SSD 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-SD16TG1KHY-EP 1.6TB 3.5 inch Enterprise performance 6G 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-SD16TG1KHY-EP= 1.6TB 3.5 inch Enterprise performance 6G 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-SD200G12S3-EP 200GB 2.5 inch Enterprise performance 6G 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-SD200G12S3-EP= 200GB 2.5 inch Enterprise performance 6G 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-SD400G1KHY-EP 400GB 3.5 inch Enterprise performance 6G 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-SD400G1KHY-EP= 400GB 3.5 inch Enterprise performance 6G 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-SD400GBEAK9= HGST 400GB  SSD SFF_LFF configuration 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-SD480GB7M-EP 480GB 7mm Enterprise Performance SATA SS 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-SD480GB7MEP-RF RF-480GB 7mm Enterprise Performance SATA 2024/2/29 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-SD800G12S3-EP 800GB 2.5 inch Enterprise performance 6G 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-SD800G12S3-EP= 800GB 2.5 inch Enterprise performance 6G 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCSC-F-H19001 UCS Rack PCIe/NVMe Storage 1900GB HGST S 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCSC-F-H19001= UCS Rack PCIe/NVMe Storage 1900GB HGST S 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCSC-F-H38001 UCS Rack PCIe/NVMe Storage 3800GB HGST S 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCSC-F-H38001= UCS Rack PCIe/NVMe Storage 3800GB HGST S 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCSC-F-I12003 UCS Rack PCIe/NVMe Storage 1200GB Intel 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCSC-F-I12003= UCS Rack PCIe/NVMe Storage 1200GB Intel 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCSC-F-I160010 UCS Rack PCIe/NVMe Storage 1600GB Intel 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCSC-F-I160010= UCS Rack PCIe/NVMe Storage 1600GB Intel 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCSC-F-I20003 UCS Rack PCIe/NVMe Storage 2000GB Intel 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCSC-F-I20003= UCS Rack PCIe/NVMe Storage 2000GB Intel 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCSC-F-I80010 UCS Rack PCIe/NVMe Storage 800GB Intel P 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCSC-F-I80010= UCS Rack PCIe/NVMe Storage 800GB Intel P 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCSC-PCIE-BSFP BROADCOM  57712 10Gb SFP+ 2014/4/29 2019/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCSSD120G0KHYEV-RF RF-120GB3.5inchEnterpriseValue6G SATASSD 2024/5/31 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCSSD16TG1KHYEP-RF RF-1.6TB3.5inchEntrpriseprfrmanc12GSASSS 2024/2/29 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCSSD400G1KHYEP-RF RF-400GB3.5inchEntrprisprformnc12GSASSSD 2024/2/29 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco CISCO1841-SEC/K9,C1841SEC-U-H 1841ISR EnhSec Bdl-256D/64F 2008/11/27 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco C2811-VSEC-CCME/K9,MEM2800-64U C2811 VsecCME Bdl(256D/128F) 2008/12/8 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CISCO2821-SRST/K9,MEM2800-64U1 Cis2821 SRST Bdl-256D/128F 2008/12/8 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco C2821-VSEC-CCME/K9,MEM2800-64U C2821 VsecCME Bdl(256D/128F) 2008/12/8 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CISCO2851-SRST/K9,MEM2800-64U1 Cis2851 SRST Bdl-256D/128F 2008/12/8 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco C2851-VSEC-CCME/K9,MEM2800-64U C2851 VsecCME Bdl(256D/128F) 2008/12/8 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco C3825-VSEC-CCME/K9,MEM3800-256 C3825 VsecCME Bdl(512D/128F) 2008/12/8 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco C3845-VSEC/K9,MEM3800-256U512D C3845 VSEC Bdl (512D/128F) 2008/12/8 2016/12/9

Cisco Systems Cisco AIM-VPN/EPII-PLUS VPN EncrypCompression Mod 2008/12/1 2013/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco AIM-VPN/SSL-1 DES/3DES/AES/SSL VPN Enc/Comp 2011/12/2 2016/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco AIM-VPN/SSL-2 DES/3DES/AES/SSL VPN Enc/Comp 2011/12/2 2016/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco APIC-SERVER-M2= APIC Appliance - Medium (Upto 1000 Edge 2019/6/20 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco AS58-PWR-3AC/2400 AS5800ACPwrOption(120/240 VAC) 2008/12/30 2013/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco AS58-PWR-3AC/2400= AS5800ACPwrOption(120/240 VAC) 2008/12/30 2013/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco C2611XM-2FE/VPN/K9 Cis 2611XM VPN Bdl (256/32) 2007/3/27 2012/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CISCO3640 Cisco3640 4slotﾙｰﾀ-AC(64/8) 2002/5/14 2007/11/1

Cisco Systems Cisco C6800IA-48FPD Cat 6800 IA POE+ Switch 2018/4/30 2023/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco C6800IA-48TD Cat 6800 IA Data Switch 2018/4/30 2023/4/30
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Cisco Systems Cisco C7200-I/O Cis7200 Input/Outputｺﾝﾄﾛｰﾗ 2007/7/19 2012/7/21

Cisco Systems Cisco CFP-40G-SR4 40GBASE-SR4 CFP Mod w MPO Cnctr 2018/1/15 2023/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CFP-40G-SR4= CB-LCC-SSR4 CFP Mod w MPO Cnctr 2018/1/15 2023/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CISCO1721 Cis1721 1P10/100 w/2WAN-32/16 2007/3/27 2012/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CISCO2610XM Cis2610XM 1P10/100 w/IP-128/32 2007/3/27 2012/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CISCO2611 Cis2611 AC (32/8) 2003/4/26 2008/4/26

Cisco Systems Cisco CISCO2611XM Cis2611XM 2P10/100 w/IP-128/32 2007/3/27 2012/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CISCO2621XM Cis2621XM 2P10/100 w/IP-128/32 2007/3/27 2012/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CISCO2801-SEC/K9,C2801SEC-U-H 2801ISR EnhSec Bdl-256D/64F 2008/11/27 2013/12/1

Cisco Systems Cisco CISCO2821-SEC/K9,C2821SEC-U-H 2821ISR EnhSec Bdl-256D/64F 2008/11/27 2013/12/1

Cisco Systems Cisco CISCO2851-SEC/K9,C2851SEC-U-H 2851ISR EnhSec Bdl-256D/64F 2008/11/27 2013/12/1

Cisco Systems Cisco CISCO3725 Cis3725 Router - 128/32 2007/3/25 2012/3/25

Cisco Systems Cisco CISCO3745 Cis3745 Router - 128/32 2007/3/25 2012/3/25

Cisco Systems Cisco CISCO3825-SRST/K9 Cis3825 SRST Bdl-256D/64F 2011/11/1 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CISCO813 Cis813 1BRI S/T,U, 4ﾊﾌﾞ 2 POTS 2006/3/31 2011/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CVR-CFP-4SFP10G CFP t SFP10G Adp Mod 2016/6/1 2021/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CVR-CFP-4SFP10G= CFP t SFP10G Adp Mod 2016/6/1 2021/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco DS-C9124AP-K9 MDS 9124 w 8 pots enabled w 8 SW SFPs 2014/1/24 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco DS-SFP-FC4G-SW 4 Gbps Fibre Chan-SW SFP, LC 2018/4/30 2023/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco DS-SFP-FC4G-SW= 4 Gbps Fibre Chan-SW SFP, LC, spare 2018/4/30 2023/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco EHWIC-1GE-SFP-CU 1pot dual mode SFP(100/1000) o GE(10/100 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco EHWIC-1GE-SFP-CU= 1pot dual mode SFP(100/1000) o GE(10/100 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco EHWIC-4ESG 4pot 10/100/1000 Eth switch IF 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco EHWIC-4ESG-P 4pot 10/100/1000 Eth switch IF w/PoE 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco EHWIC-4ESG-P= 4pot 10/100/1000 Eth switch IF w/PoE 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco EHWIC-4ESG= 4pot 10/100/1000 Eth switch IF 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco EHWIC-D-8ESG 8pot 10/100/1000 Eth switch IF 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco EHWIC-D-8ESG= 8pot 10/100/1000 Eth switch IF 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco GBIC-SX= GBIC f 1000BASE-SX 2003/12/1 2008/11/29

Cisco Systems Cisco GLC-LH-SM GE SFP, LC LH transceiver 2013/3/8 2018/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco GLC-LH-SM= GE SFP,LC LH transceiver 2013/3/8 2018/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco GLC-SX-MM GE SFP, LC SX transceiver 2013/3/8 2018/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco GLC-SX-MM= GE SFP, LC SX transceiver 2013/3/8 2018/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco GLC-T 1000BASE-T SFP 2017/6/1 2022/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco GLC-T= 1000BASE-T SFP 2017/8/31 2022/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco GLC-ZX-SM 1000BASE-ZX SFP 2013/10/17 2018/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco GLC-ZX-SM-RF RF-1000BASEZX SFP 2018/10/31 2018/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco GLC-ZX-SM= 1000BASE-ZX SFP 2013/10/17 2018/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-16A 16Pot Async HWIC 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-16A-RF RF-16pt Async HWIC 2024/2/29 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-16A= 16Pot Async HWIC 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-1CE1T1-PRI 1Pot Chanized T1/E1 a PRI HWIC 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-1CE1T1-PRI= 1Pot Chanized T1/E1 a PRI HWIC 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-1DSU-T1 1Pot T1/Fractional T1 DSU/CSU WAN IF Car 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-1DSU-T1= 1Pot T1/Fractional T1 DSU/CSU WAN IF Car 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-1FE 1 10/100 routed pot HWIC 2012/7/13 2017/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-1GE-SFP GE HiSpd WIC w/1P SFP Slot 2012/7/13 2017/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-1T 1Pot Serial WAN IF Card 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-1T-RF RF-1-Port Serial WAN Interface Card 2024/2/29 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-1T= 1Pot Serial WAN IF Card 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-2A/S 2Pot Async/Sync Serial WAN IF Card 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-2A/S= 2Pot Async/Sync Serial WAN IF Card 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-2CE1T1-PRI 2Pot Chanized T1/E1 a PRI HWIC 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-2CE1T1-PRI= 2Pot Chanized T1/E1 a PRI HWIC 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-2FE 2 10/100 routed pot HWIC 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-2FE= 2 10/100 routed pot HWIC 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-2T 2Pot Serial WAN IF Card 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-2T-RF RF-2pt Serial WAN Interface Card 2024/2/29 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-2T= 2Pot Serial WAN IF Card 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-4A/S 4Pot Async/Sync Serial HWIC 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-4A/S= 4Pot Async/Sync Serial HWIC 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-4B-S/T 4Pot ISDN BRI HiSpd WAN IF Card 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-4B-S/T= 4Pot ISDN BRI HiSpd WAN IF Card 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-4ESW 4P 10/100 Eth Switch HWIC 2012/7/13 2017/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-4ESW-POE= 4P 10/100 Eth SW HWIC w/PoE 2013/2/13 2018/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-4ESW= 4P 10/100 Eth Switch HWIC 2012/7/13 2017/7/13

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-4T 4Pot Serial HWIC 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-4T-RF RF-4pt Serial HWIC 2022/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-4T= 4Pot Serial HWIC 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-8A 8Pot Async HWIC 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-8A/S-232 8 Async/Sync Serial HWIC,EIA-232 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-8A= 8Pot Async HWIC 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HWIC-D-9ESW 9P 10/100 Eth Switch HWIC 2012/7/13 2017/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ISM-VPN-29 3DES/AES/SUITE-B VPN Encryp Mod 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ISM-VPN-29= 3DES/AES/SUITE-B VPN Encryp Mod 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ISM-VPN-39 3DES/AES/SUITE-B VPN Encryp Mod 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ISM-VPN-39= 3DES/AES/SUITE-B VPN Encryp Mod 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco MAX-28/38-FLASH-BN MaxCompact & USB Flash f 38/28 2013/1/10 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco MEM-C6K-CPTFL64M CF Mem 64MB 2006/12/29 2011/12/28

Cisco Systems Cisco MEM-C6K-FLC24M Cat6K SVM PCMCIA 24MB Option 2007/3/1 2012/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco MEM-S2-512MB Cat6K Sup2 Mem, 512MB DRAM 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco MEM-S2UMSFC2-512MB MSFC2 Memoy 512MB Superviso2U 2007/3/1 2012/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco MEMUSB-128FT 128MB USB Flash tken f Cis 1800/2800/380 2016/3/31 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco MEMUSB-128FT= 128MB USB Flash tken f ISR 2016/3/31 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco NM-12DM 12Pot Digital Ne2k Mod 2007/3/13 2012/3/14

Cisco Systems Cisco NM-16ESW 16 pot 10/100 EtherSwitch NM 2011/11/15 2016/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco NM-1A-OC3-POM ATM OC3 Mod ,single POM (SFP) 2015/10/1 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco NM-1A-OC3-POM-RF RF-ATM OC3 module w/ single POM (SFP) sl 2019/10/1 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco NM-1A-OC3-POM= ATM OC3 Mod w single POM (SFP) slot 2015/10/1 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco NM-1CE1T1-PRI 1P E1/T1/ISDN-PRI Ne2k Mod 2008/12/25 2013/12/28

Cisco Systems Cisco NM-1CT1 1Channerized T1/ISDNPRI Mod 2004/4/1 2009/12/17

Cisco Systems Cisco NM-1FE2W-V2 1P-10/100 w/2WIC Ne2k Mod 2011/5/18 2016/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco NM-2CE1T1-PRI 2P E1/T1/ISDN-PRI Ne2k Mod 2008/12/25 2013/12/28

Cisco Systems Cisco NM-2FE2W-V2 2P10/100+2WIC Slot Ne2kMod 2011/5/18 2016/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco NM-4E 4Pot Eth Ne2k Mod 2010/6/2 2015/6/1

Cisco Systems Cisco NM-8CE1T1-PRI 8 pot Chanized T1/E1 a PRI ne2k Mod 2016/3/31 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco NM-8CE1T1-PRI= 8 pot Chanized T1/E1 a PRI ne2k Mod 2016/3/31 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco NME-16ES-1G ESW Mod 16 10/100,GE,IpBase 2011/12/2 2016/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco NPE-300 C7200VXR NPE-300 2001/12/31 2006/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco PA-2FE-TX 2Pot 10/100BaseTX PA 2013/7/10 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco PA-4T+ 4Pot Serial Pot Adp 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco PA-A3-8T1IMA 8P-ATM Inverse Mux T1 PA 2012/1/23 2017/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco PA-A6-OC3SMI 1Pot ATM OC-3c/STM-1 SM(IR) PA 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco PA-A6-OC3SMI= 1Pot Enh ATM OC3c/STM1 Singlemode(IR)Pot 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco PA-FE-TX 1Pot FE 100BaseTX ﾎﾟｰﾄｱﾀﾞﾌﾟﾀ 2003/10/31 2008/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco PA-GE= Gigabit Eth Pot Adp 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco PA-MCX-8TE1-M 8Pot Mix-enabled T1/E1 SS7 PA 2013/7/31 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco PA-POS-1OC3 1Pot Packet/S1T OC3c/STM1 PA 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco PVDM2-12DM 12Pot Digital Modem Mod 2013/8/9 2018/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco PVDM2-12DM= 12Pot Digital Modem Mod 2013/8/9 2018/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco PVDM2-24DM 24Pot Digital Modem Mod 2013/8/9 2018/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco PVDM2-24DM= 24Pot Digital Modem Mod 2013/8/9 2018/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco PWR-3745-AC/2 C3745 Rdd AcPwrSupply 2008/7/9 2013/7/9

Cisco Systems Cisco PWR-7200-ACA= Cis 7200 AcPwr Supply w AUn Cod 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco PWR675-AC-RPS-N1= 675W RPS w/1 Cnctr Cbl 2007/10/15 2012/10/13

Cisco Systems Cisco SFP-GE-L 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 2013/3/8 2018/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco SFP-GE-L= 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP (DOM) 2013/3/8 2018/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco SFP-GE-S 1000BASE-SX SFP 2013/3/8 2018/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco SFP-GE-S= 1000BASE-SX SFP (DOM) 2013/3/8 2018/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco SFP-GE-T 1000BASE-T SFP (NEBS 3) 2017/6/1 2022/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco SFP-GE-T= 1000BASE-T SFP (NEBS 3 ESD) 2017/6/1 2022/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco SFP-OC48-LR2 OC-48c/STM-16c SFP, LR(80km) 2017/10/3 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco SFP-OC48-LR2= OC-48c/STM-16c  SFP, Long (80km) 2017/10/3 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UBR10-PWR-AC-PLUS= AcPwr Supply f uBR10012 CMTS 2018/8/24 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UBR10-PWR-DC-PLUS= DcPwr Supply f uBR10012 CMTS 2018/8/24 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VWIC-2MFT-T1 2P Multiflex Trunk T1 2008/9/17 2013/9/16

Cisco Systems Cisco WIC-1AM-V2 1P Analog Modem IF card 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WIC-1AM-V2-RF RF-1pt Analog Modem Interface Card 2022/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WIC-1AM-V2= 1-pot Analog Modem IF card 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WIC-1B-S/T 1Pot ISDN WAN IF Card 2006/7/1 2011/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WIC-1DSU-T1-V2 1pot DSU T1 DSU/CSU WIC-v2 2009/12/26 2014/12/27

Cisco Systems Cisco WIC-1ENET 1Pot Eth WAN I/F Card 2010/5/31 2015/6/1

Cisco Systems Cisco WIC-1T 1Pot ｼﾘｱﾙWAN IF Card 2009/12/26 2014/12/27

Cisco Systems Cisco WIC-2A/S 2Pot Async/SyncSerial WAN Card 2009/12/26 2014/12/27

Cisco Systems Cisco WIC-2AM-V2 2Pot Analog Modem I/F card 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WIC-2AM-V2= 2-pot Analog Modem IF Card 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-C2940-8TT-S Cat2940 8p10/100,1p10/100/1000 2009/12/25 2015/1/4

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-C2940-8TT-S-6JP 6 units x Cat 2940-8TT-S 2009/12/25 2015/1/4

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-C2950-12 12Pots 10/100 Eth pots 2008/10/17 2013/10/20

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-C2950-24 24Pots 10/100 Eth pots 2008/10/17 2013/10/20

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-C2950C-24 24 10/100 pots w 2 100BaseFX 2008/10/17 2013/10/20
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Cisco Systems Cisco WS-C2950G-12-EI Cat2950 12P-10/100, 2GBIC, Enhd 2006/12/31 2011/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-C2950G-24-EI Cat2950 24P-10/100,2GBIC, Enhd 2006/12/31 2011/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-C2950G-48-EI Cat2950 48P-10/100,2GBIC, Enhd 2006/12/31 2011/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-C2950T-24 24 10/100 a 2 10/100/1000BaseT 2006/12/31 2011/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-C2970G-24T-E Cat2970 24p 10/100/1000T EI 2006/10/16 2011/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-C2970G-24TS-E Cat2970 24p 10/100/1000T+4SFP-EI 2006/10/16 2011/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-C3524-XL-EN Cat3524 XL Ent Edition 2002/7/27 2007/7/27

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-C3548-XL-EN Cat3548XL EP Edition 2002/7/27 2007/7/27

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-C4006-S2 Cat4006Chassis＋SVM2+(2)ACPS 2005/5/3 2010/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-C4006-S3 Cat4006 Sup3 w/2GE,2AC P/S,Fans 2005/5/3 2009/7/26

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-C6500-SFM Cat6K SF Mod 2005/3/25 2010/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-C6506/WS-C6K-6SLOT-FAN Cat 6506 Chassis 2006/11/1 2015/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-C6506/WS-C6K-6SLT-FAN2= Cat 6506 Chassis w/FAN2 2006/11/1 2015/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-C6509/WS-C6K-9SLOT-FAN Cat 6509 Chassis 2006/11/1 2012/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-C6509/WS-C6K-9SLOT-FAN2= Cat 6509 Chassis W/FAN2 2006/11/1 2015/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-C6513= Cat 6513 Chassis 2012/8/4 2017/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-C6513/WS-C6K-13SLT-FAN2= Cat 6513 Chassis W/FAN2 2012/8/4 2017/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-CAC-2500W Cat6K 2500W AC/PS 2006/1/13 2011/1/15

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-CAC-2500W= Cat6K 2500W AcPwr, spare 2006/1/13 2011/1/15

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-F6K-DFC3A Distributed fwarding Card3A 2008/3/25 2013/3/29

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-G5483 1000BASE-T GBIC 2014/2/1 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-G5483= 1000BASE-T GBIC 2014/2/1 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-G5484 1000BASE-SX GBIC 2014/2/1 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-G5484= 1000BASE-SX Shot Wavelength GBIC MM only 2014/2/1 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-G5486 1000BaseLH(LongHaul)GBIC 2014/2/1 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-G5486-RF RF-1000BASELXLH GBIC singlemode or multi 2019/1/31 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-G5486= 1000BASE-LX/LH long haul GBIC (singlemod 2014/2/1 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-G5487 1000Base-ZX GBIC(SMF) 2014/2/1 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-G5487-RF RF-1000BaseZX extended reach GBICsinglem 2019/1/31 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-G5487= 1000Base-ZX ExtReach GBIC(singlemode) 2014/2/1 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-SVC-IDS2-BUN-K9 600Mbps IDSM2 Mod f Cat6K 2009/12/28 2018/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-X4008/2 Cat4000 2AC Option 2005/5/3 2010/5/3

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-X4008/3 Cat4000 AC PS Rdd 2005/5/3 2010/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-X4008= Cat4000 AC Spare 2005/5/3 2010/5/3

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-X4013= Cat4006 Superviso2 (Spare) 2005/5/3 2010/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-X4014 Cat4000 Superviso3/2GE,Console 2004/7/26 2009/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-X4014= Cat4006 Sup3(2GE),Console,Mgt 2004/7/26 2009/7/26

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-X6K-S1A-MSFC2 Cat6KSVM1/PFC/MSFC2 2005/3/25 2010/3/25

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-X6K-S2-MSFC2 Cat6K Sup2+PFC2+MSFC2 2007/3/1 2012/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-X6K-S2-MSFC2/2 Cat6K Sup2+PFC2+MSFC2(Red) 2007/3/1 2012/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-X6K-S2U-MSFC2 Cat6K Sup2 256MB DRAM, MSFC2 2007/3/1 2012/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-X6K-S2U-MSFC2/2 Cat6KSup2 256MBDRAM, MSFC,2PFC2 2007/3/1 2012/3/1

Cisco Systems Cisco XFP-10GLR-OC192SR MultiXFP mod f10G-LR&OC192SR-1 2017/1/31 2022/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco XFP-10GLR-OC192SR= MultiXFP mod f10G-LR&OC192SR-1 2017/1/31 2022/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco X2-10GB-CX4 10GBASE-CX4 X2 Mod 2017/1/31 2022/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco X2-10GB-CX4-RF RF-10GBASE-CX4 X2 Module 2021/1/31 2022/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco X2-10GB-CX4= 10GBASE-CX4 X2 Mod 2017/1/31 2022/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco X2-10GB-ER 10GBASE-ER X2 Mod 2017/7/1 2022/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco X2-10GB-ER= 10GBASE-ER X2 Mod 2017/7/1 2022/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco X2-10GB-LRM 10GBASE-LRM X2 Mod 2015/10/25 2020/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco X2-10GB-LRM= 10GBASE-LRM X2 Mod 2015/10/25 2020/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco X2-10GB-LX4 10GBASE-LX4 X2 Mod 2014/1/13 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco X2-10GB-LX4-RF RF-10GBASE-LX4 X2 Module 2019/1/31 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco X2-10GB-ZR 10GBASE-ZR X2 Mod 2017/7/1 2022/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco X2-10GB-ZR= 10GBASE-ZR X2 Mod 2017/7/1 2022/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco XENPAK-10GB-ER+ 10G-ER XENPAK Mod w DOM 2015/9/30 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco XENPAK-10GB-ER+= 10G-ER XENPAK Mod w DOM 2015/9/30 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco XENPAK-10GB-LR 10GBASE-LR XENPAK Mod 2007/12/13 2012/12/11

Cisco Systems Cisco XENPAK-10GB-LR+ 10GBASE-LR XENPAK Mod w DOM suppot 2015/9/30 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco XENPAK-10GB-LR+-RF RF-10GBASE-LR XENPAK Module with DOM sup 2019/10/1 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco XENPAK-10GB-SR 10GBASE-SR XENPAK Mod 2015/9/30 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco XENPAK-10GB-SR-RF RF-10GBASE-SR XENPAK Module 2019/10/1 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco XENPAK-10GB-SR= 10GBASE-SR XENPAK Mod 2015/9/30 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco XFP-10GER-192IR+ MltRate 10GBASE-ER, OC-192/STM-64 IR-2 X 2017/1/31 2022/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco XFP-10GER-192IR+= MltRate 10GBASE-ER, OC-192/STM-64 IR-2 X 2017/1/31 2022/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco XENPAK-10GB-LR+= 10G-LR XENPAK Mod w DOM 2015/9/30 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco WS-C2924-XL-EN WS-C2924-XL(Ent) 2001/11/1 2006/11/1

Cisco Systems Cisco 1800 CISCO1812-J/K9,MEM1800-32U64CF Cis1812J Router (128D/64F) 2011/4/16 2016/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 1800 CISCO1812-J/K9,MEM181X-128U256 Cis1812J Router D256MB/F32MB 2011/4/16 2016/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 1800 CISCO1812-J/K9,MEM181X-128U256 Cis1812J Router (256D/64F) 2011/4/16 2016/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 1800 CISCO1812W-AG-P/K9,MEM1800-32 C1812J 802.11a/b/g (128D/64F) 2011/4/16 2016/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 1800 CISCO1841,MEM1800-32U128CF Cis1841 ISR AC(128D/128F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 1800 CISCO1841 Cis1841 ISR AC(128D/32F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 1800 CISCO1841,MEM1800-32U64CF Cis1841 ISR AC(128D/64F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 1800 CISCO1841,MEM1841-128U256D,MEM Cis1841 ISR AC(256D/128F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 1800 CISCO1841,MEM1841-128U256D Cis1841 ISR AC(256D/32F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 1800 CISCO1841,MEM1841-128U256D,MEM Cis1841 ISR AC(256D/64F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 1800 CISCO1841-SEC/K9,MEM1841-256U3 C1841ISR Sec Bdl-384D/128F 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 1800 CISCO1812-J/K9 Cis1812J Router(128MB/32MB) 2011/4/16 2016/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 1800 CISCO1812W-AG-P/K9 C1812J 802.11a/b/g (128D/32F) 2011/4/16 2016/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 1800 CISCO1841 Cis1841 ISR AC(256D/64F) 2011/11/1 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 1800 CISCO1841-HSEC/K9 1841 ISR hSec Bdl(256D/64F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 1800 CISCO1841-SEC/K9 C1841ISR Sec Bdl-256D/64F 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 1800 MEM1800-32U64CF 32 t 64MB Cis 1800 CFlash FctUpg 2014/5/7 2019/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 1800 MEM1800-64CF= 64MB CF Memoy C1800 2014/5/7 2019/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 1800 MEM1800-64U128CF 64 t 128 MB Cis 1800 CFlash FctUpg 2014/5/7 2019/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 1800 MEM1841-128U256D 128 t 256MB SODIMM DRAM FctUpg f 1841 2014/5/7 2019/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 1900 C1-CISCO1921/K9 Cis 1 - ISR 1921 2018/9/29 2023/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 1900 C1-CISCO1941/K9 Cis 1 - ISR 1941 2018/9/29 2023/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 1900 C1921-AX/K9 Cis 1921 Router, 256MB CF, 512MB DRAM, I 2018/9/29 2023/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 1900 C1941-AX/K9 Cis 1941 w/2 GE,2 EHWIC,256MB CF, 2.5GB 2018/9/29 2023/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 1900 CISCO1921-SEC/K9 Cis1921/K9 /w 2GE, SEC PAK, 512MB DRAM, 2018/9/29 2023/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 1900 CISCO1921/K9 Cis1921 w/ 2GE, 2 EHWIC slots, 512DRAM, 2018/9/29 2023/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 1900 CISCO1941-2.5G/K9 Cis 1941 w 2.5G DRAM, 256MB Flash 2018/9/29 2023/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 1900 CISCO1941-HSEC+/K9 VPN ISM Mod HSEC Bdls f 1941 ISR platfm 2018/9/29 2023/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 1900 CISCO1941-SEC/K9 Cis 1941 Sec Bdl w/SEC Lic PAK 2018/9/29 2023/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 1900 CISCO1941/K9 Cis 1941 w/ 2GE,2EHWIC,256MBCF,512MBDRAM 2018/9/29 2023/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 1900 CISCO1941W-P/K9 Cis 1941 w/ 11a/b/g/n JP Compliant WLAN 2016/12/26 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 1900 PWR-1941-AC Cis 1941 AcPwr Supply 2019/10/29 2024/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 1900 PWR-1941-AC= Cis 1941 AcPwr Supply 2019/10/29 2024/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2801,MEM2800-64U128CF Cis2801 ISR AC(128D/128F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2801,MEM2801-128U256D Cis2801 ISR AC(256D/64F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2801,MEM2801-128U384D,MEM Cis2801 ISR AC(384D/128F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2811,MEM2800-64U128CF Cis2811 ISR AC(256D/128F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2811,MEM2800-64U256CF Cis2811 ISR AC(256D/256F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2811,MEM2811-256U512D,MEM Cis2811 ISR AC(512D/128F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2811,MEM2811-256U512D Cis2811 ISR AC(512D/64F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2811,MEM2811-256U768D,MEM Cis2811 ISR AC(768D/128F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2811-HSEC/K9,MEM2811-256U 2811 ISR hSec Bdl(512D/64F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 C2811-VSEC/K9,MEM2811-256U512D C2811 VSEC Bdl (512D/128F) 2011/11/1 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2821,MEM2821-256U1024D,ME Cis2821 ISR AC(1024D/256F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2821,MEM2800-64U128CF Cis2821 ISR AC(256D/128F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2821,MEM2821-256U512D,MEM Cis2821 ISR AC(512D/128F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2821,MEM2821-256U512D Cis2821 ISR AC(512D/64F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2851-HSEC/K9,MEM2851-256U 2851 ISR hSec Bdl(512D/128F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2851-HSEC/K9,MEM2851-256U 2851 ISR hSec Bdl(512D/64F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2851-SEC/K9,MEM2851-256U5 C2851ISR Sec Bdl-512D/64F 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2801 Cis2801 ISR AC(128D/64F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2801-HSEC/K9 2801 ISR hSec Bdl(256D/64F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2801-SEC/K9 C2801ISR Sec Bdl-256D/64F 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2811 Cis2811 ISR AC(256D/64F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2811-16TS 2811 HWIC-16A a 2 CAB-HD8-ASYNC TS Bdl 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2811-HSEC/K9 2811 ISR hSec Bdl(256D/64F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2811-SEC/K9 C2811ISR Sec Bdl-256D/64F 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2821 Cis2821 ISR AC(256D/64F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2821-HSEC/K9 2821 ISR hSec Bdl(256D/64F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2821-SEC/K9 C2821ISR Sec Bdl-256D/64F 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2851 Cis2851 ISR AC(256D/64F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2851-HSEC/K9 2851 ISR hSec Bdl(256D/64F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 CISCO2851-SEC/K9 C2851ISR Sec Bdl-256D/64F 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 MEM2821-256D= 256MB DIMM DDR DRAM Memoy C2821 2013/1/10 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 MEM2800-128CF= 128MB CF Memoy C2800 2014/5/21 2019/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 MEM2800-128U256CF 128 t 256 MB CF FctUpg f Cis 2800 2015/8/7 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 MEM2800-256CF= 256MB CF Memoy C2800 2015/8/7 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 MEM2800-64CF-INC 64MB CF default f Cis 2800 Series 2013/1/10 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 MEM2800-64CF= 64MB CF Memoy C2800 2014/5/21 2019/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 MEM2800-64U128CF 64 t 128 MB CF FctUpg f Cis 2800 2010/2/28 2010/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 MEM2801-128D= 128MB SODIMM DRAM Memoy C2801 2013/1/10 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 MEM2801-256D= 256MB SODIMM DRAM Memoy C2801 2013/1/10 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 MEM2801-256U384D 256 t 384MB SODIMM DRAM FctUpg f 2801 2010/2/28 2010/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 MEM2811-256D= 256MB DIMM DDR DRAM Memoy C2811 2013/1/10 2018/1/31
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Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 MEM2811-256U512D 256 t 512MB DDR DRAM FctUpg f 2811 2010/2/28 2010/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 MEM2811-512D= 512MB DIMM DDR DRAM Memoy C2811 2016/3/31 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 MEM2851-512D= 512MB DIMM DDR DRAM Memoy C2851 2016/3/31 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 PWR-2811-AC Cis 2811 AcPwr supply 2015/8/7 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2800 PWR-2811-AC= Cis2811 AcPwr Supply 2015/8/7 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 C2911-AXV/K9 Cis 2911 AXV Bdl, PVDM3-16,APP,SEC,UC Li 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 C2921-AXV/K9 Cis 2921 AXV Bdl, PVDM3-32,APP,SEC,UC Li 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 C2951-AXV/K9 Cis 2951 AXV Bdl, PVDM3-32,APP,SEC,UC Li 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 E100D-SSD200-EMLC 200 GB, SAS eMLC SSD hard disk drive f D 2017/8/1 2022/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 E100D-SSD200-EMLC= 200 GB, SAS eMLC SSD hard disk drive f D 2017/8/1 2022/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 C1-CISCO2901/K9 Cis 1 - ISR 2901 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 C1-CISCO2911/K9 Cis 1 - ISR 2911 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 C1-CISCO2921/K9 Cis 1 - ISR 2921 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 C1-CISCO2951/K9 Cis 1 - ISR 2951 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 C2901-AX/K9 Cis 2901 w/2 GE,4 EHWIC,256MB CF, 2.GB D 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 C2911-AX/K9 Cis 2911 w/3 GE,4 EHWIC,1 SM,256MB CF,1G 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 C2921-AX/K9 Cis 2921 w/3 GE,4 EHWIC,1 SM,256MB CF,1G 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 CISCO2901-16TS/K9 2901 w/ HWIC-16A a 2 CAB-HD8-ASYNC Termi 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 CISCO2901-HSEC+/K9 VPN ISM Mod HSEC Bdls f 2901 ISR platfm 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 CISCO2901-SEC/K9 Cis 2901 Sec Bdl w/SEC Lic PAK 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 CISCO2901/K9 Cis 2901 w/2 GE, 256MB CF/512MB DRAM, IP 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 CISCO2911-HSEC+/K9 VPN ISM Mod HSEC Bdls f 2911 ISR platfm 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 CISCO2911-SEC/K9 Cis 2911 Sec Bdl w/SEC Lic PAK 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 CISCO2911/K9 Cis 2911 w/3 GE, 256MB CF/512MB DRAM, IP 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 CISCO2911/K9-RF RF-2911w3 GE4 EHWIC2 DSP1SM256MB CF512MB 2022/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 CISCO2921-HSEC+/K9 VPN ISM Mod HSEC Bdls f 2921 ISR platfm 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 CISCO2921-SEC/K9 Cis 2921 Sec Bdl w/SEC Lic PAK 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 CISCO2921/K9 Cis 2921 w/3 GE, 256MB CF/512MB DRAM, IP 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 CISCO2951-HSEC+/K9 VPN ISM Mod HSEC Bdls f 2951 ISR platfm 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 CISCO2951-SEC/K9 Cis 2951 Sec Bdl w/SEC Lic PAK 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 CISCO2951/K9 Cis 2951 w/3 GE, 256MB CF/512MB DRAM, IP 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 MEM-2900-1GB= 1 GB DRAM (1 DIMM) f Cis 2901/11/21ISR, 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 MEM-2900-2GB= 2GB DRAM (1 DIMM) f Cis 2901/11/21ISR, S 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 MEM-2900-512MB-DEF 512MB DRAM f Cis 2901-2921 ISR (Default) 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 MEM-2900-512MB= 512MB DRAM (1 DIMM) f Cis 2901/11/21ISR, 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 MEM-2900-512U1.5GB 512MB t 1.5GB DRAM Upg (1GB+512MB) f2901 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 MEM-2900-512U1GB 512MB t 1GB DRAM Upg (512MB+512MB) f2901 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 MEM-2900-512U2.5GB 512MB t 2.5GB DRAM Upg (2GB+512MB) f2901 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 MEM-2951-2GB= 2GB DRAM (1 DIMM) f Cis2951 ISR, Spare 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 MEM-2951-512MB-DEF 512MB DRAM (1 512MB DIMM) f Cis2951(Defa 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 MEM-2951-512MB= 512MB DRAM (1 DIMM) f Cis2951 ISR, Spare 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 MEM-2951-512U2GB 512MB t 2GB DRAM Upg (1 2GB DIMM) f 2951 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 MEM-2951-512U4GB 512MB t 4GB DRAM Upg (2GB+2GB DIMM) f 29 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 PWR-2901-AC Cis 2901 AcPwr Supply 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 PWR-2901-AC= Cis 2901 AcPwr Supply 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 PWR-2911-AC Cis 2911 AcPwr Supply 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 PWR-2911-AC= Cis 2911 AcPwr Supply 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 PWR-2921-51-AC Cis 2921/2951 AcPwr Supply 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 PWR-2921-51-AC= Cis 2921/2951 AcPwr Supply 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 PWR-2921-51-POE Cis 2921/2951 AcPwr Supply w POE 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 PWR-2921-51-POE= Cis 2921/2951 AcPwr Supply w POE 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 RPS-ADPTR-2911 Cis 2911 RPS Adp f use w External RPS 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 RPS-ADPTR-2911= Cis 2911 RPS Adp f use w External RPS 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 RPS-ADPTR-2921-51 Cis 2921/2951 RPS Adp f use w Exter RPS 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 2900 RPS-ADPTR-2921-51= Cis 2921/2951 RPS Adp f use w Exter RPS 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 E100D-MEM-RDIM16G 16GB, 1333MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600 2R f Doubl 2018/8/7 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 E100D-MEM-RDIM32G 32GB, 1333MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600 2R f Doubl 2018/8/7 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 E100D-MEM-RDIM32G= 32GB, 1333MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600 2R f Doubl 2018/8/7 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 E100D-MEM-RDIMM4G= 4GB, 667MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600 2R for Doubl 2017/3/14 2022/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 E100D-MEM-RDIMM8G 8GB 1333MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600 2R f DoubleW 2018/8/7 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 CISCO3825,MEM3800-256U1024D,ME Cis3825 ISR AC(1024D/128F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 CISCO3825,MEM3800-256U1024D,ME Cis3825 ISR AC(1024D/256F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 CISCO3825,MEM3800-256U512D,MEM Cis3825 ISR AC(512D/128F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 CISCO3825,MEM3800-256U512D Cis3825 ISR AC(512D/64F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 CISCO3825,MEM3800-256U768D,MEM Cis3825 ISR AC(768D/128F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 CISCO3825-SEC/K9,MEM3800-256U1 C3825ISR Sec Bdl-1024D/128F 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 CISCO3845,MEM3800-256U1024D,ME Cis3845 ISR AC(1024D/128F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 CISCO3845,MEM3800-256U1024D,ME Cis3845 ISR AC(1024D/256F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 CISCO3845,MEM3800-256U1024D Cis3845 ISR AC(1024D/64F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 CISCO3845,MEM3800-64U128CF Cis3845 ISR AC(256D/128F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 CISCO3845,MEM3800-256U512D,MEM Cis3845 ISR AC(512D/128F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 CISCO3845,MEM3800-256U512D Cis3845 ISR AC(512D/64F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 CISCO3845,MEM3800-256U768D,MEM Cis3845 ISR AC(768D/256F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 CISCO3825 Cis3825 ISR AC(256D/64F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 CISCO3825-SEC/K9 C3825ISR Sec Bdl-256D/64F 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 CISCO3845 Cis3845 ISR AC(256D/64F) 2010/2/28 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 MEM3800-512D= 512MB DIMM DDR DRAM Memoy C3800 2015/8/6 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 MEM3800-128CF= 128MB CF Memoy C3800 2014/11/11 2019/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 MEM3800-128U256CF 128 t 256MB CF FctUpg f 3800 2014/11/11 2019/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 MEM3800-256CF= 256MB CF Memoy C3800 2015/8/6 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 MEM3800-256D= 256MB DIMM DDR DRAM Memoy C3800 2013/1/10 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 MEM3800-256U1024D 256 t 1024MB DDR DRAM FctUpg f 3800 2010/2/28 2010/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 MEM3800-256U512D 256 t 512MB DDR DRAM FctUpg f 3800 2010/2/28 2010/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 MEM3800-64CF= 64MB CF Memoy C3800 2013/1/10 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 MEM3800-64U128CF 64 t 128 MB CF FctUpg f Cis 3800 2010/2/28 2010/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 MEM3800-64U256CF 64 t 256 MB CF FctUpg f Cis 3800 2010/2/28 2010/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 PWR-3845-AC/2 C3845 Rdd AcPwr Supply 2014/11/11 2019/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 PWR-3825-AC Cis3825 AcPwr supply 2014/11/11 2019/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 3800 PWR-3845-AC= Cis3845 AcPwr supply 2014/11/11 2019/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 C3925-VSEC-PSRE/K9 Cis 3925, SRE 900, PVDM3-64, UC a SEC Li 2016/3/10 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 C3925-WAAS-UCSE/K9 Cis 3925,2x SRE 900,WAAS Ent M,SRE-V,4GB 2014/8/11 2014/11/9

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 C3925E-VSEC-SRE/K9 Cis 3925E, SRE 900, PVDM3-64,UC a SEC Li 2016/3/10 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 C3945-VSEC-PSRE/K9 Cis 3945, SRE 900, PVDM3-64, UC a SEC Li 2016/3/10 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 C3945-WAAS-UCSE/K9 Cis 3945,2x SRE 900,WAAS Ent M,SRE-V,4GB 2014/8/11 2014/11/9

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 C3945E-VSEC-SRE/K9 Cis 3945E, SRE 900, PVDM3-64,UC a SEC Li 2016/3/10 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 E100-PCIE10GEFCOE 1Pot SFP+,PCIe,10GE fiber,FCOE suppot,Db 2016/5/11 2021/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 EM-4BRI-NT/TE 4Pot Voi/Fax ExpMod - BRI (NT a TE 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 EM-4BRI-NT/TE= 4Pot Voi/Fax ExpMod - BRI 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 EM-HDA-3FXS/4FXO 7-pot Voi/Fax ExpMod - 3FXS/4FXO 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 EM-HDA-3FXS/4FXO= 7-pot Voi/Fax ExpMod - 3FXS/4FXO 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 EM-HDA-6FXO 6-pot Voi/Fax ExpMod - FXO 2018/4/14 2023/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 EM3-HDA-8FXS/DID 8Pot Voi/Fax ExpMod - FXS a DID 2018/4/14 2023/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 EM3-HDA-8FXS/DID= 8Pot Voi/Fax ExpMod - FXS a DID 2018/4/14 2023/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 SM-2GE-SFP-CU 2Pot GE SFP Svc Mod 2016/3/31 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 SM-2GE-SFP-CU-RF RF-2 port GE SFP service module 2020/3/31 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 SM-2GE-SFP-CU= 2Pot GE SFP Svc Mod 2016/3/31 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 C1-CISCO3925/K9 Cis 1 - ISR 3925 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 C1-CISCO3925E/K9 Cis 1 - ISR 3925E 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 C1-CISCO3945/K9 Cis 1 - ISR 3945 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 C1-CISCO3945E/K9 Cis 1 - ISR 3945E 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 C3900-SPE100/K9= Cis Svcs Perfmance Engine100 f Cis3925 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 C3900-SPE150/K9= Cis Svcs Perfmance Engine150 f Cis3945 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 C3900-SPE200/K9= Cis Svcs Perfmance Engine200 f Cis3925 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 C3900-SPE250/K9= Cis Svcs Perfmance Engine250 f Cis3945 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 C3925-AX/K9 Cis3925 w/SPE100(3GE,4EHWIC,2SM,256MBCF, 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 C3925E-AX/K9 Cis3925Ew/SPE200-4GE,3EHWIC,2SM,256MBCF, 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 C3945-AX/K9 Cis3945 w/SPE150-3GE,4EHWIC,4SM,256MBCF, 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 CISCO3925-HSEC+/K9 VPN ISM Mod HSEC Bdls f 3925 ISR platfm 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 CISCO3925-SEC/K9 Cis 3925 Sec Bdl w/SEC Lic PAK 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 CISCO3925/K9 Cis 3925 w/SPE100(3 GE, 256MB CF/1GB DRA 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 CISCO3925E-SEC/K9 Cis 3925E Sec Bdl w/SEC Lic PAK 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 CISCO3925E/K9 Cis 3925E w/SPE200(4 GE, 256MB CF/1GB DR 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 CISCO3945-HSEC+/K9 VPN ISM Mod HSEC Bdls f 3945 ISR platfm 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 CISCO3945-SEC/K9 Cis 3945 Sec Bdl w/SEC Lic PAK 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 CISCO3945/K9 Cis 3945 w/SPE150(3 GE, 256MB CF/1GB DRA 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 CISCO3945/K9-RF RF-3945wSPE1503GE4EHWIC4DSP4SM256MBCF1GB 2022/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 CISCO3945E-SEC/K9 Cis 3945E Sec Bdl w/SEC Lic PAK 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 CISCO3945E/K9 Cis 3945E w/SPE250(4 GE, 256MB CF/1GB DR 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 MEM-3900-1GB-DEF 1GB DRAM (512MB+512MB) f Cis3900 ISR(Def 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 MEM-3900-1GB= 1GB DRAM (1 DIMM) f Cis 3925/3945 ISR, S 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 MEM-3900-2GB= 2GB DRAM (1 DIMM) f Cis 3925/3945 ISR, S 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 MEM-3900-512MB= 512MB DRAM (1 DIMM) f Cis 3925/3945 ISR, 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 MEM-CF-1GB= 1GB CF f Cis ISR G2 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 MEM-CF-256MB= 256MB CF f Cis ISR G2 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 MEM-CF-256U1GB 256MB t 1GB CF Upg f Cis ISR G2 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 MEM-CF-256U512MB 256MB t 512MB CF Upg f Cis ISR G2 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 MEM-CF-2GB= 2GB CF f Cis ISR G2 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 MEM-CF-4GB= 4GB CF f Cis ISR G2 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 MEM-CF-512MB= 512MB CF f Cis ISR G2 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 SM-NM-ADPTR Ne2k Mod Adp f SM Slot on Cis ISR G2 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco 3900 SM-NM-ADPTR= Ne2k Mod Adp f SM Slot on Cis29/39 2019/2/22 2024/2/29
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Cisco Systems Cisco 4000 ISR4451-UCSE-S/K9 Cis ISR 4451 CI Bdl w 24Pot SM, UCS-E Si 2019/2/8 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco 4000 NIM-2FXS 2Pot Ne2k IF Mod - FXS, FXS-E a DID 2018/4/14 2023/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 4000 NIM-2FXS/4FXO 2Pot FXS/FXS-E/DID a 4Pot FXO Ne2k IF Mo 2018/4/14 2023/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 4000 NIM-2FXS/4FXO= 2Pot FXS/FXS-E/DID a 4Pot FXO Ne2k IF Mo 2018/4/14 2023/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 4000 NIM-2FXS= 2Pot Ne2k IF Mod - FXS, FXS-E a DID 2018/4/14 2023/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 4000 NIM-4FXS 4Pot Ne2k IF Mod - FXS, FXS-E a DID 2018/4/14 2023/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 4000 NIM-4FXS= 4Pot Ne2k IF Mod - FXS, FXS-E a DID 2018/4/14 2023/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 5900 CISCO5940RA-K9 Cis 5940 - cPCI, 3U, Rugged, Air-cooled 2019/2/22 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 7206VXR/NPE-G1 7206VXR w/NPE-G1 Incl 3GbE/FE/E a IP SW 2012/2/27 2017/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 7206VXRG1/2+VPNK9 7206VXR, NPE-G1, VAM2+, AcPwr, 512 sys m 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 7206VXRG2/2+VPNK9 7206VXR,G2,VAM2+,JC-PA,AC,1G,SDM 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 C7200-I/O-2FE/E C7200 I/O Controller w/2P-10/100 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 C7200-I/O-2FE/E= C7200 I/O Controller w/2P-10/100 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 CISCO7201 C7201ｼｬｰｼ, 1GB, Dual PS,256MB CF 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 CISCO7204VXR Cis 7204VXR, 4-slot chassis, 1 AC Supply 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 CISCO7206VXR Cis 7206VXR, 6-slot chassis, 1 AC Supply 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 CISCO7206VXR= C7206VXR 6Slot Chassis/1AC Spare 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 MEM-7201-FLD256 C7201 CFlash Disk, 256 MB Sys 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 MEM-7201-FLD256= C7201 CFlash Disk, 256 MB Spare 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 MEM-I/O-FLD64M= C7200 64M I/O Flash Disk (spare) 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 MEM-NPE-400-256MB 256MB SDRAM f NPE-400 2010/9/9 2015/9/8

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 MEM-NPE-G1-1GB C72 NPE-G1 2512MBmem(1GB ttl) 2012/2/27 2017/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 MEM-NPE-G1-1GB= C72 NPE-G1 2512MBmem(1GB ttl) 2012/2/27 2017/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 MEM-NPE-G1-512MB C72 NPE-G1 2256MBmem(512MBttl) 2012/2/27 2017/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 MEM-NPE-G1-FLD128 C72 NPE-G1 128MB Flash Disk 2012/2/27 2017/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 MEM-NPE-G1-FLD128= C72 NPE-G1 128MB Flash Disk 2012/2/27 2017/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 MEM-NPE-G1-FLD256 C72 NPE-G1 256MB Flash Disk 2012/2/27 2017/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 MEM-NPE-G1-FLD64= C72 NPE-G1 64MB Flash Disk 2012/2/27 2017/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 MEM-NPE-G2-1GB 7200 NPE-G2 1GB Memoy 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 MEM-NPE-G2-2GB 7200 NPE-G2 2GB Memoy, Sys 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 MEM-NPE-G2-2GB= 7200 NPE-G2 2GB Memoy, Spare 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 MEM-NPE-G1-FLD64 C72 NPE-G1 64MB Flash Disk 2012/2/27 2017/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 MEM-NPE-G2-FLD256 C7200 CF Disk f NPE-G2, 256 MB 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 NPE-400 7200VXR NPE-400 (256MB default memoy) 2010/9/9 2015/9/8

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 NPE-400= 7200VXR NPE-400 (256MB default memoy), S 2010/9/9 2015/9/8

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 NPE-G1 7200VXR NPEngine w 3GE/FE/E 512MB 2012/2/27 2017/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 NPE-G1= 7200VXR  NPEngine w 3GE/FE/E 512MB, SPAR 2012/2/27 2017/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 NPE-G2 7200 NPE-G2 engine w/3 GE/FE/E 1GB mem 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 NPE-G2= 7200 NPE-G2 engine w/3 GE/FE/E 1GB mem, 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 PWR-7200 C7200 AcPwr Supply Option 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 PWR-7200-AC= Cis 7200 AC 電源 US CoD 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 PWR-7200-DC+ 7200 DC(24V-60V) Pwr Option 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 PWR-7200/2 7200用 ﾃﾞｭｱﾙACﾊﾟﾜｰｵﾌﾟｼｮﾝ 280W 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 PWR-7200/2-DC+ 7200 Dual DC (24V-60V) Pwr 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 PWR-7201-AC C7201 AC PS option Sys 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7200 PWR-7201-AC= C7201 AC PS option 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7300 CISCO7301 Cis 7301 chassis, 512MB mem,A/C Pwr,64MB 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7300 CISCO7301-2AC= C7301 w/Dual AcPwr, Spare 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7300 CISCO7301-BB Cis7301,512MB,16K Lic,64MB Flash,A/C,IP/ 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7300 CISCO7301/2+VPNK9 7301, VAM2+, AcPwr, 512 sys mem, SDM 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7300 MEM-7301-1GB 1GB memoy Upg C7301 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7300 MEM-7301-512MB 512MB memoy Upg C7301 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7300 MEM-7301-512MB= 512MB memoy Upg C7301 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7300 MEM-7301-FLD128 C7301 CF,128MB option 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7300 MEM-7301-FLD256 C7301 CF,256MB Option 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7300 MEM-7301-FLD64 Compact Disk Flash f 7301,64MB option 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7300 MEM-7301-1GB= 1GB memoy Upg C7301 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7300 PWR-7301/2-AC C7301 Dual AcPwr Option 2012/9/29 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 1500W-DC 1500W DcPwr Supply f 7603-S 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 76-ES+T-20G-RF RF-ES+ Low Queue 20 port GE - 3CXL 2020/7/31 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 2700W-AC 2700 W AcPwr Supply f 7604 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 2700W-AC/6 2700 W AcPwr Supply f 7606 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 2700W-DC 2700 W DcPwr Supply f 7604 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 2700W-DC/6 2700 W AcPwr Supply f 7606 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 4000W-AC-US 4KWatt AcPwr Supply 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 4000W-DC 2700W/4KW DC Option 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 6000W-AC 6KWACPwrSupply f C7609/7613 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 76-ES+XT-2TG3C 7600 ES+XT OTN/G.709 2x10GE, XFP, DFC3C 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 76-ES+XT-2TG3C= 7600 ES+XT OTN/G.709 2x10GE, XFP, DFC3C 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7600-ES+20G3C 7600 ES+ LCd, 20xGE SFP w DFC 3C 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7600-ES+20G3C= C7600 ES+20G LCd, 20xGE SFP w DFC-3C 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7600-ES+40G3C 7600 ES+ LCd, 40xGE SFP w DFC 3C 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7600-ES+40G3C= C7600 ES+40G LCd, 40xGE SFP w DFC-3C 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7600-ES20-GE3C 7600 ES20LC, 20xGE SFP DFC 3C 2011/3/31 2016/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7600-SIP-400 C7600 Series SPA IF 400 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7604-2SUP720XL-2PS C7604, 2xSUP720-3BXL, 2PS 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7604-RSP720C-P C760 Ch,4-slot,RSP720-3C,PS 2015/4/20 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7604-RSP720C-R C7604Ch,4slot,Red,2RSP720-3C,2PS 2015/4/20 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7604-RSP720CXL-R C7604Ch,4sl,Red,2RSP720-3CXL,2PS 2015/4/20 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7604-RSP7XL-10G-P Cis7604 Chassis, RSP720-3CXL-10GE, PS 2015/4/20 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7604-S323B-8G-P C7604 4slot SUP32-8GE-3B PS 2012/3/31 2017/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7604-S323B-8G-R C7604 Red SUP32-8GE-3B PS 2012/3/31 2017/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7604-SUP7203B-PS C7604, SUP720-3B, PS 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7604-SUP720XL-PS C7604, SUP720-3BXL, PS 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7604-RSP720CXL-P C7604Ch,4-slot,RSP720-3CXL,PS 2015/4/20 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7606-2SUP7203B-2PS C7606, 6slot, 2SUP720-3B, 2PS 2010/3/15 2015/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7606-2SUP720XL-2PS C7606, 6slot, 2SUP720-3BXL, 2PS 2010/3/15 2015/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7606S-RSP720C-P Cis 7606S Cha6-slotRSP720-3CPS 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7606S-RSP720C-R C7606SCha6slotRedSys2RSP7203C2PS 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7606S-RSP720CXL-P C7606SChassis6-slotRSP720-3CXLPS 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7606S-RSP720CXL-R C7606SCha6RedSys2RSP7203CXL2PS 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7606S-RSP7XL-10G-P Cis7606S Chassis, RSP720-3CXL-10GE, PS 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7606S-RSP7XL-10G-R Cis7606S Chassis, 2RSP720-3CXL-10GE, 2PS 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7606S-SUP720B-R C7606S Cha6RedSys2SUP720-3B,2PS 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7609-SUP720XL-PS C7609 9-slot, SUP7203BXL, PWR 2010/3/15 2015/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7609S-RSP720C-P C7609S Chas,9-slot,RSP720-3C,PS 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7609S-RSP720CXL-P C7609SChas,9-slot,RSP720-3CXL,PS 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7613-2SUP7203B-2PS Cis 7613 Chassis, 13-slot, 2 SUP7203B, 2 2013/1/30 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 7609S-RSP720CXL-R C7609SChas,9slot,2RSP7203CXL,2PS 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 CISCO7604 Cis 7604 Chassis 2015/4/20 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 CISCO7604-RF RF-Cisco 7604 Chassis 2019/5/1 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 CISCO7604= Cis 7604 Chassis Spare 2015/4/20 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 CISCO7606-CHASS Cis 7606 Chassis 2010/3/15 2015/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 CISCO7606-S Cis 7606-S Chassis 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 CISCO7606-S= Cis 7606-S Chassis 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 CISCO7609-S Cis 7609-S Chassis 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 CISCO7609-S= Cis 7609-S Chassis 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 CISCO7609= Cis 7609 Chassis Spare 2010/3/15 2015/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 CISCO7613 Cis 7613 Chassis 2014/1/13 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 CISCO7613-RF RF-CISCO7613 Chassis with Highspeed FAN2 2019/1/31 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 CISCO7613= Cis 7613 Chassis, w FAN2 2014/1/13 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 FAN-MOD-6HS HiSpd FMod f C7606 2010/3/10 2015/3/14

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 FAN-MOD-6HS= HiSpd Fan Mod f Cis7606 2010/3/10 2015/3/14

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 FAN-MOD-6SHS HiSpd FMod f Cis7606-S Chassis 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 FAN-MOD-9SHS= HighSpeedFan Mod f C7609S Chas 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 FAN-MOD-6SHS= HiSpd FMod f Cis7606-S Chassis 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 MEM-RSP720-4G C7600 RSP720 Memoy Upg 4GB 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 MEM-RSP720-CF1G C7600 RSP720 CF Memoy 1G 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 MEM-RSP720-CF1G= C7600 RSP720 CF Memoy 1G 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 MEM-RSP720-SP2G= C7600 RSP720 SP 2G Memoy 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 MEM-RSP720-CF256M= C7600 RSP720 Com Flash Memoy 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 MEM-RSP720-CF512M= C7600 RSP720 Com Flash memoy 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 MEM-RSP720-CF256M C7600 RSP720 CFMemoy 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 MEM-RSP720-CF512M C7600 RSP720 CFmemoy 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 PEM-DC/3/2 C7603 PEM f 950W DC, Rdd 2014/8/16 2019/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 PWR-2700-AC 2700W AcPwr supply Cis7606 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 PWR-2700-AC= 2700W AcPwr supply Cis7606 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 PWR-2700-DC 2700W DcPwr f Cis7606 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 PWR-2700-DC= 2700W DcPwr f Cis7606 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 RSP720-3C-10GE Cis7600 RSP720, PFC3C, 10G 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 RSP720-3CXL-10GE= Cis 7600 RSP 720Gbps, PFC3CXL, 10G 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 RSP720-3C-GE= C7600 RSP 720Gbpsfabric,PFC3C,GE 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 7600 RSP720-3CXL-GE= C7600 RSP72Gbpsfabric,PFC3CXL,GE 2016/7/24 2021/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 800 C810-POE-SPL= C812 series POE+ Pwr supply splitter 2019/10/29 2024/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 800 C841M-4X-JAIS/K9 Cis 800M Router 4Pot f JP w Adv IP Svcs

Cisco Systems Cisco 800 C841M-4X-JSEC/K9 Cis 800M Router 4Pot f JP w Adv Sec

Cisco Systems Cisco 800 C841M-8X-JAIS/K9 Cis 800M Router 8 pot f JP w Adv IP Svcs

Cisco Systems Cisco 800 C899G-LTE-JP-K9 Secure GE a SFP Router (non-US) 4G LTE / 2018/9/19 2023/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 800 CISCO861-K9 Cis 861 Eth Sec Router 2013/2/6 2018/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco 800 CISCO867VAE Cis 867VAE router w VDSL2/ADSL2+ over PO 2017/10/26 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 800 CISCO867VAE-K9 Cis 867VAE Secure router w VDSL2/ADSL2+ 2017/10/26 2022/10/31
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Cisco Systems Cisco 800 CISCO881-K9 Cis 881 Eth Sec Router 2014/8/22 2025/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 800 CISCO881-K9-RF RF-881 Ethernet Sec Router 2025/4/30 2025/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 800 CISCO881-SEC-K9 Cis 881 Eth Sec Router w/ Adv IP Svcs 2014/7/3 2019/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 800 CISCO892W-AGN-P-K9 Cis 892 GigaE SecRouter w/ 11n a/b/g/JP 2014/7/3 2019/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 800 PWR-125W-AC= Pwr Supply 125 Watt AC 2019/10/29 2024/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 800 PWR-60W-AC-V2 Pwr Supply 60 Watt AC version 2 f some p 2017/9/1 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 800 PWR-60W-AC-V2= Pwr Supply 60 Watt AC version 2 f some p 2017/9/1 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 800 PWR-60W-AC= Pwr Supply 60 Watt AC 2017/9/1 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 800 CISCO892J-K9 Cis 892 GigaE SecRouter JP 2014/10/11 2019/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco AP1800 AIR-OEAP1810-Q-K9 802.11ac Wave 2 OfficeExtend AP, Q Reg D 2019/10/30 2024/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 CDASR1000R1-IPB= CD ASR1000 RP1 IpBase W/O CRYPt,spare 2017/7/28 2017/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 CUBESP-10KP-RED CUBE(SP) redundanct 10k Sess Perpetual L 2014/12/29 2019/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 CUBESP-10KP-RED= CUBE(SP) redundanct 10k Sess Perpetual L 2014/12/29 2019/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 CUBESP-16KP-RED CUBE(SP) redundanct 16k Sess Perpetual L 2014/12/29 2019/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 CUBESP-16KP-RED= CUBE(SP) redundanct 16k Sess Perpetual L 2014/12/29 2019/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 CUBESP-250P-RED CUBE(SP) redundanct 250 Sess Perpetual L 2014/12/29 2019/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 CUBESP-250P-RED= CUBE(SP) redundanct 250 Sess Perpetual L 2014/12/29 2019/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 CUBESP-2KP-RED CUBE(SP) redundanct 2k Sess Perpetual Li 2014/12/29 2019/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 CUBESP-2KP-RED= CUBE(SP) redundanct 2k Sess Perpetual Li 2014/12/29 2019/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 CUBESP-32KP-RED CUBE(SP) redundanct 32k Sess Perpetual L 2014/12/29 2019/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 CUBESP-32KP-RED= CUBE(SP) redundanct 32k Sess Perpetual L 2014/12/29 2019/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 CUBESP-4KP-RED CUBE(SP) redundanct 4k Sess Perpetual Li 2014/12/29 2019/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 CUBESP-4KP-RED= CUBE(SP) redundanct 4k Sess Perpetual Li 2014/12/29 2019/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 CUBESP-TPEX-RED CUBE(SP) B2B redundanct TP Sess Perpetua 2014/12/29 2019/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 CUBESP-TPEX-RED= CUBE(SP) B2B redundanct TP Sess Perpetua 2014/12/29 2019/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1000-SIP10-BUN Cis ASR1000 SPA IF Processo 10, Bdl C 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1000-ESP10 Cis ASR1000 ESP10GCrypt 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1000-ESP10= Cis ASR1000 ESP, 10Gbps, Spare 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1000-ESP20 Cis ASR1000 ESP, 20G,Crypt 2019/3/26 2024/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1000-ESP20= Cis ASR1000 ESP, 20G,Crypt,Spare 2019/3/26 2024/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1000-ESP5 ASR1K ESP, 5Gbps,Crypt,ASR1002 only 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1000-ESP5= ASR1K ESP,5G,Crypt,1002 only,spare 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1000-RP1 ASR1000 RP1 (2GB DRAM) 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1000-RP1= Cis ASR1000 Route Processo 1, 2GB DRAM, 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1000-SIP10 Cis ASR1000 SPA IF Processo 10 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1000-SIP10-RF RF-Cisco ASR1000 SPA Interface Processor 2020/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1000-SIP10= Cis ASR1000 SPA IF Processo 10,Spare 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1001 Cis ASR1001 Sys,Crypt, 4built-inGE, Dual 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1001-2.5G-SECK9 ASR1001 VPN+FW Bdl w/ 2.5G,AESK9,Lic 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1001-2.5G-VPNK9 ASR1001 VPN Bdl w/ 2.5G,AESK9,Lic 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1001-4X1GE Cis ASR1001,4 built-in GE,1GE IDC,Dual P 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1001-4X1GE= Cis ASR1001,4 built-in GE,1GE IDC,Dual P 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1001-5G-AES-AX ASR1001 AX, AVC, AES, 5G, vWAAS, Bdl 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1001-5G-AIS-AX ASR1001 AX, AVC, AIS, 5G, vWAAS, Bdl 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1001-5G-SECK9 ASR1001 VPN+FW Bdl,5G Base Sys, AESK9,Li 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1001-5G-VPNK9 ASR1001 VPN Bdl w/ 5G,AESK9,IPsec Lic 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1001 *1,  ASR1001-PWR-AC *2 ASR1001 Sys,Crypt, 4 built-in GE, Dual P 2014/3/5 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1001 *1,  ASR1001-PWR-DC *2 ASR1001 Sys,Crypt, 4 built-in GE, Dual P 2014/3/5 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1001-PWR-AC Cis ASR1001 AcPwr Supply 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1001-PWR-AC= Cis ASR1001 AcPwr Supply,spare 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1001-PWR-DC Cis ASR1001 DcPwr Supply 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1001-PWR-DC= Cis ASR1001 DcPwr Supply,spare 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1001= Cis ASR1001 ,Crypt, 4built-inGE, Dual P/ 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1002 CisASR1002Chassis,4built-inGE, Dual P/S, 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1002-10G-HA/K9 ASR1002 HA Bdl w/ ESP-10G,AESK9,Lic 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1002-10G-SEC/K9 ASR1002 VPN+FW Bdl w/ ESP-10G,AESK9,Lic 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1002-10G-SHA/K9 ASR1002 Sec+HA Bdl w/ ESP-10G,AESK9,Lic 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1002-10G-VPN/K9 ASR1002 VPN Bdl w/ ESP-10G,AESK9,Lic 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1002-10G/K9 ASR1002 w/ESP-10G,AESK9 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1002-5G-FPI/K9 ASR1002 FPI Bdl w/ ESP-5G,AESK9,Lic 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1002-5G-HA/K9 ASR1002 HA Bdl w/ ESP-5G,AESK9,Lic 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1002-5G-SEC/K9 ASR1002 VPN+FW Bdl w/ ESP-5G,AESK9,Lic 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1002-5G-SHA/K9 ASR1002 Sec+HA Bdl w/ ESP-5G,AESK9,Lic 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1002-5G-VPN/K9 ASR1002 VPN Bdl w/ ESP-5G,AESK9,Lic 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1002-5G/K9 ASR1002 w/ESP-5G,AESK9 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1002 ASR1002 Chassis,4 built-in GE, Dual P/S 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1002= CisASR1002Chassis,4built-inGE, 4GB DRAM, 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1004 Cis ASR1004 Chassis, Dual P/S 2020/4/29 2025/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1004-20G/K9 ASR1004 w/ESP-20G,RP1,SIP10,AESK9 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1004-40G-NB ASR1004 Bdl w/ ESP40, RP2, SIP40, 4 1X10 2020/4/29 2025/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1004-PWR-AC Cis ASR1004 AcPwr Supply 2020/4/29 2025/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1004-PWR-AC= Cis ASR1004 AcPwr Supply,Spare 2020/4/29 2025/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1004-PWR-DC Cis ASR1004 DcPwr Supply 2020/4/29 2025/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1004-PWR-DC= Cis ASR1004 DcPwr Supply,Spare 2020/4/29 2025/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1004= Cis ASR1004 Chassis, spare 2020/4/29 2025/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1K4R2-40G-SECK9 ASR1004 VPN+FW Bdl w/ESP-40G,RP2,SIP40,A 2020/4/29 2025/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1K4R2-40G-VPNK9 ASR1004 VPN Bdl w/ESP-40G,RP2,SIP40,AESK 2020/4/29 2025/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 ASR1K6R2-20-B32/K9 ASR1006BBBdl 2xESP20,2xRP2,SIP10,AISK9,3 2013/12/30 2018/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 C1-ASR1004/K9 Cis 1 - ASR1004 2020/4/29 2025/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 M-ASR1K-1001-4GB Cis ASR1001 4GB DRAM 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 M-ASR1K-1001-4GB= Cis ASR1001 4GB DRAM,spare 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 M-ASR1K-1001-8GB Cis ASR1001 8GB DRAM 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 M-ASR1K-1001-8GB= Cis ASR1001 8GB DRAM,spare 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 M-ASR1K-HDD-40GB Cis ASR1000 RP1 40GB HDD 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 M-ASR1K-HDD-40GB= Cis ASR1000 RP1 40GB HDD,spare 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 M-ASR1K-RP1-4GB Cis ASR1000 RP1 4GB DRAM 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR1000 M-ASR1K-RP1-4GB= Cis ASR1000 RP1 4GB DRAM, spare 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR5000 ASR5000-CHS-SYS-K9 ASR-5000 Multimedia Coe Platfm CmplChas 2016/1/30 2021/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR5000 ASR5000CHSSYSK9-RF RF-ASR-5000 Multimedia Platform Complete 2021/1/31 2021/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR5000 ASR55-UDPC-K9= ASR5500 Univ Data Processing Card (UDPC) 2017/12/22 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR5000 ASR5K-0110G-MM-K9 XGLC 1Pot 10 GbE LCd w/MM SFP+ 2016/1/30 2021/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR5000 ASR5K-0110GMMK9-RF RF-XGLC 1-Port 10 G Ethernet Line Card w 2021/1/31 2021/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR5000 ASR5K-042GE-SX-K9 QGLC Rev2 4Pot GbE Card w/SX MM Shot Hau 2016/1/30 2021/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR5000 ASR5K-042GE-SX-K9= QGLC Rev2 4Pot GbE Card w/SX MM Shot Hau 2016/1/30 2021/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR5000 ASR5K-042GESXK9-RF RF-QGLC Rev2 4Port Enet 1000 SX MM Short 2021/1/31 2021/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR5000 ASR5K-PSC-32G-K9 PSC(PSC2) 32GB 2016/1/30 2021/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR5000 ASR5K-PSC-32G-K9= PSC(PSC2) 32GB 2016/1/30 2021/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR5000 ASR5K-PSC-32GK9-RF RF-Packet Services Card (PSC2) 32GB 2021/1/31 2021/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR5000 ASR5K-RCC-K9 Redundancy Crossbar 2016/1/30 2021/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR5000 ASR5K-RCC-K9-RF RF-Redundancy Crossbar 2021/1/31 2021/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR5000 ASR5K-SMC-K9 Sys Management Card 4GB 2016/1/30 2021/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR5000 ASR5K-SMC-K9-RF RF-System Management Card 4GB 2021/1/31 2021/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR5000 ASR5K-SPIO-BNC-K9 Switch Processo I/O, BNC BITS 2016/1/30 2021/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR5000 ASR5K-SPIOBNCK9-RF RF-Switch Processor I/O, BNC BITS 2021/1/31 2021/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR5000 MIXS-00-CS1XG87AC= DL580 G7 4x Xeon E7-4830 2.13GHz 8 coe 2 2015/10/30 2020/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR900 A900-IMA4C3794 ASR 900 4 port C37.94 Interface Module

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR900 A900-IMA4C3794= ASR 900 4 port C37.94 Interface Module

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR900 A900-IMA6EM ASR 900 6 pot E&M Mod

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR900 A900-IMA6EM= ASR 900 6 pot E&M Mod, Spare

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR900 A900U-RSP2A-128 ASR 900 Route Switch Processor 2 - 128G, 2019/11/20 2024/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR900 A900U-RSP2A-128= ASR 900 Route Switch Processor 2 - 128G, 2019/11/20 2024/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR900 A900U-RSP2A-64 ASR 900 Route Switch Processor 2 - 64G, 2019/11/20 2024/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR900 A900U-RSP2A-64= ASR 900 Route Switch Processor 2 - 64G, 2019/11/20 2024/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR900 A901S-2SG-F-AH 3 external Pots (2 SFP +1 Cu),  AC w POE 2017/3/24 2022/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR900 A901S-2SG-F-D 4 external Pots (2 SFP +2 Cu) + 1 Gla IF 2017/3/24 2022/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR900 A901S-3SG-F-AH 3 external Pots (3 SFP) +AcPwr w PoE+, H 2017/3/24 2022/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR900 A901S-3SG-F-D 4 external Pots (3 SFP +1 Cu) + 1 Gla IF 2017/3/24 2022/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR900 A901S-4SG-F-D 4 external Pots (4 SFP) + 1 Gla IF, DC P 2017/3/24 2022/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR900 A901S-ANTENNA-M External Antenna f WiFi Management, Male 2017/3/24 2022/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR900 A903-RSP1A-55 ASR 903 Route Switch Processo 1, Base Sc 2017/10/17 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR900 A903-RSP1B-55 ASR 903 Route Switch Processo 1, Large S 2017/10/17 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR900 ASR-902U ASR 902 Series Router Chassis 2019/11/20 2024/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR900 ASR-902U= ASR 902 Series Router Chassis 2019/11/20 2024/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR900 ASR-920U-12SZ-IM Cisco ASR920 Series - 12GE and 4-10GE, 1 2019/11/20 2024/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 A9K-40GE-SE 40-Pot GE LCd, Svc Edge Optimized 2019/5/11 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 A9K-40GE-SE= 40-Pot GE LCd  Svc Edge Optimized 2019/5/11 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 A9K-40GE-TR 40-Pot GE LCd, Packet Transpot Optimized 2019/5/11 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 A9K-40GE-TR= 40-Pot GE LCd, Packet Transpot Optimized 2019/5/11 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 A9K-9900-RP-SE ASR 99xx Route Processo 12GB f Svc Edge 2017/8/30 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 A9K-9900-RP-TR ASR 99xx Route Processo 6GB f Packet Tra 2017/8/30 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 A9K-9912-SFC110 ASR 9912 Switch FbCard/110G 2019/9/17 2024/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 A9K-9922-FAN ASR 9922 FT 2017/9/22 2022/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 A9K-9922-RP-SE ASR 9922 Route Processo 12GB f Svc Edge 2017/8/30 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 A9K-9922-RP-TR ASR 9922 Route Processo 6GB f Packet Tra 2017/8/30 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 A9K-9922-SFC110 ASR 9922 Switch FbCard/110G 2019/9/17 2024/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 ASR-9000V-24-A 44Pot GE + 4Pot 10GE ASR 9000v, +24DcPwr 2018/8/1 2023/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 ASR-9900-RP-SE ASR 99xx Route Processo 12GB f Svc Edge 2017/8/30 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 ASR-9900-RP-TR ASR 99xx Route Processo 6GB f Packet Tra 2017/8/30 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 ASR-9900-RP-TR= ASR 99xx Route Processo 6GB f Packet Tra 2017/8/30 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 ASR-9912-SFC110 ASR 9912 Switch FbCard/110G 2019/9/17 2024/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 ASR-9912-SFC110= ASR 9912 Switch FbCard/110G 2019/9/17 2024/9/30
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Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 ASR-9922-RP-SE ASR 9922 Route Processo 12GB f Svc Edge 2017/8/30 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 ASR-9922-SFC110 ASR 9922 Switch FbCard/110G 2019/9/17 2024/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 ASR-XRV9000-APLN XRV 9000 Appliance with UCS-C220 M4 serv 2019/8/1 2024/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 A9K-24X10GE-TR ASR9K 24Pot 10GE, Packet Transpot Optimi 2019/5/11 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 A9K-24X10GE-TR= ASR9K 24Pot 10GE, Packet Transpot Optimi 2019/5/11 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 A9K-2KW-DC 2kW DcPwr Mod 2014/11/13 2019/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 A9K-3KW-AC 3kW AcPwr Mod 2014/11/13 2019/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 A9K-3KW-AC= 3kW AcPwr Mod 2014/11/13 2019/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 A9K-MOD160-TR 160G Modular LCd, Packet Transpot Optimi 2019/5/11 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 A9K-MOD160-TR= 160G Modular LCd, Packet Transpot Optimi 2019/5/11 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 A9K-MOD80-SE 80G Modular LCd, Svc Edge Optimized 2019/5/11 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 A9K-MOD80-SE= 80G Modular LC,Svc Edge Optimized spare 2019/5/11 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 A9K-RSP-8G Route Switch Processo 8G Memoy 2015/8/24 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 A9K-RSP440-SE ASR9K RSP SE w 440G/slot Fabric a 12GB 2017/8/30 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 A9K-RSP440-SE= ASR9K RSP SE w 440G/slot Fabric a 12GB 2017/8/30 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 A9K-RSP440-TR ASR9K RSP TR w 440G/slot Fabric a 6GB 2017/8/30 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 A9K-RSP440-TR= ASR9K RSP TR w 440G/slot Fabric a 6GB 2017/8/30 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 ASR-9006-AC ASR-9006 AC Chassis 2014/11/13 2019/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 ASR-9006-DC ASR-9006 DC Chassis 2014/11/13 2019/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 ASR-9006-FAN ASR-9006 FT 2017/9/22 2022/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 ASR-9006-FAN= ASR-9006 FT 2017/9/22 2022/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 ASR-9010-AC ASR-9010 AC Chassis 2014/11/13 2019/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 ASR-9010-FAN ASR-9010 FT 2017/9/22 2022/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 ASR-9010-FAN= ASR-9010 FT 2017/9/22 2022/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ASR9000 RSP440-TR Route Switch Processo 440G TR Option f A 2017/8/30 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco BR1300 AIR-BR1310G-J-K9 BR1310 w/13dBiｱﾝﾃﾅ(w/PWINJLR2) 2013/1/11 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco BR1300 AIR-BR1310G-J-K9-R BR1310 w/RP-TNCｺﾈｸﾀ(w/PWINJLR2) 2013/1/11 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco BR1300 AIR-PWRINJ-BLR2= 1300用ﾊﾟﾜｰｲﾝｼﾞｪｸﾀ （ｼｽｺ電源用） 2014/7/25 2019/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP1530 AIR-CAP1532E-Q-K9 802.11n Low-Profile Outdoo AP, External 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP1530 AIR-CAP1532I-Q-K9 802.11n Low-Profile Outdoo AP, Internal 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP1550 AIR-CAP1552E-Q-K9 Outdoo Mesh AP, Ext. Ant., Q Reg 2016/3/30 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP1550 AIR-CAP1552E-Q1-K9 802.11N Outdoo AccePoint,Ext.Ant,Q Reg.D 2016/3/30 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP1550 AIR-CAP1552I-Q-K9 802.11N Outdoo Mesh AP, Int. Ant., Q Re 2016/3/30 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP1600 AIR-CAP1602E-Q-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP, Ext Ant, Q R 2016/12/29 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP1600 AIR-CAP1602I-Q-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP, Int Ant, Q R 2016/12/29 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP1700 AIR-CAP1702I-Q-K9 802.11ac CAP, 3x3:2SS, Int Ant, Q Reg Do 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP1700 AIR-CAP1702I-QK910 802.11ac CAP 10 APs, 3x3:2SS, Int Ant, Q 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP2600 AIR-AP2602E-UXK910 802.11n 10 AP w/CleanAir 3x4:3SS Ext Ant 2016/11/25 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP2600 AIR-AP2602E-UXK9C 802.11n AP w/CleanAir 3x4:3SS Ext Ant Un 2016/11/25 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP2600 AIR-AP2602I-UXK910 802.11n AP w/CleanAir 3x4:3SS Int Ant Un 2016/11/25 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP2600 AIR-AP2602I-UXK9C 802.11n AP w/CleanAir 3x4:3SS Int Ant Un 2016/11/25 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP2600 AIR-CAP2602E-Q-K9 802.11n CAP, 3x4:3SS, Mod, Ext Ant, Q Re 2016/12/29 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP2600 AIR-CAP2602I-Q-K9 802.11n CAP 3x4:3SS, Mod, Int Ant, Q Reg 2016/12/29 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP2700 AIR-CAP2702E-QBULK BOM Level AP2700e Bulk PID for Q reg dom 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP2700 AIR-CAP2702I-QBULK BOM Level AP2700i Bulk PID for Q reg dom 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP2700 AIR-CAP2702I-QZBLK BOM Level AP2700i Bulk PID for Q reg dom 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP2700 AIR-CAP2702E-Q-K9 802.11ac CAP w/CleanAir  3x4:3SS  Ext An 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP2700 AIR-CAP2702E-QK910 802.11ac CAP 10APs w/CleanAir  3x4:3SS 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP2700 AIR-CAP2702I-Q-K9 802.11ac CAP w/CleanAir  3x4:3SS  Int An 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP2700 AIR-CAP2702I-QK910 802.11ac CAP 10APs w/CleanAir  3x4:3SS 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP3500 AIR-CAP3501I-Q-K9 802.11g/n Ctrlr-based AP w/CleanAir Int 2016/4/1 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP3500 AIR-CAP3502E-Q-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP w/CleanAir Ex 2016/4/1 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP3500 AIR-CAP3502I-Q-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP w/CleanAir In 2016/4/1 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP3600 AIR-AP3602E-UXK9 802.11n AP w/CleanAir 4x4:3SS Mod Ext An 2016/11/25 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP3600 AIR-AP3602E-UXK9C 802.11n AP w/CleanAir 4x4 3SS Mod Ext Un 2016/11/25 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP3600 AIR-AP3602I-UXK9 802.11n AP w/CleanAir 4x4:3SS Mod Int An 2016/11/25 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP3600 AIR-AP3602I-UXK9C 802.11n AP w/CleanAir 4x4 3SS Mod Int Un 2016/11/25 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP3600 AIR-RM3000AC-QBULK BOM Level 802.11ac Module Bulk PID 2017/7/3 2022/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP3600 AIRAP3602E-UXK910C 802.11n 10 AP w/CleanAir 4x4 3SS Mod Ext 2016/11/25 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP3600 AIRAP3602I-UXK910C 802.11n 10 AP w/CleanAir  4x4 3SS  Mod I 2016/11/25 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP3600 AIR-CAP3602E-Q-K9 802.11n CAP w/CleanAir 4x4:3SS Mod Ext A 2016/12/29 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP3600 AIR-CAP3602I-Q-K9 802.11n CAP w/CleanAir 4x4:3SS Mod Int A 2016/12/29 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP3600 AIR-CAP3602I-QK910 802.11n CAP 10APs w/CleanAir 4x4:3SS Mod 2016/12/29 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP3600 AIR-RM3000AC-Q-K9= 802.11ac Wave 1 Mod f AP3600, Q Reg Doma 2017/7/3 2022/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP3700 AIR-CAP3702P-Q-K9 802.11ac Ctrlr AP 4x4:3SS w/CleanAir Pro 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP3700 AIR-CAP3702P-QK910 802.11ac Ctrlr 10APs 4x4:3SS w/CleanAir 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP3700 AIR-CAP3702E-Q-K9 802.11ac Ctrlr AP 4x4:3SS w/CleanAir  Ex 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP3700 AIR-CAP3702I-Q-K9 802.11ac Ctrlr AP 4x4:3SS w/CleanAir  In 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP700 AIR-CAP702W-QK910 802.11n CAP702W 10 AP, 2x2:2SS, 4 GbE In 2018/2/9 2023/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco CAP700 AIR-CAP702I-Q-K9 802.11n CAP702, 2x2:2SS  Int Ant  Q Reg 2018/2/9 2023/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco cBR-8 CBR-8-REAR-DOOR= Rear Doo 2018/8/24 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco cBR-8 CBR-D30-DS-MOD= D3.0 DS, Update Cisco service contract w 2017/6/21 2022/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ContactCenterEnterprise CCEH-CADKIT100-K9 MdiaKf Cis Agt Desktp 10.0 2015/7/17 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ContactCenterEnterprise CCEH-CCP-SVR-LIC CCP Server 2018/4/27 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ContactCenterExpress ICME-PG-IPCCEE IPCC GATEWAY FOR IPCC ENTERPRISE 2017/10/25 2017/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco CRS/GSR CFP-100G-LR4 100GBASE-LR4 CFP Mod 2019/9/27 2024/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco CRS/GSR CFP-100G-LR4= 100GBASE-LR4 CFP Mod 2019/9/27 2024/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco DNA DN1-CPU-E52699E 2.20 GHz E5-2699 v4/145W 22C/55MB Cache/ 2019/6/15 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco DNA DN1-MLOM-CSC-02 Cisco UCS VIC1227 VIC MLOM - Dual Port 1 2019/6/15 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco DNA DN1-MR-1X322RV-A 32GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/dual 2019/6/15 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco DNA DN1-MRAID12G Cisco 12G SAS Modular Raid Controller 2019/6/15 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco DNA DN1-MRAID12G-4GB Cisco 12Gbps SAS 4GB FBWC Cache module ( 2019/6/15 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco DNA DN1-PSU1-770W Cisco UCS 770W AC Power Supply for Rack 2019/6/15 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco DNA DN1-SD-32G-S 32GB SD Card for UCS servers 2019/6/15 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco DNA DN1-SD19TBKSS-EV 1.9TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA 2019/6/15 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco DNA DN1-SD480GBKS4-EV 480 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA 2019/6/15 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco DNA DN1-TPM2-002 Trusted Platform Module 2.0 for UCS serv 2019/6/15 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ESR ESR-HH-1GE 1xGE HfSlt LCd 2013/2/13 2018/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco ESR ESR-HH-1GE= 1xGE HfSlt LCd 2013/2/13 2018/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco ESR ESR-HH-CARRIER Full Length/HalfSlot LCd 2013/2/13 2018/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco ESR ESR-HH-CARRIER= Full Length/HalfSlot LCd 2013/2/13 2018/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco ESR ESR-PRE-CF-1GB= C10000 PRE CF Memoy 1GB 2018/8/24 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ESR ESR-PRE-MEM-FD128 C10000 PRE 128M Flash Disk 2011/11/11 2016/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ESR ESR-PRE-MEM-FD128= C10000 PRE 128M FLASH DISK spare 2011/11/11 2016/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ESR ESR-PRE2 PRE2, 1GB DRAM, 64MB Flash 2011/11/11 2016/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ESR ESR-PRE2/R PRE2, 1GB DRAM, 64MB Flash 2011/11/11 2016/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ESR ESR-PRE2= PRE2, 1GB DRAM, 64MB Flash 2011/11/11 2016/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ESR ESR-PRE4 Perfmance Routing Engine 4 2016/2/28 2021/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco ESR ESR-PRE4= Perfmance Routing Engine 4 2016/2/28 2021/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco ESR 10000-PREMEMFD64 10KPRE 64MB FD (defaulT on PRE2) 2015/12/30 2017/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco ESS2020 ESS-2020-NCP Embedded Svc Switch  PC 104  No Cooling

Cisco Systems Cisco Flex7500 AIR-CT7510-6K-K9 Cis 7500 Series Wireless Controller Supp 2017/4/10 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco Flex7500 AIR-CT7510-1K-K9 Cis 7500 Series Wireless Controller 1000 2017/4/10 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco Flex7500 AIR-CT7510-2K-K9 Cis 7500 Series Wireless Controller 2000 2017/4/10 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco Flex7500 AIR-CT7510-300-K9 Cis 7500 Series Wireless Controller 300 2017/4/10 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco Flex7500 AIR-CT7510-500-K9 Cis 7500 Series Wireless Controller 500 2017/4/10 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco Flex7500 AIR-CT7510-HA-K9 Cis 7500 Series HiAvlbl Wireless Contr 2017/4/10 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco Flex7500 C1-AIR-CT7510-K9 Cis 1 - 7500 series WLAN Controller w/ 0 2017/4/10 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco GSR 12000-SIP-601 10Gbps IP Svcs Egn(Modular) 2015/6/21 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco GSR 12000-SIP-601= MltRate 10G IP Svc (Modular) 2015/6/21 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco GSR 12000/10-AC-PEM= C12000 10-slot Enh AC PEM 2015/2/15 2020/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco GSR 12000/16-AC-PEM= C12K 16-slot Enh AC PEM 2015/6/7 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco GSR 2MEM-PRP2-1G C12K 2x1GB SDRAM f PRP-2 2013/7/31 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco GSR 3GE-GBIC-SC= GSR12000 3-pot GE LCd 2005/3/31 2010/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco GSR 4OC3/ATM-MM-SC 4P OC3 multimode ATM LCd 2005/9/15 2010/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco GSR 8FE-TX-RJ45-B= GSR 8p FE 100BaseTXﾗｲﾝｶｰﾄﾞ,RJ45 2007/4/7 2012/4/5

Cisco Systems Cisco GSR GRP-B/R GSR GRP ﾘﾀﾞﾝﾀﾞﾝﾄ, ECC suppot 2004/3/31 2009/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco GSR GSR6-ALRM= Spare Alarm card 2015/6/21 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco GSR MEM-GRP/LC-128= 128MB GRP&L.C. UP Kit(1x128MB) 2013/1/29 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco GSR MEM-GRP/LC-256 256MB GRP&L.C./ﾙｰﾀﾒﾓﾘ(2x128MB) 2013/1/29 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco GSR MEM-PKT-512-UPG LC BufferMem,256MB/256MB(Tx/Rx) 2013/1/29 2018/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco GSR PRP-2 C12K PRP-2 2013/7/31 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco GSR PRP-2= C12K  PRP-2 2013/7/31 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-240M4SBE2-1A UCS SP HX240c Hyperflex System w/2xE5263 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-CPU-E52609E 1.70 GHz E5-2609 v4/85W 8C/20MB Cache/DD 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-CPU-E52620E 2.10 GHz E5-2620 v4/85W 8C/20MB Cache/DD 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-CPU-E52630E 2.20 GHz E5-2630 v4/85W 10C/20MB Cache/D 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-CPU-E52630LE 1.80 GHz E5-2630L v4/55W 8C/25MB Cache/D 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-CPU-E52640E 2.40 GHz E5-2640 v4/90W 10C/25MB Cache/D 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-CPU-E52650E 2.20 GHz E5-2650 v4/105W 12C/30MB Cache/ 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-CPU-E52650LE 1.70 GHz E5-2650L v4/65W 14C/35MB Cache/ 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-CPU-E52658E 2.30 GHz E5-2658 v4/105W 14C/35MB Cache/ 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-CPU-E52660E 2.00 GHz E5-2660 v4/105W 14C/35MB Cache/ 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-CPU-E52667E 3.20 GHz E5-2667 v4/135W 8C/25MB Cache/D 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-CPU-E52680E 2.40 GHz E5-2680 v4/120W 14C/35MB Cache/ 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-CPU-E52683E 2.10 GHz E5-2683 v4/120W 16C/40MB Cache/ 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-CPU-E52690E 2.60 GHz E5-2690 v4/135W 14C/35MB Cache/ 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-CPU-E52695E 2.10 GHz E5-2695 v4/120W 18C/45MB Cache/ 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-CPU-E52697AE 2.60 GHz E5-2697A v4/145W 16C/40MB Cache 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-CPU-E52697E 2.30 GHz E5-2697 v4/145W 18C/45MB Cache/ 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-CPU-E52698E 2.20 GHz E5-2698 v4/135W 20C/50MB Cache/ 2019/2/14 2024/2/29



2021/04/01更新

メーカー シリーズ メーカー型番 概要 EOS EOL

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-CPU-E52699AE 2.4 GHz E5-2699A v4/145W 22C/55MB Cache/ 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-CPU-E52699E 2.20 GHz E5-2699 v4/145W 22C/55MB Cache/ 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-FI-6248UP UCS 6248UP 1RU Fabric Int/No PSU/32 UP/ 2019/5/31 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-FI-6248UP-BR UCS 6248UP 1RU Fabric Int/No PSU/32 UP/ 2019/5/31 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-FI-6248UP-RF RF-UCS 6248UP 1RU Fabric Int/No PSU/32 U 2024/5/31 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-FI-6296UP UCS 6296UP 2RU Fabric Int/No PSU/48 UP/ 2019/5/31 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-FI-6296UP-BR UCS 6296UP 2RU Fabric Int/No PSU/48 UP/ 2019/5/31 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-HD12G10K9 1.2 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD (SED) 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-HD12G10K9= 1.2 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD (SED) 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-HD12TB10K12G 1.2 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-HD12TB10K12G-RF RF-1.2 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD 2025/2/28 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-HD12TB10K12G= 1.2 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-HD18TB10KS4K 1.8 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD (4K) 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-HD18TB10KS4K= 1.8 TB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD (4K) 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-HY150G61X-EV 150 GB 3.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-HY150G61X-EV= 150 GB 3.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-HY16T61X-EV 1.6TB 3.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-HY16T61X-EV= 1.6TB 3.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-HY16TB12TX-EP 1.6TB 3.5in Enterprise Performance 12G S 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-HY16TB12TX-EP= 1.6TB 3.5in Enterprise Performance 12G S 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-HY400G12TX-EP= 400GB 3.5in Enterprise Performance 12G S 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-HY480G61X-EV 480 GB 3.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SAT

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-HY480G61X-EV= 480 GB 3.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SAT

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-HY800G12TX-EP 800GB 3.5in Enterprise Performance 12G S 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-HY800G12TX-EP= 800GB 3.5in Enterprise Performance 12G S 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-ML-1X644RV-A 64GB DDR4-2400-MHz LRDIMM/PC4-19200/quad 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-MLOM-CSC-02 Cisco UCS VIC1227 VIC MLOM - Dual Port 1 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-MR-1X161RV-A 16GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/singl 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-MR-1X322RV-A 32GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/dual 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-MR-1X648RU-A 64GB DDR4-2133-MHz TSV-RDIMM/PC4-17000/o 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-NVMEM4-H1600 Cisco 2.5in U.2 1.6TB HGST SN200 NVMe. H 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-NVMEM4-H1600= Cisco 2.5in U.2 1.6TB HGST SN200 NVMe. H 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SAS12GHBA Cisco 12Gbps Modular (non-RAID) SAS HBA 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD120GBKS4-EB 120 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD120GBKS4-EV 120 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD120GBKS4-EV= 120 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD120GBKS4EV-RF RF-120 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G S 2024/2/29 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD150G61X-EV 150 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD150G61X-EV= 150 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD150GBKS4-EV 150 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD150GBKS4-EV= 150 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD16T61X-EV 1.6TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD16T61X-EV= 1.6TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD16T63X-EP 1.6TB 2.5in Enterprise Performance 6GSAT 2019/5/31 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD16T63X-EP= 1.6TB 2.5in Enterprise Performance 6GSAT 2019/5/31 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD16TB12S3-EP= 1.6TB 2.5 inch Ent. Performance 6GSATA S 2019/5/31 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD16TB12S4-EP 1.6TB 2.5 inch Ent. Performance 12G SAS 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD16TB12S4-EP= 1.6TB 2.5 inch Ent. Performance 12G SAS 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD16TB12TX-EP 1.6TB 2.5in Enterprise Performance 12G S 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD16TB12TX-EP= 1.6TB 2.5in Enterprise Performance 12G S 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD16TBKS4-EV 1.6TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD16TBKS4-EV= 1.6TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD16TSASS3-EP 1.6TB 2.5 inch Enterprise performance 12 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD16TSASS3-EP= 1.6TB 2.5 inch Enterprise performance 12 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD240G61X-EV 240GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA 2019/5/31 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD240G61X-EV= 240GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA 2019/5/31 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD240GBKS4-EB 240 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD240GBKS4-EV 240GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD240GBKS4-EV= 240GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD240GBKS4EV-RF RF-240GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SA 2024/2/29 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD38TBKS4-EV 3.8TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD38TBKS4-EV-RF RF-3.8TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G S 2025/2/28 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD38TBKS4-EV= 3.8TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD38TBM1K9 3.8TB Enterprise Value SSD (SATA) (1X FW 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD38TBM1K9= 3.8TB Enterprise Value SSD (SATA) (1X FW 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD400G12S4-EP 400GB 2.5 inch Ent Performance 12G SAS S 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD400G12S4-EP= 400GB 2.5 inch Ent Performance 12G SAS S 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD400G12S4EP-RF RF-400GB2.5inchEntPrfrmnc12GSAS SSD(10Xe 2024/2/29 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD400G12TX-EP 400GB 2.5in Enterprise Performance 12G S 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD400G12TX-EP= 400GB 2.5in Enterprise Performance 12G S 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD480G12S3-EP= 480GB 2.5 inch Ent. Performance 6GSATA S 2019/5/31 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD480G61X-EV= 480 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SAT 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD480GBKS4-EV= 480 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SAT 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD480GBKSS-EV 480GB 2.5 in Enterprise Value 6G SATA SS 2019/5/31 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD480GBKSS-EV= 480GB 2.5 in Enterprise Value 6G SATA SS 2019/5/31 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD800G12S4-EP 800GB 2.5 inch Ent. Performance 12G SAS 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD800G12S4-EP= 800GB 2.5 inch Ent. Performance 12G SAS 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD800G12S4EP-RF RF-800GB2.5inchEntPerf12GSASSSD(10Xendur 2024/2/29 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD800G12TX-EP 800GB 2.5in Enterprise Performance 12G S 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD800G12TX-EP= 800GB 2.5in Enterprise Performance 12G S 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD800GBEK9 800GB Enterprise perforamnce SAS SSD (10 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD800GBEK9= 800GB Enterprise perforamnce SAS SSD (10 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD800GSAS3-EP 800GB 2.5 inch Enterprise performance 12 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD800GSAS3-EP= 800GB 2.5 inch Enterprise performance 12 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD960GBE1K9 960GB Enterprise value SSD (SATA) 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD960GBKS4-EV 960GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD960GBKS4-EV= 960GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD960GBM1K9 960GB Enterprise Value SSD (SATA) (1X FW 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-SD960GBM1K9= 960GB Enterprise Value SSD (SATA) (1X FW 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-UC-C240M4SX (Not Sold Standalone) Cisco HX240c M4SX 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX-VSP-ENT-D Factory Installed - VMware vSphere6 Ent 2018/8/10 2021/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX220C-BZL-M4 HX220C M4 Sec Bezel 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX220C-BZL-M4= HX220C M4 Sec Bezel 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX240C-BZL-M4SX HX240C M4 Sec Bezel 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HX240C-BZL-M4SX= HX240C M4 Sec Bezel 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HXAF220C-M4S Cisco HX220c M4 All-Flash Hyperflex Syst 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HXAF220C-M4S-RF RF-Cisco HX220c M4 All-Flash Hyperflex S 2024/2/29 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HXAF220C-M4S= Cisco HX220c M4 All-Flash Hyperflex Syst 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HXAF240C-M4SX Cisco HX240c M4 All-Flash Hyperflex Syst 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HXAF240C-M4SX-RF RF-Cisco HX240c M4 All-Flash Hyperflex S 2024/2/29 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco HX HXAF240C-M4SX= Cisco HX240c M4 All-Flash Hyperflex Syst 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco IP CUCM UCS-C200M2-VCD2 BareMtl UCS C200M2Svr,2xE5506CPU,24GBRAM 2012/8/29 2017/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco IP CUCM UCS-C210M2-VCD2 BareMtlUCSC210M2Svr,2xE5640CPU,48GBRAM,1 2012/8/29 2017/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco IP CUCM UCUCS-EZ-C220M3S UCS C220 M3 SFF dual-4-coe/3.3 GHz, 64 G 2016/10/21 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco IP CUCM UCUCS-EZ-C240M3S UCS C240 M3 SFF, dual-8-coe/2.7 GHz, 96 2016/10/21 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C32S-FAN-E MDS 9132 FAN tray , port side Exhaust

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C32S-FAN-E= MDS 32G Switch FAN tray , port side Exha

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C32S-FAN-I MDS 9132 FAN tray, port side Intake

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C32S-FAN-I= MDS 32G Switch FAN tray, port side Intak

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9132T-24PESK9 MDS 9132T 32G FC Enterprise switch,24 ac

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9132T-24PISK9 MDS 9132T 32G 1RU FC Enterprise switch,2

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9132T-8PMESK9 MDS 9132T 32G FC switch, 8 FC ports, 8X1

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9132T-8PMETK9 MDS 9132T 32G FC switch,8 FC ports, 8x32

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9132T-8PMISK9 MDS 9132T 32G FC switch, w/ 8 active por

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9132T-8PMITK9 MDS 9132T 32G FC switch,8 FC ports, 8x32

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9132T-MEK9 MDS 9132T  32G  1 RU FC switch, w/ 8 act

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9132T-MEK9= MDS 9132T 32G 1 RU FC switch, 8 active p

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9132T-MIK9 MDS 9132T  32G  1 RU FC switch, w/ 8 act

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9132T-MIK9= MDS 9132T  32G  1 RU FC switch, 8 active

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9250I-D12S-ENT MDS 9250i w/ 12 active ports + 16G SFP +

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9250I-K9 MDS 9250i 50 pot switch base config(20xF

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9250I-K9= MDS 9250i 50 pot switch base config(20xF

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9250IH-K9 MDS 9250i 50 pot switch HP config(20xFC,

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9396S-48IK9 MDS 9396S switch, w/ 48 active ports (po

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9396S-96IK9 MDS 9396S switch, w/ 96 active ports (po

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9506-K9 MDS 9506 Base Config: Chassis, 2 Sups, 2 2016/10/31 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C96S-FAN-I MDS 9396S Fan Tray (port-side intake)

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C96S-FAN-I= MDS 9396S Fan Tray (port-side intake), s

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9700-LC-BL BFC f LCd slot in MDS9700 Ch

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9700-LC-BL2= BFC f LCd slot in MDS9700 Chassis

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9706 MDS 9706 Chassis No Pwr Supplies, Fans I

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9706-1EK9 MDS 9706 Enh Config Chassis Fans 2 Sup-1 2021/9/30 2026/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9706-1K9 MDS 9706 Base Config Chassis FANs 2 Sup- 2021/9/30 2026/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9706-2B8K9 MDS 9706 Bdl 2 16G LC 8GSFP 2Sup1 3 Fab1 2021/9/30 2026/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9706-2BSK9 MDS 9706 Bdl 2 16G LC 16GSFP 2Sup1 3 Fab 2021/9/30 2026/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9706-BSK= MDS 9706 -  Bottm Suppot Kit

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9706-FAN MDS 9706 FT

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9706-FAN= MDS 9706 FT

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9706-FD-MB MDS 9706 - F-D Kit

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9706-FD-MB= MDS 9706 - F-D Kit, spare

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9706-SHPPKG= MDS 9706 - Shipping Pkg
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Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9706= MDS 9706 Chassis No Pwr Supplies, Fans I

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9706H-1K9 MDS 9710 Base Config HP Chassis FANs 2 S 2021/9/30 2026/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9710-4B8K9 MDS 9710 Bdl 4 16G LC 8GSFP 2Sup1 3 Fab1 2021/9/30 2026/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9710-4BSK9 MDS 9710 Bdl 4 16G LC 16GSFP 2Sup1 3 Fab 2021/9/30 2026/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9710-BSK= MDS 9710 -  Bottm Suppot Kit

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9710-FAN MDS 9710 FT

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9710-FD-MB MDS 9710 - F-D Kit

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9710-FD-MB= MDS 9710 - F-D Kit

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9710-SHPPKG= MDS 9710 - Shipping Pkg

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9718-AFLT MDS 9718 -  18 Slot Chassis Air Filter K

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9718-AFLT= MDS 9710 -  10 Slot Chassis Air Filter K

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9718-BSK= MDS 9706 -  Bottom Support Kit

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9718-FAN MDS 9718 FAN Tray

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9718-FAN= MDS 9718 FAN Tray

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9718-FD-MB MDS 9718 - Front Door Kit

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9718-FD-MB= MDS 9718 - Front Door Kit

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9718-FDAFLT= MDS 9718 -  18 Slot Chassis Front Door F

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9718-SHPPKG= MDS 9718 - Shipping Packaging

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9718= MDS 9718 Chassis, Spare No Power Supplie

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-CAC-1200W 1200W AC Power Supply (bi-directional)

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-CAC-1200W= 1200W AC Power Supply (bi-directional),

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-CAC-650W-E 650W AC PSU Port side Exhaust

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-CAC-650W-E= MDS 32G Switch 650W AC PSU Port side Exh

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-CAC-650W-I MDS 9132U 650W AC PSU Port side Intake

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-CAC97-3KW MDS 9700 3000W AcPwr supply

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-SC-HK9= Smart Card f Cis MDS 9000 family, HP

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-SCR-HK9= Smart Card Reader f Cis MDS 9000 family,

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-SFP-10GE-LR 10 Gbps Eth LR SFP, LC

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-SFP-10GE-LR= 10 Gbps Eth LR SFP, LC, Spare

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-SFP-10GE-SR 10 Gbps Eth SR SFP, LC

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-SFP-10GE-SR= 10 Gbps Eth SR SFP, LC, Spare

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-SFP-FC10G-LW= 10 Gbps Fibre Chan LW SFP+, LC 2018/5/31 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-SFP-FC10G-SW= 10 Gbps Fibre Chan SW SFP+, LC 2018/5/31 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-SFP-FC16GELW 16 Gbps Fibre Channel Extended LW SFP+,

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-SFP-FC16GELW= 16 Gbps Fibre Channel Extended LW SFP+,

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-SFP-FC32G-LW 32 Gbps Fibre Channel LW SFP+, LC

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-SFP-FC32G-SW 32 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-SFP-FC32G-SW= 32 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-X9448-768K9 48Pot 16-Gbps Fibre Chan Switching Mod 2020/3/29 2025/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-X97-SF1-K9 MDS 9700 Series Superviso-1 2021/9/30 2026/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-X97-SF1E-K9 MDS 9700 Supervisor for higher workloads 2021/9/30 2026/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-X97-SF1E-K9= MDS 9700 Supervisor for higher workloads 2021/9/30 2026/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-X9706-FAB1 MDS 9706 Crossbar Switching Fabric-1 Mod 2021/9/30 2026/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-X9710-FAB1 MDS 9710 Crossbar Switching Fabric-1 Mod 2021/9/30 2026/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-X9718-FAB1 MDS 9718 Crossbar Switching Fabric-1 Mod 2021/9/30 2026/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-X9718-FAB1= MDS 9718 Crossbar Switching Fabric-1 Mod 2021/9/30 2026/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-X9824960BDK9= MDS 9700 24-port 40Gbps FCoE Module,24 Q 2020/12/21 2025/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-X9824960SRK9= MDS 9700 24-port 40Gbps FCoE Module, 24 2020/12/21 2025/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-X9848-480K9 48Pot 10-Gbps FCoE Switching Mod 2020/12/18 2025/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-X9848-480K9= 48Pot 10-Gbps FCoE Switching Mod, Spare 2020/12/18 2025/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-X9848480BK9= MDS 9700 48-port 10Gbps FC0E Module + 48

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS M91ENTDCNMX-K9= EP+DCNM SAN (Dev-based):  MDS 9100 2017/9/15

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS M9200SME1FHK9= HP - Stage Media Encryp package f Cis MD

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS M9200SME1MHK9= HP - Stage Media Encryp package f 1 MPS

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS M9200XRC= MDS 9200 XRC Accel f IBM

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS M9XT-FC1632 MDS 32G FC Expansion module, w/ 16 activ

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS M9XT-FC1632= MDS 32G FC Expansion module, w/ 16 activ

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS UCS-EP-MDS9396S-16 Cisco MDS 9396S 16G Switch 48 enabled po

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-CWDM-1470 1470 NM CWDM Gigabit Eth a 2 Gbps FC SFP

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-CWDM-1490 1490 NM CWDM Gigabit Eth a 2 Gbps FC SFP

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-CWDM-1510 1510 NM CWDM Gigabit Eth a 2 Gbps FC SFP

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-CWDM-1530 1530 NM CWDM Gigabit Eth a 2 Gbps FC SFP

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-CWDM-1550 1550 NM CWDM Gigabit Eth a 2 Gbps FC SFP

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-CWDM-1570 1570 NM CWDM Gigabit Eth a 2 Gbps FC SFP

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-CWDM-1590 1590 NM CWDM Gigabit Eth a 2 Gbps FC SFP

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-CWDM-1610 1610 NM CWDM Gigabit Eth a 2 Gbps FC SFP

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C48S-300AC-RF RF-MDS 9148S AC Power Supply

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C48S-300AC= MDS 9148S AcPwr Supply

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C48S-FAN= MDS 9148S FT

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9148-16P-K9 MDS 9148 48Pot switch w 16 active pots 2015/10/16 2020/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9148-48P-K9 MDS 9148 48Pot switch w 48 active pots 2015/10/16 2020/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9148D-8G16P-K9 MDS 9148 w 16p enabled, 16x8GFC SW optic 2015/10/16 2020/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9148D-8G48P-K9 MDS 9148 w 48p enabled, 48x8GFC SW optic 2015/10/16 2020/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9148S-12PK9 MDS 9148S 16G FC switch, w/ 12 active po

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9148S-D12P8K9 MDS 9148S 16G FC switch, w/ 12 active po

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9148S-D12PSK9 MDS 9148S 16G FC switch, w/ 12 active po

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-SFP-4GSW= 1/2/4Gbps FC-SW SFF Plug, LC,Spr

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-SFP-FC16G-SW 16 Gbps Fibre Chan SW SFP+, LC

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-SFP-FC16G-SW= 16 Gbps Fibre Chan SW SFP+, LC

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-SFP-FCGE-SW= 1GbpsEther&2GbpsFC-SW SFP,LC,Spr

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-SFP-GE-T= GigabitEther CopperSFP,RJ-45,Spr

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9148S-48PK9 MDS 9148S 16G FC switch, w/ 48 active po

Cisco Systems Cisco MDS DS-C9148S-D48PSK9 MDS 9148S 16G FC switch, w/ 48 active po

Cisco Systems Cisco MSE3300 AIR-RM-VBLE2-K9= Cisco-CMX-Beacon-Point-Module-for-AP3800 2018/7/28 2023/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco MSE3300 MSE-BZL-C220M4 C220 M4 Bezel 2019/5/13 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco MSE3300 MSE-HD600G10K12G 600GB 6Gb SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD/hot plug/d 2019/5/13 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco MSE3300 AIR-MSE-3310-K9 MSE HW SKU 2013/3/19 2018/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco MSE3300 AIR-MSE-3355-K9 MSE 3355 HW SKU 2015/6/15 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco MSE3300 AIR-MSE-3365-K9 MSE 3365 Appliance (Please select L-MSE- 2019/5/13 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco MSE3300 MSE-PSU1-770W 770W AC Hot-Plug Pwr Supply f 1U C-Serie 2019/5/13 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco MSE3300 MSE-PSU1-770W= 770W AC Hot-Plug Pwr Supply f 1U C-Serie 2019/5/13 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco NCS4000 NCS4009-FC-S NCS 4009 Agnostic Cross connect - Single 2018/12/18 2023/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco NCS4000 NCS4009-FC-S= NCS 4009 Agnostic Cross connect - Single 2018/12/18 2023/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco NCS4000 NCS4016-FC-M NCS 4016 Agnostic Cross Connect - Multi- 2019/12/14 2024/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco NCS4000 NCS4016-FC-M= NCS 4016 Agnostic Cross connect - Multic 2019/12/14 2024/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco NCS4000 NCS4K-20T-O-S NCS 4000 20x10G OTN Card - SFP+ 2017/1/27 2022/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco NCS4000 NCS4K-20T-O-S= NCS 4000 20x10G OTN Card - SFP+ 2017/1/27 2022/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco NCS4000 NCS4K-2H-O-K NCS 4000 2x 100G CPAK  - OTN LCd - CPAK 2017/1/27 2022/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco NCS4000 NCS4K-2H-O-K= NCS 4000 2x 100G CPAK  - OTN LCd - CPAK 2017/1/27 2022/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco NCS4000 UCS-SD150GBKS4-EV= 150 GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA 2018/11/13 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco Network Registrar CEM-DC-ENERGY Cis Energy Management(JouleX)  DataCente 2016/12/15 2016/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco Network Registrar DNSC-APL-K9 Network Registrar DNS caching Jumpstart 2018/5/29 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco PI PI-UCS-SD960GBKS4 960GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value  6G SATA 2017/3/14 2017/3/14

Cisco Systems Cisco PI PI-UCS-APL-K9 Cis PIstructure UCS Phy HW Appliance 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco PI PI-UCS-APL-U-K9 Cis PIstructure UCS Phys HW Appliance Up 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco PI PRIME-NCS-APL-K9 Prime NCS HW Appliance 2015/5/6 2020/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco Prime Performance Manager ASA5550-PERF1RTM Prime Perf Mgr 1  - Cis ASA5550 - RtM 2015/10/1 2015/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco RF スイッチ UBR10012-UPDWN-HA 8MC+4WAN+2TCC+,2PRE Slots,Display,FT, RF 2016/7/5 2016/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco RF スイッチ UBR-RFSW N+1 RF Switch f CMTS Routers 2014/1/30 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco RFGW RFGW-DS48-1G= RFGW Univ Downstream EQAM card, 48 QAMs, 2015/2/21 2020/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco SAP1600 AIR-SAP1602E-Q-K9 802.11a/g/n Staal1 AP, Ext Ant, Q Reg Do 2016/12/29 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco SAP1600 AIR-SAP1602I-Q-K9 802.11a/g/n Staal1 AP, Int Ant, Q Reg Do 2016/12/29 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco SAP2600 AIR-SAP2602E-Q-K9 802.11n Aut 3x4:3SS Mod Ext Ant Q Reg Do 2016/12/29 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco SAP2600 AIR-SAP2602I-Q-K9 802.11n Aut 3x4:3SS Mod Int Ant Q Reg Do 2016/12/29 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 CMC-L-L-16X4 RPHY CMC,60V,16DS 4US Ch,42/54MHZ 2017/11/30 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 CMC-L-L-16X4-N RPHY CMC,60V,16DS 4US Ch,42/54MHZ,w/Node 2017/11/30 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 CMC-M-L-16X4-EU RPHY CMC,110/220V,16DS 4US Ch,42/54MHZ,E 2017/11/30 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 CMC-M-L-16X4-EUN RPHY CMC,110/220V,16DS 4US Ch,42/54,EU P 2017/11/30 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 CMC-M-L-16X4-ID RPHY CMC,110/220V,16DS 4US Ch,42/54MHZ,I 2017/11/30 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 CMC-M-L-16X4-JP RPHY CMC,110/220V,16DS 4US Ch,42/54MHZ,J 2017/11/30 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 CMC-M-L-16X4-UKN RPHY CMC,110/220V,16DS 4US Ch,42/54,UK P 2017/11/30 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 CMC-M-L-16X4-US RPHY CMC,110/220V,16DS 4US Ch,42/54MHZ,U 2017/11/30 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 CMC-M-L-16X4-USN RPHY CMC,110/220V,16DS 4US Ch,42/54,US P 2017/11/30 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 CMC-M-M-16X4-AU RPHY CMC,110/220V,16DS 4US Ch,65/87MHZ,A 2017/11/30 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 CMC-M-M-16X4-CH RPHY CMC,110/220V,16DS 4US Ch,65/87MHZ,C 2017/11/30 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 CMC-M-M-16X4-CHN RPHY CMC,110/220V,16DS 4US Ch,65/87,CH P 2017/11/30 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 CMC-M-M-16X4-IDN RPHY CMC,110/220V,16DS 4US Ch,65/87,ID P 2017/11/30 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 CMC-M-M-16X4-JP RPHY CMC,110/220V,16DS 4US Ch,65/87MHZ,J 2017/11/30 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 CMC-M-M-16X4-JPN RPHY CMC,110/220V,16DS 4US Ch,65/87,JP P 2017/11/30 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 CMC-M-M-16X4-UK RPHY CMC,110/220V,16DS 4US Ch,65/87MHZ,U 2017/11/30 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 CMC-M-M-16X4-UKN RPHY CMC,110/220V,16DS 4US Ch,65/87,UK P 2017/11/30 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 CMC-M-M-16X4-US RPHY CMC,110/220V,16DS 4US Ch,65/87MHZ,U 2017/11/30 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 CMC-M-M-16X4-USN RPHY CMC,110/220V,16DS 4US Ch,65/87,US P 2017/11/30 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 OPT-ADP-SC-FC= Optical Adp f SC/APC t FC/APC 2017/6/1 2022/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 OPT-ADP-SC-SC= Optical Adp f SC/APC t SC/APC 2017/6/1 2022/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 SPA-24XDS-SFP Wideba Shared Pot Adp 2015/12/21 2020/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 SPA-24XDS-SFP= Wideba Shared Pot Adp 2015/12/21 2020/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 UBR10-4MC5X20H-D 4 UBR10-MC5X20H-D LCds 2012/6/12 2017/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 U10012-2D5X20H-HA UBR10012 w 2 PRE-2, 2 DTCC a 2 MC5X20H c 2011/11/11 2016/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 UBR-4MC20X20V-20D 4f3 Bdl f 20x20. Must oder w Chassis 2018/8/24 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 UBR-4MC20X20V-5D 4f3 Bdl f 5x20v. Must oder w Chassis 2018/8/24 2023/8/31
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Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 UBR-MC20X20V-0D UBR10K High-Perf D3.0 Card, 20US a 0DS L 2018/8/24 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 UBR-MC20X20V-0D= UBR10K High-Perf D3.0 Card, 20US a 0DS L 2018/8/24 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 UBR-MC20X20V-20D UBR10K High-Perf D3.0 Card, 20US a 20DS 2018/8/24 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 UBR-MC20X20V-20D= UBR10K High-Perf D3.0 Card, 20US a 20DS 2018/8/24 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 UBR-MC20X20V-5D UBR10K High-Perf D3.0 Card, 20US a 5DS L 2018/8/24 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 UBR-MC20X20V-5D= UBR10K High-Perf D3.0 Card, 20US a 5DS L 2018/8/24 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 UBR10-2XDS-SIP Wideba SPA CC 2012/5/30 2017/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 UBR10-2XDS-SIP= Wideba SPA CC 2012/5/30 2017/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 UBR10-DTCC TimingCommunication&Control+DTI 2018/8/24 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 UBR10-MC5X20H-D uBR10K 5DS w/upx, 20US Card 2012/6/12 2017/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 UBR10-MC5X20U-D Univ Card, 5DS w/upx,20US 2008/3/14 2013/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 UBR10-P2DTG-HA PRE2x2 DTCCx2 HH-1GEx2 HH-CARRx1 2011/11/11 2016/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 UBR10-P2TG-HA UBR10K HHGE HA Bdl 2009/12/21 2014/12/20

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 UBR10-P4DT5G Bdl, 1 PRE4, 1 DTCC, 1 4-SPA SIP, 1 5x1G 2016/2/28 2021/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 UBR10-PRE5 Perfmance Routing Engine 5 f UBR10012 2018/8/24 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 UBR10-PRE5= Perfmance Routing Engine 5 f UBR10012 2018/8/24 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 UBR10-PWR-AC AcPwr Supply 2013/12/30 2018/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 UBR10-PWR-AC-EXT ExternalACPwrOpt(2DCM+ACShelf) 2011/12/28 2016/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 UBR10012 uBR10012 Chassis/Display,Fantray 2018/8/24 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 UBR10012-FAN-PLUS= Enh FanAssy f UBR10012 CMTS, Spare 2018/8/24 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 UBR10012-HA UBR10012 chassis plus 2 units of UBR-RFS 2014/1/30 2019/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 UBR10-DTCC= TimingCommunication&Control+DTI 2018/8/24 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 UBR10-PWR-DC DcPwr Entry Mod 2013/12/30 2018/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 UBR10-MC5X20H-D= uBR10K 5DS w/upx, 20US Card 2012/6/12 2017/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR10012 UBR10-TCC+-T1 TimingCommunication&Control+Card 2009/12/21 2014/12/20

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR7200 MAS-UBR7200-FAN= uBR7246/VXR Fan, Spare 2010/7/21 2015/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR7200 MEM-UBR72K-FLD256= UBR7200 CF Disk f NPE-G2, 256 MB 2018/2/19 2023/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR7200 PWR-UBR7200/2-AC uBR7200 Dual AC 電源Option 2015/3/7 2020/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR7200 PWR-UBR7225-AC-E= uBR7225 AcPwr Supply f new LC, Option 2018/2/19 2023/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR7200 PWR-UBR7225/2-AC UBR7225 Dual AcPwr Supply, Option 2013/3/29 2018/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR7200 PWR-UBR7225VXR-AC UBR7225 AcPwr Supply, Option 2013/3/29 2018/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR7200 PWR-UBR7225VXR-AC= UBR7225 AcPwr Supply, Option 2013/3/29 2018/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR7200 PWR-UBR7200-AC uBR7200 AC 電源Option 2015/3/7 2020/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR7200 U7225VXR-M88VG2 UBR7225VXR w NPE-G2, IOS a 1 UBR-MC88V C 2016/10/14 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR7200 UBR-4MC88V= UBR-MC88V 4 LCd Bdl 2018/2/19 2023/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR7200 UBR-MC88V uBR7200 DOCSIS3.0 Modem Card, 8 DS, 8 US 2018/2/19 2023/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR7200 UBR-MC88V= uBR7200 DOCSIS3.0 Modem Card, 8 DS, 8 US 2018/2/19 2023/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR7200 UBR7200-NPE-G2 uBR7200 NPE-G2 engine w 3 GE/FE/E pots 2016/9/26 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR7200 UBR7200-NPE-G2= uBR7200 NPE-G2 engine w 3 GE/FE/E pots 2016/9/26 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR7200 UBR7225VXR UBR7225VXR, 2MC + 1PA Slot, FT 2016/10/14 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco uBR7200 UBR7246VXR uBR7246VXR, 4MC 2PA , Clock Card 2015/3/7 2020/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS C260-MRBD-004-RF RF-4 DIMM Memory Riser Board For C260

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS C880-10GBASE Cis C880 M4 Dual 10GBASE Card 2018/11/15 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS C880-128-2X64-BW Cisco C880 M4 128GB Memory (2x 64GB LRDI 2018/11/15 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS C880-16GFC-L202 Cis C880 M4 Dual Chan 16Gbps FC Card 2018/11/15 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS C880-32GB-2X16 Cis C880 M4 32 GB Memoy Unit (2x16GB) 2016/4/22 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS C880-64GB-2X32 Cis C880 M4 64 GB Memoy Unit (2x 32GB) 2016/4/22 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS C880-E78880-4X-KIT Cis C880 M4 CPU E7-8880v3 18coe/2.3GHz/4 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS C880-E78890E Cisco C880 M4 CPU E7-8890 v4 BW 2018/11/15 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS C880-J-1.2TB Cisco C880 M4 1.2TB Disk 2018/11/15 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS C880-J-21-M4 Cis C880 M4 Attached JBOD f SAP HANA 6T 2016/4/22 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS C880-J-21-M4= Cis C880 M4 Attached JBOD f SAP HANA 6T 2016/4/22 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS C880-J-900G-12G Cis C880 M4 900GB 12GSAS Disk 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS C880-J-900G-12G= Cisco C880 M4 900GB 12GSAS Disk 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS C880-M4-1TB-32GB 1TB DIMM kit 32 x 32GB DDR4 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS C880-M4-2TB-KIT 2TB DIMM Kit 32 x 64GB for C880 with v4 2018/11/15 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS C880-M4-4S-3TB-32G C880 M4 v3 4S 3TB 32GB DIMMs 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS C880-M4-4SBDS-HW C880 4S Sys a memoy expansion boards 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS C880-M4-8S-2TB-32G C880 M4 v3 8S 2TB 32GB DIMMs 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS C880-M4-8S-3TB-16G C880 M4 v3 8S 3TB 16GB DIMMs 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS C880-M4-J-22-1.2TB Cisco C880 JBOD 22 x 1.2TB 2018/11/15 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS C880-M4-J-22-900GB C880 JBOD 22 x 900GB 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS C880-M4-JBOD-2 C880 2x JBOD w 22 HDD each 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS C880-M4-V4-2TB-64G C880 M4 8S 2TB 64GB DIMM 2018/11/15 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS C880-PSU Cis C880 M4 Pwr Supply 2018/11/15 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS C880-SFPMOD2= Cis C880 M4 SFP+ Mod Spare 2018/11/15 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS HX-SD16TB12S3EP-RF RF-1.6TB 2.5 inch Ent. Performance 6GSAT

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS N10-S6100 UCS 6120XP 20-pot FIC/0 PSU/2 fans/no SF 2013/3/1 2018/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS N20-BBLKD HDD slot BP f B-Series BSs 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS N20-BBLKD= HDD slot BP f B-Series BSs 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS N20-PAC5-2500W= 2500W Pwr supply unit f UCS 5108 2013/3/8 2018/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS N20-X00006 2.66GHz Xeon X5550 95W CPU/8MB cache/DDR 2012/8/30 2017/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS N2XX-AQPCI03= Qlogic QLE2462, 4Gb dPot Fibre Chan Host 2015/9/9 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS R200-BBLKD HDD slot BP f UCS C200 M1 2015/9/15 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS R200-D300GB03 G2 300GB SAS 15KRPM 3.5inHDD/hotplug/C20 2012/12/28 2017/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS R200-D450GB03 450GB SAS 15KRPM 3.5in HDD/hotplug/C200 2012/12/28 2017/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS R200-D500GCSATA03 G2 500GB SATA 7.2KRPM 3.5inHDD/hp/C200dr 2012/12/28 2017/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS R200-D500GCSATA03= G2 500GB SATA 7.2KRPM 3.5inHDD/hp/C200dr 2012/12/28 2017/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-ACC-6248UP-RF RF-UCS 6248UP Chassis Accessory Kit 2024/8/31 2024/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-ACC-6248UP= UCS 6248UP Chassis Acc Kit 2019/8/30 2024/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-ACC-6296UP UCS 6296UP Chassis Acc Kit 2019/5/31 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-ACC-6296UP-RF RF-UCS 6296UP Chassis Accessory Kit 2024/8/31 2024/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-ACC-6296UP= UCS 6296UP Chassis Acc Kit 2019/8/30 2024/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-ASR57-B200M4 UCS B200 M4 w/ 2x E52680D, 256GB, 2x 300 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-C3X60-12G016 UCSC Cis C3X60 1.6TB SSD 2016/9/7 2021/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-C3X60-12G016= UCSC Cis C3X60 1.6TB SSD 2016/9/7 2021/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-C3X60-12G0400 UCS C3X60 400GB EP Perfmance 12G SAS SSD 2016/9/7 2021/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-C3X60-12G0400= UCS C3X60 400GB EP Perfmance 12G SAS SSD 2016/9/7 2021/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-C3X60-12G2160 UCSC C3X60 1.6TB 12Gbps SSD (Gen 2) 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-C3X60-12G2160= UCSC C3X60 1.6TB 12Gbps SSD (Gen 2) 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-C3X60-G1SD480= Cis UCS C3X60 480GB SATA Boot SSD 2016/4/11 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-COPC-C220M4SEC Cis OpenStack PrvtClud - EP Compute Serv 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-COPC-C220M4SVC Cis OpenStack PrvtClud - Value Compute S 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-COPC-C240M4LES Cis OpenStack PrvtClud - Ent Compute & S 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-COPC-C240M4LVS Cis OpenStack PrvtClud-Value Compute & S 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-COS-C3160 UCS C3160 w/ 2x E52695v2, 256G, 216TB 2017/2/20 2022/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-COS-C3160-6 UCS C3160 w/ 2x E52695v2, 256G, 324TB 2017/2/20 2022/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-CPU-CVR-EP-M4= Unpopulated CPU sockets-dust Cvr f EP M4 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-CPU-E5-2430 2.20 GHz E5-2430/95W 6C/15MB Cache/DDR3 2015/5/1 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-CPU-EN-PNP-C= DISTIonly: Facty PnP CPU tol set (f I 2015/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-CPU-EP-PNP-C= DISTI: PnP CP tol: all M4/EX M3/EP 10 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-CPUE52699AE-RF RF-2.4GHz E5-2699Av4/145W22C/55MBCch/DDR 2025/2/28 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-EPNM-C220M4S UCS EPNM Server - C220M4S 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-EZ-CONVERGED UCS EZ Converged Infra Bdl 2015/6/17 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-EZ8-M32G (Not sold Staal1)32GB DDR4-2133-MHz LRDI 2015/8/22 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-HD1T7KL12G-RF RF-1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD 2024/2/29 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-HD300G10K9= 300GB 12G SAS 10K RPM SFF HDD  (SED) 2018/11/13 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-HD600G15CK9-RF RF-600GB 12G SAS 15K RPM LFF HDD  (SED) 2024/2/29 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-HD600G15CK9= 600GB 12G SAS 15K RPM LFF HDD  (SED) 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-HDD450GI2F209= 450GB SAS 15K RPM 3.5 inch HDD/hot plug/ 2013/11/30 2018/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-HDD600GI2F210= 600GB SAS 15K RPM 3.5 inch HDD/hot plug/ 2013/11/30 2018/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-HS-E3-M4-F CPU Heat Sink for Intel E3 1 Socket - Fr 2016/12/2 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-HY19TIS3-EP 1.9TB 3.5in Enterprise performance 6GSAT 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-HY19TIS3-EP= 1.9TB 3.5in Enterprise performance 6GSAT 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-HY480GIS3-EP 480GB 3.5in Enterprise performance 6GSAT 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-HY480GIS3-EP= 480GB 3.5in Enterprise performance 6GSAT 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-M3-V2-LBL Cis M3 - v2 CPU asset tab ID label (Aut- 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-MAN-S00A0T0V0 MSFT AzureStack CTO Node C240 M4L w/256G 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-ML-1X644RU-A Void to be Obsoleted 2017/3/1 2017/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-MR-1X041RX-A= 4GB DDR3-1333-MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600/1R/1.3 2014/4/11 2019/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-MR-1X162RV-A 16GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/dual 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-MR-1X162RV-A= 16GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/dual 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-MR-1X162RVA-RF RF-16GBDDR42400MHzRDIMM/PC419200/dualran 2024/2/29 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-MR-2X041RY-B= 2x4 GB DDR3-1600-MHz RDIMM/PC3-12800/1R/ 2015/6/1 2020/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-MR-2X164RX-D 2X16GB NHS DDR3-1333-MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600 2014/4/11 2019/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-MR-2X164RX-D= 2X16GB NHS DDR3-1333-MHz RDIMM/PC3-10600 2014/4/11 2019/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-PSU-6248UP-AC UCS 6248UP Pwr Supply/100-240VAC 2019/5/31 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-S3260-G2SD24 UCS S3260 240GB Boot SATA Drives 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-S3260-G2SD24= UCS S3260 240GB Boot SATA Drives 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-SD-32G 32GB SD Card f UCS Svr 2015/9/9 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-SD120GBE1K9-RF RF-120GB Enterprise Value SATA SSD (1X D 2024/2/29 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-SD120GBE1K9= 120GB Enterprise Value SSD (SATA) (boot) 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-SD16TBEK9= 1.6TB Enterprise performance SAS SSD (10 2018/11/13 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-SD400GBCK9-RF RF-Enterpriseperfrmnce SAS LFF SSD(10X D 2024/2/29 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-SD400GBCK9= 400GB Enterprise performance SAS LFF SSD 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-SD400GBEK9= 400GB Enterprise performance SAS SSD (10 2018/11/13 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-SD480GBE1K9= 480GB Enterprise Value SSD (SATA) 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-SD600GBE3K9= 600GB Enterprise performance SSD  (3X) 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-SD800GBCK9= 800GB Enterprise performance SAS LFF SSD 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-SD800GBEK9= 800GB Enterprise perforamnce SAS SSD (10 2018/11/13 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-SD960GBE1K9= 960GB Enterprise value SSD (SATA) 2019/2/14 2024/2/29
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Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-SF-960GBKS4= UCS Solidfire 960GB 2.5 inch Enterprise 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-SF-MLOM-CSC02 UCS Solidfire VIC1227 VIC MLOM - Dual Po 2017/11/16 2017/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-SF-SAS12GHBA UCS Solidfire 12Gbps Modular SAS HBA 2017/11/16 2017/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-SP8-B-FI96 (Not sold staal1) UCS 6296UP 2RU Fabric 2015/8/22 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-SPL-1P2T (Not Sold Staal1) 1.2 TB 6G SAS 10K rpm 2016/1/31 2021/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-USBFLSHA-8GB= 8GB USB Flash Drive f C22/C24 2018/2/14 2023/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-AIRBAF-C420= Air Bafle f C420 M3 2017/6/7 2022/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-BBLKD-L 3.5-inch HDD BP 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-BBLKD-L= 3.5-inch HDD BP 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-BZL-C240M4-RF RF-C240 M4 Security Bezel 2025/2/28 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3160-400SSD= UCS C3160 400GB EP Perfmance 6G SAS SSD 2017/2/20 2022/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3160-BEZEL Cis UCS C3160 Sys Bezel 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3160-BEZEL= Cis UCS C3160 Sys Bezel (SPARE) 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3160-SIOC= Cis UCS C3160 Sys IO Controller w mLOM m 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3K-NV16 Cisco UCS C3000 1.6TB NVMe SSD for M4 Se 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3K-NV16= Cisco UCS C3000 1.6TB NVMe SSD for M4 Se 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3K-NV8 Cisco UCS C3000 800G NVMe SSD for M4 Ser 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3K-NV8= Cisco UCS C3000 800G NVMe SSD for M4 Ser 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-12SSD= Cis UCS C3X60 2x120GB SATA EP Value SSD 2016/4/11 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-14HD4= Cis UCS C3X60 1 row of drives containing 2017/2/20 2022/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-28HD8 UCS C3X60 2 rows of 8TB NL-SAS7200 RPM S 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-42HD8 UCS C3X60 3 rows of 8TB NL-SAS7200 RPM S 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-56HD8 UCS C3X60 4 rows of 8TB NL-SAS7200 RPM S 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-8TBRR UCSC 3X60 8TB NL-SAS 7.2K Helium HDD rea 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-EX32T UCS C3X60 Expaer w 4x 8TB 7200RPM NL-SAS 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-HBA= UCS CX260 12G SAS Pass through Controlle 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-HD4TB= UCS C3X60 4TB SAS 7.2K HDD ncluding C3X6 2017/2/20 2022/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-HD8TB UCSC 3X60 8TB NL-SAS 7.2KHelium  HDD w H 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-SVRN1= UCS C3X60 Server Node E5-2620 v2 CPU 128 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-SVRN2= UCS C3X60 Server Node E5-2620 v2 CPU 256 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-SVRN3= Cis C3X60 Server Node E5-2660 v2 CPU 256 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-SVRN4= Cis C3X60 Server Node E5-2695 v2 CPU 256 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-SVRN5= UCS C3X60 Server Node E5-2695 v2 CPU 512 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-SVRN6= UCS C3X60 Server Node E5-2660 v2 CPU 128 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-SVRN7= Cis C3X60 Server Node E5-2695 v2 CPU 256 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-SVRN8 Cis C3X60 Server Node E5-2620 v2 CPU (6C 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-SVRN8= Cis C3X60 Server Node E5-2620 v2 CPU (6C 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-DBAYFLR-C260= HDD BAY FILLER f C260 2017/6/7 2022/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-DBKP-08D= 8 Drive Backplane  f C-Series 2017/6/7 2022/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-DBKP-08E= 8 Drive Backplane W/ Expaer f C-Series 2017/6/7 2022/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-DVD-SFF-C200 DVD-RW Drive f UCS C200 SFF RS 2012/11/2 2017/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-F-FIO-785M= Cis UCS 785GB MLC Fusion ioDrive2 f C-Se 2015/8/3 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-FTCX-C420M3= FT Cnctr Card f C420 M3 2017/6/7 2022/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-GPU-K40-RF RF-NVIDIA K40

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-GPU-K80= NVIDIA K80 2018/1/5 2023/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-HS-C220M3 HS f UCS C220 M3 Rack Server 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-HS-C240M3 HS f UCS C240 M3 Rack Server 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-HS-C240M3-RF RF-Heat Sink for UCS C240 M3 Rack Server 2022/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-HS-C420M3-RF RF-Heatsink for the C420 M3 2022/6/30 2022/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-HS-C420M3= Heatsink f the C420 M3 2017/6/7 2022/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-HS-EN-M3 HS f UCS C22/C24 M3 Rack Server 2015/5/1 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-HS-EN-M3-RF RF-Heat Sink for UCS C22/C24 M3 Rack Ser 2020/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-HS-EN-M3= HS f UCS C22/C24 M3 Rack Server 2015/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-MRB-002-C460 MEMoY RBf C460 M2 SERVER ONLY 2015/5/1 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-MRBD2-12 UCS C460 M4 DDR4 Memoy Riser w 12 DIMM s 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-MRBD2-12= UCS C460 M4 DDR4 Memoy Riser w 12 DIMM s 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-NVMEM4H800-RF RF-Cisco2.5inU.2 800GBHGSTSN200NVMeHghEn 2025/2/28 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-PCIE-B3SFP-RF RF-BROADCOM 57810 10Gb A-FEX SFP_ 2022/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-PCIE-BTG-RF RF-Broadcom 57712 DualPort 10GBASE-T w/T 2022/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-PCIE-BTG= BROADCOM 57712 10GBASE-T 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-PCIE-Q2672-RF RF-QlogicQLE2672-CSC,16GbFibr Chl HBA w 2025/2/28 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-PCIE-RL-C220= Left PCIe RB(Riser 1) f C220 M3 2020/1/3 2025/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-PCIE-RR-C220= Right PCIe RB(Riser 2) f C220 M3 2020/1/3 2025/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-PCIERRC220-RF RF-Right PCIe Riser Board (Riser 2) for 2025/1/31 2025/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-PCIF-01F Full height PCIe filler f C-Series 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-PSU-BLKA Pwr supply BP/filler f C22/C24 2015/5/1 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-PSU-BLKP= Pwr supply BP/filler (same as San Ma 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-PSUBLK-C460 PSU BP f C460 M4 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-PSUBLK-C460= PSU BP f C460 M4 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-RAID-003 LSI 9261-8i RAID Controller f C-Series 2017/3/2 2017/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-RAID-9220-8I MegaRAID 9220-8i, RAID 0/1/10 f C22/C24 2015/5/1 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-RAID-9240-8I MegaRAID 9240-8i, RAID 0/1/10/5/50 f C22 2015/5/1 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-RAID-C-4I4E LSI MegaRAID SAS 9280-4i4e, 4 internal a 2015/6/1 2020/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-RAID-MZ-240= 2008 Mezz Card f UCS C240 server, HW TSO 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-RAID-ROM15= Embedded RAID 0/1/10/5, 4Pots SAS/SATA 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-RAID92208I-RF RF-MegaRAID 9220-8i, RAID 0/1/10 for C22 2020/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-RAID92408I-RF RF-MegaRAID 9240-8i,RAID 0/1/10/5/50 for 2020/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-SDMD-002-RF RF-Dual SD card module for C420 M3 2023/8/31 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSSD480GBKSSEV-RF RF-480GB2.5inEnterpriseValue6GSATASSD(1F 2024/5/31 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-A-REPLICATE UCS Invicta C3124SA Asynchronous/Open Ta 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-A-REPLICATE= UCS Invicta C3124SA Asynchronous/Open Ta 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-C3124A-12T UCS Invicta C3124SA 12TB Appliance - K9 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-C3124A-24T UCS Invicta C3124SA 24TB Appliance - K9 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-C3124A-3T UCS Invicta C3124SA 3TB Appliance - K9 2015/3/2 2020/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-C3124A-6T UCS Invicta C3124SA 6TB Appliance - K9 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-C3124N-12T UCS Invicta C3124SN 12T Node At -K9 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-C3124N-12TER UCS Invicta C3124SN 12T Node Racked Add- 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-C3124N-12TEU UCS Invicta C3124SN 12T Node Un-racked A 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-C3124N-24T UCS Invicta C3124SN 24T Node At -K9 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-C3124N-24TER UCS Invicta C3124SN 24T Node Racked Add- 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-C3124N-24TEU UCS Invicta C3124SN 24T Node Un-racked A 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-C3124N-3T UCS Invicta C3124SN 3T Node At -K9 2015/3/2 2020/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-C3124N-3TER UCS Invicta C3124SN 3T Node Racked Add-o 2015/3/2 2020/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-C3124N-3TEU UCS Invicta C3124SN 3T Node Un-racked Ad 2015/3/2 2020/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-C3124N-6T UCS Invicta C3124SN 6TB Node At -K9 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-C3124N-6TER UCS Invicta C3124SN 6T Node Racked Add-o 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-C3124N-6TEU UCS Invicta C3124SN 6T Node Un-racked Ad 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-DDUP-3T-P1 Not Staal1 3T DDUP SW.w SP7 UCS Invicta 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-MSX60-PS UCS Invicta 300W PS  MSX60-PF 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-MSX6036-R UCS Invicta Mellanox 36-Pot Switch Racke 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-MSX6036-U UCS Invicta Mellanox 36-Pot Switch Un-Ra 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-PCIE-IM4TG IF Masters 32714L Quad Pot 10 GbE Server 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-PCIE-IM4TG= IF Masters 32714L Quad Pot 10 GbE Adp (S 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-PCIE-ISR= UCS Invicta Intel Eth SFP+ SR Optics (Sp 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-PCIE-MX2GIB Mellanox Connect-X MHQH29C-XTR QSFP IB 4 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-PCIE-MX2GIB= Mellanox Connect-X MHQH29C-XTR QSFP 40Gb 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-PCIE-NVRAM UCS Invicta Netlist NVRAM card 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-PCIE-NVRAM= UCS Invicta Netlist EV111MHS1NL-952420 N 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-PCIE-Q2564 Qlogic QLE2564 Quad Pot 8Gb Fibre Chan H 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-PCIE-Q2564= Qlogic QLE2564 Quad Pot 8Gb Fibre Chan H 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-RACK31X-B1U= UCS Invicta 1U Rack BP 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-RACK31X-PDU UCS Invicta Rack PDU 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-RACK31X-PDU= UCS Invicta Rack PDU 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-RACK31X= UCS Invicta Rack w Side Panels 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-SA-REPLICATE= UCS Invicta Scaling Sys Asynchronous a R 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-SA1-12T UCS Invicta 12TB Scaling Sys Un-racked - 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-SA1-12T-R UCS Invicta 12TB Scaling Sys Racked -K9 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-SA1-24T UCS Invicta 24TB Scaling Sys Un-racked - 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-SA1-24T-R UCS Invicta 24TB Scaling Sys Racked -K9 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-SA1-48T UCS Invicta 48TB Scaling Sys Un-racked - 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-SA1-48T-R UCS Invicta 48TB Scaling Sys Racked -K9 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-SA1-6T UCS Invicta 6TB Scaling Sys Un-racked -K 2015/3/2 2020/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-SA1-6T-R UCS Invicta 6TB Scaling Sys Racked -K9 2015/3/2 2020/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-SAS9207-8I UCS Invicta PCIe Card SAS 6.0Gbps 8 pot 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-SAS9207-8I= UCS Invicta PCIe Card SAS 6.0Gbps 8 pot 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-SD120G0KA2-C UCS Invicta Micron M500 SSD 120GB 2015/3/2 2020/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-SD120G0KA2-C= UCS Invicta Micron M500 SSD 120GB Spare 2015/3/2 2020/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-SD240G0KA2-C UCS Invicta Micron M500 SSD 240GB 2015/3/2 2020/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-SD240G0KA2-C= UCS Invicta Micron M500 SSD 240GB Spare 2015/3/2 2020/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-SD240G0KA4-C 240GB 2.5 inch SATA SSD 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-SD240G0KA4-C= 240GB 2.5 inch SATA SSD 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-SD480G0KA2-C UCS Invicta Micron M500 SSD 480GB 2015/3/2 2020/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-SD480G0KA2-C= UCS Invicta Micron M500 SSD 480GB Spare 2015/3/2 2020/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-SD480G0KA4-C 480GB 2.5 inch SATA SSD 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-SD480G0KA4-C= 480GB 2.5 inch SATA SSD 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-SD960G0KA2-C UCS Invicta Micron M500 SSD 960GB 2015/3/2 2020/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-SD960G0KA2-C= UCS Invicta Micron M500 SSD 960GB Spare 2015/3/2 2020/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-SD960G0KA4-C 960GB 2.5 inch SATA SSD 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-SD960G0KA4-C= 960GB 2.5 inch SATA SSD 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-SP8-AA-24TA (Not sold Staal1)UCS SP8 Invicta C3124SA 2015/7/24 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSW-SP8-AA-3TA (Not sold Staal1)UCS SP8 Invicta C3124SA 2015/7/24 2020/7/31
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Cisco Systems Cisco UCS N10-PAC1-550W 550W Pwr supply unit f UCS 6120XP/100-24 2013/3/1 2018/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS N20-I6584 UCS 2104XP Fabric Extender/4 external 10 2013/3/1 2018/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS N20-PAC5-2500W 2500W Pwr supply unit f UCS 5108 2013/3/8 2018/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS N2XX-AEPCI03= Emulex LPe 11002, 4Gb Fibre Chan PCIe Du 2015/9/9 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-C3X60-G1SD480 Cis UCS C3X60 480GB SATA Boot SSD 2016/4/11 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-FI-6248UP UCS 6248UP 1RU Fabric Int/No PSU/32 UP/ 2019/5/31 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-FI-DL2 Disti/UCS 6248 Layer 2 Daughter Card 2019/5/31 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCS-MKIT-164RX-D Mem kit f UCS-MR-2X164RX-D 2015/5/22 2020/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSB-MLOM-40G-01 Cis UCS VIC 1240 modular LOM f M3 BS 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSB-MLOM-40G-01= VIC 1240 modular LOM f M3 BSs 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3160-400SSD UCS C3160 400GB EP Perfmance 6G SAS SSD 2017/2/20 2022/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3160-SIOC Cis UCS C3160 Sys IO Controller w mLOM m 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-12SSD Cis UCS C3X60 2x120GB SATA EP Value SSD 2016/4/11 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-14HD4 Cis UCS C3X60 1 row of 14x 4TB (ttal:56T 2017/2/20 2022/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-28HD4 Cis UCS C3X60 2 row of  28x 4TB(ttal: 11 2017/2/20 2022/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-42HD4 Cis UCS C3X60 3 rows of 42x 4TB (ttal:16 2017/2/20 2022/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-56HD4 Cis UCS C3X60 4 rows56x 4TB (ttal:224TB) 2017/2/20 2022/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-EX16T Cis UCS C3X60 Disk Exp Tray w/ 4x 4TB tt 2017/2/20 2022/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-HBA UCS CX260 12G SAS Pass through Controlle 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-HD4TB UCS C3X60 4TB NL-SAS 7.2K HDD including 2017/2/20 2022/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-SVRN1 UCS C3X60 Server Node E5-2620 v2 CPU 128 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-SVRN2 UCS C3X60 Server Node E5-2620 v2 CPU 256 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-SVRN3 Cis C3X60 Server Node E5-2660 v2 CPU 256 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-SVRN4 Cis C3X60 Server Node E5-2695 v2 CPU 256 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-SVRN5 UCS C3X60 Server Node E5-2695 v2 CPU 512 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-SVRN6 UCS C3X60 Server Node E5-2660 v2 CPU 128 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-C3X60-SVRN7 Cis C3X60 Server Node E5-2695 v2 CPU 512 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-F-FIO-365M Cis UCS 365GB MLC Fusion ioDrive2 f C-Se 2015/8/3 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-GPU-K80 NVIDIA K80 2018/1/5 2023/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-PCIE-B3SFP BROADCOM 57810 10Gb A-FEX SFP+ 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-PCIE-BTG BROADCOM 57712 10GBASE-T 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-PCIE-Q2672 Qlogic QLE2672-CSC, 16Gb Fibre Chan HBA 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-PCIE-Q8362 Qlogic QLE8362 dual-pot 10 GbE FCoE CNA 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-HS-C220M3= HS f UCS C220 M3 Rack Server 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS UCSC-HS-C240M3= HS f UCS C240 M3 Rack Server 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-B UCSB-B200-M3 UCS B200 M3 BS w/o CPU, memoy, HDD, mLO 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-B UCSB-B200-M3-RF RF-UCS B200M3 BladeSrvr w/o CPUmem,HDD,m 2021/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-B UCSB-B200-M3= UCS B200 M3 BS w/o CPU, mem, HDD, mLOM/m 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-B UCSB-B200-M4 UCS B200 M4 w/o CPU, mem, drive bays, HD 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C3K-NV38= Cisco UCS C3000 3.8TB NVMe SSD for M4 Se 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C FIELD-UCS-M01 UCS for FIELD system Mid Model 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C R200-1120402W UCS C200M2 w/1PSU,DVD w/o CPU,mem,HDD o 2012/11/2 2017/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C R210-2121605W UCS C210M2w/1PSU, w/o CPU,mem,HDD,DVD o 2012/11/2 2017/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C R250-2480805W UCS C250 M2 w/1PSU,DVD w/o CPU,mem,HDD o 2012/11/14 2017/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-C3K-BSD48K9 UCS C3260 480G SATA SSD Self Encrypted B 2019/5/31 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-C3K-BSD48K9= UCS C3260 480G SATA SSD Self Encrypted B 2019/5/31 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-C3K-M4RAID Cisco UCS C3000 RAID Controller M4 Serve 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-C3X60-12G280 UCSC C3X60 800GB 12Gbps SSD (Gen 2) 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-C3X60-12G280= UCSC C3X60 800GB 12Gbps SSD (Gen 2) 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-C3X60-G2SD12 UCSC C3X60 120GB Boot SSD (Gen 2) 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-C3X60-G2SD12= UCSC C3X60 120GB Boot SSD (Gen 2) 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-C3X60-G2SD160 UCSC C3X60 1.6TB Boot SSD (Gen 2) 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-C3X60-G2SD160= UCSC C3X60 1.6TB Boot SSD (Gen 2) 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-C3X60-G2SD48 UCSC C3X60 480GB Boot SSD (Gen 2) 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-C3X60-G2SD48= UCSC C3X60 480GB Boot SSD (Gen 2) 2019/5/29 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-EZ-C220-2650 UCS C220 M3 SFF w/ 2650, 8x8GB, P81E VIC 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-EZ-C260-E7128 UCS EZ C260 Pack w/E7-2860,16x8GB DIMMs, 2015/6/17 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-EZ-C260-E7192 UCS EZ C260 Pack w/E7-2870,24x8GB DIMMs, 2015/6/17 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-EZ-C260-E7256 UCS EZ C260 Pack w/E7-2870,32x8GB DIMMs, 2015/6/17 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-EZ-C260-E7512 UCS EZ C260 Pack w/2xE7-2870,32x16GB DIM 2015/6/17 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-EZ-C260-E764 UCS EZ C260 Pack w/2xE7-2860,16x4GB DIMM 2015/6/17 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-EZ-C260-E796 UCS EZ C260 Pack w/E7-2860,12x8GB DIMMs, 2015/6/17 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-HD2T7KL12G 2 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-HD2T7KL12G-RF RF-2 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD 2024/2/29 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-HD2T7KL12G= 2 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-HD4T12GK9 4TB 7.2k rpm LFF HDD (SED) 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-HD4T12GK9-RF RF-4TB 7.2k rpm LFF HDD(SED) 2024/2/29 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-HD4T12GK9= 4TB 7.2k rpm LFF HDD (SED) 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-HD4T7KL12G 4 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-HD4T7KL12G-RF RF-4TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD 2024/2/29 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-HD4T7KL12G= 4 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM LFF HDD 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-MAN-S00A0T1V0 MSFT AzureStack FixedNode C240M4L w/E526 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-MAN-S00A0T2V0 MSFT AzureStack FixedNode C240M4L w/E526 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SA-C220M4S-H (Not sold Staal1)UCS C220 M4S w/E52680v3 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SA-C220M4S-S (Not sold Staal1)UCS C220 M4S w/E52620v3 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SA-C240M4L-C (Not sold Staal1)UCS C240 M4L w/E52620v3 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SA-C240M4SX-P (Not sold Staal1)UCS C240 M4SX w/E52680v 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SA-C3160-D UCS C3160 w/E52695 v2,256GB mem 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SA-C460M4-04 UCS C460 M4 SAP HANA Scale Up w/4xE7-488 2016/10/21 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SA-C460M4-06 UCS C460 M4 SAP HANA Scale Up w/4xE74880 2016/10/21 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SA-C460M4-07 UCS C460 M4 SAP HANA Scale Up w/4xE74880 2016/10/21 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SA-C460M4-08 UCS C460 M4 SAP HANA Scale Up w/2xE7v3, 2016/10/21 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SA-C460M4-09 UCS C460 M4 SAP HANA Scale Up w/2xTBD v3 2016/10/21 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SA-C460M4-10 UCS C460 M4 SAP HANA Scale Up w/4xE7-488 2016/10/21 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SA-C460M4-11 UCS C460 M4 SAP HANA Scale Up w/4xTBD v3 2016/10/21 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SA-C460M4-12 UCS C460 M4 SAP HANA Scale Up w/2xTBD v3 2016/10/21 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SA-C460M4-13 UCS C460 M4 SAP HANA Scale Up w/2xE7v3, 2016/10/21 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SA-C460M4-14 UCS C460 M4 SAP HANA Scale Up w/2xE7v3, 2016/10/21 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SA-C460M4-15 UCS C460 M4 SAP HANA Scale Up w/2xE7v3, 2016/10/21 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SA-C460M4-16 UCS C460 M4 SAP HANA Scale Up w/2xE7v3, 2016/10/21 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SA-C460M4-17 UCS C460 M4 SAP HANA Scale Up w/2xTBD v3 2016/10/21 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SADV-C240M3S-1 UCS C240 M3S w/2xE52637v2,384G,RAID9271C 2016/9/7 2021/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SL-C240-CF (Not sold staal1)C240M3S w/2xE52640B,64G 2015/5/29 2020/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SPBD-C220M4-H1 UCS C220M4S w/2xE52680v4,16x16GB mem,8x9 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SPBD-C220M4-S1 UCS C220M4S w/2xE52620v4,16x16GB mem,8x1 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SPBD-C240M4-C1 UCS C240M4L w/2xE52620v4,8x16GB mem,12x6 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SPBD-C240M4-P1 UCS C240M4SX w/2xE52680v4,16x16GB mem,24 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SPBD-C240M4-P2 UCS C240M4SX w/2xE52680v4,16x16GB mem,24 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SPBD-C240M4-P3 UCS C240M4SX w/2xE52680v4,16x16GB mem,24 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SPR-C220-E1 UCS C220 M3 SFF 2xE5-2609B,2x8GB,RAID-11 2015/8/29 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SPR-C220-E3 UCS C220 M3 SFF 1xE5-2609B,1x8GB,ROM55,1 2015/8/29 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SPR-C220-E4 UCS C220 M3 SFF 1xE5-2620B,1x8GB,ROM55,1 2015/8/29 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SPR-C220-P2 UCS C220 M3 SFF 2xE5-2680B,2x16GB,9271CV 2015/8/29 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCS-SPR-C220-V2 UCS C220 M3 SFF 2xE5-2650B,2x8GB,9271CVR 2015/8/29 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-BSE-SFF-C200 C200 M2 SFF Rack Srvr w/ 1PSU w/o CPU, m 2012/11/2 2017/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C22-M3L UCS C22 M3 LFF w/ RailK, w/o PSU, CPU, m 2015/5/1 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C22-M3S UCS C22 M3 SFF w/ RailK, w/o PSU, CPU, m 2015/5/1 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C22-M3S-RF RF-UCS C22 M3 SFF rail w/o PSU,CPU,mem,H 2020/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C22-M3S= UCS C22 M3 SFF w/ RailK, w/o PSU, CPU, m 2015/7/31 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C220-M3L UCS C220 M3 LFF w/o CPU, mem, HDD, PCIe, 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C220-M3L-CH UCS C220 M3 LFF w/o CPU, mem, HD, PCIe, 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C220-M3L= UCS C220 M3 LFF w/o CPU, mem, HDD, PCIe, 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C220-M3S UCS C220 M3 SFF w/o CPU, mem, HDD, PCIe, 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C220-M3S-CH UCS C220 M3 SFF w/o CPU, mem, HD, PCIe, 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C220-M3S= UCS C220 M3 SFF w/o CPU, mem, HDD, PCIe, 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C220-M3SBE= UCS C220 M3S BE Server 2016/12/30 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C220-M4L UCS C220 M4 LFF w/o CPU, mem, HD, PCIe, 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C220-M4L-RF RF-C220M4 LFF w/o CPU,mem,HD,PCIe, PSU, 2024/2/29 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C220-M4L= UCS C220 M4 LFF w/o CPU, mem, HD, PCIe, 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C220-M4S UCS C220 M4 SFF w/o CPU, mem, HD, PCIe, 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C220-M4S-RF RF-UCS C220M4SFF w/oCPU,mem,HD,PCIe,PSU, 2024/2/29 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C220-M4S= UCS C220 M4 SFF w/o CPU, mem, HD, PCIe, 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C220-M4SNEBS UCS C220 M4 NEBS SFF 8HD w/o CPU,mem,HD, 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C220-M4SNEBS= UCS C220 M4 NEBS SFF 8HD w/o CPU,mem,HD, 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C220M4S-LI MULTIPACK: C220 M4 SFF, 1xE5-2680v3, 4x1 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C24-M3L UCS C24 M3 LFF w/ RailK, w/o PSU, CPU, m 2015/5/1 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C24-M3S UCS C24 M3 SFF w/ RailK, w/o PSU, CPU, m 2015/5/1 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C240-M3L UCS C240 M3 LFF w/oCPU,mem,HD,PCIe,PSU w 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C240-M3S UCS C240 M3 SFF w/o CPU, mem, HD, PCIe, 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C240-M3S-CH Disti/C240M3SFF,w/oCPU,Mem,HD,PCIe,PSU,w 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C240-M3S-RF RF-UCS C240 M3 SFF w/o CPUmem,HD,PCIe,PS 2021/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C240-M3S2 UCS C240 M3 SFFw/oExpdr,CPU,mem,HD,PCIe, 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C240-M3S2-CH Bt:Disti:C240M3SFF2,w/o,CPU,Mem,HD,PCIe, 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C240-M4L UCS C240 M4 LFF 12 HD w/o CPU,mem,HD,PCI 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C240-M4L= UCS C240 M4 LFF 12 HD w/o CPU,mem,HD,PCI 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C240-M4S UCS C240 M4 SFF 8 HD w/o expdr,CPU,mem,H 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C240-M4S-RF RF-SFF 8 HD w/o expdr,CPU,mem,HD,PCIe,PS 2024/2/29 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C240-M4S= UCS C240 M4 SFF 8 HD w/o expdr,CPU,mem,H 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C240-M4S2 UCS C240 M4 SFF 16 HD w/o CPU,mem,HD,PCI 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C240-M4S2= UCS C240 M4 SFF 16 HD w/o CPU,mem,HD,PCI 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C240-M4SNEBS UCS C240M4 NEBS SFF 16HD w/o expdr,CPU,m 2019/2/14 2024/2/29
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Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C240-M4SNEBS= UCS C240M4 NEBS SFF 16HD w/o expdr,CPU,m 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C240-M4SX UCS C240 M4 SFF 24 HD w/o CPU,mem,HD,PCI 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C240-M4SX= UCS C240 M4 SFF 24 HD w/o CPU,mem,HD,PCI 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C240-SNEBS UCS C240 M3 NEBS SFF 16 HDD backplane w/ 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C240-SNEBS= UCS C240 M3 NEBS SFF 16 HDD backplane w/ 2016/12/31 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C3160 Cis UCS C3160 Base Chassis w/ 4x PSU, 2x 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C3260 Cis UCS C3260 Base Chassis w/4x PSU, SSD 2019/5/31 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C3K-M4SRB UCS C3000 M4 Server Node for Intel E5-26 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C3K-M4SRB-U UCS S3260 M4 Svr Node w/o CPU, memory 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C3K-M4SRB= UCS C3000 M4 Server Node for Intel E5-26 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C3K-M4SRI-U UCS S3260 M4 Svr Node w/IOE Configurable 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C3K-M4SVR3 C3000 M4 ServerNode 2xE5-2680V4 CPU, Mem 2019/5/31 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C3K-NV38 Cisco UCS C3000 3.8TB NVMe SSD for M4 Se 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C3X60-14HD8 UCS C3X60 1 row of 8TB NL-SAS 7200 RPM S 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C3X60-14HD8= UCS C3X60 1 row of 8TB NL-SAS 7200 RPM S 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C3X60-R1GB UCS C3X60 12G SAS RAID Controller w 1GB 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C3X60-R1GB= UCS C3X60 12G SAS RAID Controller w 1GB 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C3X60-R4GB UCS C3X60 12G SAS RAID Controller w 4GB 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C3X60-R4GB= UCS C3X60 12G SAS RAID Controller w 4GB 2017/11/13 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C420-M3 UCS C420 M3 w/o CPU, mem, HDD, PCIe, PSU 2016/2/6 2021/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C460-M4 UCS C460 M4 base chassis w/o CPU/DIMM/HD 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C460-M4-RF RF-UCS C460 M4 base chassis w/o CPU/DIMM 2024/2/29 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-C460-M4= UCS C460 M4 base chassis w/o CPU/DIMM/HD 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-DBUN-C200-102 DISTIonly: UCS C200 M2 Rack Svr, 1x E560 2012/11/2 2017/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-DBUN-C220-110 Disti/UCS C220 M3 SFF, 2xE5-2650,2x8GB,9 2013/9/30 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-DBUN-C220-112 Disti/UCS C220 M3 SFF, 1xE5-2620,1x8GB,R 2013/9/30 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-DBUN-C220-115 Disti/UCS C220 M3 SFF, 2xE5-2620,2x8GB,R 2013/9/30 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-GPU-P100-12G NVIDIA P100 12GB 2019/5/2 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-GPU-P100-12G= NVIDIA P100 12GB 2019/5/2 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-NVMEM4-H1600 Cisco 2.5in U.2 1.6TB HGST SN200 NVMe. H 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-NVMEM4-H1600= Cisco 2.5in U.2 1.6TB HGST SN200 NVMe. H 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-NVMEM4-H800 Cisco 2.5in U.2 800GB HGST SN200 NVMe. H 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-NVMEM4-H800= Cisco 2.5in U.2 800GB HGST SN200 NVMe. H 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-PCIE-E14102B= Emulex OCe14102B-UX dual-port 10G SFP+ w 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-PCIE-QNICSFP Qlogic 10Gb NIC SFP+ 57840 iSCSI, tE & S 2019/2/14 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-PCIE-QNICSFP= Qlogic 10Gb NIC SFP+ 8442 iSCSI, tE & SR 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-PSAS12GHBA-RF RF-Cisco 12Gbps SAS Modular SAS HBA 2025/2/28 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSC-PSAS12GHBA= Cisco 12Gbps SAS Modular SAS HBA 2020/2/14 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSCC220M4SNEBS-RF RF-C220M4NEBSSFF8HDw/oCPU,mem,HD,PCIe,PS 2024/2/29 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSCDBUNC220110-RF RF-UCSC220M3SFF2xE52650,2x8GB,9266CV2x65

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSCDBUNC220112-RF RF-UCSC220M3SFF1xE5-2620 1x8GBROM55 2x65

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSCNVMEM4H1600-RF RF-Cisco2.5inU.2 1.6TBHGSTSN200NVMeHghEn

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSCPCIEE14102B-RF RF-EmulexOCe14102B-UXdualport10GSFP+iSCS 2025/2/28 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-C UCSCPCIEQNICSFP-RF RF-Qlogic QLE8442 dual-port 10G SFP+ NIC 2025/2/28 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-E E100-SD-2-4UPG 4 GB SD Card f UCS-EN, Spare 2017/3/14 2022/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-E E100D-HDSASED600G 600 GB, SAS SED hard disk drive f Double 2017/3/14 2022/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-E E100D-SSD-960G 960 GB, SAS eMLC SSD hard disk drive for 2019/10/29 2024/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-E E100D-SSD-960G= 960 GB, SAS eMLC SSD hard disk drive for 2019/10/29 2024/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-E E100D-SSD400-EMLC 400 GB, SAS eMLC SSD hard disk drive f D 2017/8/1 2022/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-E E100S-HDDSATA500G 500GB, SATA hard disk drive f SingleWide 2017/3/14 2022/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-E E100S-SSD-960G 960 GB, SAS eMLC SSD hard disk drive f S 2019/10/29 2024/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-E E100S-SSD-960G= 960 GB, SAS eMLC SSD hard disk drive for 2019/10/29 2024/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-E E100S-SSD200-EMLC 200 GB, SAS eMLC SSD hard disk drive f S 2017/8/1 2022/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-E E100S-SSD400-EMLC 400 GB, SAS eMLC SSD hard disk drive f S 2017/8/1 2022/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-E UCS-E140S-M1/K9= UCS-E,SingleWide,4Co CPU,2x8G SD,1x8GB U 2016/3/10 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-E UCS-E160D-M2/K9 UCS-E,DoubleWide,6 Coe CPU 2.0,2x8G SD,1 2018/8/7 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-E UCS-E160D-M2/K9= UCS-E,DoubleWide,6 Coe CPU 2.0,2x8G SD,1 2018/8/7 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-E UCS-E180D-M2/K9 UCS-E,DoubleWide,8Coe 1.8 GHzCPU,2x8G SD 2018/8/7 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-E UCS-EN120E-108/K9 UCS E-Series NCE DW-EHWIC,  2C Rangeley, 2017/12/8 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-E UCS-EN120E-108/K9= UCS E-Series NCE DW-EHWIC,  2C Rangeley, 2017/12/8 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-E UCS-EN120E-208/K9 UCS E-Series NCE DW-EHWIC,  2C Rangeley, 2017/12/8 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-E UCS-EN120E-208/K9= UCS E-Series NCE DW-EHWIC,  2C Rangeley, 2017/12/8 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-E UCS-EN120E-54/K9 UCS E-Series NCE DW-EHWIC,  2C Rangeley, 2017/12/8 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-E UCS-EN120E-54/K9= UCS E-Series NCE DW-EHWIC,  2C Rangeley, 2017/12/8 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-E UCS-EN120E-58/K9 UCS E-Series NCE DW-EHWIC,  2C Rangeley, 2017/12/8 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-E UCS-EN120E-58/K9= UCS E-Series NCE DW-EHWIC,  2C Rangeley, 2017/12/8 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-E UCS-EN120S-M2/K9 UCS E-Series NCE, 2C, 4-16GB RAM, 1-2 HD 2018/8/7 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-E UCS-EN120S-M2/K9= UCS E-Series NCE, 2C, 4-16GB RAM, 1-2 HD 2018/8/7 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-M CPS-UCSM4-1RU-K9= Cisco Connected Safety and Security UCS 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-M CPS-UCSM4-2RU-K9= Cisco Connected Safety and Security UCS 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-M UCSME-1414L1-M5-U UCS M1414 Compute Cartridge 1 x E3-1285 2016/12/2 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-M UCSME-1414L2-M5-U UCS M1414 Compute Cartridge 1 x E3-1285 2016/12/2 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-M UCSME-1414M1-M5-U UCS M1414 Compute Cartridge 1 x E3-1285L 2016/12/2 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-M UCSME-1414M2-M5-U UCS M1414 Compute Cartridge 1 x E3-1285L 2016/12/2 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-M UCSME-142L1-M5-U UCS M142 Compute Cartridge 2 x E3-1270L 2016/12/2 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-M UCSME-142L2-M5-U UCS M142 Compute Cartridge 2 x E3-1265L 2016/12/2 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-M UCSME-142M1-M5-U UCS M142 Compute Cartridge 2 x E3-1265L 2016/12/2 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-M UCSME-142M2-M5-U UCS M142 Compute Cartridge 2 x E3-1265L 2016/12/2 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-M UCSME-1625 UCS M1625 Compute Cartridge with 2 x Xeo 2016/12/2 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-M UCSME-2814 Cis UCS M2814 Compute Cartridge no CPU o 2016/12/2 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-M UCSME-2814-U UCS M2814 Compute Cartridge no CPU or Me 2016/12/2 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-M UCSME-4308-142-BUN UCSME-4308-142 Bundle structure 2016/12/2 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-M UCSME-4308-LAB M-Series LAB BUN Chassis,1.6TB SSD, NO F 2016/12/2 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco UCS-M UCSME-HS-E3-M4-F CPU HS f Intel E3 1 Socket - Front Acces 2016/12/2 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C3925-VSEC-CUBE/K9 C3925VSEC Bdl PVDM3-64/OCN .Ph1 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C3925E-VSEC-CUBEK9 C3925E UC SEC CUBE Bundle, PVDM3-64, UC 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW SVGVGK9-12407= Cis VG200 Series IP SUBSET/IPSEC 64 BIT/ 2018/4/29 2018/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VG350-144FXS/K9 Cis VG350 144 FXS Bdl 2019/2/8 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VG350-96FXSE/K9 Cis VG350 96 FXS OPX-Lite Bdl 2019/2/8 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VG350-SPE150/K9-RF RF-Cisco VG350 Motherboard 2026/5/31 2026/5/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VG350-SPE150/K9= Cis VG350 Motherboard 2019/2/8 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VG350/K9 Cis VG350 HiDnst VoIP Analog Gate 2019/2/8 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW CISCO2801-V/K9,MEM2800-64U128C C2801ISR Voice Bdl-256D/128F 2010/4/14 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW CISCO2851-V/K9,MEM2851-256U102 C2851ISR Voice Bdl-1024D/128F 2010/4/14 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW CISCO3845-V/K9,MEM3800-256U102 3845ISR Voice Bdl-1024D/256F 2010/4/14 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C2801-VSEC/K9 2801VSEC,PVDM2-8,Adv IP Serv,128F/384D 2010/4/14 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C2811-VSEC-SRST/K9 Bdl w/PVDM2-16,FL-SRST-35,Adv IP Serv,12 2010/4/14 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C2821-VSEC-SRST/K9 Bdl w/PVDM2-32,FL-SRST-50,Adv IP Serv,12 2010/4/14 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C2821-VSEC/K9 2821VSEC,PVDM2-32,Adv IP Serv,128F/512D 2010/4/14 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C2851-VSEC/K9 2851VSEC,PVDM2-48,Adv IP Serv,128F/512D 2010/4/14 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C3845-VSEC-CUBE/K9 3845VSEC Bdl PVDM2-64 / NTT NGN Only 2011/11/1 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C3845-VSEC/K9 VSec Bdl,PVDM2-64,Adv IP Serv,128F/512D 2011/11/1 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C881-V-K9 Cis881, FE WAN, 4 FXS, 2BRI ,1FXO 2019/2/8 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW CISCO2801-CCME/K9 Bdl w/ PVDM2-8,FL-CCME-25, SP Serv,128F/ 2010/4/14 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW CISCO2801-SRST/K9 Bdl w/ PVDM2-8,FL-SRST-25,SP Serv,128F/2 2010/4/14 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW CISCO2801-V/K9 C2801ISR Voice Bdl-256D/64F 2010/4/14 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW CISCO2811-CCME/K9 Bdl w/ PVDM2-16,FL-CCME-35,SP Serv,128F/ 2010/4/14 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW CISCO2811-SRST/K9 Bdl w/ PVDM2-16,FL-SRST-35,SP Serv,128F/ 2010/4/14 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW CISCO2811-V/K9 C2811ISR Voice Bdl-256D/64F 2010/4/14 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW CISCO2821-CCME/K9 Bdl w/ PVDM2-32,FL-CCME-50,SP Serv,128F/ 2010/4/14 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW CISCO2821-SRST/K9 Bdl w/ PVDM2-32,FL-SRST-50,SP Serv,128F/ 2010/4/14 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW CISCO2821-V/K9 C2821ISR Voice Bdl-256D/64F 2010/4/14 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW CISCO2851-CCME/K9 2851Voice,PVDM2-48,FL-CCME-100,SP Serv,1 2010/4/14 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW CISCO2851-SRST/K9 Bdl w/ PVDM2-48,FL-SRST-100,SP Serv,128F 2010/4/14 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW CISCO2851-V/K9 C2851ISR Voice Bdl-256D/64F 2010/4/14 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW CISCO2901-V/K9 Cis 2901 Voice Bdl, PVDM3-16, UC Lic PAK 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW CISCO2911-V/K9 Cis 2911 Voice Bdl, PVDM3-16, UC Lic PAK 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW CISCO2921-V/K9 Cis 2921 Voice Bdl, PVDM3-32, UC Lic PAK 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW CISCO2951-V/K9 Cis 2951 Voice Bdl, PVDM3-32, UC Lic PAK 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW CISCO3825-V/K9 3825ISR Voice Bdl-256D/64F 2010/4/14 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW CISCO3845-SRST/K9 Bdl w/ PVDM2-64,FL-SRST-250,SP Serv,128F 2011/11/1 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW CISCO3845-V/K9 3845ISR Voice Bdl-256D/64F 2010/4/14 2016/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW CISCO3925-V/K9 C3925 Voice Bdl, PVDM3-64 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW CISCO3925E-V/K9 C3925E Voice Bdl, PVDM3-64, UC Lic PAK 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW CISCO3945-V/K9 C3945 Voice Bdl, PVDM3-64 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW CISCO3945E-V/K9 C3945E Voice Bdl, PVDM3-64, UC Lic PAK 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW NM-HD-2V 2slot Voi/Fax Ne2k Mod 2014/2/24 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW NM-HD-2V-RF RF-2 slot IP CommunicationsVoice/Fax Net 2019/6/30 2019/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW NM-HD-2VE 2slot Enh VoiceFax Ne2kMod 2014/2/24 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW NM-HDV2-1T1/E1 HD Digital Voice NM w 1T1/E1 2014/2/24 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW NM-HDV2-1T1/E1-RF RF-IP Comm HighDensity DigitalVoice NM w 2019/6/30 2019/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW NM-HDV2-1T1/E1= HD Digital Voice NM w 1T1/E1 Spare 2014/2/24 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW NM-HDV2-2T1/E1 HD Digital Voice NM w 2T1/E1 2014/2/24 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW NM-HDV2-2T1/E1= HD Digital Voice NM w 2T1/E1 Spare 2014/2/24 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM2-16 16ch PktVoi/Fax DSP Mod 2014/6/30 2019/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM2-16= 16ch PktVoi/Fax DSP Mod 2014/4/1 2019/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM2-16U32 PVDM2 16ch t 32ch FctUpg 2014/4/1 2019/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM2-16U48 PVDM2 16ch t 48ch FctUpg 2014/4/1 2019/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM2-16U64 PVDM2 16ch t 64ch FctUpg 2014/4/1 2019/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM2-32 32ch PktVoi/Fax DSP Mod 2014/4/1 2019/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM2-32= 32ch PktVoi/Fax DSP Mod 2014/4/1 2019/3/31
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Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM2-32U48 PVDM2 32ch t 48ch FctUpg 2013/2/2 2018/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM2-32U64 PVDM2 32ch t 64ch FctUpg 2013/2/2 2018/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM2-48 48ch PktVoi/Fax DSP Mod 2014/6/30 2019/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM2-48= 48ch PktVoi/Fax DSP Mod 2014/4/1 2019/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM2-48U64 PVDM2 48ch t 64ch FctUpg 2013/2/2 2018/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM2-64 64ch PktVoi/Fax DSP Mod 2014/4/1 2019/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM2-64= 64ch PktVoi/Fax DSP Mod 2014/4/1 2019/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM2-8 8ch PktVoi/Fax DSP Mod 2014/4/1 2019/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM2-8= 8ch PktVoi/Fax DSP Mod 2014/4/1 2019/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM2-8U16 PVDM2 8ch t 16ch FctUpg 2013/2/2 2018/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM2-ADPTR PVDM2 Adp f PVDM Slot on C2900, 3900 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM2-ADPTR= PVDM2 Adp f PVDM Slot on C2900, 3900 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM3-16 16-Chan Voice a Video DSP Mod 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM3-16= 16-Chan voice a video DSP Mod SPARE 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM3-16U128 PVDM3 16 t 128-Chan FctUpg 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM3-16U256 PVDM3 16 t 256-Chan FctUpg 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM3-16U32 PVDM3 16 t 32-Chan FctUpg 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM3-16U64 PVDM3 16 t 64-Chan FctUpg 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM3-192 192-Chan voice a video DSP Mod 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM3-192= 192-Chan voice a video DSP Mod SPARE 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM3-32 32-Chan voice a video DSP Mod 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM3-32= 32-Chan voice a video DSP Mod SPARE 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM3-32U128 PVDM3 32 t 128-Chan FctUpg 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM3-32U192 PVDM3 32 t 192-Chan FctUpg 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM3-32U256 PVDM3 32 t 256-Chan FctUpg 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM3-32U64 PVDM3 32 t 64-Chan FctUpg 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW PVDM3-64U192 PVDM3 64 t 192-Chan FctUpg 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VIC2-2BRI-NT/TE 2pot Voice I/F Card-BRI(NT/TE) 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VIC2-2BRI-NT/TE 2p Voice I/F Card BRI  NT/TE UM 2013/1/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VG204 Cis VG204 Analog Voice GW 2013/11/16 2018/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VG224 VG224 AnaPhn GW 2015/4/24 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VG224-4PACK VG224 4Pack Analog GW 2015/4/24 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VG224-RF RF-24pt Voice over IP Analog Phone Gatew 2019/5/1 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VIC2-2BRI-NT/TE= 2-pot Voice IF Card - BRI (NT a TE) 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VIC2-2E/M 2pot Voice I/F Card - EaM 2009/6/15 2014/6/14

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VIC2-2FXO 2Pot Voice IF Card FXO 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VIC2-2FXO= 2-pot Voice IF Card - FXO (Univ) 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VIC2-2FXS 2pot Voice I/F Card - FXS 2009/6/15 2014/6/14

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VIC3-2E/M 2Pot Voice I/F Card - E a M 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VIC3-2E/M= 2-pot Voice IF Card - E a M 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VIC3-2FXS-E/DID 2Pot Voice I/F Card - FXS a DID(OPX Lite 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VIC3-2FXS-E/DID= 2-Pot Voice IF Card - FXS a DID (OPX L 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VIC3-2FXS/DID 2Pot Voice I/F Card- FXS a DID 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VIC3-2FXS/DID= 2-Pot Voice IF Card- FXS a DID 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VIC3-4FXS/DID 4Pot Voice I/F Card - FXS a DID 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VIC3-4FXS/DID= 4-Pot Voice IF Card - FXS a DID 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VWIC2-1MFT-T1/E1 1P Multiflex Trunk Card T1/E1 2014/6/30 2019/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VWIC2-1MFT-T1/E1= 1Pot 2nd Gen MFT/WIC 2014/3/17 2019/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VWIC2-1MFTT1/E1-RF RF-1pt 2nd GenMultiTrunkVoice/WAN Int.Ca 2019/6/30 2019/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VWIC2-2MFT-T1/E1 2p Multiflex Trunk Card T1/E1 UM 2014/6/30 2019/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VWIC2-2MFT-T1/E1= 2Pot 2nd Gen MFT/WIC 2014/3/17 2019/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VWIC2-2MFTT1/E1-RF RF-2pt 2nd GenMultiTrunkVoice/WAN Int.Ca 2020/8/31 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW VWIC2-2T1-E1 2P Multiflex Trunk Card T1/E1 2014/6/30 2019/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C2901-CME-SRST/K9 2901 Voice Bdl PVDM3-16,FL-CME-SRST-25 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C2901-VSEC-CUBE/K9 C2901VSEC Bdl PVDM3-16/Docomo OfficeLink 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C2901-VSEC-CUBE/K9 C2901VSEC Bdl PVDM3-16/NTT Hikari Denwa 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C2901-VSEC-CUBE/K9 C2901VSEC Bdl PVDM3-16/OCN .Ph1 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C2901-VSEC/K9 C2901 Voice Sec. Bdl, PVDM3-16 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C2911-CME-SRST/K9 2911 Voice Bdl PVDM3-16,FL-CME-SRST-25 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C2911-VSEC-CUBE/K9 C2911VSEC Bdl PVDM3-16/NTT Hikari Denwa 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C2911-VSEC-CUBE/K9 C2911VSEC Bdl PVDM3-16/Docomo OfficeLink 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C2911-VSEC-CUBE/K9 C2911VSEC Bdl PVDM3-16/OCN .Ph1 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C2911-VSEC/K9 C2911 Voice Sec. Bdl, PVDM3-16 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C2921-CME-SRST/K9 2921 Voice Bdl PVDM3-32,FL-CME-SRST-25 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C2921-VSEC-CUBE/K9 C2921VSEC Bdl PVDM3-32/NTT Hikari Denwa 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C2921-VSEC-CUBE/K9 C2921VSEC Bdl PVDM3-32/Docomo OfficeLink 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C2921-VSEC-CUBE/K9 C2921VSEC Bdl PVDM3-32/OCN .Ph1 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C2921-VSEC/K9 C2921 Voice Sec. Bdl, PVDM3-32 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C2951-CME-SRST/K9 2951 Voice Bdl PVDM3-32,FL-CME-SRST-25 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C2951-VSEC-CUBE/K9 C2951VSEC Bdl PVDM3-32/Docomo OfficeLink 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C2951-VSEC-CUBE/K9 C2951VSEC Bdl PVDM3-32/OCN .Ph1 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C2951-VSEC-CUBE/K9 C2951VSEC Bdl PVDM3-32/NTT Hikari Denwa 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C2951-VSEC/K9 C2951 Voice Sec. Bdl, PVDM3-32 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C3925-CME-SRST/K9 3925 Voice Bdl PVDM3-64,FL-CME-SRST-25 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C3925-VSEC-CUBE/K9 C3925VSEC Bdl PVDM3-64/NTT Hikari Denwa 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C3925-VSEC-CUBE/K9 C3925VSEC Bdl PVDM3-64/Docomo OfficeLink 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C3925-VSEC/K9 C3925 Voice Sec. Bdl, PVDM3-64 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C3925E-CME-SRST/K9 3925E Voice Bdl, PVDM3-64,FL-CME-SRST-25 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C3925E-VSEC/K9 C3925E VSec Bdl, PVDM3-64, UC a SEC Lic 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C3945-CME-SRST/K9 3945 Voice Bdl PVDM3-64,FL-CME-SRST-25 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C3945-VSEC-CUBE/K9 C3945VSEC Bdl PVDM3-64/NTT Hikari Denwa 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C3945-VSEC-CUBE/K9 C3945VSEC Bdl PVDM3-64/Docomo OfficeLink 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C3945-VSEC-CUBE/K9 C3945VSEC Bdl PVDM3-64/OCN .Ph1 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C3945-VSEC/K9 C3945 Voice Sec. Bdl, PVDM3-64 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C3945E-CME-SRST/K9 3945E Voice Bdl, PVDM3-64,FL-CME-SRST-25 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C3945E-VSEC-CUBEK9 C3945EVSEC Bdl PVDM3-64/NTT Hikari Denwa 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VoiceGW C3945E-VSEC/K9 C3945E VSec Bdl, PVDM3-64, UC a SEC Lic 2017/12/9 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VXC SPVAC-C7416-S-JP= LogiCool Webcam C920-C - Smoke - JP 2015/8/31 2015/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco VXC XPACC-6215-PWRCBE= 19V Pwr Cube f VXC 6215 2014/9/3 2019/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco VXC XPACC-DVIVGA-ADT= DVI t VGA Adp 2014/9/3 2019/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco WAAS WAAS-VB-2K8R2-LIC WAAS VB + Win2K8R2 f AD,DNS,DHCP,Print o 2017/9/14 2022/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco WAAS MEM-294-8GB WAVE 294 8GB memoy 2018/3/31 2023/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WAAS MEM-294-8GB= WAVE 294 8GB memoy 2018/3/31 2023/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WAAS MEM-594-12GB WAVE 594 12GB memoy Upg 2018/3/31 2023/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WAAS MEM-594-12GB= WAVE 594 12GB memoy 2018/3/31 2023/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WAAS MEM-694-24GB WAVE 694 24GB memoy 2018/3/31 2023/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WAAS MEM-694-24GB= WAVE 694 24GB memoy 2018/3/31 2023/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WAAS PWR-WAVE-450W WAVE Rdd Pwr supply 450W 2018/3/31 2023/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WAAS PWR-WAVE-450W= WAVE Rdd Pwr supply 450W 2018/3/31 2023/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WAAS WAVE-274-K9 WAVE 274 (w 3GRAM,250GHDD,inline,Ent.Lic 2012/8/17 2017/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WAAS WAVE-294-K9 WAVE 294 (w 4G-RAM,250G_HDDx1,inline, En 2018/3/31 2023/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WAAS WAVE-574-K9 WAVE 574 (incl 3G RAM, 500 G HDD, EP Lic 2012/8/17 2017/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WAAS WAVE-594-K9 WAVE 594 (w 8G-RAM,500G_HDDx1, Ent.Lic.) 2018/3/31 2023/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WAAS WAVE-7541-K9 WAVE 7541 (w 24G-RAM,450G_HDDx6,Ent.Lic. 2018/3/31 2023/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WAAS WAVE-INLN-GE-4T WAVE 4Pot GE copper inLCd 2018/3/31 2023/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WAAS WAVE-INLN-GE-4T= WAVE 4Pot GE copper inLCd 2018/3/31 2023/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco Webex CS-DX70-K9= Cisco DX70 - MSRP (for Cisco Spark regis 2018/8/16 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco Webex CS-MX700D-2CAM-K9 SPARK MX700D, Dual 55, Dual Cam, for SPA 2019/4/1 2024/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco Webex CS-MX800D-2CAM-K9 SPARK MX800D, Dual 70, Dual Cam, SPARK s 2019/4/1 2024/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco Webex CS-MX800S-2CAM-K9 SPARK MX800S, Single 70, Dual Cam, SPARK 2019/4/1 2024/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco Webex WMS-EZ-C220-250I UCS C220 w/64GB DIMM,2x2.6GB CPU,9271CV 2016/9/7 2021/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco Webex WMS-EZ-C220-250P UCS C220 w/64GB DIMM,2x2.5GB CPU,9271CV 2016/9/7 2021/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco Webex WMS-EZ-C220-50I UCS C220 w/48GB DIMM,2x2.5GB CPU,9271CV 2016/9/7 2021/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco Webex WMS-EZ-C220-50I-RF RF-64GBDIMM,2x2.5GBCPU,9271CVRAID,4x1TBS

Cisco Systems Cisco Webex WMS-EZ-C220-50P UCS C220 w/48GB DIMM,2x2.4GB CPU,9271CV 2016/9/7 2021/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco Webex WMS-EZ-C220250I-RF RF-64GBDIMM2x2.6GBCPU,9271CV RAID,4x1TB 2020/9/30 2021/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco Webex WMS-EZ-C220250P-RF RF-64GB DIMM,2x2.5GB CPU,9271CV RAID,4x1 2020/9/30 2021/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco Webex WMS-EZ-C460-800I UCS C460 w/64GB DIMM,4x2.4GB CPU,2x600GB 2015/6/17 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco Webex WMS-EZ-C460-800P UCS C460 w/128GB DIMM,4x2.4GB CPU,4x600G 2015/6/17 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems Cisco WLC2500 AIR-CT2504-15-K9 2504 Wireless Controller w 15 AP Lics 2018/4/18 2023/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco WLC2500 AIR-CT2504-25-K9 2504 Wireless Controller w 25 AP Lics 2018/4/18 2023/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco WLC2500 AIR-CT2504-5-K9 2504 Wireless Controller w 5 AP Lics 2018/5/25 2023/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco WLC2500 AIR-CT2504-50-K9 2504 Wireless Controller w 50 AP Lics 2018/4/18 2023/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco WLC2500 AIR-CT2504-HA-K9 2504 Wireless Controller f HiAvlbl 2018/4/18 2023/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco WLC2500 C1-AIR-CT2504-K9 Cis 1 - 2500 series WLAN Controller w/ 0 2018/4/18 2023/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco WLC5500 AIR-CT5508-100-K9 5508 Wireless Controller f up t 100 APs 2018/5/4 2023/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WLC5500 AIR-CT5508-12-K9 5508 Wireless Controller f up t 12 APs 2018/5/4 2023/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WLC5500 AIR-CT5508-25-K9 5508 Wireless Controller f up t 25 APs 2018/5/4 2023/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WLC5500 AIR-CT5508-50-K9 5508 Wireless Controller f up t 50 APs 2018/5/4 2023/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WLC5500 AIR-CT5508-HA-K9 Cis 5508 Series Wireless Controller f Hi 2018/5/4 2023/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WLC5500 AIR-PWR-5500-AC 5500 Wireless Controller Rdd Pwr Supply 2018/5/4 2023/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WLC5500 AIR-PWR-5500-AC= 5500 Wireless Controller Rdd Pwr Supply 2018/5/4 2023/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco WLC5760 AIR-CT5760-100-K9 Cis 5700 Series Wireless Controller f up 2015/7/1 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco WLC5760 AIR-CT5760-1K-K9 Cis 5700 Series Wireless Controller f up 2015/7/1 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco WLC5760 AIR-CT5760-25-K9 Cis 5700 Series Wireless Controller f up 2015/7/1 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco WLC5760 AIR-CT5760-250-K9 Cis 5700 Series Wireless Controller f up 2015/7/1 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco WLC5760 AIR-CT5760-50-K9 Cis 5700 Series Wireless Controller f up 2015/7/1 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco WLC5760 AIR-CT5760-500-K9 Cis 5700 Series Wireless Controller f up 2017/4/14 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco WLC5760 AIR-CT5760-HA-K9 Cis 5700 Series Wireless Controller f hi 2015/7/1 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco WLC5760 C1-AIR-CT5760-K9 Cis 1 - 5700 series WLAN Controller w/ 0 2017/4/14 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ケーブルモデム 4030793 DPC3010, DOCSIS MODEM, 8 DS x 4 US, J:CO 2017/2/22 2017/2/22
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Cisco Systems Cisco ケーブルモデム 4037425 DPC2100R3 DOCSIS MODEM MASTER 2016/4/29 2019/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco ケーブルモデム DPC3828-4080635-K9 DPC3828D GTWY D3.0 8x4 DBC JP 2017/2/22 2017/2/22

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN 3G-ANTM1919D Multi-Ba SwvMnt DplAnt - Faceplt 2019/10/29 2024/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-ANT2422SDW-R 2.4 GHz 2.2 dBi Low Profile Monopole Ant 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-ANT25-LOC-02= Hyperlocation Antenna, Model 2, + WiFi A 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-ANT5117S-N= 4.9 GHz-5.8 GHz, 17 dBi Sect, 90 Deg w N 2014/7/25 2019/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-ANT5135SDW-R 5 GHz 3.5 dBi Low Profile Monopole Anten 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-ANT5175V-N= 4.9 GHz-5.8 GHz, 7.5 dBi Omni w N Cnctr 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-CAP1552EU-Q-K9 802.11N Outdoo AP,Ext. Ant.,Uniba,Q R 2016/3/30 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-CAP702W-Q-K9 802.11n CAP702W, 2x2:2SS, 4 GbE  Int Ant 2018/2/9 2023/2/28

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-PWRADPT-1530= Power Adapter (AC/DC) - Outdoor AP1530 S 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-RM3000M-10= Wireless Sec & Spectrum IntliMod, 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-RM3000M= Wireless Sec & Spectrum IntliMod 2019/4/30 2024/4/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-ANT1949 13.5dBi Yagi Mast Mount Antenna 2015/11/30 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-ANT2422DG-R= 2.4 2.2dbi dip st ant gray spare 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-ANT5135D-R 5GHz 3.5dBi Dipoleｱﾝﾃﾅ(RP-TNC) 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-ANT5135DB-R 5 3.5dbi dip ant black 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-ANT5135DG-R= 5 3.5dbi dip st ant gray spare 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-AP1041N-P-K9 802.11g/n Fixed Aut AP Int Ant P Reg Dom 2013/10/1 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-AP1042N-P-K9 802.11a/g/n Fixed Aut AP Int Ant P Reg D 2013/10/1 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-AP1131AG-J-K9 AP1130AG, 802.11a/b/g, ｱﾝﾃﾅ内蔵 2013/7/26 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-AP1131AG-Q-K9 802.11ag AP Integrated Antennas JP3 Cnfg 2013/7/26 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-AP1141N-P-K9 802.11g/n Fixed Aut AP Int Ant P Reg Dom 2013/10/1 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-AP1142N-P-K9 802.11a/g/n Fixed Aut AP Int Ant P Reg D 2013/10/1 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-AP1242AG-P-K9 AP1242AG/IOS, JPN2, ｱﾝﾃﾅ無 2013/7/26 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-AP1242AG-Q-K9 802.11ag Non-modular IOS AP RP-TNC JP3 C 2013/7/26 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-AP1242G-P-K9 802.11g Integrated AutAP RP-TNC JP2 Cnfg 2013/7/26 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-AP1252AG-P-K9 11a/g/n-d2 2.4/5 mod aut JP2 2012/1/30 2017/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-AP1262N-Q-K9 802.11a/g/n Staal1 AP Ext Ant Q Reg Doma 2013/10/7 2018/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-LAP1041N-P-K9 802.11g/n Fixed Uni AP Int Ant P Reg Dom 2013/10/1 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-LAP1042N-P-K9 802.11a/g/n Fixed Uni AP Int Ant P Reg D 2013/10/1 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-LAP1131AG-P-K9 LWAPP AP Integrated Antennas J2 2013/7/26 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-LAP1141N-P-K9 IEEE802.11g/n Fixed Uni AP,Int Ant 2013/10/1 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-LAP1142N-P-K9 IEEE802.11a/g/n Fixed Uni AP,Int Ant 2013/10/1 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-LAP1242AG-P-K9 LWAPP AP D2.4,5GHz RP-TNC J2 2013/7/26 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-LAP1242AG-Q-K9 11ag LWAPP AP Dual 2.4,5GHz RP-TNC JP3 2013/7/26 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-LAP1242G-P-K9 802.11g only Uni AP 2013/7/26 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-LAP1252G-P-K9 11g/n-d2 2.4 mod uni JP2 2012/1/30 2017/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-LAP1261N-Q-K9 802.11g/n Ctrlr-based AP Ext Ant Q Reg D 2013/10/7 2018/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-LAP1262N-Q-K9 802.11a/g/n Ctrlr-based AP Ext Ant Q Reg 2013/10/7 2018/10/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-PWR-B= Pwr Sply:100-240 VAC,Out:48VDC,380 mA 2018/4/24 2018/12/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-PWR-SPLY1 Pwr supply - 1250 series 2012/1/30 2017/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-PWR-SPLY1= Pwr supply - 1250 series spare 2012/1/30 2017/1/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-PWRINJ-30= Pwr Inject - 30W, non-rugged-SPARE 2016/11/30 2021/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-RM3000ACQK910= 802.11ac Wave 1 Mod f AP3600, Q Reg Doma 2017/7/3 2022/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-ANT2422DB-R 2.4 2.2dbi dip ant black 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-ANT4941 2.2dBi Dipole Ant.(Rubber Duck) 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-AP1131AG-P-K9 AP1131AG, JPN2, ｱﾝﾃﾅ内蔵 2013/6/3 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-PWRINJ4 Pwr inj - 1250 series 2016/11/30 2021/11/30

Cisco Systems Cisco 無線LAN AIR-PWRINJ4= Pwr Inject - AP1040/1140/1250/1260/3500 2016/11/30 2021/11/30

Cisco Systems CSM-SM WS-X6066-SLB-APC Cat6K Content Switching Mod 2010/8/26 2015/8/31

Cisco Systems CSM-SM WS-X6066-SLB-APC= Cat6K Content Switching Mod 2010/8/26 2015/8/31

Cisco Systems CSS11500 CSS11501 11501 w/ FD,AC 2011/9/21 2016/9/30

Cisco Systems CSS11500 CSS11501-2PK CSS 11501 2-Pack 2011/9/21 2016/9/30

Cisco Systems CSS11500 CSS11503-AC 11503 SCM-2GE&FD,AC 2011/9/21 2016/9/30

Cisco Systems CSS11500 CSS5-FD-1GB 11500 PCMCIA Flash Disk 1GB 2011/9/21 2016/9/30

Cisco Systems CSS11500 CSS5-FD-1GB= 11500 PCMCIA Flash Disk 1GB 2011/9/21 2016/9/30

Cisco Systems CSS11500 CSS5-MEM-144U288 11500 Upg:144 t 288MB RDRAM 2011/9/21 2016/9/30

Cisco Systems CSS11500 CSS5-SCM-2GE 11500 SCM,2GE,FD 2011/9/21 2016/9/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FMC4500-K9-RF RF-Cisco Firepower Management Center 450 2024/7/31 2024/7/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FP-NMSB-CABLE Cis FirePwr Stacking Mod Cbls 2019/6/10 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FP-NMSB-CABLE= Cis FirePwr Stacking Mod Cbls 2019/6/10 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FP7125-VPN-K9 Cis FirePwr 7125 VPN Lic 2019/6/10 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR4120-ASA-K9-RF RF-Cisco Firpwr4120ASA Applinc,1U,2xNetM 2025/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR4120-BUN Cis FirePwr 4120 Master Bdl 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR4120-FTD-HA-BUN Cissco Firepower 4120 Threat Defense Chs 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR4140-BUN Cis FirePwr 4140 Master Bdl 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR4140-FTD-HA-BUN Cissco Firepower 4140 Threat Defense Chs 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR4150-BUN Cisco Firepower 4150 Master Bundle 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR4150-FTD-HA-BUN Cissco Firepower 4150 Threat Defense Chs 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR9K-SM24-FTD-BUN Cisco FPR9300 SM-24 FTD Bundle 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR9K-SM36-FTD-BUN Cisco FPR9300 SM-36 FTD Bundle 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR9K-SM44-FTD-BUN Cisco FPR9300 SM-44 FTD Bundle 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR9KT-SM36-HA-BUN Cisco FPR9300 SM-36 Threat Defense Chass 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER SF-FP5.4-K9 Cis FirePwr SW v5.4 2017/11/10 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER SF-FPR-ASA9.6-K9 ASA 9.6 SW f FirePwr appliance series 2019/9/13 2022/9/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER SF-FXOS-1.1-K9 FirePwr Extensible Operating Sys version 2017/11/30 2022/11/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FMC1000-K9 Cisco Firepower Management Center 1000 C 2019/7/12 2024/7/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FMC2500-K9 Cisco Firepower Management Center 2500 C 2019/7/12 2024/7/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FMC4500-K9 Cisco Firepower Management Center 4500 C 2019/7/12 2024/7/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FP-PWR-AC-1000W= Cis FirePwr 1000W AcPwr Supply 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPNM-4CU-1G-NBP-RF RF-FirePWR 4Prt 1GbpsCopperN/w Mod w/ No 2024/6/30 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR4120-AMP-K9 Cisco Firepower 4120 AMP Appliance, 1U, 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR4120-ASA-K9 Cis FirePwr 4120 ASA Appliance, 1U, 2 x 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR4120-NGFW-K9 Cis FirePwr 4120 NGFW Appliance, 1U, 2 x 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR4120-NGFW-K9-RF RF-CiscoFirepower4120NGFWAppliance1U2xNe 2025/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR4120-NGIPS-K9 Cisco Firepower 4120 NGIPS Appliance, 1U 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR4140-AMP-K9 Cisco Firepower 4140 AMP Appliance, 1U, 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR4140-ASA-K9 Cis FirePwr 4140 ASA Appliance, 1U, 2 x 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR4140-NGFW-K9 Cis FirePwr 4140 NGFW Appliance, 1U, 2 x 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR4140-NGFW-K9-RF RF-CiscoFirpwr4140NGFWApplnc,1U,2xNetMod 2025/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR4140-NGIPS-K9 Cisco Firepower 4140 NGIPS Appliance, 1U 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR4150-AMP-K9 Cisco Firepower 4150 AMP Appliance, 1U, 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR4150-ASA-K9 Cis FirePwr 4150 ASA Appliance, 1U, 2 x 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR4150-NGFW-K9 Cis FirePwr 4150 NGFW Appliance, 1U, 2 x 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR4150-NGIPS-K9 Cisco Firepower 4150 NGIPS Appliance, 1U 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR9K-SM-24 FirePwr 9000 Series  Sec Mod 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR9K-SM-24-RF RF-Firepower 9000 Series  Security Modul 2025/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR9K-SM-24= FirePwr 9000 Series  Sec Mod Spare 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR9K-SM-36 FirePwr 9000 Series High Perfmance Sec M 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR9K-SM-36-RF RF-FirePWR 9000 SER High PerformanceSecu 2025/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR9K-SM-36= FirePwr 9000 Series High Perfmance Sec M 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR9K-SM-44 Firepower 9000 Series Ultra High Perform 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR9K-SM-44-RF RF-Firepowr9000SriesUltraHighPrformnceSe 2025/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPR9K-SM-44= Firepower 9000 Series Ultra High Perform 2020/8/31 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER ASA-SSP-SFR10-K9= ASA 5585-X FirePwr SSP-10, w 8GE, 3DES/A 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER ASA-SSP-SFR20-K9= ASA 5585-X FirePwr SSP-20, w 8GE, 3DES/A 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER ASA-SSP-SFR40-K9= ASA 5585-X FirePwr SSP-40, w 6GE, 4SFP+, 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER ASA-SSP-SFR60-K9= ASA 5585-X FirePwr SSP-60, w 6GE, 4SFP+, 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER ASA5585-S10F10-K9 ASA 5585-X SSP-10, FirePwr SSP-10,16GE,4 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER ASA5585-S10F10XK9 ASA 5585-X SSP-10, FirePwr SSP-10,16GE,4 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER ASA5585-S20F20-K9 ASA 5585-X SSP-20, FirePwr SSP-20,16GE,4 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER ASA5585-S20F20XK9 ASA 5585-X SSP-20, FirePwr SSP-20,16GE,4 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER ASA5585-S40F40-K9 ASA 5585-X SSP-40, FirePwr SSP-40,12GE,8 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER ASA5585-S60F60-K9 ASA 5585-X SSP-60, FirePwr SSP-60,12GE,8 2017/8/25 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FP-PWR-AC-650W= Cis FirePwr 650W AcPwr Supply 2017/12/15 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FP-PWR-BRICK Cis FirePwr Pwr Brick f 7000 Series 2019/6/10 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FP-PWR-BRICK-RF RF-Cisco FirePOWER Power Brick for 7000 2024/6/30 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FP-PWR-BRICK= Cis FirePwr Pwr Brick f 7000 Series 2019/6/10 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FP-PWR-DC-1000W Cis FirePwr 1000W DcPwr Supply 2019/6/10 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FP-PWR-DC-1000W= Cis FirePwr 1000W DcPwr Supply 2019/6/10 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FP-PWR-DC-650W Cis FirePwr 650W DcPwr Supply 2017/12/15 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FP-PWR-DC-650W= Cis FirePwr 650W DcPwr Supply 2017/12/15 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FP7125-K9 Cis FirePwr 7125, 1U, 4Pot Copper a 8 SF 2019/6/10 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FP7125-K9-RF RF-Cisco FirePOWER 7125,1U,4PrtCopper&8 2024/6/30 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FP8120-K9 Cis FirePwr 8120 Chassis, 1U, 3 Slots 2017/12/15 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FP8130-K9 Cis FirePwr 8130 Chassis, 1U, 3 Slots 2017/12/15 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FP8140-K9 Cis FirePwr 8140 Chassis, 1U, 3 Slots 2017/12/15 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPNM-2LR-10G-BP FirePwr 2Pot 10 Gbps LR Fiber Ne2k Mod w 2019/6/10 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPNM-2LR-10G-BP-RF RF-FirePWR 2-Prt10GbpsLRFiberN/w Modlew/ 2024/6/30 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPNM-2LR-10G-BP= FirePwr 2Pot 10 Gbps LR Fiber Ne2k Mod w 2019/6/10 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPNM-2SR-10G-BP FirePwr 2Pot 10 Gbps SR Fiber Ne2k Mod w 2019/6/10 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPNM-2SR-10G-BP-RF RF-FirePWR2-Port10GbpsSRFiberN/w Modulew 2024/6/30 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPNM-2SR-10G-BP= FirePwr 2Pot 10 Gbps SR Fiber Ne2k Mod w 2019/6/10 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPNM-2SR-40G-BP FirePwr 2Pot 40 Gbps SR Fiber Ne2k Mod w 2019/6/10 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPNM-2SR-40G-BP= FirePwr 2Pot 40 Gbps SR Fiber Ne2k Mod w 2019/6/10 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPNM-4CU-1G-BP FirePwr 4Pot 1 Gbps Copper Ne2k Mod Bypa 2019/6/10 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPNM-4CU-1G-BP-RF RF-FirePOWER 4Port 1GbpsCopper NW Module 2024/6/30 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPNM-4CU-1G-BP= FirePwr 4Pot 1 Gbps Copper Ne2k Mod Bypa 2019/6/10 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPNM-4LR-10GNBP-RF RF-FirePWR 4Prt10GbpsLR FI NetwrkMod w N 2024/6/30 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPNM-4SR-10G-NBP FirePwr 4Pot 10Gbps SR FI Ne2k Mod w Non 2019/6/10 2024/6/30
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Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPNM-4SR-10G-NBP= FirePwr 4Pot 10Gbps SR FI Ne2k Mod w Non 2019/6/10 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPNM-4SR-10GNBP-RF RF-FirePWR4Prt10GbpsSR FI NetworkModw/ N 2024/6/30 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPNM-4SX-1G-BP FirePwr 4Pot 1 Gbps SX Fiber Ne2k Mod w 2019/6/10 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPNM-4SX-1G-BP-RF RF-FirePOWER4-Prt1GbpsSXFiberN/wMo w/ By 2024/6/30 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPNM-4SX-1G-BP= FirePwr 4Pot 1 Gbps SX Fiber Ne2k Mod w 2019/6/10 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPNM-4SX-1G-NBP FirePwr 4Pot 1Gbps SX FI Ne2k Mod w Non- 2019/6/10 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FPNM-4SX-1G-NBP= FirePwr 4Pot 1Gbps SX FI Ne2k Mod w Non- 2019/6/10 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FS-PWR-AC-650W= Cis FireSIGHT 650W AcPwr Supply 2015/8/31 2020/8/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FS1500-K9 Cis FireSIGHT Management Center 1500 Cha 2015/11/18 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FS4K-PWR-AC-650W= Cis FireSIGHT AcPwr Supply 650W 2017/3/31 2022/3/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FS4K-PWR-AC650W-RF RF-Cisco FireSIGHT AC Power Supply 650W 2022/3/31 2022/3/31

Cisco Systems FirePOWER FS750-K9 Cis FireSIGHT Management Center 750 Chas 2017/3/31 2022/3/31

Cisco Systems FW-SM WS-C6506-E-FWM-K9 Cat 6506E FW Sys 2012/9/25 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems FW-SM WS-C6509-E-FWM-K9 Cat 6509E FW Sys 2012/9/25 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems FW-SM WS-SVC-FWM-1-K9 FW blade f Cat 6500 2012/9/25 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems FW-SM WS-SVC-FWM-1-K9= FW blade f Cat 6500 2012/9/25 2017/9/30

Cisco Systems GUARD-SM WS-SVC-ADM-1-K9 Cat 65 Anomaly Detection Mod 2009/12/28 2015/7/30

Cisco Systems GUARD-SM WS-SVC-AGM-1-K9 Cat 65 Anomaly Guard Mod 2009/12/28 2015/7/30

Cisco Systems GUARD-SM WS-SVC-AGM-1-K9= Cat 65 Anomaly Guard Mod 2009/12/28 2015/7/30

Cisco Systems IE ME1200-OS-1542SN Cis ME1200 Operating Sys Release 15.4(2) 2017/5/4 2022/5/31

Cisco Systems IE IE-3000-8TC Cis IE 3000 Switch, 8 10/100 + 2 T/SFP 2020/6/30 2025/6/30

Cisco Systems IE IE-3010-16S-8PC IE 3010 16x100SFP +8x10/100PoE +2x10/100 2019/12/10 2024/12/31

Cisco Systems IE PWR-RGD-AC-DC/IA IE 3010 Pwr Supply 2019/12/10 2024/12/31

Cisco Systems IE PWR-RGD-AC-DC/IA= IE 3010 Pwr Supply 2019/12/10 2024/12/31

Cisco Systems IPS 4200 IPS-4360-K9 IPS 4360 w SW, 8 GE data + 1 GE mgmt, Ac 2015/4/26 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems IPS 4200 IPS-4520-K9 IPS 4520 w SW, 4x SFP/SFP+, 6 GE Cu, 2xG 2015/4/26 2020/4/30

Cisco Systems IPS 4200 IPS-4240-K9 IPS 4240 Appliance Senso 2009/12/28 2018/4/30

Cisco Systems ISE SNS-3495-K9 Large SecNwSvr f ISE a NAC Applications 2016/11/1 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems ISE SNS-3515-K9 Small Secure Ne2k Server f ISE Applicati 2019/6/15 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems ISE SNS-3595-K9 Large SecNwSvr f ISE Applications 2019/6/15 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems ME 1200 ME1200-OS-1543SN Cis ME1200 Operating Sys Release 15.4(3) 2017/5/4 2022/5/31

Cisco Systems ME 1200 ME1200-OS-1553SN Cisco ME1200 Operating System Release 15 2017/8/14 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems ME 1200 ME1200-OS-1561SN Cisco ME1200 Operating System Release 15 2017/8/14 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems ME 1200 ME1200-OS-1563SN Cisco ME1200 Operating System Release 15 2018/9/21 2023/9/30

Cisco Systems ME 3400 ME-3400-24FS-A Cis ME 3400 Switch - 24FX SFP + 2 SFP, A 2016/1/5 2021/1/31

Cisco Systems ME 3600X ME-3600X-24FS-M ME3600X  24Pot SFP + 2Pot 10GE SFP+ 2017/10/15 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems ME 3600X ME-3600X-24FS-M= Spare f ME-3600X-24FS-M 2017/10/15 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems ME 3600X ME-FANTRAY ME3600X/ME3800X FT 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems ME 3600X ME-FANTRAY= Spare f ME-FANTRAY 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems ME 3600X PWR-ME3KX-AC ME3600X/ME3800X AcPwr Supply 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems ME 3600X PWR-ME3KX-AC= Spare f PWR-ME3KX-AC 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Mobility Solutions MS-CHAS-3B-FI Mobility Solutions Low End Platfm 2018/1/24 2023/1/31

Cisco Systems MX CTS-MXCODEC= Codec  f MX700/MX800 2019/4/1 2024/3/31

Cisco Systems NAC アプライアンス NAC3315-GUEST-K9 NAC Guest Server 2013/9/14 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems NAM-NME NAM24-8PHD1T7K12G 8 pack 1TB SAS  2.5 inch HDD/hot plug/dr 2019/6/15 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems NAM-NME NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD 2019/6/15 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems NAM-NME NAM24-MRAID12G-512 NAM2404Cisco 12Gbps SAS 512MB FBWC Cache 2019/6/15 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems NAM-NME NAM24-PSU1-770W 770W AC Hot-Plug Power Supply for 1U C-S 2019/6/15 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems NAM-SM WS-SVC-NAM-2 Cat6500Ne2kAnalysisModul 2009/7/15 2014/7/19

Cisco Systems NAM-SM WS-SVC-NAM-2-250S Cat6500/C7600 Ne2k Analysis Mod 2-250S 2013/8/1 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems NAM-SM WS-SVC-NAM-2-250S= Cat6500/C7600 Ne2k Analysis Mod 2-250S 2013/8/1 2018/7/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 1000V C-CRYPTO-COMP-1.0= SSL Offload Card ONLY f the Nexus 1110-X 2016/5/20 2021/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 2000 N2K-C2148T-1GE Nexus2000 1GE FEX, 1PS, 1 FMod 2012/11/24 2017/11/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 2000 N2K-C2224TF Nexus 2224TP w 4 FET, choice of airflow/ 2016/11/2 2021/11/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 2000 N2K-C2224TF-1GE Nexus 2224TP w 4 FET 2016/11/2 2021/11/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 2000 N2K-C2224TP N2K-C2224TP-1GE (24x100/1000-T+2x10GE), 2016/11/2 2021/11/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 2000 N2K-C2224TP-1GE N2K GE, 2PS, 1Fan, 24x100/1000-T+2x10GE 2016/11/2 2021/11/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 2000 N2K-C2232TM N2K-C2232TM-10GE (32x1/10GT+8x10GE), air 2016/11/2 2021/11/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 2000 N2K-C2232TM-10GE N2K 10GE, 2 AC PS, 1Fan (Std Air) 32x1/1 2016/11/2 2021/11/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 2000 N2K-C2232TM10GE-RF RF-N2K 10GE, 32x1/10GT+Uplink Mod (no FA 2020/11/30 2021/11/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 2000 N2K-C2248PQ Nexus 2000 Series 10GE FEX  48x1/10GE SF 2016/11/2 2021/11/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 2000 N2K-C2248PQF Nexus 2248PQ w (8 FET-40G) o (4 FET-40G 2016/11/2 2021/11/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 2000 N2K-C2248TF Nexus 2248TP w 8 FET, choice of airflow/ 2016/11/2 2021/11/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 2000 N2K-C2248TF-1GE Nexus 2248TP w 8 FET 2016/11/2 2021/11/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 2000 N2K-C2248TP N2K-C2248TP-1GE (48x100/1000-T+4x10GE), 2016/11/2 2021/11/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 2000 N2K-C2248TP-1GE N2KGE, 2PS, 1FanMod, 48x100/1000-T+4x10G 2016/11/2 2021/11/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 2000 N2K-PAC-200W Nexus2000 1GE FEX 200W AcPwr Supply 2012/11/24 2017/11/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 2000 N2K-PAC-200W= Nexus2000 1GE FEX 200W AcPwr Supply 2012/11/24 2017/11/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 3000 C1-N3K-C3548P Cis 1 Nexus 3548, 48 SFP+ pots 2016/10/7 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 3000 N3K-C3048TP-1GE Nexus 3048TP-1GE 48 1GE, 4 10GE pots 2020/8/3 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 3000 N3K-C3048TP-1GE= Nexus 3048TP-1GE 48 1GE, 4 10GE pots, no 2020/8/3 2025/8/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 3000 N3K-C3064-E-BA-L3 Nexus 3064-E, Bk-F Air LAN Ent Lic Bdl 2016/6/7 2021/6/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 3000 N3K-C3064-E-FA-L3 Nexus 3064-E, F-Bk Air LAN Ent Lic Bdl 2016/6/7 2021/6/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 3000 N3K-C3064-T-BA-L3 Nexus 3064-T, Rev AF (pot side intake),A 2016/6/7 2021/6/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 3000 N3K-C3064-T-FA-L3 Nexus 3064-T, FwdAf (pot side exhaust),A 2016/6/7 2021/6/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 3000 N3K-C3064-X-BA-L3 Nexus 3064-X, RvsAf(pot side intake), AC 2017/4/28 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 3000 N3K-C3064-X-FA-L3 Nexus 3064-X, Fwd Airflow (pot side exha 2017/4/28 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 3000 N3K-C3064PQ-10GE Nexus3064PQ-10GE, 48 SFP+,4 QSFP+ pots 2016/6/7 2021/6/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 3000 N3K-C3064PQ-10GE= Nexus 3064-E, w enh scale, no p/s, no fa 2016/6/7 2021/6/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 3000 N3K-C3064PQ-10GX Nexus 3064-X, 48 SFP+ & 4 QSFP+ pots, w 2017/4/28 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 3000 N3K-C3064PQ-10GX= Nexus 3064-X, 48 SFP+ & 4 QSFP+ pots, w 2017/4/28 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 3000 N3K-C3064TQ-10GT Nexus 3064-T, 48 x 10GBase-T & 4 QSFP+ p 2016/6/7 2021/6/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 3000 N3K-C3064TQ-32T Nexus 3064-T, 32 x 10GBase-T a  4 QSFP+ 2016/6/7 2021/6/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 3000 N3K-C3524P-10G Nexus 3524, 24 10G Pots 2016/10/7 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 3000 N3K-C3548P-10G Nexus 3548, 48 SFP+ pots 2016/10/7 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 3000 N3K-C3548P-10G= Nexus 3548, 48 SFP+ pots 2016/10/7 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 3000 N3K-C3548P-BA-L3A Nexus 3548+L3+Algo, RvsAf(pot side intak 2016/10/7 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 3000 N3K-C3548P-BD-L3A Nexus 3548+L3+Algo, RvsAf(pot side intak 2016/10/7 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 3000 N3K-C3548P-FA-L3A Nexus 3548+L3+Algo, Fwd Airflow (pot sid 2016/10/7 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 3000 N3K-C3548P-FD-L3A Nexus 3548+L3+Algo, Fwd Airflow (pot sid 2016/10/7 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5548PM-4N2232PF Nexus 5548P/ExpMod/4xN2232PP/64xFET 2015/9/26 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5548PM-6N2248TP Nexus 5548P/ExpMod/6xN2248TP 2015/9/26 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5K-C5596T-NFA Nexus 5596T Chassis(Pot Side Exhaust), 2 2015/8/18 2015/8/18

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5K-C5596UP-DEMO Nexus 5596UP Chassis Demo Bundle, Not fo 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5K-C5596UP-NFA-B Nexus 5596 UP Chassis(Rev Pot Side Inlet 2015/8/18 2015/8/18

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 C1-N5548P-FA Cis 1 Nexus 5548P 1RU Chassis,2 PS,2 Fan 2015/9/26 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 C1-N5548UP-B-S32 Cis 1 N5548UP Stage Sol Bun,32Pot stage 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 C1-N5596T-FA Cis 1 Nexus 5596T 2RU,2PS/4Fans,32x10GT/ 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 C1-N5K-C5548UP-FA Cis 1 Nexus 5548 UP Chassis,32 10GbE Pot 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 C1-N5K-C5596UP-FA Cis 1 Nexus 5596UP 2RU,2PS,4 Fans,48 Fix 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5010P-4N2248TF-B Nexus 5010P/4x2248TP/32xFET Bdl 2011/7/29 2017/11/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N55-D160L3 Nexus 5548 Layer 3 Daughter Card 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N55-D160L3-V2 Nexus 5548 Layer 3 Daughter Card, Versio 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N55-D160L3-V2= Nexus 5548 Layer 3 Daughter Card, Versio 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N55-D160L3= Nexus 5548 Layer 3 Daughter Card 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N55-M160L3 Nexus 5596 Layer 3 ExpMod 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N55-M160L3-V2 Nexus 5596 Layer 3 ExpMod, Version 2 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N55-M160L3-V2= Nexus 5596 Layer 3 ExpMod, Version 2 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N55-M16P Nexus 5500 Mod 16p 10GE Eth/FCoE 2015/9/26 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N55-M16P= Nexus 5500 Mod 16p 10GE Eth/FCoE 2015/9/26 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N55-M16UP Uni Mod 16p 10GE/FCoE o 16p 8/4/2/1G FC 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N55-M16UP= Nexus 5500 Uni Pots Mod 16p 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N55-PAC-1100W Nexus 5500 PS, 1100W, F-Bk Airflow 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N55-PAC-1100W-B Nexus 5500 1100W AC PS w Bk-F Airflow 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N55-PAC-1100W-B= Nexus 5500 1100W AC PS w Bk-F Airflow 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N55-PAC-1100W= Nexus 5500 PS, 1100W, F-Bk Airflow 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N55-PAC-750W Nexus 5500 PS, 750W, F-Bk Airflow(Pot-Si 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N55-PAC-750W-B Nexus 5500 PS, 750W, Bk-F Airflow (Pot-S 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N55-PAC-750W-B= Nexus 5500 750W AC PS w Bk-F Airflow 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N55-PAC-750W= Nexus 5500 PS, 750W, F-Bk Airflow 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5548P-4N2248TF Nexus 5548P/4xN2248TP/32xFET 2015/9/26 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5548P-4N2248TP Nexus 5548P/4xN2248TP 2015/9/26 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5548P-4N2248TR Nexus 5548P/4xN2248TP/20xSFP-10G-SR 2012/12/31 2017/12/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5548P-FAN N2200 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5548P-FAN-B Nexus 5548P/UP FMod, Bk-F Airflow 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5548P-FAN-B= Nexus 5548UP FMod w Bk-F Airflow 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5548P-FAN= Nexus 5548P FMod 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5548PM-6N2248TF Nexus 5548P/ExpMod/6xN2248TP/48xFET 2015/9/26 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5548PM-6N2248TR N5548P/ExpMod/6xN2248TP/30xSFP-10G-SR 2015/9/26 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5596UP-FAN Nexus 5596UP FMod 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5596UP-FAN-B Nexus 5596UP FMod w Bk-F Airflow 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5596UP-FAN-B= Nexus 5596UP FMod w Bk-F Airflow 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5596UP-FAN= Nexus 5596UP FMod 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5K-C5010-FAN= Nexus 5010 FMod, Spare 2012/11/27 2017/11/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5K-C5010P-BF Nexus 5010 Chassis no PS 2 FMods 20 pots 2012/11/27 2017/11/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5K-C5020-FAN= Nexus 5020 FMod, Spare 2012/11/27 2017/11/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5K-C5020P-BF Nexus 5020 Chassis no PS 5 FMods 40pots 2012/11/27 2017/11/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5K-C5548P-FA N5548P 1RU Chassis, 2PS, 2Fan, 32Fixed 1 2015/9/26 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5K-C5548UP-FA Nexus5548UP Chassis, 32*10GbE, 2PS, 2Fan 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5K-C5596T-FA Nexus 5596T 2RU, 2PS/4Fans, 32x10GT/16xS 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5K-C5596UP-B-S48 N5596UP Stage SolBdl, 48p stage serv Lic 2019/5/5 2024/5/31
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Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5K-C5596UP-FA Nexus5596UP 2RU Chassis, 2PS, 4Fan, 48*1 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5K-PAC-1200W Nexus 5020 PSU Mod, A/C, 200V/240V 1200W 2012/11/27 2017/11/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5K-PAC-1200W= Nexus 5020 PSU Mod, A/C, 200/240V 1200W, 2012/11/27 2017/11/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5K-PAC-550W Nexus 5010 PSU Mod, 100-240VAC 550W 2012/11/27 2017/11/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5K-PAC-550W= Nexus 5010 PSU Mod, 100-240VAC 550W, spa 2012/11/27 2017/11/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 5000 N5K-PAC-750W Nexus 5020 PSU Mod, 100-240VAC 750W 2013/2/28 2018/2/28

Cisco Systems Nexus 6000 N6004-4FEX-10G N6004 Chassis w 4 x 10G FEXes w FETs 2015/12/30 2020/12/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 6000 N6004-4FEX-10GT N6004 Chassis w 4 x 10GT FEXes w FETs 2015/12/30 2020/12/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 6000 N6004-4FEX-1G N6004 Chassis w 4 x 1G FEXe 2015/12/30 2020/12/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 6000 N6004-6FEX-10G N6004 Chassis w 6 x 10G FEXes w FETs 2015/12/30 2020/12/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 6000 N6004-6FEX-10GT N6004 Chassis w 6 x 10GT FEXes w FETs 2015/12/30 2020/12/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 6000 N6004-6FEX-1G N6004 Chassis w 6 x 1G FEXes w FETs 2015/12/30 2020/12/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 6000 N6004-8FEX-10G N6004 Chassis w 8 x 10G FEXes w FETs 2015/12/30 2020/12/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 6000 N6004-8FEX-1G N6004 Chassis w 8 x 1G FEXes w FETs 2015/12/30 2020/12/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 6000 N6004-SBUN-P1-L Nexus 6004 SBUN Lite  LAN, DCNM-LAN, 24p 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 6000 N6K-C6001-ACC-KIT Nexus 6001, 1RU Acc Kit 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 6000 C1-N6K-C6001-64P Cis 1 Nexus 6001,1RU switch,fixed 48P 10 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 6000 N6001P-4FEX-10G N6001P Chassis w 4 x 10G FEXes w FETs 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 6000 N6001P-4FEX-1G N6001P Chassis w 4 x 1G FEXes w FETs 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 6000 N6001P-6FEX-1G N6001P Chassis w 6 x 1G FEXes w FETs 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 6000 N6001P-8FEX-1G N6001P Chassis w 8 x 1G FEXes w FETs 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 6000 N6K-C6001-64P Nexus 6001 1RU,  48 x 10G SFP+, 4X 40G Q 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 6000 N6K-C6001-FAN-B Nexus 6001 Fan f Bk-F airflow 2021/5/5 2026/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 6000 N6K-C6001-FAN-B= Nexus 6001 Fan f Bk-F airflow 2021/5/5 2026/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 6000 NXA-PAC-1100W-B Nexus 1100W Platinum PS, Reverse airflow 2021/5/5 2026/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 6000 NXA-PAC-1100W-B= Nexus 1100W Platinum PS, Reverse airflow 2021/5/5 2026/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-SM-NAM-9G-K9 Cis Nexus 7000 Series Ne2k Analysis Mod 2017/3/22 2022/3/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-SUP1-RF RF-Nexus7000Supervisor Incl External 8GB 2019/8/31 2019/8/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-C7009-BUN2 Nexus 7009 Bdl Chassi,SUP1,(5)FAB2,(2)AC 2014/8/15 2019/8/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-C7009-BUN2-R Nexus7009Bdl Chassi,(2)SUP1,(5)FAB2,(2)A 2014/8/15 2019/8/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-C7010-BUN Nexus7010 Bdl (Chassis,SUP1,FAB1x3,AC6KW 2014/8/15 2019/8/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-C7010-BUN-R Nexus7010 Bdl(Chassis,SUP1x2,FAB1x3,AC6K 2014/8/15 2019/8/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-C7010-BUN2 Nexus7010 Bdl(Chassis,SUP1,FAB2x5,AC-6KW 2014/8/15 2019/8/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-C7010-BUN2-R Nexus7010 Bdl(Chassis,SUP1x2,FAB2x5,AC-6 2014/8/15 2019/8/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-C7010-FAB-1 Nexus7010 46Gbps/Slot Fabric Mod 2014/8/15 2019/8/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-C7010-P1-STK Nexus 7000 Starter kit 2011/7/30 2019/8/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-CPF-2GB Nexus CF Memoy 2GB (Expansion Flash) 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-CPF-2GB= Nexus CF Memoy 2GB (Expansion Flash) 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-CPF-8GB= Nexus CF Memoy 8GB (Log Flash) 2017/4/30 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-F132XP-15 N7000 - 32Pot 1G/10G Eth Mod, SFP/SFP+ 2014/8/15 2019/8/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-F132XP-15-RF RF-N7K - 32 Port 1G/10G Ethernet Module, 2019/8/31 2019/8/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-F248XP-25 Nexus7000 F2-Series 48 Pot 10GbE (req. S 2016/4/30 2021/1/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-F248XP-25= Nexus7000 F2-Series 48 Pot 10GbE (req. S 2016/4/30 2021/1/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-F248XP-25E Nexus 7000 F2-Series 48 Pot 1/10G (SFP+) 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-F248XP-25E= Nexus 7000 F2-Series 48 Pot 1/10G (SFP+) 2017/10/31 2022/10/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-M108X2-12L Nexus7000 8 Pot 10GbE w XL option (req. 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-M108X2-12L= Nexus7000 8 Pot 10GbE w XL option (req. 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-M132XP-12 Nexus7000 32Pot 10GbE, 80G Fabric (req. 2012/12/18 2017/12/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-M132XP-12= Nexus7000 32Pot 10GbE, 80G Fabric (req. 2012/12/18 2017/12/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-M132XP-12L N7000 32Pot 10GE w XL Option, 80G Fabric 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-M132XP-12L= N7000 32Pot 10GE w XL Option, 80G Fabric 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-M148GS-11 Nexus 7000 - 48 Pot 1G,  SFP, 40G Fabric 2012/12/18 2017/12/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-M148GS-11= Nexus 7000 - 48 Pot 1G,  SFP, 40G Fabric 2012/12/18 2017/12/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-M148GS-11L Nexus7000 48 Pot GE Mod w XL Option (req 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-M148GS-11L= Nexus7000 48 Pot GE Mod w XL Option (req 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-M148GT-11 Nexus7000 48 Pot 10/100/1000, RJ-45, 40G 2012/12/18 2017/12/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-M148GT-11= Nexus7000 48 Pot 10/100/1000, RJ-45, 40G 2012/12/18 2017/12/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-M148GT-11L Nexus 7000- 48P 10/100/1000 Mod w XL opt 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-M148GT-11L= Nexus 7000- 48P 10/100/1000 Mod w XL opt 2016/10/30 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-M206FQ-23L N7000 M2-Series 6Pot 40GbE w/XL Option(r 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-M206FQ-23L= N7000 M2-Series 6Pot 40GbE w/XL Option(r 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-M224XP-23L N7000 M2-Series 24Pot 10GE w/XL Option(r 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-M224XP-23L= N7000 M2-Series 24Pot 10GE w/XL Option(r 2019/5/5 2024/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-SUP1 Nexus7000 Superviso, Inc. External 8GB L 2014/8/15 2019/8/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-SUP1-8GBUPG= Nexus 7000 Superviso 1 8GB Memoy Upg Kit 2019/9/6 2024/9/30

Cisco Systems Nexus 7000 N7K-SUP1= Nexus7000 Superviso, Inc. External 8GB L 2014/8/15 2019/8/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 9200 C1-N9K-C9236C Cisco ONE Nexus 9K Fixed with 36p 100G Q 2020/2/28 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Nexus 9200 N9K-C9236C Nexus 9K Fixed w 36p 100G QSFP28 2020/2/28 2025/2/28

Cisco Systems Nexus 9200 N9K-C9236C= Nexus 9K Fixed w 36p 100G QSFP28 Spare ( 2019/8/29 2024/8/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 9300 N9K-C9372PX-E-RF RF-Nexus 9300 with 48p 10G SFP_ and 6p 4 2023/10/31 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 9300 C1-N9K-C9332PQ Cis 1 Nexus 9332 ACI Leaf switch w 32p 4 2019/3/5 2024/3/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 9300 C1-N9K-C9372PX Cis 1   Nexus 9300 w 48p 10G SFP+ a 6p 4 2018/2/3 2023/2/28

Cisco Systems Nexus 9300 C1-N9K-C9372PX-E Cisco ONE Nexus 9300 with 48p 10G SFP+ a 2018/10/30 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 9300 C1-N9K-C9372TX Cis 1 Nexus 9300 w 48p 1/10G-T a 6p 40G 2018/2/3 2023/2/28

Cisco Systems Nexus 9300 C1-N9K-C9372TX-E Cisco ONE Nexus 9300 with 48p 1/10G-T an 2018/10/30 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 9300 N9K-C9332PQ Nexus 9332 ACI Leaf switch w 32p 40G QSF 2019/3/5 2024/3/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 9300 N9K-C9332PQ= Nexus 9332 ACI Leaf switch w 32p 40G QSF 2019/3/5 2024/3/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 9300 N9K-C9336PQ Nexus 9336 ACI Spine switch w 36p 40G QS 2019/3/5 2024/3/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 9300 N9K-C9336PQ= Nexus 9336 ACI Spine switch w 36p 40G QS 2019/3/5 2024/3/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 9300 N9K-C9372PX Nexus 9300 w 48p 10G SFP+ a 6p 40G QSFP+ 2018/2/3 2023/2/28

Cisco Systems Nexus 9300 N9K-C9372PX-E Nexus 9300 w 48p 10G SFP+ a 6p 40G QSFP+ 2018/10/30 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 9300 N9K-C9372PX-E= Nexus 9K,48p 10G SFP+&6p 40G QSFP+,Spare 2018/10/30 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 9300 N9K-C9372PX= Nexus 9300 w 48p 10G SFP+ a 6p 40G QSFP+ 2018/2/3 2023/2/28

Cisco Systems Nexus 9300 N9K-C9372TX Nexus 9300 w 48p 1/10G-T a 6p 40G QSFP+ 2018/2/3 2023/2/28

Cisco Systems Nexus 9300 N9K-C9372TX-E Nexus 9300 w 48p 1/10G-T a 6p 40G QSFP+ 2018/10/30 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 9300 N9K-C9372TX-E= Nexus 9K,48p 1/10G-T & 6p 40G QSFP+,Spar 2018/10/30 2023/10/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 9300 N9K-C9372TX= Nexus 9300 w 48p 1/10G-T a 6p 40G QSFP+ 2018/2/3 2023/2/28

Cisco Systems Nexus 9500 N9K-X9564PX Nexus 9500 ACI LCd, 48p 1/10G SFP+ plus 2018/5/12 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus 9500 N9K-X9564PX= Nexus 9500 ACI leaf LCd, 48p 1/10G SFP+ 2018/5/12 2023/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus5600 C1-N5K-C5672UP Cis 1Nexus5672UP 1RU,32x10G SFP+,16pxUP 2021/5/5 2026/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus5600 N5K-C56128P Nexus 56128P 2RU Chassis, 48x10G SFP+, 4 2020/9/9 2025/9/30

Cisco Systems Nexus5600 N5K-C5672UP Nexus 5672UP 1RU, 32x10G SFP+, 16pxUP SF 2021/5/5 2026/5/31

Cisco Systems Nexus5600 N5K-C5672UP= Nexus 5672UP 1RU, 32x10G SFP+, 16pxUP SF 2021/5/5 2026/5/31

Cisco Systems ONS 15454-4SA-HD-FL4 15454 Bay Assy, 4x SA-HD, DD,UBICH, ESD, 2019/2/26 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems ONS 15454-4SA-RACK 15454 Bay Assy., 4-Shelves and Rack, No 2019/2/26 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems ONS 15454-AIC-I Alarm Interface Card Enh Intl, I-Temp 2019/2/26 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems ONS 15454-AIC-I= Alarm Interface Card Enh Intl, I-Temp 2019/2/26 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems ONS 15454-AIR-RAMP= ONS 15454 Air Ramp / Baffle for the ANSI 2019/2/26 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems ONS 15454-DOC9.2.1CD 15454 ANSI  MSTP MSPP  Sys. Doc. Rel. 9. 2019/2/26 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems ONS 15454-FIBER-BOOT= Bag of 15 90 degree fiber retention boot 2019/2/26 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems ONS 15454-M2-FTA2 2 Svc slot MSTP chassis 2nd gen FT 2016/12/17 2021/12/31

Cisco Systems ONS 15454-M6-DC= 6 Svc slot MSTP chassis DcPwr filter 2019/8/4

Cisco Systems ONS 15454-M6-DC40= 6 Svc slot MSTP chassis 40A DcPwr filter 2019/8/4

Cisco Systems ONS 15454-M6-DDR= 6 Svc slot MSTP chassis deep doo 2019/8/4

Cisco Systems ONS 15454-M6-ECU2 6 service slot MSTP external connection 2019/8/4

Cisco Systems ONS 15454-M6-FTA2= 6 Svc slot MSTP chassis 2nd gen FT 2019/8/4

Cisco Systems ONS 15454-M6-LCD= 6 Svc slot MSTP chassis LCD Display w ba 2019/8/4

Cisco Systems ONS 15454-M6-SA= 6 Svc slot MSTP shelf, Incl M-SHIPKIT,M6 2019/8/4

Cisco Systems ONS 15454-R9.6.0SWK9= 15454 ANSI ETSI MSTP Rel. 9.6.0 Pkgs., D 2019/2/26 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems ONS 15454-RCA= Rear Cover Assy, AB Side,15454 2019/2/26 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems ONS 15454-SA-HD 15454 SA HD NEBS3 ANSI w/ RCA and Ship K 2019/2/26 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems ONS 15454-SA-HD= 15454 SA HD NEBS3 ANSI w/ RCA and Ship K 2019/2/26 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems ONS 15454-TCC2P-K9 Timing Communications Control Two Plus, 2019/2/26 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems ONS 15454-TCC2P-K9= Timing Communications Control Two Plus, 2019/2/26 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems ONS 15454-XC-VXC-10G Cross-Connect Module, High Cap. Tributar 2019/2/26 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems ONS 15454-XC-VXC-10G= Cross-Connect Module, High Cap. Tributar 2019/2/26 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems ONS 15454E-SFP-L.16.1= SFP - OC-48/STM-16 - 1310nm SH - SM - LC 2014/12/20 2019/12/31

Cisco Systems PIX PIX-515E-FO-BUN PIX 515E FailOver Bdl 2008/7/24 2013/7/27

Cisco Systems PIX PIX-515E-UR-BUN PIX 515E Unrestricted Bdl 2008/7/24 2013/7/27

Cisco Systems PIX PIX-515E-UR-FE-BUN PIX 515E UR 6FE Bdl 2008/7/24 2013/7/27

Cisco Systems PIX PIX-525-FO-BUN PIX525 FailOver Bdl 2008/7/24 2013/7/27

Cisco Systems PIX PIX-525-UR-BUN PIX525 Unrestricted 2008/7/24 2013/7/27

Cisco Systems ROSA Element ROSA-EM-BASE-AC ROSA EM: Chassis - Dual AC Version 2018/12/4 2023/12/31

Cisco Systems ROSA Element ROSA-EM-BASE-AC= ROSA EM: Chassis - Dual AC Version, Spar 2018/12/4 2023/12/31

Cisco Systems SCE 8000 OPB-SCE8K-2L-MM SCE8000 Optical Bypass, Multimode f 2 Li 2015/10/1 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems SCE 8000 OPB-SCE8K-2L-MM= SCE8000 Optical Bypass, Multimode f 2 Li 2015/10/1 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems SCE 8000 PWR-SCE-AC SCEe AcPwr Supply 2013/4/1 2018/3/31

Cisco Systems SCE 8000 SCE2020-4XGBE-MM SCE 2020, Multi Mode, 4Pot GE 2013/4/1 2018/3/31

Cisco Systems SCE 8000 SCE8000-16XGE-E Cis SCE8000,Fan,SCM-E,SIP,2 8xGE 2015/10/1 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems SCE 8000 SCE8000-2X10G-E SCE8000Chassis,Fan,SCM-E,SIP,2x10GE SPAs 2015/10/1 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems SCE 8000 SCE8000-4X10G-E SCE8000Chassis,Fan,SCM-E,SIP,4x10GE SPAs 2015/10/1 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems SCE 8000 SCE8000-8XGE-E Cis SCE8000,Fan,SCM-E,SIP,1 8xGE 2015/10/1 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems SCE 8000 SCE8000-SCM-E SCE8000 Svc Control Mod - Extended 2015/10/1 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems SCE 8000 SCE8000-SCM-E= SCE8000 Svc Control Mod - Extended 2015/10/1 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems SCE 8000 SCE8000-SIP SCE8000 SPA IF Processo 2015/10/1 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems Secure Access Control Server CSACS-1120-K9 ACS 1120 Appliance.Suppots ACS 4.2 a ACS 2011/5/6 2016/5/31

Cisco Systems Secure Access Control Server CSACS-1121-K9 ACS 1121 Appliance w 5.x SW 2013/8/27 2018/8/31

Cisco Systems Secure Access Control Server CSACS-3415-K9 ACS application & bLic f SNS-3415-K9 app 2016/10/7 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems Secure Access Control Server CSACS-3495-K9 ACS SW application & bLic f SNS-3495-K9 2016/11/1 2019/10/31

Cisco Systems Secure Access Control Server SNS-3415-K9 Small Secure Ne2k Server f ISE, NAC, & A 2016/10/7 2021/10/31

Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-FC-1010-NF-K9 StealthWatch FlowCollect f NetFlow 1010 2017/12/31 2022/12/31
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Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-FC-1010-SF-K9 StealthWatch sFlow Collector for 1010 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-FC-1K-R-K9 StealthWatch FlowCollector 10XX Hardware 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-FC-2010-NF-K9 StealthWatch FlowCollect f NetFlow 2010 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-FC-2010-SF-K9 StealthWatch sFlow Collector for 2010 Ap 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-FC-2K-R-K9 StealthWatch FlowCollector 20XX Hardware 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-FC-4010-NF-K9 StealthWatch FlowCollector for NetFlow 4 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-FC-4010-SF-K9 StealthWatch sFlow Collector for 4010 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-FC-4K-R-K9 StealthWatch FlowCollector 40XX Hardware 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-FC-NF-1000-K9 StealthWatch FlowCollect f NetFlow 1000 2015/9/30 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-FC-NF-5000-K9 StealthWatch FlowCollect f NetFlow 5000 2016/8/28 2022/1/31

Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-FC-NF-5020-K9 StealthWatch FlowCollector for 5020 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-FS-1010-K9 StealthWatch FlowSensor 1010 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-FS-1K-R-K9 StealthWatch FlowSensor 10XX-F Hardware 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-FS-2010-3C2F-K9 StealthWatch FlowSensor 2010 3 Copper 2 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-FS-2010-5C-K9 StealthWatch FlowSensor 2010 5 Copper 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-FS-2K-2R-K9 StealthWatch FlowSensor 20XX-2F Hardware 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-FS-2K-R-K9 StealthWatch FlowSensor 20XX-F Hardware 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-FS-3010-2F-K9 StealthWatch FlowSenso 3010 2 Fiber 10G 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-FS-3K-R-K9 StealthWatch FlowSensor 30XX Hardware Re 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-FS-4010-4F-K9 StealthWatch FlowSensor 4010 4 Fiber 10G 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-FS-4K-R-K9 StealthWatch FlowSensor 40XX Hardware Re 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-FS3K-2F-K9 StealthWatch FlowSenso 3000 appliance, 3 2015/9/30 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-SMC-1010-K9 Stealthwatch Management Console 1010 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-SMC-1010-RED-K9 Stealthwatch Management Console 1010 red 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-SMC-2010-K9 Stealthwatch Management Console 2010 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-SMC-2010-RED-K9 Stealthwatch Management Console Redundan 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-SMC-2K-R-K9 StealthWatch Mgmt Console 20XX Hardware 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems StealthWatch LC-SMC-R-K9 StealthWatch Mgmt Console 10XX HW Refres 2017/12/31 2022/12/31

Cisco Systems StealthWatch ST-FC4200-K9 Cisco Stealthwatch Flow Collector 4200 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems StealthWatch ST-FC4200-K9-RF RF-Cisco Stealthwatch Flow Collector 420 2024/6/30 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems StealthWatch ST-FC5200-K9 Cisco Stealthwatch Flow Collector 5200 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems StealthWatch ST-FS1200-K9 Cisco Stealthwatch Flow Sensor 1200 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems StealthWatch ST-FS2200-K9 Cisco Stealthwatch Flow Sensor 2200 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems StealthWatch ST-FS3200-K9 Cisco Stealthwatch Flow Sensor 3200 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems StealthWatch ST-FS4200-K9 Cisco Stealthwatch Flow Sensor 4200 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems StealthWatch ST-SMC2200-K9 Cisco Stealthwatch Management Console 22 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems StealthWatch ST-SMC2200-K9-RF RF-Cisco Stealthwatch Management Console 2024/6/30 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems StealthWatch ST-UDP2200-K9 Cisco Stealthwatch UDP Director 2200 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP30.3 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1530.33, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP30.7 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1530.72, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP31.1 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1531.12, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP31.5 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1531.51, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP31.9 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1531.90, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP32.2 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1532.29, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP32.6 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1532.68, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP33.0 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1533.07, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP33.4 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1533.47, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP33.8 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1533.86, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP34.2 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1534.25, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP34.6 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1534.64, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP35.0 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1535.04, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP35.4 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1535.43, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP35.8 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1535.82, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP36.2 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1536.22, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP36.6 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1536.61, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP37.0 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1537.00, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP37.4 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1537.40, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP37.7 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1537.79, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP38.1 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1538.19, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP38.5 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1538.58, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP38.9 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1538.98, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP39.3 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1539.37, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP39.7 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1539.77, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP40.1 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1540.16, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP40.5 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1540.56, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP40.9 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1540.95, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP41.3 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1541.35, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP41.7 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1541.75, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP42.1 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1542.14, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP42.5 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1542.54, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP42.9 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1542.94, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP43.3 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1543.33, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP43.7 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1543.73, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP44.1 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1544.13, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP44.5 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1544.53, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP44.9 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1544.92, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP45.3 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1545.32, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP45.7 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1545.72, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP46.1 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1546.12, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP46.5 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1546.52, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP46.9 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1546.92, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP47.3 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1547.32, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP47.7 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1547.72, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP48.1 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1548.11, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP48.5 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1548.51, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP48.9 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1548.91, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP49.3 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1549.32, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP49.7 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1549.72, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP50.1 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1550.12, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP50.5 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1550.52, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP50.9 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1550.92, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP51.3 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1551.32, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP51.7 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1551.72, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP52.1 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1552.12, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP52.5 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1552.52, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP52.9 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1552.93, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP53.3 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1553.33, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP53.7 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1553.73, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP54.1 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1554.13, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP54.5 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1554.54, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP54.9 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1554.94, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP55.3 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1555.34, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP55.7 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1555.75, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP56.1 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1556.15, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP56.5 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1556.55, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP56.9 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1556.96, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP57.3 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1557.36, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP57.7 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1557.77, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP58.1 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1558.17, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP58.5 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1558.58, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP58.9 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1558.98, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP59.3 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1559.39, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP59.7 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1559.79, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP60.2 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1560.20, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP60.6 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1560.61, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP61.0 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1561.01, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP61.4 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1561.42, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SW-NME ONS-SC+-10GEP61.8 10G MR, EdgPerf SFP+ 1561.83, 100 GHz, L 2015/7/17 2015/7/17

Cisco Systems SX CTS-SX20N-K9 SX20 codec with optional accessories 2019/10/29 2024/10/31

Cisco Systems SX CTS-SX80-FEET= Rubber Ft f SX80 Codec - Spare 2019/10/29 2024/10/31

Cisco Systems SX CTS-SX80-IPQC-K9 Cisco SX80 Codec, Quad Camera, Touch 10 2019/10/29 2024/10/31

Cisco Systems SX CTS-SX80CODEC= SX80 CODEC Spare 2019/10/29 2024/10/31

Cisco Systems SX PWR-60W-SX-AC= Pwr supply f SX20 2019/10/29 2024/10/31

Cisco Systems SX CTS-SX80-IPST60-K9 Cis SX80 Codec, Speaker Track 60, tuch 1 2019/10/29 2024/10/31

Cisco Systems SX CTS-SX80-K9 Cis SX80 Codec kit 2019/10/29 2024/10/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence BE6K-VMTCS-1R-1L BE6K - VM TCS 1 Recod a 1 Live 2017/5/12 2020/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CART-CPS= Bunsen Base Cart - Stripped 2015/5/6 2020/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CE-10GSFP-SR 10 Gigabit Eth SFP Mod 10GBASE-SR SFP+ S 2016/2/26 2021/2/28

Cisco Systems TelePresence CE-10GSFP-SR= 10 Gigabit Eth SFP Mod 10GBASE-SR SFP+ S 2016/2/26 2021/2/28

Cisco Systems TelePresence CE-1GSFP-T 1 Gigabit Eth SFP Mod 1000BASE-T 2016/2/26 2021/2/28

Cisco Systems TelePresence CE-1GSFP-T= 1 Gigabit Eth SFP Mod 1000BASE-T 2016/2/26 2021/2/28

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-3340-GWS-K9 Cis TP Serial GW 3340 - up t 8 pots 2017/5/2 2022/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-3610-GWAM-K9 Cis AM GW 3610 - Adv Media GW 10HD/20V 2014/10/27 2019/10/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-3610-GWAM-K9= Cis AM GW 3610 - Adv Media GW 10HD/20V 2014/10/27 2019/10/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-410VB-VTS-K9 Cis Multiparty Media 410v BS 2017/5/2 2022/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-4210-MCU-K9 MCU-4210 20 Pot EP MCU 2013/9/27 2018/9/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-8000-4AIRF= MSE-8016 Air Filter Kit MSE 8000 Chassis 2017/5/2 2022/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-820-MED-K9++= TAA Cis MSE Multiparty Media 820 blade 2017/5/2 2022/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-820-MEDIA-K9 Cis MSE Multiparty Media 820 blade 2017/5/2 2022/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-820-MEDIA-K9= Cis MSE Multiparty Media 820 blade 2017/5/2 2022/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-8321-GWISDNK9 ISDN GW MSE 8321 - H.320 GW blade up t 8 2017/5/2 2022/5/31
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Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-8321-GWISDNK9= ISDN GW MSE 8321 - H.320 GW blade up t 8 2017/5/2 2022/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-8330-GWS-K9 Cis TP Serial GW MSE 8330 blade - up t 2017/5/2 2022/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-8330-GWS-K9= Cis TP Serial GW MSE 8330 blade - up t 2017/5/2 2022/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-BS2U-ACC-KIT= MCU 4500 2U Acc Kit 2015/7/10 2020/7/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-CE1K-BDL-K9= Spare VCS Control a Expressway Platfm UC 2016/2/26 2021/2/28

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-CMS-1000-K9 Cisco Meeting Server 1000 2019/3/1 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-CMS-1000-K9-RF RF-Cisco Meeting Server 1000 2024/2/29 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-CNDTR-K9 Cis TP Conduct incl 30 MCU/Server po 2014/9/5 2019/9/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-KM1U-ACC-KIT= Cis TP MCU 5300 Series 1RU Acc k 2017/5/2 2022/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-1300-65-10PK CTS-1300-65 10 unit package. Must oder 1 2015/10/30 2018/10/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-1700-FRT-CVR= 1700 MXP Milano Privacy Front Cvr 2015/5/6 2020/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-1700= 1700 Non Encrypted Version Spare 2015/5/6 2020/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-3000CODEC= 3000 CODEC Non Encrypted Version Spare 2015/5/6 2020/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-3K-FURN-G2= Cis TP Syss 3010 Table 2017/3/15 2017/3/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-500-32 TP 500-32 Sys 2015/10/30 2019/10/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-CAM-TOOL-G2= TP Camera Calibration tol G2 2016/2/9 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-CTRL-DV12-B= Cis TP tuch 12-inch f CTS-1100/1300 2016/2/9 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-CTRL-DV12-C= Cis TP tuch 12-inch f CTS-500 (37in 2016/2/9 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-CTRL-DV12UPGKT Cis tuch 12 inch Dev Kit w Pwr supply c 2016/2/9 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-CTRL-DVP8= Cis TP MX200 42 Intuch w/ integrated 2015/5/6 2020/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-DATA-DISPLAY40 40  LCD Data Display w remote control 2017/3/15 2017/3/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-DISP-65-GEN4= Cis TP 65 Inch Plasma Display 2015/10/30 2018/10/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-DISP-65-GEN5 Cis TP 65 Inch Plasma Display - Gen 5 2015/10/30 2018/10/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-DISP-65-GEN5= Cis TP 65 Inch Plasma Display - Gen 5 2015/10/30 2018/10/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-E20= E20 Spare non encrypted 2015/5/6 2020/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-EX60= EX60 Non Encrypted Version Spare 2016/3/29 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-EX90= EX90 Non Encrypted Version Spare 2017/8/2 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-FERRITE= Ferrite Star Tec, Split w plastic case 2015/5/6 2020/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-HFR-COLLAB-SW= Cis TP High Frame Rate Aut Collab-Sof 2015/5/6 2020/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-LDSPKR= TP LOUDSPEAKER 2010/6/22 2015/6/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-LIGHT-FIXT= TP Lighting Fixture 2017/3/15 2017/3/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-LOCK-65BOTMOD= Lock in bottm Mod f 65? Sys 2015/5/6 2020/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-MIC-CLNG Ceiling Mic Audio Science 2016/3/31 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-MIC-RF RF-TelePresence Microphones 2019/2/28 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-MIC= TP MICROPH1S 2016/2/9 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-MXP-1000-K9 1000 MXP 2013/5/14 2018/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-NAT-BRCKT= CTS NAT Camera Brkt (3) 2017/3/15 2017/3/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-PHD-USB-1PAC PHD USB - 1 Pack 2015/11/20 2020/11/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-PL50-PAN= Panasonic 50In Plasma - PH50TH2OU 2015/5/6 2020/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-PL58-PAN= Panasonic 58 Inch Full HD Plasma - TH-58 2015/5/6 2020/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-QSC20-W12-K9 Disti/QS HD C20 - NPP, 12X PHD1080pCam,M 2013/8/6 2018/8/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-RMT-TRC6 Remote Control TRC 6

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-RMT-TRC6= Remote Control TRC 6 spare

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-SPCOV-120118= Front Grill 65 Presentation Unit 2015/5/6 2020/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-SX20N-CODEC SX20-N Codec 2019/10/29 2024/10/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-SX80CODEC Cisco SX80 Codec 2019/10/29 2024/10/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-TRK= Tracker 2015/5/6 2020/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-TX1310-65 Cis TP TX1310 65 2015/10/30 2018/10/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS1300-47MICARR= CTS 1300 47 mic array 2015/10/30 2018/10/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS1300-STRUCTURE= CTS-1300/1100 WalMnt Structure 2016/2/9 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS1300STRUCTURERF RF-TelePresence 1300 and 1100 WallMountS 2019/2/28 2019/2/28

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS3K-LIGHT-STR TelePresence3000 Lighting Structure 2017/3/15 2017/3/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS3K-SCREEN-G2= Lower white facade f the CTS-3010 a CTS3 2017/3/15 2017/3/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS500-32-CAM-CVR= TP 500-32 Camera Cvr 2015/5/6 2020/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS500-32-LENSCVR= TP 500-32 Camera Lens Cvr 2015/5/6 2020/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS500-32-MICCVRL= TP 500-32 Microph1 Cvr Left 2015/5/6 2020/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS500-32-MICCVRR= TP 500-32 Microph1 Cvr Right 2015/5/6 2020/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CVC-DME-M4-S VBrick M4 Server Appliance f DME Small 2019/2/18 2024/2/29

Cisco Systems TelePresence CVC-TCS-C220-K9 TCS PRO 5 RP, 2 Live CVC Bdl 2016/3/30 2021/3/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence EXPWY-CE1K-BDL-K9 Expressway Platfm UCS C220 M3 Bdl 2016/2/26 2021/2/28

Cisco Systems TelePresence EXPWY-CE1K-BDL-K9= Spare Expressway Platfm UCS C220 M3 Bdl 2016/2/26 2021/2/28

Cisco Systems TelePresence EXPWY-CE500BDL-K9= Spare Expressway Platfm UCS C220 M3 Bdl 2016/2/26 2021/2/28

Cisco Systems TelePresence MAT-CNTRL= Pressure Mat Control Box 2015/5/6 2020/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence MCS-7845-I2-CTRS= MCS IBM Server f Cis TP Recoding Se 2011/9/26 2014/9/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence MIC-CLNG= Instruct CelMnted mic 2015/5/6 2020/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence MIC-UNIDIR= Uni-Directional Boundary Microph1 W/ 7.5 2015/5/6 2020/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence PSU-EX90= Pwr Supply 150W 2017/8/2 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence PSU-PRWAMP= MINI Pwr AMPLIFER W/ PS 2015/5/6 2020/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence VTS-LSVR-M3 Cis Multiparty Media 400v HW-only 2015/9/29 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence B-CTS-EX60-K9 EX60,PR,Bdl 2015/6/8 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence B-CTS-EX90-K9 EX90,MS,DD,PR,Bdl 2017/8/2 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence B-CTS-SX20-PHD12X-K9 SX20,MS,DD,PR,12Xcamera,tuch8,Bdl 2016/11/7 2021/11/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence CP-DX70-W-K9= Cis Desktp Collaboation Experience DX70 2018/8/16 2023/8/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-VCS-BASE-K9= VCS Control a Expressway 2014/9/12 2019/9/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-C40-K9 CodecC40-NPP,RackmtKit,RmtCntrl,HDMIaPwr 2015/6/8 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-C60-K9 CodecC60-InclsNPP,RackmtKit,RmtCntrl,HDM 2015/6/8 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-CAM-P40+ Precision 40 Camera with 8x zoom 2018/2/3 2023/2/28

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-CAM-P40= Precision 40 Camera with 8x zoom (spare) 2018/2/3 2023/2/28

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-CTRL-DV8 tuch Control f EX w cradle a haset 2017/8/2 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-CTRL-DV8= Spare tuch Control f EX w cradle a haset 2017/8/2 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-CTRL-DVC8 tuch f Profile a C Series 2015/4/1 2020/3/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-CTRL-DVC8= tuch Control Dev f C Series Profile-no h 2015/4/1 2020/3/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-EX60-K9 EX60 - NPP, tuch UI 2015/6/8 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-EX60-K9= EX60 - Spare 2015/6/8 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-EX90-K9 EX90 - NPP, tuch UI 2017/8/2 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-EX90-K9= EX90 - SPARE only 2017/8/2 2022/8/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-INTP-C40-K9 IntPkgC40-NPP,PHD1080pCam,RmtCntrl,Mic,C 2015/6/8 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-INTP-C60-K9 IntPkgC60-NPP,PHD1080pCam,RmtCntrl,Mic,C 2015/6/8 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-INTP-C90-K9 IntPkgC90-NPP,PHD1080pCam,RmtCntrl,Mic,C 2015/9/11 2020/9/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-MIC-OMNIDIR= Omni Directional Microph1, Incl 7.5 M Cb 2015/6/8 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-MIC-TABL60 Cis TP Table Microph1 60 2019/12/11 2024/12/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-PHD-1080P12XS PHD1080pCameraw12xzoom-notsoldstaal1 2015/6/8 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-PHD-1080P12XS= PHD 1080p 12X Unit - Silver 2015/6/8 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-PHD-1080P4XS PHD1080pCameraw4xzoom-notsoldstaal1 2015/6/8 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-PHD-1080P4XS= PHD 1080p x4 2015/6/8 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-PHD-2.5X= PHD Cam  2.5x Spare 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-PHD1080P12XS2= PHD Camera 1080p 12x Gen 2 2018/7/30 2023/7/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-PHD1080P4XS1 PHD1080pCameraw4xzoom-notsoldstaal1 2013/8/6 2018/8/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-RMT-TRC5 Remote Control TRC 5 2019/10/29 2024/10/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-RMT-TRC5= Remote Control TRC 5 2018/4/1 2023/3/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-SX20-PHD12X-K9 SX20 Quick Set HD, NPP, 12xPHDCam, 1 mic 2016/11/7 2023/7/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-SX20N-12X-K9 SX20 Quick Set w/ 12x Cam, 1 mic, remote 2018/7/30 2023/7/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-SX20N-P40-K9 SX20 Quick w/ P40 Cam, 1 mic, remote cnt 2018/2/3 2023/2/28

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-SX20PHD2.5X-K9 SX20 HD, NPP, 2.5x PHDCam w/ microph1, r 2016/4/29 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence EXPWY-C-BDL-K9 Expressway-C Appliance Bdl 2018/11/14 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence EXPWY-C-BDL-K9= Expressway-C Appliance Bdl Spare 2018/11/14 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence EXPWY-E-BDL-K9 Expressway-E Appliance Bdl 2018/11/14 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence PSU-12VDC-70W= f EX60  - Pwr supply (FSP075-DMAA1) 2015/6/8 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence PSU-CAM-V= MXP Pwr Supply WAVE II/PHD CAMs 2017/4/17 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-3241-GWISDNK9 ISDN GW 3241 - PRI ISDN H.320 t H.323 GW 2017/5/2 2022/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-3241-GWISDNK9= Codian ISDN GW 3241 PRI ISDN H.320 t H.3 2017/5/2 2022/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-410V-VTS-K9 Cis Multiparty Media 410v Server 2017/5/2 2022/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-5310-MCU-K9 Cis TP MCU 5310 up t 20 pots 2017/5/2 2022/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-5310-MCU-K9= Cis TP MCU 5310 spare 2017/5/2 2022/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-5320-MCU-K9 Cis TP MCU 5320 up t 40 SD pots 2017/5/2 2022/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-5320-MCU-K9= Spare - Cis TP MCU 5320 2017/5/2 2022/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-8000-VALRCTF 1 KW AC/DC Pwr Shelf Rectifier Mod 2017/5/2 2022/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-8000-VALRCTF= 1 KW AC/DC Pwr Shelf Rectifier Mod 2017/5/2 2022/5/31

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-CE500-BDL-K9 VCS Control a Expressway Platfm UCS C220 2016/2/26 2021/2/28

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-CE500-BDL-K9= Spare VCS Control a Expressway Platfm UC 2016/2/26 2021/2/28

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-VCS-CONTRL-K9 VCS Control Incl 10 non-traversal calls 2014/9/12 2019/9/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-VCS-EXPRESS-K9 VCS Expressway Incl 5 traversal calls 2014/9/12 2019/9/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTI-VCS-STPAK-K9 VCSStarterPackExprs50regs5travcalls Movi 2014/9/12 2019/9/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence CTS-C40CODEC-K9 Codec C40 Unit 2015/6/8 2020/6/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence VCS-C-BDL-K9 VCS-C Appliance Bdl 2018/11/14 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence VCS-C-BDL-K9= VCS-C Appliance Bdl Spare 2018/11/14 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems TelePresence VCS-E-BDL-K9 VCS-E Appliance Bdl 2018/11/14 2023/11/30

Cisco Systems Threat Grid TG-HDD-1TB= 1TB 6Gb SATA 7.2K RPM SFF HDD/hot plug/d 2017/1/14 2022/1/31

Cisco Systems Threat Grid TG-PWR-AC-650W= Cis Threat Grid 650W AcPwr Supply 2017/1/14 2022/1/31

Cisco Systems Threat Grid TG-PWR-DC-930W= Cis Threat Grid 930W DcPwr Supply 2017/1/14 2022/1/31

Cisco Systems Threat Grid TG-SSD-120GB= Thread Grid 120 GB 2.5 inch EP Value 6G 2017/1/14 2022/1/31

Cisco Systems Threat Grid TG5000-K9 Cis Threat Grid 5000 Model w SW 2017/1/14 2022/1/31

Cisco Systems Threat Grid TG5500-K9 Cis Threat Grid 5500 Model w SW 2017/1/14 2022/1/31

Cisco Systems Unified Videoconferencing CDE6032 Cisco CDE6032 Base Chassis w/4x PSU, SSD 2019/3/29 2024/3/31

Cisco Systems Unified Videoconferencing V2P-C3260-SIOC CDE System IO Controller with VIC 1300 i 2019/3/29 2024/3/31

Cisco Systems Unified Videoconferencing V2P-C3K-56HD10 CDE C3X60 4 row of 10TB NL-SAS drives (5 2019/3/29 2024/3/31

Cisco Systems Unified Videoconferencing V2P-C3K-M4RAID CDE C3000 RAID Controller M4 Server w 4G 2019/3/29 2024/3/31

Cisco Systems Unified Videoconferencing V2P-C3K-M4SRB CDE 6xxx M4 Server Node for Intel E5-260 2019/3/29 2024/3/31

Cisco Systems Unified Videoconferencing V2P-C3X60-28HD6 CDE C3X60 Two row of drives containing 2 2019/3/29 2024/3/31

Cisco Systems Unified Videoconferencing V2P-CMA-M4 Reversible CMA for C240 M4 ball bearing 2019/3/29 2024/3/31

Cisco Systems Unified Videoconferencing V2P-CPU-E52620E 2.10 GHz E5-2620 v4/85W 8C/20MB Cache/DD 2019/3/29 2024/3/31
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Cisco Systems Unified Videoconferencing V2P-MR-1X161RV-A 16GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/singl 2019/3/29 2024/3/31

Cisco Systems VDS-TC TCE-1300CE-K9 VDS-TC Cache Engine, UCS C220, w 1 Gbps 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems VDS-TC TCE-1300MGR-K9 VDS-TC Cache Manager, UCS C220 1RU Serve 2016/4/30 2021/4/30

Cisco Systems WLAN-SM WS-SVC-WISM2-3-K9= Wireless Svcs Mod:WiSM-2: w/ 300 AP Lic 2014/6/6 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems WLAN-SM WS-SVC-WISM2-K-K9= Wireless Svcs Mod w/1000 AP Suppot Lic 2014/6/6 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems WLAN-SM WS-SVC-WISM2-K5-K9 Wireless Svcs Mod:WiSM-2: w/ 500 AP Supp 2017/4/10 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems WLAN-SM WS-SVC-WISM2-KK-K9 Wireless Svcs Mod:WiSM-2: w/ 1,000 AP Su 2017/4/10 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems WLAN-SM WS-SVC-WISM2HA-K9= Wireless Svcs Mod WISM2 HA 2014/6/6 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems WLAN-SM WS-SVC-WISM-1-K9 Cis Wireless Svcs Mod 2012/4/23 2017/4/30

Cisco Systems WLAN-SM WS-SVC-WISM2-1-K9= Wireless Svcs Mod:WiSM-2: w/ 100 AP Lic 2014/6/6 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems WLAN-SM WS-SVC-WISM2-3-K9 Wireless Svcs Mod:WiSM-2: w/ 300 AP Lic 2014/6/6 2022/4/30

Cisco Systems XRv ASR-XRV9000-APLN= XRV 9000 Appliance with UCS-C220 M4 serv 2019/8/1 2024/8/31

Citrix Systems Japan K.K Citrix EW3Z0000457 MPX 10500 Standard Edition (8xSFP, 8x10/ 2012/12/30 2017/12/30

Citrix Systems Japan K.K Citrix EW3Z0000458 MPX 10500 EnterpriseEdition (8xSFP, 8x10 2012/12/30 2017/12/30

Citrix Systems Japan K.K Citrix EW3Z0000459 MPX 10500 Platinum Edition (8xSFP, 8x10/ 2012/12/30 2017/12/30

Citrix Systems Japan K.K Citrix MW3Z0000052 MPX 7500 Standard Edition(8X10/100/1000) 2013/9/30 2018/9/30

Citrix Systems Japan K.K Citrix MW3Z0000061 MPX 9500 Standard Edition (8X10/100/1000 2013/9/30 2018/9/30

Citrix Systems Japan K.K Citrix MW3Z0000062 MPX 9500 Enterprise Edition (8X10/100/10 2013/9/30 2018/9/30

Citrix Systems Japan K.K Citrix MW3Z0000063 MPX 9500 Platinum Edition (8X10/100/1000 2013/9/30 2018/9/30

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 5550 3006523-EZ MPX 5550 Standard Edition (6x 10/100/100 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 5550 3006524-EZ MPX 5550 Enterprise Edition (6x 10/100/1 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 5550 3006525-EZ MPX 5550 Platinum Edition (6x 10/100/100 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 5650 3006526-EZ MPX 5650 Standard Edition (6x 10/100/100 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 5650 3006527-EZ MPX 5650 Enterprise Edition (6x 10/100/1 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 5650 3006528-EZ MPX 5650 Platinum Edition (6x 10/100/100 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8005 3011907-EZ NetScaler MPX8005 Standard Edition 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8005 3011908-EZ NetScaler MPX8005 Standard Edition 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8005 3011909-EZ NetScaler MPX8005 Enterprise Edition 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8005 3011960-EZ NetScaler MPX8005 Enterprise Edition 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8005 3012905-EZ NetScaler MPX8005c Standard Edi (2x10GE) 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8005 3012906-EZ NetScaler MPX8005c Standard Edi (6x1000) 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8005 3012907-EZ NetScaler MPX8005c Enterpri Edi (2x10GE) 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8010 3011963-EZ NetScaler MPX8010 Standard Edi (2x10GE) 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8010 3011964-EZ NetScaler MPX8010 Standard Edi (6x1000) 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8010 3011965-EZ NetScaler MPX8010 Enterprise Edi(2x10GE) 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8015 3011970-EZ NetScaler MPX8015 Standard Edition 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8015 3011972-EZ NetScaler MPX8015 Enterprise Edition 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8200 3005726-EZ MPX 8200 SE to MPX 8200 EE (6x10/100/100 2024/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8200 3005727-EZ MPX 8200 SE to MPX 8200 PE (6x10/100/100 2024/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8200 3005728-EZ MPX 8200 EE to MPX 8200 PE (6x10/100/100 2024/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8200 3005738-EZ MPX 8200 SE to MPX 8400 SE (6x10/100/100 2024/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8200 3005739-EZ MPX 8200 EE to MPX 8400 EE (6x10/100/100 2024/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8200 3005740-EZ MPX 8200 PE to MPX 8400 PE (6x10/100/100 2024/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8200 3005741-EZ MPX 8200 SE to MPX 8600 SE (6x10/100/100 2024/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8200 3005742-EZ MPX 8200 EE to MPX 8600 EE (6x10/100/100 2024/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8200 3005743-EZ MPX 8200 PE to MPX 8600 PE (6x10/100/100 2024/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8200 3005702-EZ MPX 8200 SE(6x10/100/1000 and 6x1000BASE 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8200 3005703-EZ MPX 8200 SE(6x10/100/1000 and 2x10GE BAS 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8200 3005704-EZ MPX 8200 EE(6x10/100/1000 and 6x1000BASE 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8200 3005705-EZ MPX 8200 EE(6x10/100/1000 and 2x10GE BAS 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8200 3005707-EZ MPX 8200 PE(6x10/100/1000 and 2x10GE BAS 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8400 3005729-EZ MPX 8400 SE to MPX 8400 EE (6x10/100/100 2024/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8400 3005730-EZ MPX 8400 SE to MPX 8400 PE (6x10/100/100 2024/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8400 3005731-EZ MPX 8400 EE to MPX 8400 PE (6x10/100/100 2024/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8400 3005747-EZ MPX 8400 SE to MPX 8600 SE (6x10/100/100 2024/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8400 3005748-EZ MPX 8400 PE to MPX 8600 PE (6x10/100/100 2024/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8400 3005749-EZ MPX 8400 PE to MPX 8600 PE (6x10/100/100 2024/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8400 3005708-EZ MPX 8400 SE(6x10/100/1000 and 6x1000BASE 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8400 3005709-EZ MPX 8400 SE(6x10/100/1000 and 2x10GE BAS 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8400 3005710-EZ MPX 8400 EE(6x10/100/1000 and 6x1000BASE 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8400 3005711-EZ MPX 8400 EE(6x10/100/1000 and 2x10GE BAS 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8400 3005713-EZ MPX 8400 PE(6x10/100/1000 and 2x10GE BAS 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8600 3005732-EZ MPX 8600 SE to MPX 8600 EE (6x10/100/100 2024/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8600 3005733-EZ MPX 8600 SE to MPX 8600 PE (6x10/100/100 2024/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8600 3005714-EZ MPX 8600 SE(6x10/100/1000 and 6x1000BASE 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8600 3005715-EZ MPX 8600 SE(6x10/100/1000 and 2x10GE BAS 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8600 3005717-EZ MPX 8600 EE(6x10/100/1000 and 2x10GE BAS 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Citrix Systems Japan K.K NetScaler MPX 8600 3005719-EZ MPX 8600 PE(6x10/100/1000 and 2x10GE BAS 2019/1/1 2024/1/1

Extreme Networks Ireland Ops Limite Brocade XBR-TWX-0101 Direct Attached SFP+ Copper, 1m, 1-Pack 2018/8/31 2023/8/31

Extreme Networks Ireland Ops Limite Brocade XBR-TWX-0108 Direct Attached SFP+ Copper, 1m, 8-Pack 2018/8/31 2023/8/31

Extreme Networks Ireland Ops Limite Brocade XBR-TWX-0308 Direct Attached SFP+ Copper, 3m, 8-Pack 2018/8/31 2023/8/31

Extreme Networks Ireland Ops Limite Brocade XBR-TWX-0501 Direct Attached SFP+ Copper, 5m, 1-Pack 2018/8/31 2023/8/31

Extreme Networks Ireland Ops Limite Brocade XBR-TWX-0508 Direct Attached SFP+ Copper, 5m, 8-Pack 2018/8/31 2023/8/31

Extreme Networks Ireland Ops Limite Brocade XBR-USB-4GB FRU 4 GB USB Drive 2017/10/30 2022/10/30

Extreme Networks Ireland Ops Limite Brocade 40G-QSFP-SR4 【Extreme】40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ optic (MTP), 2017/10/30 2022/10/30

Extreme Networks Ireland Ops Limite Brocade XBR-000190 FRU,SFP,1GE COPPER,1-PK, ROHS 2017/10/30 2022/10/30

Extreme Networks Ireland Ops Limite Brocade MLXe BR-MLXE-4-AC MLXe-4 w/ 2 HSF, 1 1200W AC, 0 mgmt 2012/2/28 2033/12/31

Extreme Networks Ireland Ops Limite Brocade NI CES NI-CES-2024C-AC NetIron CES 2024C,1 500W AC, BASE SW 2015/4/22 2020/4/22

Extreme Networks Ireland Ops Limite Brocade NI CES NI-CES-2024C-L3PREM-AC NetIron CES 2024C,1 500W AC, L3PREM SW 2015/4/22 2020/4/22

Extreme Networks Ireland Ops Limite Brocade VDX6900 XBR-1100WPSAC-F FRU 1100W AC Power supply, NONPORT EX AF 2018/8/31 2023/8/31

Extreme Networks Ireland Ops Limite Brocade VDX6900 XBR-1100WPSAC-R FRU 1100W AC Power supply PORT EX AF 2018/8/31 2023/8/31

Extreme Networks Ireland Ops Limite Brocade VDX8700 40G-QSFP-LR4 【Extreme】40GBase-LR4 QSFP+,for up to 10k 2017/10/30 2022/10/30

Flowmon Networks, Inc. Flowmon Collector 100G-CFP4-SR4 CFP4 MPO Fiber 100GBase-SR4 2017/8/1 2017/8/1

Flowmon Networks, Inc. Flowmon Collector 40G-IR4-PSM QSFP+ MPO Fiber 40GBase-IR4 2017/8/1 2017/8/1

Flowmon Networks, Inc. Flowmon Collector 40G-LR4-PSM QSFP+ MPO Fiber 40GBase-LR4 2017/8/1 2017/8/1

Flowmon Networks, Inc. Flowmon Collector IFC-EXT-24T-VA Invea FlowMon Collector VA Ext 24TB 2018/9/1 2023/9/1

ＦＸＣ株式会社 LE LE5704-4A-2-1 WDM module 4ch1Rfi for InLine-M 2010/6/15 2015/7/31

ＦＸＣ株式会社 LE LE5704-4B-2-1 WDM module 4ch1Rfi for InLine-M 2010/6/15 2015/7/31

ＦＸＣ株式会社 LE LE5704-5A-2-B 10GWDMmodule4chMux2Rf/InLine-M 2010/6/15 2015/7/31

ＦＸＣ株式会社 LE LE5704-5B-2-B 10GWDMmodule4chDemux2Rf/InLine-M 2010/6/15 2015/7/31

ＦＸＣ株式会社 LE LE5920-101 SFP  1000Base-SX  for LE5861 2010/6/15 2015/7/31

ＦＸＣ株式会社 メディアコンバータ LE2020-15-SB5 2U Chassis for 20 Slot + PS-Unit(AC)1pcs 2012/8/13 2012/8/13

ＦＸＣ株式会社 メディアコンバータ LE2861-40A-SB5 10/100BASE-TXto100BASE-FX S-SC,SMF-40Km 2020/2/5 2021/2/5

ＦＸＣ株式会社 メディアコンバータ LE2861-40B-SB5 10/100BASE-TXto100BASE-FX S-SC,SMF-40Km 2020/2/5 2021/2/5

ＦＸＣ株式会社 メディアコンバータ LE2910-15-SB5 PS-Unit AC 200W for LE2020 Chassis 2012/8/13 2012/8/13

ＦＸＣ株式会社 メディアコンバータ LE2930-01-SB5 Network Managed Card 2012/8/13 2012/8/13

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX-XFP-10GE-ER XFP 10GBase-ER 10 Gigabit Ethernet Optic 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper SW-SA64 Sftwr up to 64KSbscrbrAccssSssns 2016/5/1 2021/5/1

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper CF-UPG2-1G-S RE 1G  CF spare 2016/5/1 2021/5/1

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper RE-600-2048 RE(600MHz,2048MB,128MBf,30G HDD) 2005/1/31 2010/1/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper RX-10KM-SFP SFP GB ENE SM(10KM)ADPT-5KM/10KM 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper RX-550M-SFP SFP GB ENE MULTIMODE(550M)ADPTR 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper ERX/E ERX-2GE-IOA 2+2 Port GE IOA 2015/1/31 2020/1/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper ERX/E ERX-GE-MOD 2-port GE Line Module 2015/1/31 2020/1/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper ERX/E ERX-SERVICE-MOD Service Module/256MB:Tunnel,NAT 2015/1/31 2020/1/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper ERX/E SRP_I/O Switch & Route Processor I/F Adp 2015/1/31 2020/1/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper ERX/E ES2-10GACS3-MOD E320 10G Access line module 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper ERX/E ES2-10GES2-IOA 10GE IOA for use with the 10Gb l 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper ERX/E ES2-10GUPS2-MOD 10Gb uplink line module. 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper ERX/E ES2-120FTRAY-FRU E120 fan tray 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper ERX/E ES2-120G-SFM E120 120G switch fabric module 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper ERX/E ES2-120G-SRP E120 120G switch route processor 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper ERX/E ES2-320G-SFM E320 320Gb SFM 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper ERX/E ES2-320G-SRP E320 320Gb SRP 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper ERX/E ES2-4GS1-MOD E320 4G line module (LM4) 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper ERX/E ES2-FANTRAY-FRU E320 fan tray. 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper ERX/E ES2-GE4S1-IOA E320 (half-height) 4-port GE IOA 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper ERX/E ES2-REDUNDS1-IOA E320 (full) line module red. IOA 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper ERX/E ES2-SRP-IOA E320 SRP IOA. 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper ERX/E ES2-BSLM12-SYS E320 12-slot base chassis 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper ERX/E ES2-FLSH1GB-FRU 1GB flash card for E320 SRP 2016/5/1 2021/5/1

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper ERX/E ES2-FLSH1GB-FRU 1GB flash card for E320 SRP. 2016/5/1 2021/5/1

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper ERX/E ES2-GE8S1-IOA 8 port GE 1/2 height IOA for REX 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper ERX/E ES2-SERVS1-IOA E320 (full-height) IP services I 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX2200 EX2200-24P-4G EX2200, 24-port 10/100/1000BaseT, 4xSFPｱ 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX2200 EX2200-24T-4G EX2200, 24-port 10/100/1000BaseT, 4xSFPｱ 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX2200 EX2200-48P-4G EX2200, 48-port 10/100/1000BaseT, 4xSFPｱ 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX2200 EX2200-24P-4G 24x10/100/1000BaseT (24xPoE+) /w4 SFP up 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX2200 EX2200-24T-4G 24x10/100/1000BaseT /w 4 SFP uplink port 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX2200 EX2200-48T-4G 48x10/100/1000BaseT /w 4 SFP uplink port 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX2200-C EX2200-C-12P-2G 12x10/100/1000T(12xPoE+) and 2 Dual-Purp 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX2200-C EX2200-C-12T-2G 12x10/100/1000BaseT and 2 Dual-Purpose u 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX3200 EX3200-24T EX3200, 24-port 10/100/1000BaseT 2014/8/31 2019/8/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX3200 EX3200-24T EX3200, 24-port 10/100/1000BaseT 2014/8/31 2019/8/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX3200 EX3200-48T EX3200, 48-port 10/100/1000BaseT 2014/8/31 2019/8/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX3300 EX3300-24T 24x10/100/1000T with 4 SFP+ 1/10G uplink 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX3300 EX3300-48P 48x10/100/1000T(48xPoE+) /w 4SFP+ 1/10G 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX3300 EX3300-48T 48x10/100/1000T /w 4SFP+ 1/10G uplink po 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX3300 EX3300-48T-BF 48x10/100/1000T /w 4 SFP+1/10Guplink,bk- 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX4200 EX-UM-2XFP EX3200/4200 用　2 × XFP アップリンクモジュール 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX4200 EX-UM-4SFP EX3200/4200 用　4 × SFP アップリンクモジュール 2019/6/30 2024/6/30



2021/04/01更新

メーカー シリーズ メーカー型番 概要 EOS EOL

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX4200 EX4200-24F-DC EX4200, 24-port  1000BasEX SFP 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX4200 EX4200-24F EX4200, 24-port  1000BasEX SFP 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX4200 EX4200-24T EX4200, 24-port 10/100/1000BaseT 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX4200 EX4200-BOX-10 EX 3200/4200: 10-pack shipping boxes 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX4200 EX-PWR-320-AC EX4200/3200 320W Acps (power cord separa 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX4200 EX-UM-2X4SFP EX3200/4200 用　2 × SFP+/4 × SFP ｱｯﾌﾟﾘﾝｸﾓｼ 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX4200 EX-UM-2XFP EX4200/3200 2x10G XFP Upl Mdle (opt, sep 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX4200 EX-UM-4SFP EX4200/3200 4x1G SFP Upl Mdle (opt, sepa 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX4200 EX4200-24F 24x1000BaseX SFP, 320W AC, includes 50cm 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX4200 EX4200-24T 24x10/100/1000(8xPoE), 320W AC, incld 50 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX4200 EX4200-48T 48x10/100/1000(8xPoE), 320W AC, incld 50 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX4200 EX4200-FANTRAY EX 4200 removable fan-tray with 3 blower 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX4500 EX4500-PWR1-AC-FB EX4500用　1200 W AC電源ﾕﾆｯﾄ(前面から背面へのｴｱﾌﾛｰ) 2016/5/1 2021/5/1

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX4550 EX4550-32F-AFI EX4550,650WAC,PSUside to Built in PortSi 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX4550 EX4550-32T-AFI EX4550,650WAC PSUside to Builtin PortSid 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX4550 EX4550-32T-AFO EX4550,650WAC Builtin PortSide toPSUside 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX4550 EX4550-EM-2QSFP 2P 40G QSFP+ Expansion Module for EX4550 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX4550 EX4550-EM-8XSFP EX4550 8Port 10G SFP+ Expansion Module 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX4550 EX4550-FANMODULE-AFI EX4550 Fanmod(PSUside to Built in PortSi 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX4550 EX4550-FANMODULE-AFO EX4550 Fanmod(Built in PortSide to PSUsi 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX4550 EX4550-VC1-128G EX4550, 128G Virtual Chassis module 2019/6/30 2024/6/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX8200 EX8200-48T EX8200 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ-45 l 2017/1/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX8200 EX8200-8XS EX8200 8-port 10GbE SFP+ line card 2017/1/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX8200 EX8200-PWR-AC2K EX8200 用　2000 W AC 電源ユニット 2017/1/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX8200 EX8208-BASE-AC Base EX8208, 8-slot chassis with passive 2017/1/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX8200 EX8208-REDUND-AC Redundant EX8208, 8-slot chassis passive 2017/1/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX8200 EX8208-REDUND-DC Redundant EX8208 DC, 8-slot chassis Pass 2017/1/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX8200 EX8216-BASE-AC Base EX8216, 16-slot chassis with passiv 2017/1/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper EX8200 EX8216-REDUND-DC Redundant EX8216 DC, 16-slot chass passi 2017/1/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M CB-M120-BB M120 CB(incl in M120BASE-AC/DC) 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M CB-M120-R M120 Control Board, Redundant 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M CHAS-MP-M120-S M120 Chassis w/Midplane,Spare 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M CRAFT-M120-S M120 Craft Interface Panel,Spare 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M FANTRAY-M10i-S M10i Fan Tray Spare 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M FEB-M10i-M7i-E-BB M10i Enhanced Forwarding Engine Board 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M FEB-M10i-M7i-E-R M10i Enhanced Forwarding Engine Board, R 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M FEB-M120 M120 Forwarding Engine Board 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M FEB-M7i-E-BB M7i Enhanced Forwarding Engine Board 2016/5/1 2021/5/1

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M M10iBASE-AC M10i Base Unit AC 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M M120-FPC1 M120 FlexPIC Concent(Type1 PICs) 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M M120BASE-AC M120 LineCardChassis:1RE,1CB,1AC 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M M320-FPC1 FPC,Type1,M320 2008/7/31 2013/7/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M M320-FPC2 FPC,Type2,M320 2008/7/31 2013/7/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M M7iBASE-AC-1GE M7i Base Unit AC 1GE 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M M7iBASE-AC-2FETX M7i Base Unit AC 2FE 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M MEM-FEB-256-S M10i/M7i FEB Memory Up 256MB 2016/5/1 2021/5/1

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M PB-1OC48-SON-SFP 1-port OC48 PIC w/SFP 2008/1/31 2013/1/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M PB-2GE-SFP-QPP 2-Port GE PIC with QPP 2014/3/31 2019/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M PB-2OC3-ATM2-SMIR 2portATM2OC PIC SMIR 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M PB-4DS3-ATM2 4-port DS3 ATM2 IQ PIC 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M PB-4GE-TYPE1-SFP-IQ2E 4-Port Type 1 Gigabit Ethernet Enhanced 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M PB-MS-100-1 MultiServices PIC, 1GB DRAM 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M PB-TUNNEL-1 Tunnel PIC for M40e-FPC1 only 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M PB-2OC3-ATM2-SMIR 2portATM2OC PIC SMIR 2016/5/1 2021/5/1

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M PC-10GE-SFP 10portGE PIC FPC3用  SFP別注 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M PC-1XGE-XENPAK 1port10GE LAN PIC (XENPAK対応) 2019/8/31 2024/8/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M PC-4OC48-SON-SFP 4port OC48POS PIC  SFP 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M PE-1GE-SFP 1Port GE PIC SFP 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M PE-1GE-SFP-QPP 1Port GE PIC with QPP 2014/3/31 2019/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M PE-1OC12-SON-SFP 1-port OC12/STM4 or OC3/STM1, rate-selec 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M PE-TUNNEL Tunnel Services PIC for M5/M10 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M PWR-M-AC-R AC PEM, Red(M320BASE-AC-EC only) 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M PWR-M-DC-R DC PEM, Red(M320BASE-DC-EC only) 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M PWR-M10i-M7i-AC-BB M7i/M10i AC Power Supply 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M PWR-M10i-M7i-AC-R M10i/M7i AC Redundant Power 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M PWR-M120-AC-R M120 AC PEM, Redundant 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M PWR-M120-AC-S M120 AC Power Entry Module,Spare 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M RE-1600-2048-R Routing engine 1600MHz 2008/8/15 2013/8/15

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M RE-1600-2048-S Routing engine 1600MHz 2008/8/15 2013/8/15

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M RE-1600-2048-WW-S Routing engine with 1600MHz 2008/8/15 2013/8/15

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M RE-850-1536-BB RE850MHz,1536MDRAM,20GHD,256MCF 2011/10/11 2016/10/11

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M RE-S-2000-4096-WW-S RE w/2000MHz pro,4GB mem, Spare 2016/5/1 2021/5/1

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M RE-S-2000-4096-R RE w/2000MHz pro,4GB mem, Red 2016/5/1 2021/5/1

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper M SIB-M-S Switch Interconnect Board, Spare 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper MX DPCE-R-20GE-2XGE 20 Port GE + 2 port 10GE  DPC with L2+L3 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper MX DPCE-R-2XGE-XFP 2x10GE Enhanced DPC for MX 2012/7/31 2017/7/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper MX DPCE-R-40GE-SFP 40x1GE Enhanced DPC for MX 2016/5/1 2021/5/1

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper MX DPCE-R-Q-20GE-SFP 20x1G Enhanced Queuing DPC(full L2/L3 & 2014/1/31 2019/1/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper MX DPCE-R-4XGE-XFP 4x10GE Enhanced DPC for MX 2016/5/1 2021/5/1

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper MX FFANTRAY-MX480-S MX480 Fantray, Spare 2014/2/28 2019/2/28

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper MX MX-MPC2-3D 2T, port QoS, full scale L2/L2.5, reduce 2016/5/1 2021/5/1

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper MX MX-MPC2-3D-Q-R-B MX-MPC2-3D-Q bundle,  full scale L2/L2.5 2016/5/1 2021/5/1

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper MX MX-MPC2-3D-R-B MX-MPC2-3D bundle, full scale L2/L2.5/L3 2016/5/1 2021/5/1

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper MX MX240-PREMIUM-AC-LOW Base Sys,red RE-2000,SCB,power 2013/11/1 2018/11/1

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper MX MX480-PREMIUM-AC Base&redundant RE2000, SCB, PWR 2013/11/1 2018/11/1

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper MX MX480-PREMIUM-DC Base&redundant RE2000, SCB, PWR 2013/11/1 2018/11/1

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper MX MX960-PREMIUM-AC Base sys w/red RE-2000, SCB,pw 2013/11/1 2018/11/1

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper MX PWR-MX480-1200-AC-R 1200W AC Power Entry Module, Red 2015/10/31 2020/10/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper MX PWR-MX480-1200-AC-BB 1200W AC Power Entry Module, 2015/10/31 2020/10/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper MX PWR-MX480-1200-AC-S MX480 1200W Power Mod AC, Spare 2015/10/31 2020/10/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper MX PWR-MX960-AC-R AC Power Entry Module, Redundant 2015/10/31 2020/10/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper MX PWR-MX960-AC-S MX Power Entry Module AC, Spare 2015/10/31 2020/10/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper MX PWR-MX960-DC-R DC Power Entry Module, Redundant 2015/10/31 2020/10/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper MX PWR-MX480-1200-AC-BB 1200W AC PWR, 3 in MX480BASE 2015/10/31 2020/10/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper MX RE-A-2000-4096-UPG-BB RE 2000MHz CPU,4GB memory, BB 2016/5/1 2021/5/1

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper MX RE-S-1300-2048-R RE w/ 1300MHz pro,2GB mem, Red 2015/10/31 2020/10/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper MX RE-S-1800X4-16G-S Routing Engine - QC 1800Ghz w 16G Mem, S 2012/9/3 2012/9/3

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper MX RE-S-2000-4096-UPG-BB Upgrade RE on MX960BASE system 2016/5/1 2021/5/1

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper MX RE-A-2000-4096-WW-S RE2000MHz CPU,4GB mem,Sp(JunOSWW 2014/1/31 2019/1/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper MX SCB-MX960-BB MX Switch Control Board 2016/5/1 2021/5/1

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper MX SCB-MX960-R Switch Control Board, MX960, Red 2016/5/1 2021/5/1

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper MX SCB-MX960-S Switch Control Board, MX, Spare 2016/5/1 2021/5/1

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper QFX3008 QFXC08-PWRAC-4000 4000W A/C PSU for QFXC08 chassis (spare) 2019/9/16 2019/12/16

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper QFX3500 QFX3500-FAN-AFO Fan module(Port to FRU airflow) for QFX3 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper QFX3600 QFXC01-FANBO Fan mod(PortSide to FRUSide AirFlow)for 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper T FANTRAY-T-S T Series Fan Tray Spare 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper T PB-4GE-TYPE1-SFP-IQ2 4Port Type1 GE IQ2 PIC (SFP別) 2014/3/31 2019/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper T PE-4FE-TX 4port Fast Ethernet PIC, TX RJ45 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper T PF-12XGE-SFPP 12 port 10GE Type 5 int - Requires SFP+ 2019/8/31 2024/8/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper T PWR-T-DC-S TSeries DC Power Spare 2010/11/30 2015/8/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper T RE-A-2000-4096-R RE 2000MHz CPU,4GB memory,Redund 2014/1/31 2019/1/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper T RE-DUO-C1800-8G-R RE w/ dual core 1800MHz pro, SSD, 8GB me 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper T RE-DUO-C1800-8G-WW-S RE w/ dual core 1800MHz pro, SSD, 8GB me 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper T SIB T320 SIB(T320に3枚必要) 2013/2/28 2018/2/28

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper T SIB-I-T4000 Switched Interface board for T4000 2019/8/31 2024/8/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper T SIB-I-T640 T640 SIB 2016/5/1 2022/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Juniper T T4000-FPC5-3D T4000 FPC5 with two PFEs and two Type 5 2019/8/31 2024/8/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. NetScreen NS-5GT-007-V100 NetScreen-5GT 10User 2013/12/31 2013/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. NetScreen NS-5GT-207-V100 NetScreen-5GT Extended 2013/12/31 2013/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. NetScreen NS-SM-S-BSE NSM Only Base System up to 25 2016/5/1 2021/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Secure Access SA4000-SAMNC SAM and Network Connect  SA4000 2015/1/31 2015/1/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Secure Access SA4500 Secure Access 4500 Base System 2013/12/31 2018/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. Secure Access SA6500 Secure Access 6500 Base System 2013/12/31 2018/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX JX-SFP-1GE-SX SFP 1000Base-SX Gigabit Optical Tranceiv 2015/1/23 2020/1/23

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX JX-SFP-1GE-T SFP 1000BASE-T Gigabit Copper Transceive 2015/1/23 2020/1/23

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX SRX-GP-16GE 16-port 10/100/1000Base-T XPIM. 2016/5/1 2021/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX SRX-GP-24GE 24-port 10/100/1000Base-T XPIM 2016/5/1 2021/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX1400 SRX-SFP-10GE-SR Small Form Factor Pluggable 10G-SR Optic 2015/4/30 2020/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX1400 SRX1400-FAN SRX1400 Fan Tray 2017/12/1 2020/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX1400 SRX1400BASE-GE-AC SRX1400 Chassis, Fan, RE, AC PSU, GE-SYS 2017/12/1 2020/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX1400 SRX1400BASE-GE-DC SRX1400 Chassis, Fan, RE, DC PSU, GE-SYS 2017/12/1 2020/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX1400 SRX1400BASE-XGE-AC SRX1400 Chassis, Fan, RE, AC PSU, XGE-SY 2017/12/1 2020/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX1400 SRX1K-NPC-SPC-1-10-40 NSPC SRX1400, Single Processor, 1Ghz, 4G 2017/12/1 2020/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX1400 SRX1K-PWR-AC AC Power Supply for SRX1400 - no power c 2017/12/1 2020/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX240 SRX240B2 SRX240 1GB DRAM, 2GB FLASH,  NO UTM. 2014/5/10 2019/5/10

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX240 SRX240H SRX240  1GB RAM, 1GB FLASH 2014/5/10 2019/5/10

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX240 SRX240H2 SRX240 2GB DRAM, 2GB FLASH 2016/5/1 2020/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX240 SRX240H2-DC SRX240 2GB RAM, 2GB FLASH, -48V DC power 2016/5/1 2020/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX3400 SRX-3400-LSYS-5 SRX3400 5 Incremental Logical Systems Li 2015/4/30 2020/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX3400 SRX-SFP-1GE-LX Small Form Factor Pluggable 1000Base-LX 2015/4/30 2020/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX3400 SRX-SFP-1GE-SX Small Form Factor Pluggable 1000Base-SX 2015/4/30 2020/3/31
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Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX3400 SRX-SFP-1GE-SX-ET Extended Temp Small Form Factor 1000-SX 2015/4/30 2020/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX3400 SRX-SFP-1GE-T Small Form Factor Pluggable 1000Base-T M 2015/4/30 2020/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX3400 SRX-SFP-1GE-T-ET Ext.Temp Small Form Factor 1000Base-T Mo 2015/4/30 2020/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX3400 SRX-XFP-10GE-LR 10G XFP transceiver single-mode 1310nm 1 2017/12/1 2020/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX3400 SRX-XFP-10GE-SR 10GE short reach multi-mode pluggable in 2017/12/1 2020/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX3400 SRX3400BASE-AC SRX 3400 Chassis, Fan, RE, SFB-12GE, AC 2017/12/1 2020/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX3400 SRX3400BASE-DC2 SRX 3400 Chassis, Fan, RE, SFB-12GE, DC2 2017/12/1 2020/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX3400 SRX3K-2XGE-XFP 2x10GE XFP CFM for SRX 3000 2017/12/1 2020/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX3400 SRX3K-CRM Clustering Module for SRX 3000 2017/12/1 2020/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX3400 SRX3K-NPC Network Processing Card for SRX 3000 2017/12/1 2020/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX3400 SRX3K-PWR-AC AC Power Entry Module for SRX 3000 - no 2017/12/1 2020/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX3400 SRX3K-RE-12-10 RE w/1200MHz processor and 1GB memory fo 2017/12/1 2020/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX3400 SRX3K-SFB-12GE SFB w/8x10/100/1000 Copper, 4xGE SFP for 2017/12/1 2020/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX3400 SRX3K-SPC-1-10-40 SPC SRX 3000, Single Processor, 1Ghz, 4G 2017/12/1 2020/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX3600 SRX3600BASE-AC SRX 3600 Chassis, Fan, RE, SFB-12GE, 2xA 2017/12/1 2020/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX550 SRX550-645AP SRX550  645Watt AC w/POE 2018/11/30 2023/11/30

Juniper Networks International B.V. SRX650 SRX650-BASE-SRE6-645AP SRX650 w/SRE 6, 645W AC POE PSU 2016/5/1 2020/3/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SSG JX-SFP-1GE-LX SFP 1000Base-LX Gigabit Optical 2015/1/23 2020/1/23

Juniper Networks International B.V. SSG JXE-4FE-TX-S 4Port Fast Ethernet PIM-Spare 2010/5/31 2015/5/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SSG JX-SFP-1GE-SX SFP 1000Base-SX Gigabit Optical 2015/1/23 2020/1/23

Juniper Networks International B.V. SSG JXU-1SFP-S 1Port SFP UPIM, w/o Transceiver,100&1000 2015/1/23 2020/1/23

Juniper Networks International B.V. SSG JXU-16GE-TX-S 16P GE Copper DH Universal PIM 2015/1/23 2020/1/23

Juniper Networks International B.V. SSG JXU-6GE-SFP-S 6Port SFP GE Universal PIM-Spare 2016/1/31 2021/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SSG JXU-8GE-TX-S 8P GE Copper Universal PIM-Spare 2016/1/31 2021/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SSG SSG-140-SH SSG 140 System, 512MB,0 PIM,AC 2016/1/31 2021/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SSG SSG-20-SH SSG20 2port Mini-PIM slots,256MB 2015/1/23 2020/1/23

Juniper Networks International B.V. SSG SSG-320M-SH SSG 320M System 2016/1/31 2021/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SSG SSG-350M-SH SSG 350M System 2016/1/31 2021/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SSG SSG-5-SB SSG 5 with RS-232 Aux backup, 128 MB Mem 2015/1/23 2020/1/23

Juniper Networks International B.V. SSG SSG-5-SH-BT SSG5 w/ISDN backup S/T, 256MB 2015/1/23 2020/1/23

Juniper Networks International B.V. SSG SSG-5-SH-BTW-JP SSG 5 with ISDN backup S/T, Wireless, 25 2015/1/23 2020/1/23

Juniper Networks International B.V. SSG SSG-520M-SH SSG 520M System 2016/1/31 2021/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SSG SSG-550M-SH SSG 550M System 2016/1/31 2021/12/31

Juniper Networks International B.V. SSG SSG-PS-AC Spare AC Power Supply SSG 550M 2016/1/31 2016/1/31

Ruckus Wireless, Inc. Brocade FCX FCX624S-F 【Ruckus】FCX624S, 24x1G + 2x16G stacking 2016/10/7 2021/12/7

Ruckus Wireless, Inc. Brocade FI WS FWS624-POE-EPREM 【Ruckus】FWS624POE, 20p 10/100 PoE,4p Com 2014/3/26 2019/9/28

Ruckus Wireless, Inc. Brocade FI WS FWS624 【Ruckus】FWS624 20p 10/100, 4p Combo(1GbE 2014/3/26 2019/9/28

Ruckus Wireless, Inc. Brocade FI WS FWS624G-POE FWS624GPOE, 20p 10/100 /1000 PoE, 4p Com 2014/3/26 2019/9/28

Ruckus Wireless, Inc. Brocade FI WS FWS624G 【Ruckus】FWS624G, 20p 10/100 /1000, 4p Co 2014/3/26 2019/9/28

Ruckus Wireless, Inc. Brocade FI WS FWS648 FWS648 44p 10/100, 4p Combo(1GbE) 2014/3/26 2019/9/28

Ruckus Wireless, Inc. Brocade FI WS FWS648G 【Ruckus】FWS648G, 44p 10/100 /1000, 4p Co 2014/3/26 2019/9/28

Ruckus Wireless, Inc. Brocade FI X FCX624S-ADV 【Ruckus】FCX624S Adv, 24x1G, 2x16G stacki 2016/10/7 2021/12/7

Ruckus Wireless, Inc. Brocade FI X FCX624S-HPOE 【Ruckus】FCX624 PoE+, 24x1G, 2x16G stacki 2016/10/7 2021/12/7

Ruckus Wireless, Inc. Brocade FI X FCX624S 【Ruckus】FCX624S, 24x1G, 2x16G stacking p 2016/10/7 2021/12/7

Ruckus Wireless, Inc. Brocade FI X FCX648S 【Ruckus】FCX648S, 48x1G, 2x16G stacking p 2016/10/7 2021/12/7

Ruckus Wireless, Inc. ZoneDirector 901-7363-WW00 ZoneFlex 7363  dual-band(5GHz/2.4GHz), 8 2014/11/30 2019/11/30

Ruckus Wireless, Inc. ZoneDirector 901-7372-WW00 ZoneFlex 7372 (5 GHz and 2.4 GHz) 802.11 2015/9/2 2021/12/31

Stoke, Inc. SSX SSX-HW-4008 Chassis Filter and Tray 2015/2/13 2020/2/13

Tintri, Inc. VMstore EXP-T5000-10T 10.5TB Cap Exp, T5040-12E, T5060-12E 2023/2/28

Tintri, Inc. VMstore EXP-T5000-21T 21TB Cap Exp, T5060-25E, T5080-25E 2023/2/28

Tintri, Inc. VMstore EXP-T5000-42T 42TB Cap Exp, T5080-50E 2023/2/28

Tintri, Inc. VMstore EXP-T5000-5T 5.2TB Cap Exp, T5040-6E 2023/2/28

Tintri, Inc. VMstore FRU-240GB-SSD-01 Spare, T5040, 240GB SSD 2023/2/28

Tintri, Inc. VMstore FRU-480GB-SSD-01 Spare, T5060, 480GB SSD 2023/2/28

Tintri, Inc. VMstore FRU-960GB-SSD-01 Spare, T5080, 960GB SSD 2023/2/28

Tintri, Inc. VMstore FRU-BEZEL-2U-01 Spare, T5xxx, Bezel 2023/2/28

Tintri, Inc. VMstore FRU-CHASSIS-2U-01 Spare, T5XXX Chassis, w/o: CTLRs, SSDs, 2023/2/28

Tintri, Inc. VMstore FRU-PSU-2U-01 Spare, T5XXX Power Supply 2023/2/28

Tintri, Inc. VMstore FRU-T5040-CONTROLLER Spare, T5040, ctrlr 2023/2/28

Tintri, Inc. VMstore FRU-T5060-CONTROLLER Spare, T5060, controller 2023/2/28

Tintri, Inc. VMstore FRU-T5080-CONTROLLER Spare, T5080, controller 2023/2/28

Tintri, Inc. VMstore FRU-T820-120GB-HESSD Spare, T820, 120GB SSD, High Endurance 2023/5/31

Tintri, Inc. VMstore FRU-T820-1TB-HDD Spare, T820, 2TB HDD 2023/5/31

Tintri, Inc. VMstore FRU-T820-240GB-SSD Spare, T820, 120GB SSD 2023/5/31

Tintri, Inc. VMstore FRU-T820-CONTROLLER Spare, T820, Controller 2023/5/31

Tintri, Inc. VMstore FRU-T880-6TB-HDD Spare, T880, 6TB HDD 2022/2/28

Tintri, Inc. VMstore FRU-T880-800GB-HESSD Spare, T880, 800GB SSD, High Endurance 2022/2/28

Tintri, Inc. VMstore FRU-T880-800GB-SSD Spare, T880, 800GB SSD 2022/2/28

Tintri, Inc. VMstore FRU-T880-CONTROLLER Spare, T880, Controller 2022/2/28

Tintri, Inc. VMstore FRU-T880-DIMM Spare, T880, DIMM 2022/2/28

シュナイダーエレクトリック株式会社 無停電電源装置（UPS） AP9630 Network Management Card 2 EX 2010/10/31 2010/10/31

シュナイダーエレクトリック株式会社 無停電電源装置（UPS） RBC20J Battery for SU500J 2015/8/26 2017/8/25

シュナイダーエレクトリック株式会社 無停電電源装置（UPS） RBC2J BE500JP/BK350･500JP交換ﾊﾞｯﾃﾘｷｯﾄ 2015/8/26 2017/8/25

シュナイダーエレクトリック株式会社 無停電電源装置（UPS） SMT1200RMJ1UOS3 APC Smart-UPS 1200RM 1U LCD 100V オンサイト3年 2015/6/26 2021/6/25

シュナイダーエレクトリック株式会社 無停電電源装置（UPS） SMT1200RMJ1UOS5 APC Smart-UPS 1200RM 1U LCD 100V オンサイト5年 2015/6/26 2021/6/25

シュナイダーエレクトリック株式会社 無停電電源装置（UPS） SMT3000RMJ2UOS3 APC Smart-UPS 3000 RM 2U LCD 100V ｵﾝｻｲﾄ3 2015/6/26 2021/6/25

シュナイダーエレクトリック株式会社 無停電電源装置（UPS） SMT3000RMJ2UOS5 APC Smart-UPS 3000 RM 2U LCD 100V ｵﾝｻｲﾄ5 2015/6/26 2021/6/25

シュナイダーエレクトリック株式会社 無停電電源装置（UPS） SMX3000RMJ2U3W Smart-UPS X 3000 Rack/Tower LCD 100-127V 2015/6/26 2021/6/25

シュナイダーエレクトリック株式会社 無停電電源装置（UPS） SMX3000RMJ2UOS3 Smart-UPS X 3000 Rack/Tower LCD 100-127V 2015/6/26 2021/6/25

シュナイダーエレクトリック株式会社 無停電電源装置（UPS） SMX3000RMJ2UOS5 Smart-UPS X 3000 Rack/Tower LCD 100-127V 2015/6/26 2021/6/25

シュナイダーエレクトリック株式会社 無停電電源装置（UPS） SUA1500JB Smart-UPS 1500(ﾌﾞﾗｯｸﾓﾃﾞﾙ) 2013/3/18 2018/11/30

シュナイダーエレクトリック株式会社 無停電電源装置（UPS） SUA1500JBOS5 Smart-UPS 1500(ﾌﾞﾗｯｸﾓﾃﾞﾙ)ｵﾝｻｲﾄ5 2013/3/18 2018/11/30

シュナイダーエレクトリック株式会社 無停電電源装置（UPS） SUA1500RMJ2UB Smart-UPS 1500 ﾗｯｸﾏｳﾝﾄﾀｲﾌﾟ(高さ：2U)ﾌﾞﾗｯｸﾓﾃ 2013/3/18 2018/11/30

シュナイダーエレクトリック株式会社 無停電電源装置（UPS） SUA1500RMJ2UB3W Smart-UPS1500RM(ﾌﾞﾗｯｸﾓﾃﾞﾙ)3年保証(高さ：2U) 2013/3/18 2018/11/30

シュナイダーエレクトリック株式会社 無停電電源装置（UPS） SUA1500RMJ2UB4W Smart-UPS1500RM(ﾌﾞﾗｯｸﾓﾃﾞﾙ)4年保証(高さ：2U) 2013/3/18 2018/11/30

シュナイダーエレクトリック株式会社 無停電電源装置（UPS） SUA1500RMJ2UB5W Smart-UPS1500RM(ﾌﾞﾗｯｸﾓﾃﾞﾙ)5年保証(高さ：2U) 2013/3/18 2018/11/30

シュナイダーエレクトリック株式会社 無停電電源装置（UPS） SUA1500RMJ2UBOS5 Smart-UPS1500RM(ﾌﾞﾗｯｸﾓﾃﾞﾙ)ｵﾝｻｲﾄ5年保証(高さ：2 2013/3/18 2018/11/30

シュナイダーエレクトリック株式会社 無停電電源装置（UPS） SUA3000RMJ2UB5W Smart-UPS3000RM(ﾌﾞﾗｯｸﾓﾃﾞﾙ)5年保証(高さ：2U) 2013/4/8 2018/4/8

シュナイダーエレクトリック株式会社 無停電電源装置（UPS） SUA3000RMJ2UBOS3 Smart-UPS3000RM(ﾌﾞﾗｯｸﾓﾃﾞﾙ)ｵﾝｻｲﾄ3年保証(高さ：2 2013/4/8 2018/4/8

シュナイダーエレクトリック株式会社 無停電電源装置（UPS） SUA3000RMXLJ3U Smart-UPS XL 3000 RM 2012/9/10 2017/9/10

シュナイダーエレクトリック株式会社 無停電電源装置（UPS） SUA3000RMXLJ3UOS5 Smart-UPS XL 3000 RM ｵﾝｻｲﾄ5年保証 2012/9/10 2017/9/10

シュナイダーエレクトリック株式会社 無停電電源装置（UPS） SUA750JB Smart-UPS 750(ﾌﾞﾗｯｸﾓﾃﾞﾙ) 2013/3/18 2018/11/30

シュナイダーエレクトリック株式会社 無停電電源装置（UPS） SUA750JB3W Smart-UPS 750(ﾌﾞﾗｯｸﾓﾃﾞﾙ)3年保証 2013/3/18 2018/11/30

シュナイダーエレクトリック株式会社 無停電電源装置（UPS） SUA750JB4W Smart-UPS 750(ﾌﾞﾗｯｸﾓﾃﾞﾙ)4年保証 2013/3/18 2018/11/30

シュナイダーエレクトリック株式会社 無停電電源装置（UPS） SUA750RMJ1UB4W Smart-UPS750RM(ﾌﾞﾗｯｸﾓﾃﾞﾙ)4年保証(高さ：1U) 2013/2/26 2018/2/26

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 3HE00410CA SFP - OC-48/STM-16 LR-2 R6/6 DDM -40/85C 2016/12/17 2021/12/17

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 3HE05942AA VSM - 7x50 VSM-XP 2019/12/3 2024/12/3

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 3HE00027AA PBA GIGE SX SFP OPTICS MODULE-LC 2011/2/2 2016/5/31

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7210 SAS 3HE05029AB SYS - 7210 SAS-M 24F DC 2013/12/1 2019/1/24

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7450 ESS 3HE03615AA MDA - 7450 20-PT GE MDA-XP SFP 2019/12/3 2024/12/3

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7450 ESS 3HE03614AA MDA - 7450 10-PT GE MDA -XP SFP 2019/12/3 2024/12/3

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7450 ESS 3HE03687AA MDA - 7450 ESS 2-PT 10G MDA-XP - XFP 2019/12/3 2024/12/3

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7450 ESS 3HE04273AA MDA - 7450 ESS 1-PT 10G MDA-XP - XFP 2019/12/3 2024/12/3

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7710 SR 3HE01021AA PBA 4 PORT DS3/E3 CMA 2015/1/30 2020/1/30

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7710 SR 3HE01111AA 7710 SR C12 CMA SHELF AC/DC 2012/10/11 2017/10/11

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7710 SR 3HE01023AA PBA 1 PORT GIGE CMA 2016/6/26 2021/6/26

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7710 SR 3HE01112AA KIT 7710 SR 12 CMA SHELF FILTER 2016/6/26 2021/6/26

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7710 SR 3HE03660AA FAN - 7750 SR C12 HF FAN TRAY 2016/6/26 2021/6/26

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7750 SR 3HE04710BA BNDL - 7750 SR-c12 AC SYSTEM 2016/6/26 2021/6/26

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7750 SR 3HE06433AA MDA - 7750 SR 1-PT 10G HS-MDA2 2016/6/26 2021/6/26

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7750 SR 3HE06435AA MDA - 7450 ESS 1-PT 10G HS-MDA2 2016/6/26 2021/6/26

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7750 SR 3HE07651AA BNLD - 7750 SR Mobile Gateway ISM-MG-B 2016/6/26 2021/6/26

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7750 SR 3HE08427AA IOM - 7450 ESS IOM3-XP-C 2019/12/3 2024/12/3

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7750 SR 3HE03612AA MDA - 7750 20-PT GE MDA-XP - SFP 2019/12/3 2024/12/3

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7750 SR 3HE05160AA MDA - 7750 48-PT 10/100/1000-TX MDA-XP 2019/12/3 2024/12/3

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7750 SR 3HE00021AA PBA 60-PORT 10/100TX MDA -MINI- 2014/12/13 2019/12/13

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7750 SR 3HE00191BA 7750 SR 7 High Flow Fan Tray 2012/7/11 2017/7/11

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7750 SR 3HE03607AA CFM - 7750 SR-c12 CFM-XP 2015/3/28 2020/3/28

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7750 SR 3HE03608AA MCM - 7750 SR-c12 MCM-XP 2016/6/26 2021/6/26

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7750 SR 3HE03610AA CMA - 77x0 SR 5-PT GE CMA-XP SFP 2016/6/26 2021/6/26

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7750 SR 3HE03658AA PEM - 7750 SR-c12 AC PEM-3 2016/6/26 2021/6/26

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7750 SR 3HE03659AA PEM - 7750 SR-c12 DC PEM-3 2016/6/26 2021/6/26

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7750 SR 3HE03685AA MDA - 7750 SR 2-PT 10G MDA-XP - XFP 2019/12/3 2024/12/3

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7750 SR 3HE04580AA CCM - 7750 SR-c12 CCM-XP 2016/6/26 2021/6/26

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7750 SR 3HE04833AA CH-BN 7750 SR-7 DC + SF/CPM-3 BNDL 2012/7/11 2017/7/11

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7750 SR 3HE08426AA IOM - 7750 SR IOM3-XP-C 2019/12/3 2024/12/3

ノキアソリューションズ＆ネットワークス合同会社 Alcatel 7x50 3HE06430AA IMM - 7x50 5-PT 10GE XFP - L3HQ 2016/6/26 2021/6/26

マカフィー株式会社 Advanced Correlation Engine ACE-2600G MFE Adv Corr Eng 2600 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Advanced Correlation Engine ACE-2600I MFE Adv Corr Eng 2600 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Advanced Correlation Engine ACE-3450G MFE Adv Corr Eng 3450 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Advanced Correlation Engine ACE-3450I MFE Adv Corr Eng 3450 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Enterprise Log Manager ELM-4600A MFE Ent Log Mgr 4600 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Enterprise Log Manager ELM-4600G MFE Ent Log Mgr 4600 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Enterprise Log Manager ELM-4600I MFE Ent Log Mgr 4600 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Enterprise Log Manager ELM-5600A MFE Ent Log Mgr 5600 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Enterprise Log Manager ELM-5600G MFE Ent Log Mgr 5600 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Enterprise Log Manager ELM-5600I MFE Ent Log Mgr 5600 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Enterprise Log Manager ELM-6000A MFE Ent Log Mgr 6000 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Enterprise Log Manager ELM-6000G MFE Ent Log Mgr 6000 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Enterprise Log Manager ELM-6000I MFE Ent Log Mgr 6000 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Enterprise Security Manager DAS-25A MFE Dir Attached Storage 25 Appl 2014/6/30 2019/6/30
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マカフィー株式会社 Enterprise Security Manager ETM-5600G MFE Ent Sec Mgr 5600 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Enterprise Security Manager ETM-5600I MFE Ent Sec Mgr 5600 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Enterprise Security Manager ETM-6000A MFE Ent Sec Mgr 6000 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Enterprise Security Manager ETM-6000G MFE Ent Sec Mgr 6000 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Enterprise Security Manager ETM-6000I MFE Ent Sec Mgr 6000 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Enterprise Security Manager ETM-SAN-4GBA MFE Ent Sec Manager 4GB SAN Card 2014/6/30 2019/6/30

マカフィー株式会社 Enterprise Security Manager ETM-SAN-8GBA MFE Ent Sec Manager 8GB SAN Card 2014/6/30 2019/6/30

マカフィー株式会社 Enterprise Security Manager ETM-X4A MFE Ent Sec Mgr X4 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Enterprise Security Manager ETM-X4G MFE Ent Sec Mgr X4 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Enterprise Security Manager ETM-X4I MFE Ent Sec Mgr X4 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Enterprise Security Manager ETM-X6G MFE Ent Sec Mgr X6 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Enterprise Security Manager ETM-X6I MFE Ent Sec Mgr X6 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Event Receiver ERC-1250A MFE Event Receiver 1250 Appl 2014/9/30 2019/9/30

マカフィー株式会社 Event Receiver ERC-1260G MFE Event Receiver 1260 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Event Receiver ERC-1260I MFE Event Receiver 1260 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Event Receiver ERC-2600G MFE Event Receiver 2600 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Event Receiver ERC-2600I MFE Event Receiver 2600 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Event Receiver ERC-3450A MFE Event Receiver 3450 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Event Receiver ERC-3450G MFE Event Receiver 3450 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Event Receiver ERC-3450I MFE Event Receiver 3450 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Event Receiver ERC-4600G MFE Event Receiver 4600 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Event Receiver ERC-4600I MFE Event Receiver 4600 Appl 2017/6/1 2022/6/1

マカフィー株式会社 Network Security Platform IAC-10FO-1310A Opt (1310nm) 10 Gigabit AFO Kit 2015/6/30 2020/6/30

マカフィー株式会社 Network Security Platform IAC-10FO-850XA Opt (850nm) 10 Gigabit AFO Kit 2015/6/30 2020/6/30

マカフィー株式会社 Network Security Platform IAC-4P1GMM13-MOD NS 4pt FO Mod 10-1GigE 1310nm SM 2015/6/24 2015/6/24

マカフィー株式会社 Network Security Platform IAC-4P1GMM50-MOD NS 4port FO Mod 10-1GigE 850nm 50um 2015/6/24 2015/6/24

マカフィー株式会社 Network Security Platform IAC-4P1GMM62-MOD NS 4pt FO Mod 10-1GigE 850nm 62.5um 2015/6/24 2015/6/24

マカフィー株式会社 Network Security Platform IAC-62F1-KT7A Opt 62.5 Gigabit Active FailOpen Kit 2015/6/30 2020/6/30

マカフィー株式会社 Network Security Platform IAC-85F1-KT7A Opt 8.5 Gigabit Active FailOpen Kit 2015/6/30 2020/6/30

マカフィー株式会社 Network Security Platform IAC-AF131010-KT1 Active FO 1310nm Opt 10 Gigabit Mod 2015/6/24 2015/6/24

マカフィー株式会社 Network Security Platform IAC-AF131085-KT1 Active FO 1310nm Opt 8.5um Gigabit 2015/6/24 2015/6/24

マカフィー株式会社 Network Security Platform IAC-AF85010-KT1 Active FO 850nm Opt 10 Gigabit Mod 2015/6/24 2015/6/24

マカフィー株式会社 Network Security Platform IAC-AF85062-KT1 Active FO 850nm Opt 62.5um Gigabit Mod 2015/6/24 2015/6/24

マカフィー株式会社 Network Security Platform IAC-AFOCG-KT2 Active FailOpen Copper Gigabit module 2015/6/24 2015/6/24

マカフィー株式会社 Network Security Platform IAC-AFOCH-KT2 Active FailOpen Chassis 2015/6/24 2015/6/24

マカフィー株式会社 Network Security Platform IAC-CGAFO-KT2A MFE NetSec Active FailOpen Switch-Coppr 2015/6/30 2020/6/30

マカフィー株式会社 Network Security Platform IAC-CGAFOS-KT2A MFE Actve FailOpenSwitchSNMP Mon-Coppr 2015/6/30 2020/6/30

マカフィー株式会社 Network Security Platform IAC-PF131010-KT1 Passive FO 1310 nm Opt 10-1 Gigabit Kit 2015/6/24 2015/6/24

マカフィー株式会社 Network Security Platform IAC-PF85050-KT1 Pass FO 850nm Opt 10 GE Kit 50 um 2015/6/24 2015/6/24

マカフィー株式会社 Network Security Platform IAC-PF85062-KT1 Pass FO 850nm Optl 1GE Kit 62.5 um 2015/6/24 2015/6/24

マカフィー株式会社 Network Security Platform IAC-PFOCG-KT2 Passive FailOpen Copper Gigabit Kit 2015/6/24 2015/6/24

ヤマハ株式会社 Juniper RT300i RT300i 2008/8/31 2012/8/31

ヤマハ株式会社 Juniper RT58i YAMAHA RT58i ﾌﾞﾛｰﾄﾞﾊﾞﾝﾄﾞVoIPﾙｰﾀ 2011/3/31 2016/3/13

ヤマハ株式会社 Juniper RTX1100 RTX1100 2010/3/17 2015/3/17

ヤマハ株式会社 Juniper YBA-1PRI-MB RT300i/RT250用PRIﾓｼﾞｭｰﾙ 2005/3/31 2012/8/31

ヤマハ株式会社 Juniper YBA-8BRI-ST RT300i/RT250i用BRIﾓｼﾞｭｰﾙ 2008/6/30 2013/5/31


